
List of Roll Numbers for 'Ayurvedic Pharmacist-470' Examination date 4.9.2016 (10 AM to 12 Noon) 

Applicatio 

n ID 

Name of 

Candidate 

Father/Husba 

nd Name 

DOB Roll No Examination Centre 

81004 NEENA DEVI SHAMSHER 

SINGH 

18/02/1984 470000001 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

69728 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Babu 

Ram 

12/4/1990 470000002 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24497 Sameena 

Devi 

W/O Sher 

Khan 

17/03/1986 470000003 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31483 Kamal 

Kumar 

S/O Jagdish 

Singh 

29/11/1984 470000004 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

35534 Indu Bala 

Kashyap 

D/O Vikram 

Singh 

7/2/1986 470000005 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

61994 Sunil Kumar S/O Tulsi Ram 15/11/1982 470000006 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31257 Vinod Kumar S/O Amar 

Singh 

23/09/1984 470000007 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

30989 Anil Kumar S/O Pratap 

Singh 

27/07/1986 470000008 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

38835 Usha Devi Nikka Ram 19/11/1989 470000009 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

106612 Sushma 

Kumari 

W/O Rajesh 

Kumar 

9/10/1983 470000010 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

51251 PRAVEEN 

YADAV 

JAVAHIR 

SINGH YADAV 

12/8/1993 470000011 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

37051 Suresh 

Kumar 

S/O Baldev 

Dass 

15/07/1983 470000012 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

20316 Anju Devi D/O Suram 

Singh 

5/12/1988 470000013 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

51530 Sushma 

Kamal 

Govind Ram 13/04/1990 470000014 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



62270 Sharmila 

Kumari 

D/O Tulsi Ram 29/03/1985 470000015 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24854 SANDEEP 

KUMAR 

SH. RAM DASS 5/3/1985 470000016 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

32049 Param Jeet S/O Jagdish 

Ram 

5/8/1975 470000017 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

36802 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O Late Lala 

Ram 

1/9/1982 470000018 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

79866 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Dhani 

Ram 

21-03-1985 470000019 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

78561 Kashmiran 

Devi 

D/O Rattan 

Lal 

13/11/1986 470000020 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

32995 Rohit Verma S/O Bhag 

Singh 

5/6/1987 470000021 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

27971 Shammi 

Thakur 

S/O: 

Devender Pal 

Singh 

27/12/1985 470000022 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

65643 Suneel 

kumar 

chandel 

satish kaumar 30-11-1985 470000023 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

41631 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Krishnu 

Ram 

20-04-1987 470000024 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

85617 Manjeet 

Thakur 

W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar Thakur 

8/8/1984 470000025 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

51823 Naresh 

Kumar 

S/O: Dandu 

Ram 

29/04/1988 470000026 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

81759 Keshav Dutt S/O Dalip 

Singh 

16-08-1983 470000027 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

26147 Kavita 

Sharma 

W/O Varun 

Sharma 

25-01-1986 470000028 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

51782 Usha Devi W/O Desh Raj 

Sharma 

20/09/1981 470000029 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



77719 Nitesh 

Kumar 

S/O Balak 

Ram 

16/04/1986 470000030 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

32652 Madan Lal S/O Parma 

Nand 

3/4/1976 470000031 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

68967 SAPNA 

DHIMAN 

Chhota Ram 31-03-1985 470000032 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

40078 Sushma Devi D/O: Karam 

Chand 

9/5/1989 470000033 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31461 Lalita W/O: 

Parminder 

Kumar 

3/12/1986 470000034 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

73741 Nirmal Singh S/O Hari Ram 21/01/1982 470000035 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

60127 Sunny 

Kumar 

S/O Krishan 

Chand 

26/04/1987 470000036 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

3326 Thakur 

Pravin 

Kumar 

S/O Gyan 

Chand 

5/12/1986 470000037 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

95644 MANJU HARIKESH 

YADAV 

10/8/1996 470000038 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

108020 bijandar 

singh 

badam singh 23-11-1994 470000039 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

105753 Sunil Kumar S/O Lekh Ram 

Katwal 

12/10/1982 470000040 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

85421 Pradeep 

Kumar 

S/O Prabhat 

Chand 

19/10/1986 470000041 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

72512 Kiran 

Sharma 

LATE 

RAMJIDAS 

28/08/1987 470000042 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

23142 Chandan 

Kumar 

Nand Lal 12/6/1989 470000043 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

36085 SUNIL 

BHARDWAJ 

SHIV PUKAR 1/7/1994 470000044 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



75105 Banita 

Sharma 

W/O: Ajay 

Kumar 

7/6/1986 470000045 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

74295 Ashok 

Kumar 

Chhangan 

Ram 

3/7/1983 470000046 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

6186 THAKUR 

PRAVIN 

GYAN CHAND 12/5/1986 470000047 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

57820 Reena Devi D/O Mohar 

Singh 

14/12/1987 470000048 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

30162 MOHD 

ABDUL 

AFZAL 

MOHD 

HAFEEJULLAH 

15/07/1995 470000049 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

61383 Jitender 

Kumar 

S/O Anant 

Ram 

11/6/1980 470000050 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

23947 Nisha 

Kumari 

W/O Salinder 

Paul 

23/10/1980 470000051 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

45168 CHANDAN 

DAS 

GOURHARI 

DAS 

20/09/1986 470000052 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31743 Pranita 

Kumari 

D/O Thakur 

Dass 

11/12/1989 470000053 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

51630 vikarant 

sengar 

gulab singh 

sengar 

1/1/1993 470000054 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

80220 Naresh 

Kumar 

Verma 

S/O Ram Lal 20/06/1986 470000055 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

21093 Renuka 

Sharma 

D/O Baij Nath 19/11/1985 470000056 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

56560 Jagdish 

Chand 

S/O Mangtu 

Ram 

7/6/1979 470000057 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

27480 Purushotam 

Kumar 

S/O Hans Raj 1/9/1981 470000058 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

83911 SUMAN 

BALA 

HARI OM 

SHARMA 

3/4/1985 470000059 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



73462 Nirmla Devi W/O Raj 

Kumar 

5/3/1979 470000060 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

93914 SHARMILA 

DEVI 

BALAK RAM 1/6/1988 470000061 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

86762 Naresh 

Kumar 

S/O Rattan Lal 3/7/1985 470000062 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

89107 Bhuvnesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Ram 

Ditta Mal 

30/04/1987 470000063 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

22614 DEVENDRA 

KUMAR PAL 

RISHIDEV PAL 25/03/1994 470000064 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

44712 Ravi Kaushl S/O Amar 

Nath 

14/05/1984 470000065 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

54268 Suneela Devi W/O Shvet 

Arvind 

23-08-1983 470000066 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

8518 Arun Kumar S/O Mohar 

Singh 

7/3/1982 470000067 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

53269 Raman 

Kumar 

S/O Mansha 

Ram 

22/12/1981 470000068 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

3869 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Kundan 

Lal 

13/04/1987 470000069 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

60584 KULDEEP 

JOSHI 

SUKH RAM 16/03/1986 470000070 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

71687 Nazia D/O Shamshu 

Deen 

15/07/1990 470000071 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

89641 Pooja 

Sharma 

D/O Prem Lal 15-08-1988 470000072 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

53419 Renu Kumari W/O Rakesh 

Kumar 

17-12-1982 470000073 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

52436 Deepak Raj S/O Roshan 

Lal 

9/7/1992 470000074 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



21084 Suchna Devi D/O Davinder 

Kumar 

6/7/1988 470000075 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

78000 Pankaj S/O Mast Ram 9/10/1984 470000076 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

17342 Meera Devi D/O Nand Lal 19-10-1988 470000077 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

108423 MANOJ 

MAHAWAR 

LALA RAM 

MAHAWAR 

6/4/1993 470000078 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

30820 Manoj 

Kumari 

Dina Nath 9/12/1985 470000079 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

19742 Vijay Kumar S/O Malkiat 

Singh 

1/8/1983 470000080 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

90244 Pushpa Devi Daleep Singh 28/05/1986 470000081 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

37623 Vikas 

Bhardwaj 

S/O Anil 

Bhardwaj 

6/12/1986 470000082 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

53184 chranji Lal S/O Sada Ram 26/06/1984 470000083 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

25643 Pradeep 

Kumar 

Sh. Ratti Ram 1/3/1985 470000084 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

39553 ANUSUYA GANGA RAM 10/11/1982 470000085 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

21073 Urmila Devi W/O: Raj 

Kumar 

21/11/1987 470000086 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

53714 Sunil Dutt S/O Sita Ram 12/5/1987 470000087 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

62454 Rita Sharma Girdhari Lal 15/05/1977 470000088 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

106539 Sonu Devi W/O: Sanjay 

Kumar 

22/07/1987 470000089 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



23232 Reena 

Sharma 

W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar 

8/4/1986 470000090 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

78021 Monika 

Kumari 

D/O Roshan 

Lal 

21/12/1994 470000091 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

39038 Shammi Syal D/O Kapura 

Ram Syal 

1/6/1988 470000092 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

27966 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O Bishan 

Singh 

24-04-1984 470000093 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

89172 Vinod Kumar S/O Sher 

Singh 

24/01/1983 470000094 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

8821 Lalit Chandel S/O: Jaimal 

Singh Chandel 

18/07/1986 470000095 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

103165 Navjot 

Khajuria 

S/O Narotam 

Dutt 

13-11-1985 470000096 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

78171 SANJAY 

KUMAR 

JIYA LAL 10/1/1990 470000097 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

6780 savita devi vijay kumar 1/10/1987 470000098 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

51935 Sushma 

Sharma 

W/O Sunder 

Ram 

1/8/1984 470000099 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

96775 AMRENDRA 

KUMAR 

KRISHANA 

KUMAR 

SINGH 

1/3/1975 470000100 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

19458 Surinder 

Kumar 

S/O Prem 

Singh 

25/04/1984 470000101 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

19354 Amita Devi W/O Gajender 

Singh Thakur 

7/1/1987 470000102 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

47116 Rajender 

Kumar 

S/O: Krishan 

Lal 

4/4/1985 470000103 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

92259 Ravinder 

Kumar 

Prem Lal 10/5/1985 470000104 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



77451 RAKESH OM PRAKESH 5/9/1982 470000105 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

74374 Sunita Devi W/O Prem 

Dutt 

7/11/1985 470000106 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

40775 Hem Lata Ram Prakash 6/4/1983 470000107 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

77783 Madhu Bala W/O Vinod 

Kumar 

31/12/1986 470000108 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24513 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O: Paras 

Ram 

15/03/1983 470000109 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

32878 Deep 

Sharma 

S/O Rakesh 

Kumar 

14/11/1993 470000110 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

37307 Meena 

Kumari 

W/O Manoj 

Kumar 

4/11/1985 470000111 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

22125 Raj Kumari W/O Deepak 

Sharma 

3/2/1986 470000112 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

45735 Sapna 

Thakur 

D/O Roshan 

Lal Thakur 

6/6/1987 470000113 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

76760 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O: Mansha 

Ram 

1/8/1985 470000114 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

70513 Mahender 

Pal 

S/O Roop Lal 28-12-1977 470000115 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

20754 Seema Devi W/O Vinay 

Chandel 

3/7/1984 470000116 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

34728 Ram Murti S/O: Shiv Om 21/04/1985 470000117 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

45780 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O: Dile Ram 16-04-1978 470000118 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

27648 Ram Lal S/O Longu 

Ram 

9/4/1978 470000119 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



30184 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Roshan 

Lal 

29/08/1983 470000120 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

85908 Rajeev Raj S/O Krishan 

Lal 

21-12-1982 470000121 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

3565 Arvind 

Kumar 

S/O Beli Ram 25/05/1988 470000122 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

28991 Shishma 

Devi 

W/O Jitender 

Kumar 

28/10/1985 470000123 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

71743 Reena 

Thakur 

W/O Digvijay 

Singh 

7/12/1986 470000124 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

76582 Rupesh 

Chand 

S/O: Jagdish 

Chand 

14-11-1986 470000125 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

66942 MALVIKA SAT PAL 21-11-1985 470000126 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

44457 Mamta Devi Sh. Prakash 

Chand 

12/11/1988 470000127 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

23219 Nisha Devi W/O Desh Raj 10/11/1981 470000128 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

63687 Rajender 

Kumar 

S/O Sh. Sher 

Singh Dhiman 

7/11/1983 470000129 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

78473 Karam Singh S/O Mast Ram 5/3/1984 470000130 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

46259 Anjana 

Kumari 

W/O: Bhoop 

Chand 

13/05/1980 470000131 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

81029 Om Kumar S/O Bishan 

Dass 

2/6/1987 470000132 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

36354 Rajender 

Singh 

S/O Sher 

Singh 

15/01/1983 470000133 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

85471 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O: Mohan 

Lal 

14/10/1985 470000134 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



49104 Indu Kumari W/O Vinod 

Kumar Thakur 

5/7/1986 470000135 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

94465 MANISH 

KUMAR 

TIWARI 

RAMASHANKA 

R TIWARI 

11/3/1994 470000136 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

2225 Vikram Jeet 

Singh 

S/O: Brij Lal 27/04/1986 470000137 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

42920 Poonam 

Kumari 

Bali Ram 20/06/1986 470000138 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

61854 Bhrigeshwar S/O Geeta 

Ram 

6/6/1986 470000139 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

77726 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O Nanku 

Ram 

26-05-1983 470000140 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31392 Jyoti Sharma D/O Gopal 

Dass 

16/07/1989 470000141 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

25296 Manohar Lal S/O Brahm 

Dass 

23-08-1988 470000142 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

27864 Reeta 

Kumari 

W/O: Vishal 

Thakur 

15/01/1984 470000143 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

69206 Ravi Kant 

Sharma 

S/O Hans Raj 23/04/1983 470000144 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

65405 Ravindra 

Kumari 

D/O Hari Ram 18/02/1988 470000145 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

28333 Sunita 

Kumari 

D/O Parvez 

Chand 

14/03/1988 470000146 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

23594 Sita Devi D/O Dhani 

Ram 

29/12/1984 470000147 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

32455 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O: Roop Lal 15/10/1984 470000148 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

38594 KULDEEP 

SINGH 

BAGHEL 

PRAMOD 

PRATAP 

SINGH 

1/10/1980 470000149 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



34360 Manohar Lal S/O Jai Pal 13/09/1982 470000150 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

36859 Balveer 

Singh 

Kashmir Singh 22-10-1983 470000151 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24635 Ajay Thakur S/O Dhian 

Singh 

30-03-1980 470000152 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

67972 Suneel 

kumar 

chandel 

satish kaumar 30/11/1985 470000153 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

51431 Pradeep 

Kumar 

S/O Ranjeet 

Singh 

1/4/1985 470000154 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

22261 Renu 

Sharma 

W/O: Suresh 

Kumar 

17/10/1984 470000155 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

70150 Vandna Dalip Rana 25/03/1986 470000156 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

93846 Sapana W/O Joginder 

Singh 

25/03/1984 470000157 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

93103 BHAGAT 

SINGH 

SH PARAS 

RAM 

9/8/1984 470000158 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

40675 SURENDER 

KUMAR 

PARAS RAM 13/03/1986 470000159 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

29924 PALVINDER 

KAUR 

JOGA SINGH 1/6/1986 470000160 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

2384 Lalit Chandel S/O: Jaimal 

Singh Chandel 

18/07/1986 470000161 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

82552 Sangita 

Kumari 

D/O Balbir 

Singh Chandel 

17/10/1988 470000162 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

5353 Sachin 

Kumar 

S/O: Chet 

Ram 

12/7/1987 470000163 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

66247 Vikas S/O Nain 

Singh 

24-08-1987 470000164 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



27582 Poonam 

Sharma 

W/O Gaurav 

Sharma 

16/01/1985 470000165 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

18927 Sonia Thakur W/O Puneet 

Thakur 

20/12/1985 470000166 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

78371 Sumana Devi W/O: Pawan 

Kumar 

24/07/1984 470000167 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31275 Sonam 

Thakur 

D/O Jyoti 

Prakash 

1/11/1988 470000168 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

45942 Rajveer 

Singh 

Chandel 

S/O Shri 

Joginder Singh 

22-01-1987 470000169 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

28904 Shishma 

Devi 

om prakash 28/10/1985 470000170 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

33484 Kumari 

Sweta 

Sharma 

W/O Akash 

Sharma 

15/05/1986 470000171 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

71851 Jaiprakash S/O Prem Lal 4/6/1980 470000172 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

62291 Anil Kumar S/O Krishan 

Chand 

3/11/1983 470000173 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

41599 Virender 

Kumar 

S/O Sant Ram 27/09/1979 470000174 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

74425 SUNIL 

KUMAR 

YADAV 

DHANESH 

PRASAD 

YADAV 

1/7/1995 470000175 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

59783 Raksha 

Kumari 

W/O: 

Narotam Dutt 

18/10/1986 470000176 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

60583 KAMAL 

KUMAR 

RAMESH 

CHAND 

20/05/1986 470000177 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

68156 Anjana 

Kumari 

D/O 

Parmanand 

19-12-1987 470000178 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

73310 Rajni Devi D/O Chet Ram 15/02/1987 470000179 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



20799 Pardeep 

Kumar 

S/O Rattan 

Ram 

1/3/1985 470000180 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

77015 Dev Raj S/O Jeet Ram 13/04/1980 470000181 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24539 Harwinder 

Singh 

S/O Tara 

Singh 

18-09-1986 470000182 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

88556 SANJEEV 

KUMAR 

NAND LAL 19/11/1987 470000183 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

65192 Krishan 

Kumar 

S/O Chhotu 

Ram 

11/1/1982 470000184 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

58627 RAMA 

SHRAY 

SURESH 3/7/1995 470000185 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

49469 MONIKA 

KUMARI 

KARTAR 

SINGH 

9/5/1990 470000186 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

20751 Pankaj 

Dhiman 

S/O Bansi 

Ram Dhiman 

19-06-1985 470000187 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

41484 Pranav 

Sharma 

S/O Shri 

Ravinder 

Sharma 

24/05/2084 470000188 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

18056 ANIL 

KUMARI 

JAGDISH 

CHAND 

3/8/1981 470000189 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

45072 Reena 

Sharma 

W/O: Pankaj 

Sharma 

7/5/1990 470000190 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

49487 Savita Devi D/O Mansha 

Ram 

17/09/1988 470000191 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

43628 JITENDRA 

CHAUHAN 

BAIJANATH 

CHAUHAN 

20-03-1994 470000192 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

44973 Sunil Kumar Ratti Ram 9/4/1985 470000193 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

91519 Deepika D/O Vipin 

Kundi 

12/11/1985 470000194 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



57794 Neelam 

Kumari 

W/O Abneesh 

Kumar 

6/3/1983 470000195 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

23378 Seema Devi W/O Jagjeet 

Singh Patial 

14-04-1983 470000196 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

86934 Kailash 

Chand 

S/O Banarsi 

Dass 

15-11-1978 470000197 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

51219 BRIJESH 

KUMAR 

YADAV 

HARADEW 

YADAV 

10/5/1995 470000198 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

18929 Mamta W/O: Tilak Raj 23/11/1985 470000199 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

60102 Ankita 

Kumari 

D/O Kartar 

Singh Chandel 

11/1/1989 470000200 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

96475 Reena Devi W/O Ashok 

Kumar 

19-12-1983 470000201 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

99283 VINOD 

KUMAR 

VERMA 

kishan kumar 

verma 

1/5/1994 470000202 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

80475 Ranveer 

Singh 

S/O Mann 

Singh 

5/10/1985 470000203 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

49385 Poonam D/O Vidya 

Sagar 

5/12/1982 470000204 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

35044 Kalpna Devi D/O: Hans Raj 20/11/1988 470000205 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

91762 Mukesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Anant 

Ram 

9/10/1983 470000206 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

35605 Naresh 

Kumar 

S/O: Sohan 

Singh 

26/03/1984 470000207 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

47863 INDU BALA JAGAN NATH 

SHARMA 

12/3/1986 470000208 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

27989 Hem Lata W/O Madan 

Gopal 

4/12/1983 470000209 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



20168 Pawan 

Rekha 

W/O Hemraj 4/9/1981 470000210 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

63637 Rajender 

Kumar 

S/O Sher 

Singh Dhiman 

7/11/1983 470000211 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

70230 Raju Ram S/O Karamu 

Ram 

2/3/1986 470000212 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

107540 rameshwar 

singh 

bhim singh 19/06/1989 470000213 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

108166 BIJANDAR 

SINGH 

BADAM 

SINGH 

23-11-1994 470000214 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31582 Raj Kumar S/O Bishan Lal 7/6/1978 470000215 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31423 Bandna 

Kumari 

W/O Anup 

Singh 

5/3/1990 470000216 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

33204 Manju 

Kumari 

W/O Sandeep 

Kumar 

14/04/1985 470000217 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

58267 Satish Kumar S/O: Sukh 

Ram 

14/10/1986 470000218 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

65383 Sunil Kumar S/O Tulsi Ram 27-03-1984 470000219 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

21821 KARAM 

SINGH 

ram singh 21-04-1982 470000220 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24104 Arun Kumar S/O Amar 

Chand 

17/11/1985 470000221 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

67305 Vinay Kumar S/O Ram Pal 18/12/1983 470000222 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

20422 SHEETAL 

SHARMA 

RAJENDER 

KUMAR 

9/11/1990 470000223 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

52467 Mamta Devi W/O: 

Abhishek 

Chand 

26/03/1988 470000224 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



40646 Narender Pal S/O Nand Lal 9/9/1988 470000225 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

86602 Kavita 

Kumari 

W/O Rakesh 

Kumar 

12/5/1983 470000226 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

16542 Tamanna 

Sharma 

D/O Giri Raj 

Sharma 

18-12-1989 470000227 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

48704 Maya 

Kumari 

W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar 

3/7/1986 470000228 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

86991 Vijay Kumari D/O Hem Raj 

Gautam 

11/8/1985 470000229 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

57652 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O Sunder 

Singh 

8/12/1985 470000230 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31584 Monika 

Sharma 

D/O Nand Lal 

Sharma 

29/08/1986 470000231 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

39451 SUSHMA 

DEVIi 

KARAM 

CHAND 

9/5/1989 470000232 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24027 Nirbhay 

Singh 

S/O Kirtan 

Singh 

24/09/1984 470000233 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

62181 Vinay Kumar S/O Ram Pal 18/12/1983 470000234 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

61384 Snehasis 

Nanda 

Bibhabasu 

Nanda 

26/05/1988 470000235 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

95424 Vivek Kumar S/O Krishan 

Lal 

9/11/1986 470000236 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31511 Saun Dei W/O Surender 

Kumar 

15/05/1982 470000237 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

27977 Anita Devi D/O Rattan 

Lal 

20-01-1983 470000238 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

489 Md Furquan 

Ahmad 

Md Rizwan 

Ahmad 

10/5/1989 470000239 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



95409 Monika Sita Ram 28-06-1986 470000240 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

29888 Ranjna 

Kumari 

Bidhi Chand 15/12/1986 470000241 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

89028 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Nikka 

Ram Garg 

7/9/1982 470000242 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

77331 Reena 

Kumari 

Jagdish Singh 21-12-1981 470000243 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

27302 Sapna Devi W/O Pawan 

Singh 

1/3/1988 470000244 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

76633 Dharmender 

Kumar 

S/O Kunj 

Bihari 

7/6/1990 470000245 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31221 Kavita 

Kumari 

W/O Amit 

Kumar 

19/05/1984 470000246 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

5026 Sunita Devi W/O: Ashwani 

Kumar 

23/08/1980 470000247 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

85268 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Om 

Prakash 

22/07/1985 470000248 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

20250 Mamta 

Sharma 

ravinder 

kumar sharma 

20/04/1980 470000249 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24340 Ravinder 

Kumar 

S/O Rattan Lal 20/11/1985 470000250 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

64806 SUGRIM 

KUMAR 

JAGROPAN 

PRASAD 

7/3/1992 470000251 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

23625 Pawan 

Kumar 

S/O: Tulsi Ram 12/6/1976 470000252 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

88889 Veena W/O Arvinder 

Singh 

6/8/1985 470000253 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

83720 Vijender 

Kumar 

S/O: Tulsi Ram 20-11-1985 470000254 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



44833 Thakur 

Pravin 

Kumar 

S/O Gyan 

Chand 

5/12/1986 470000255 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

32586 Manoj 

Sharma 

S/O: Thakur 

Dass 

20-11-1986 470000256 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

22284 Savita Devi W/O: Pawan 

Kumar Thakur 

27/07/1987 470000257 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

20957 Arti Devi W/O: Ritesh 

Sharma 

9/12/1989 470000258 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

28779 Ranjna 

Kumari 

D/O Pritam 

Chand 

16/12/1988 470000259 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

92324 REKHA 

KUMARI 

RAM KRISHAN 16/07/1989 470000260 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

18064 Meena 

Kumari 

D/O Amar 

Nath 

23-03-1983 470000261 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

82018 Kavita Devi D/O Shamsher 

Singh 

8/10/1993 470000262 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

6215 Alka W/O Vikram 

Singh 

5/10/1987 470000263 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

54663 Karuna 

Kumari 

D/O Bhagi 

Rath 

22-09-1987 470000264 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

27917 Kusham Lata W/O Suresh 

Kumar 

6/8/1985 470000265 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

70362 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O Amar 

Nath 

15-12-1985 470000266 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

83021 abhijit singh Debnarayan 

singh 

7/5/1995 470000267 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

96332 Radhika 

Sharma 

W/O Manesh 

Kumar 

Sharma 

10/10/1985 470000268 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

78835 Santosh 

Kumari 

RATTAN 

CHAND 

4/4/1985 470000269 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



90842 Leela Devi W/O: 

Gurcharn 

Singh 

12/9/1983 470000270 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

58675 Suneel 

Kumar 

Sharma 

S/O Piaray Lal 

Sharma 

10/4/1983 470000271 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

20033 Mumtaz 

Begam 

W/O Anwar 4/7/1987 470000272 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

86233 ABHAY 

YADAV 

INDRA 

BAHADUR 

3/7/1993 470000273 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

66493 DEEP CHAND ROSHAN LAL 4/10/1983 470000274 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

27591 Hem Lata Jagar Nath 8/3/1990 470000275 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

99420 RAMKESH 

KUMAR 

SHRI RAM 10/7/1994 470000276 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

34832 Shakuntla 

Devi 

D/O Krishan 

Lal 

6/9/1986 470000277 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

37220 Jyoti Devi W/O Chaman 

Lal 

8/6/1985 470000278 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

20933 Lakhwant 

Singh 

S/O Rattan 

Singh 

4/9/1988 470000279 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

50964 Vinay Kumar S/O Ram Pal 18-12-1983 470000280 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24245 PREETI 

SHARMA 

SURENDER 

KUMAR 

11/6/1988 470000281 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

73353 Sonu Kumar S/O Prakash 

Chand 

1/3/1985 470000282 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

52823 Kanchan 

Devi 

W/O Vipin 

Chandel 

20/09/1981 470000283 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

52443 Santosh 

Verma 

S/O: Bhagat 

Ram Verma 

24/03/1974 470000284 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



36670 Sangeeta BIRBAL 21/04/1990 470000285 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

92609 Jayoti D/O Lekh Ram 

Azad 

15/03/1987 470000286 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

79383 AKHILESH 

YADAV 

RAM SURESH 21/08/1994 470000287 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

47271 Pawan 

Kumar 

Thakur 

S/O: Budhi 

Singh 

7/11/1982 470000288 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

68192 Sushma Devi W/O Subhash 

Chand Thakur 

1/7/1989 470000289 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

80116 Seema Devi W/O: Sanjay 

Kumar 

3/4/1985 470000290 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

80022 Ranjeet 

Singh 

S/O Prem 

Singh 

26/08/1985 470000291 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

70518 Meenakshi D/O Nand Lal 9/1/1989 470000292 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24594 MILAP 

SINGH 

SH. BABOO 

RAM 

26/06/1982 470000293 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

65993 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Dandu 

Ram 

22-06-1984 470000294 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

62512 Vipan Kumar S/O: Balwan 

Singh 

5/6/1988 470000295 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

57294 Shilpa 

Sharma 

D/O Kuldeep 

Chand 

6/12/1987 470000296 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

39559 SHAMMI 

SYAL 

KAPURA RAM 

SYAL 

1/6/1988 470000297 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

57205 Vijay Kumar S/O: Krishnu 

Ram 

24/11/1988 470000298 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

61426 Surendra 

Kumari 

D/O Suret 

Ram 

20/05/1984 470000299 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



93521 BRAJMOHAN 

YADAV 

RAM NARESH 

YADAV 

10/8/1991 470000300 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

95916 SEEMA HARIKESH 

YADAV 

5/11/1992 470000301 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

21511 ALOK 

KUMAR 

RAM 

CHANDRA 

10/7/1990 470000302 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

88858 Anita Devi W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar 

1/5/1990 470000303 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

79980 Bandna 

Kumari 

W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar 

11/12/1989 470000304 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

3163 Mamta W/O: Rajeev 

Agnihotry 

16/08/1980 470000305 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

90929 Usha Devi W/O Ved 

Prakash 

25/07/1988 470000306 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

91018 AJEET SINGH 

JATAV 

RAMESH 

CHAND JATAV 

4/7/1990 470000307 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

97833 Desh Raj S/O Durga 

Singh 

15-08-1975 470000308 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

50640 Dimple 

Kumari 

Dev Raj 

Thakur 

26/10/1989 470000309 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

100423 Anju Bala W/O Dinesh 

Kumar 

13-05-1986 470000310 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

62556 Vikram Dev S/O Rattan Lal 12/5/1988 470000311 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

95434 Manish 

Thakur 

S/O: Gorkha 

Ram Thakur 

8/11/1984 470000312 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

58833 RAJEEV 

KUMAR 

tulsi ram 12/12/1985 470000313 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

66487 SATISH 

KUMAR 

KISHORI LAL 11/4/1981 470000314 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



21951 Madan 

Gopal 

S/O Amarnath 5/6/1984 470000315 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

16622 Reena Devi D/O: Surender 

Kumar 

29/07/1987 470000316 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

80995 Isha Thakur Suresh Kumar 22-03-1985 470000317 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

85727 Ranjana 

Rana 

Sh. Nurata 

Ram Rana 

11/11/1985 470000318 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

61251 Surendra 

Kumari 

D/O Suret 

Ram 

20-05-1984 470000319 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

17809 CHANDAN 

PRASAD 

GANESH RAM 13-12-1992 470000320 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

67099 Kanchana 

Devi 

W/O Vipin 

Chandel 

20/09/1981 470000321 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

21033 SUMAN 

KUMARI 

PRAKESH 

CHAND 

7/9/1981 470000322 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

79130 Prakash 

Chand 

S/O Nikku 

Ram 

15-05-1976 470000323 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

106510 KM SHIPRA VINOD 

KUMAR 

SINGH 

5/8/1993 470000324 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

22033 Meena 

Kumari 

D/O Banshi Lal 4/2/1990 470000325 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

76574 PRIYANKA 

RAO 

SRI PATI RAM 2/7/1993 470000326 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

65981 Ram Rattan S/O: Budh 

Ram 

13/05/1987 470000327 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

61361 Raj Kumar S/O Gurdyal 

Singh 

10/5/1986 470000328 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

28401 MANJU DEVI MAAN SINGH 5/5/1990 470000329 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



89187 Rachna 

Kumari 

W/O: Vipan 

Kumar 

29/01/1986 470000330 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

97271 RADHA RANI SURESH PAL 26/11/1988 470000331 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

33200 Meenakshi 

Sharma 

W/O: Sanjeev 

Kumar 

4/4/1984 470000332 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

27736 Ashish 

Kumar 

S/O Sita Ram 2/1/1984 470000333 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

20456 Dharmender 

Thakur 

S/O: Narayan 

Dass 

10/9/1976 470000334 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

52573 Uma Devi W/O Vinod 

Kumar 

1/9/1985 470000335 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

81696 Priyanka D/O Roop Lal 7/8/1985 470000336 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

70318 Anjana Devi D/O Jiya Lal 27/01/1988 470000337 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

69152 Manjeet 

Kumar 

S/O Kanshi 

Ram 

7/5/1987 470000338 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

106502 Anita Kumari D/O Krishan 

Chand 

14/04/1987 470000339 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

2118 Meena 

Kumari 

W/O: Shanti 

Swaroop 

5/31/1989 470000340 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

58455 Amit Thakur S/O Sher 

Singh Thakur 

12/7/1986 470000341 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24844 Ashwani 

Kumar 

S/O Tarsem 

Lal 

6/1/1988 470000342 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

82185 RAJ RANI 

DEVI 

ANANT RAM 6/7/1986 470000343 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

59708 Karuna 

Kumari 

D/O Bhagi 

Rath 

22-09-1987 470000344 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



25159 Kiran Bala AMAR NATH 5/8/1983 470000345 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

49004 Meena Devi W/O Suresh 

Kumar 

15/07/1975 470000346 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

57210 Amit Kumar Ram Chand 4/8/1986 470000347 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

90093 Arvinder 

Singh 

S/O Sher 

Singh 

26/04/1983 470000348 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

103200 ARUN 

KASHYAP 

RAM LAL 

KASHYAP 

4/11/1986 470000349 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

40448 Meena 

Kumari 

D/O Kartar 

Singh 

27/01/1990 470000350 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

30458 RAJINI 

KUMARI 

SALIG RAM 12/2/1987 470000351 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

103477 Vikash 

Sharma 

S/O Jagdeesh 

Sharma 

26/05/1990 470000352 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

90194 Vandna 

Sharma 

D/O 

Chaudhary 

Ram 

27-07-1987 470000353 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

20032 Susheel 

Kumar 

S/O Joginder 

Kumar 

Sharma 

25/08/1984 470000354 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

45961 Anil Kaushal S/O Jagat Pal 20/03/1985 470000355 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

37096 Meena 

Kumari 

W/O Manoj 

Kumar 

4/11/1985 470000356 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31133 Braham Dutt S/O: Prem Lal 8/9/1984 470000357 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

49632 REENA 

KUMARI 

MADAN LAL 7/5/1990 470000358 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

8623 Chandresh 

Kumari 

W/O: Ajay 

Kumar 

15/12/1986 470000359 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



76635 Rakesh 

Kumar 

Ram Prakash 21/04/1978 470000360 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

35608 Manju W/O Parveen 

Kumar 

25/12/1988 470000361 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

32231 Ranjna Devi D/O Dalel 

Singh 

11/7/1990 470000362 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

80501 Manju Devi W/O Vivek 

Kumar 

26/11/1985 470000363 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

75170 Prithavi 

Singh 

S/O Joginder 

Singh 

15-01-1985 470000364 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

62251 Surendra 

Kumari 

D/O Suret 

Ram 

20/05/1984 470000365 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

23094 Vipin 

Sharma 

S/O Sohan Lal 23-04-1989 470000366 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

46458 Neeraj 

Kumar 

Sh. Parkash 

Chand 

10/10/1979 470000367 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

43618 Inder Jeet S/O Rattan Lal 6/4/1985 470000368 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

67027 Anupama W/O Suneel 

Kumar 

18/11/1982 470000369 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

86488 Kusum 

Sharma 

RAM LAL 18/09/1982 470000370 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

71682 Keshav 

Kumar 

S/O Suresh 

Kumar 

24/07/1986 470000371 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

18813 Shashi Pal KRISHNU RAM 1/6/1986 470000372 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

30446 Nisha W/O: Vijay 

Kumar 

5/11/1985 470000373 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

81511 Leela Devi W/O Vijay 

Chand 

11/5/1984 470000374 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



9140 Vipul 

Mahajan 

S/O Krishan 

Lal 

30/04/1987 470000375 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

99938 Pawan 

Kumar 

S/O Dharm 

Pal 

31/12/1985 470000376 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

27557 Gayatri Devi W/O Rakesh 

Kumar 

8/2/1989 470000377 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

100408 Satish Kumar S/O Budhi 

Singh 

22/04/1984 470000378 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

46408 Dheeraj 

Kumar 

Sh. Parkash 

Chand 

10/10/1979 470000379 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

65101 TRIPTA 

KUMARI 

ROOP SINGH 

CHANDEL 

22/11/1984 470000380 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

73345 Malkiyat 

Singh 

S/O Jeet Singh 23-02-1987 470000381 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

88695 Atul Kumar 

Sharma 

S/O Dinesh 

Kumar 

2/5/1986 470000382 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

29302 SUNAINA . LEKH RAJ 28/09/1985 470000383 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

19084 Pradeep 

Kaur 

D/O: Bhola 

Nath 

25/04/1985 470000384 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

23823 Sunita 

Kumari 

Kashmir Singh 5/1/1983 470000385 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

48574 DHIRANJAN 

CHAUHAN 

UDAYNARAYA 

N CHAUHAN 

10/5/1995 470000386 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

34673 Tripta Devi W/O Nand Lal 14/03/1982 470000387 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

96424 Aarti 

Chandel 

W/O Vijender 

Chandel 

15/03/1987 470000388 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

84835 Neelima 

Devi 

W/O 

Mahender 

Paul 

29/08/1981 470000389 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 



71521 Hasina Ismail Deen 23-01-1988 470000390 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

65065 VIMKA DEVI BIDHI CHAND 7/4/1988 470000391 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

32507 Param Jeet S/O Jagdish 

Ram 

5/8/1975 470000392 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

95109 Sanju Devi W/O Manoj 

Parshad 

Sehgal 

20/05/1983 470000393 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24478 Sadiq 

Mohammad 

S/O Mubark 

Deen 

3/10/1985 470000394 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

56558 Ranjana 

Sharma 

D/O Bihari Lal 2/4/1987 470000395 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

91826 SATYA 

PRAKASH 

SHYAM 

BIHARI 

MISHRA 

2/10/1979 470000396 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

91465 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O Mast Ram 

Sharma 

30-08-1983 470000397 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

25562 Manohar Lal S/O Brahm 

Dass 

23/08/1988 470000398 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

19691 Priyanka 

Thakur 

W/O: 

Abhishek 

Thakur 

8/2/1989 470000399 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

32385 Meena 

Kumari 

W/O Kuldeep 

Singh Chandel 

11/6/1984 470000400 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

65875 Jagjit Singh S/O Teg Singh 20-05-1987 470000401 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

One, District Hamirpur (HP) 

65875 Jagjit Singh S/O Teg Singh 20-05-1987 470000401 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

37213 Indu Kumari D/O Avtar 

Singh 

29/06/1985 470000402 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

83331 Vikas S/O Amar 

Nath 

15/06/1986 470000403 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



20425 Pwan Kumar S/O Prem Lal 23-08-1988 470000404 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

77572 Aruna 

Kumari 

D/O Tota Ram 9/4/1989 470000405 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

29855 Reena 

Sharma 

GARJA RAM 13/04/1987 470000406 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

53739 Ajay Kumar S/O Kishori Lal 17/06/1985 470000407 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24890 Raksha Devi D/O Kamal 

Dev 

17-08-1989 470000408 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

70025 Anita Kumari W/O Shashi 

Kumar 

5/7/1981 470000409 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

99045 MAHENDRA 

KUMAR 

BUNKAR 

MANGAL 

CHAND 

BUNKAR 

1/7/1994 470000410 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

22260 Vinay Kumar 

Chandel 

S/O Virender 

Singh Chandel 

14-11-1984 470000411 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

108418 BALRAM 

MEENA 

CHHOTE LAL 

MEENA 

1/1/1992 470000412 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

19950 Kashmir 

Singh 

S/O Ram 

Swaroop 

4/3/1988 470000413 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

50373 Vikram Dev S/O Rattan Lal 12/5/1988 470000414 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

81308 Surekha Devi D/O Roop Lal 4/8/1987 470000415 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

91648 Arun Kumar S/O: Joginder 

Kumar 

2/5/1986 470000416 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24693 Poonam 

Kumari 

W/O Parveen 

Kumar 

4/9/1985 470000417 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

37026 Suman 

Kumari 

INDER SINGH 22/08/1988 470000418 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



9857 Vikram 

Chand 

JAGROOP 

CHAND 

2/7/1985 470000419 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

35031 Rachna 

Kaushal 

W/O Satish 

Kaushal 

2/5/1987 470000420 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

95541 Dimpel 

Kumari 

D/O Manjalsi 

Ram 

8/8/1986 470000421 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

6956 Thakur 

Pravin 

Kumar 

S/O Gyan 

Chand 

5/12/1986 470000422 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

63482 Rajeev Singh S/O Prem 

Singh 

6/8/1979 470000423 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

6793 savita devi vijay kumar 1/10/1987 470000424 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

100275 Shaista 

Bhatia 

Abdulla Bhatia 8/10/1986 470000425 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

105084 Bandna 

Kumari 

W O Anup 

Singh 

5/3/1990 470000426 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

70149 Sushil Kumar S/O Dila Ram 16/07/1984 470000427 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

61559 Renuka 

Kumari 

Rajender 

Singh 

10/3/1987 470000428 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

3562 Saroj Kumari D/O Sita Ram 6/15/1984 470000429 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

58888 PAWANESH 

KUMAR 

DILIP KUMAR 15-07-1995 470000430 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

88844 Bhuvnesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Ram 

Ditta Mal 

30-04-1987 470000431 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

50168 Sona Kumari W/O Nayan 

Singh 

14/10/1985 470000432 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

18937 Nisha 

Kumari 

W/O Naresh 

Kumar 

2/10/1986 470000433 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



67965 Apra Devi W/O Pawan 

Kumar 

14/10/1988 470000434 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

4028 Vinay Kumar S/O Raj Kumar 7/7/1985 470000435 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

54782 Kamlesh 

Kumar 

S/O Dalip 

Singh 

16/04/1987 470000436 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31214 Ramesh 

Kumar 

S/O Prem 

Singh 

15/11/1981 470000437 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

2716 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O Dev Raj 15/09/1977 470000438 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

65366 ANIL KUMAR RANJEET 

SINGH 

17/01/1991 470000439 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

95903 Sunil Kumar Ranjeet Singh 12/5/1985 470000440 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

19288 Renu Bala W/O: Raj 

Kumar 

5/9/1978 470000441 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

38792 Vandana W/O: Rajesh 

Kumar 

Sharma 

28/12/1973 470000442 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

63706 Suman 

Kumari 

D/O: Kali 

Prasad Verma 

16/11/1987 470000443 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

53169 Vijay Kumar S/O Hari 

Chand 

22-04-1982 470000444 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

87859 manoj joshi kanhaiya lal 

joshi 

20/12/1989 470000445 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

17306 PUSHP RAJ 

SUMAN 

KARAM 

CHAND 

28/09/1988 470000446 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24704 RAKESH 

KUMAR 

SUKH DEV 6/3/1984 470000447 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

69998 Anil Kumar 

Sharma 

S/O Surender 

Kumar 

Sharma 

6/12/1983 470000448 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



32099 SUHSIL 

KUMAR 

MADAN LAL 21/11/1985 470000449 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

76539 Narender 

Kumar 

S/O: Ishwar 

Dass 

13/06/1983 470000450 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

105413 amanjeet 

singh 

avtar singh 

bedi 

7/7/1983 470000451 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

40365 Samily D/O Nirmal 

Singh 

3/11/1987 470000452 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

73881 Soni D/O Gian 

Chand 

30/08/1986 470000453 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

103278 Sonika W/O Kuldeep 6/7/1983 470000454 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

106473 Kapil Dev S/O Jagdish 

Chand 

21-02-1983 470000455 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

80597 Kusum Lata D/O Dilawar 

Singh 

28-03-1992 470000456 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

28239 MONIKA 

KUMARI 

DESH RAJ 15/03/1986 470000457 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

66612 Vijay Kumar Mast Ram 2/5/1984 470000458 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

58071 Vikram 

Kumar 

S/O: Kashmiri 

Lal 

17/11/1984 470000459 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

96629 Nisha Devi D/O Ramesh 

Chand 

3/12/1987 470000460 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

50403 VEENA 

THAKUR 

MUKHTIAR 

SINGH 

6/6/1983 470000461 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

81882 Poonam 

Rani 

D/O Om 

Parkash 

17/06/1986 470000462 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

93687 Reena Devi W/O Ashok 

Kumar 

22/03/1985 470000463 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



33251 Monika BANSI LAL 23/04/1983 470000464 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

8590 Mirnal 

Kumari 

D/O Prakash 

Chand 

20/03/1990 470000465 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

99010 Nisha Devi W/O Shammi 

Kant 

4/8/1985 470000466 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

94246 Anuja 

Thakur 

Mnajeet 

Thakur 

23-12-1987 470000467 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

86541 Anupam 

Thakur 

D/O Karam 

Singh 

30-01-1985 470000468 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31625 PRAVEEN 

KUMAR 

PARTAP 

SINGH 

4/10/1986 470000469 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

81449 Ajay Kumar S/O Kamaljit 20-07-1985 470000470 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

42994 Arpana Devi Shankar das 5/9/1985 470000471 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

42883 Navneet 

Sharma 

S/O Ishwar 

Dutt Sharma 

14/02/1983 470000472 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31760 Soniya 

Sehgal 

D/O Late Shri 

Gajinder 

Sehgal 

23-03-1982 470000473 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

65680 Sapna 

Kumari 

W/O Suresh 

Kumar 

1/7/1986 470000474 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

56131 Kushma 

Kumari 

W/O: Chander 

Mohan 

13/03/1983 470000475 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

96342 Sunil Kumar S/O: Rattan 

Chand 

24-06-1984 470000476 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

106169 amanjeet 

singh 

avtar singh 

bedi 

7/7/1983 470000477 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

51337 Santosh 

Kumari 

W/O Ashok 

Kumar 

6/1/1979 470000478 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



19373 Ashu Kumari W/O Pawan 

Kumar 

29/10/1989 470000479 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

66643 Kulwant 

Singh 

S/O Sher 

Singh 

10/7/1988 470000480 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

74005 Arun Kumar S/O Kuldeep 

Singh 

2/10/1989 470000481 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

67242 Uday 

Shankar 

S/O Kamal 

Krishan 

2/5/1984 470000482 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

63365 Ajay Kumar S/O: Chuni Lal 21-05-1984 470000483 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

35773 VANITA 

KUMARI 

NAND LAL 25/10/1985 470000484 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

88573 Pankaj 

Kumar 

Padam Nabh 10/10/1989 470000485 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

69448 Pankaj Kalsi S/O Suresh 

Chand Kalsi 

21/05/1985 470000486 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

79688 Nisha 

Kumari 

W/O Raj 

Kumar 

Dhiman 

15-03-1976 470000487 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

66553 Priyanka 

Kumari 

D/O: Rattan 

Chand 

16/09/1989 470000488 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

17842 Ankush 

Katoch 

S/O Subhash 

Katoch 

30/07/1986 470000489 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

42914 Arun Kumar S/O Sita Ram 12/9/1985 470000490 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

89010 Pratibha 

Thakur 

W/O Anil 

Kumar 

9/2/1985 470000491 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

55451 Monika 

Kumari 

D/O Satbir 

Singh 

5/1/1990 470000492 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

34722 Mamata 

Kumari 

W/O Praveen 

Kumar 

20/02/1984 470000493 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



78024 Dimple Azad D/O Shrawan 

Kumar 

6/5/1987 470000494 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

105965 Kumari 

Shailza 

Sharma 

W/O: Jayant 

Kumar 

25-04-1984 470000495 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

68054 ANU BIDHI CHAND 17/03/1986 470000496 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

72998 Vandna 

Kumari 

D/O Narsingh 

Dass 

2/5/1987 470000497 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

50247 Shavnam 

Thakur 

D/O Mohinder 

Singh 

14-09-1990 470000498 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

107980 Mukesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Hari Ram 12/7/1986 470000499 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

21281 Anjli Sharma Naresh Chand 26/07/1987 470000500 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

55414 LATA DEVI ROOP LAL 1/3/1984 470000501 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

84215 Vinod Kumar S/O Milkhi 

Ram 

2/11/1987 470000502 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

20206 Reena 

Kumari 

W/O Ravi 

Singh Patial 

5/1/1984 470000503 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

93872 Vinod Kumar S/O 

Parmeshwari 

Dass 

16/11/1985 470000504 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

68270 Bandna Devi W/O Ram Lal 13-03-1982 470000505 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

65918 Ashish 

Thakur 

S/O Rajinder 

Singh 

24-02-1994 470000506 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

95222 Nisha Devi W/O Shammi 

Kant 

4/8/1985 470000507 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

33238 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O Hoshiar 

Singh 

2/3/1979 470000508 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



27790 Vinod Kumar S/O Jagdish 

Chand 

25/12/1985 470000509 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

107294 Rajni W/O Sushil 

Kumar 

8/1/1984 470000510 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

82007 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Prem 

Singh 

17/09/1984 470000511 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

94178 Manju 

Kumar 

S/O: Kirpa 

Ram 

12/11/1981 470000512 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

27226 Manjeet 

Singh 

S/O: Roshan 

Lal 

24/07/1983 470000513 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

77819 Sapna W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar 

4/12/1983 470000514 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

52564 RAKESH 

KUMAR 

GUPTA 

BABU LAL 

GUPTA 

1/1/1992 470000515 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

72054 Deepiti 

Parmar 

Balraj Singh 21/02/1983 470000516 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

52680 Meena 

Kumari 

W/O Rajesh 

Kumar 

6/7/1982 470000517 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

48944 Renu Bala ROSHAN LAL 12/11/1979 470000518 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

69260 Vikas Kumar S/O: Shiv 

Kumar 

19/08/1985 470000519 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

66603 Vikas 

Chandla 

S/O Ram Nath 23/07/1985 470000520 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

81715 Ajeet Singh S/O: Jagat 

Ram 

19/09/1981 470000521 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

77729 Monika 

Thakur 

D/O Rajinder 

Kumar Thakur 

26-05-1985 470000522 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

34936 Tripta 

Chandel 

D/O Jagdish 

Chandel 

28/11/1986 470000523 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



23628 Anjali RAMESH 

CHAND 

20/12/1984 470000524 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

107443 Puneet 

Prashar 

S/O: 

Ramanand 

Prashar 

13-08-1988 470000525 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

86167 Mahender 

Kumar 

S/O Ram Dass 29/02/1984 470000526 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

58245 Manju Bala D/O Bir Singh 22/11/1987 470000527 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

71215 Manisha 

Sharma 

W/O: Anil 

Kumar 

19/04/1986 470000528 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

79683 Jyotsna 

Kumari 

Ashwani 

Kumar 

23/08/1984 470000529 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

66339 Shashi Bala Ajit Singh 20-05-1984 470000530 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

25917 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O Mast Ram 23-03-1984 470000531 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

28189 Naresh 

Kumar 

S/O Bidhi 

Chand 

17/04/1984 470000532 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

44804 SUSHEELA 

KUMARI 

KASHMIR 

SINGH 

5/7/1979 470000533 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

101929 SHASHI BALA BRAHAM 

DASS 

15-07-1987 470000534 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

21483 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O Deep 

Chand 

6/2/1978 470000535 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

6383 Shailza 

Dhiman 

W/O Sunil 

Kumar 

25/12/1984 470000536 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

48791 Jitender 

Singh 

S/O Bhag 

Singh 

27/01/1976 470000537 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

49334 Sudesh 

Kumari 

W/O Kapil 

Dev 

8/3/1986 470000538 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



106622 sunil kumar Joginder singh 30/05/1990 470000539 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

89505 Sandeep 

Kumar Rana 

Surjeet Singh 

Rana 

22/04/1983 470000540 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

95078 Parveen 

Kumar 

Brij Lal 16/03/1985 470000541 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

68655 RAKESH 

KUMAR 

BUNKAR 

TARA CHAND 

BUNKAR 

2/3/1992 470000542 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

81336 Mamta 

Kumari 

Shakti Chand 11/7/1985 470000543 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

10590 Ankush 

Katoch 

S/O Subhash 

Katoch 

30/07/1986 470000544 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

105460 INDU BALA PURSHOTAM 

SINGH 

28-10-1986 470000545 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

60382 Suman Lata W/O Satish 

Kumar 

30/07/1984 470000546 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

107673 sunita devi Sh. Jai gopal 9/12/1989 470000547 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

84472 Ajad Singh S/O Dharam 

Singh 

3/1/1983 470000548 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

9255 Suresh 

Kumar 

Roshan Lal 4/10/1973 470000549 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

23962 Vandana 

Devi 

D/O Ramesh 

Kumar 

12/6/1984 470000550 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

45870 Sudha 

Kumari 

W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar 

29/03/1977 470000551 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

16666 Archana 

Kumari 

W/O Rajinder 

Kumar 

20-06-1978 470000552 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

96686 Rajani 

Verma 

TEK CHAND 13/09/1987 470000553 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



99970 KAMAL 

KISHOR 

NIKKA RAM 13-04-1988 470000554 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

83186 Ajay Kumar S/O Kamal 

Dev 

9/11/1985 470000555 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

81479 Navish 

Kumar 

S/O Babu Ram 5/3/1988 470000556 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

5187 Kartar Chand S/O Milkhi 

Ram 

6/6/1979 470000557 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

83583 Anita Devi D/O Ajit Singh 1/12/1987 470000558 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

78643 manisha 

bisht 

Shri Gulab 

singh 

3/2/1988 470000559 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

28825 Sudershna 

Kumari 

D/O Late Shri 

Udho Ram 

22/12/1981 470000560 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

58230 REENA 

KUMARI 

JAGDISH RAM 2/2/1987 470000561 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

11066 Rajni 

Gandha 

W/O Jagdish 

Chand 

10/3/1989 470000562 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

95820 HARISH 

KUMAR 

SOM RAJ 15-05-1984 470000563 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

17784 Devika 

Sharma 

D/O: Vidya 

Prakash 

Sharma 

12/7/1988 470000564 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

51855 Rangila Ram Bhag Mal 2/5/1983 470000565 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

85024 Rekha 

Kumari 

Ram Lal 15/03/1987 470000566 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

97421 ARVIND 

CHAUHAN 

TULSI RAM 

CHAUHAN 

13/04/1984 470000567 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

35525 Ravikant S/O 

Ghanshyam 

23-03-1984 470000568 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



33318 SHER SINGH DHANI RAM 7/11/1979 470000569 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

55054 Joginder 

Singh 

S/O: Hari 

Singh 

9/3/1985 470000570 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

90079 YASHWANT 

SINGH 

KARTAR 

CHAND 

21/07/1983 470000571 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

35200 Renu Devi W/O Sushil 

Kumar 

25/12/1985 470000572 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

57962 ARCHNA 

KUMARI 

BIRI SINGH 7/9/1981 470000573 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

19104 Sunita Devi Diwan Chand 6/11/1984 470000574 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

59479 Poonam 

Dogra 

D/O Kant 

Kumar Dogra 

30-03-1991 470000575 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

59334 Shashi Kant 

Sharma 

Amar Nath 7/9/1984 470000576 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

41186 Alka Thakur W/O 

Harender 

Singh 

29/06/1985 470000577 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

29260 RAJNEESH 

KUMAR 

KISHORI LAL 1/9/1990 470000578 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

40193 Rajni Devi D/O Rajinder 

Singh 

16-12-1993 470000579 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

32448 RISHABH 

KUMAR 

KUSHWAHA 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

KUSHWAHA 

25/06/1993 470000580 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

27861 Pankaj 

Sharma 

S/O Shankar 

Dass 

21/03/1989 470000581 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

29673 Lalit Kumar S/O Boga Ram 22-06-1983 470000582 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

35689 Mahesh 

Chand 

S/O Roshan 

Lal 

28/01/1986 470000583 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



46435 Indu Bala D/O Basant 

Ram 

15/02/1980 470000584 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

70690 Mohit 

Sharma 

S/O Shiv 

Sawroop 

7/10/1985 470000585 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

35980 Subhash 

Chand 

S/O Ishwar 

Dass 

1/7/1984 470000586 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

45901 SUJEET 

CHAUDHARY 

UMASHANKA 

R 

CHAUDHARY 

17/08/1992 470000587 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

102826 JAGDISH 

CHAND 

NIDHIA RAM 13-04-1985 470000588 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

106197 Shyam Lata W/O Kapil 

Dev 

30-06-1986 470000589 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

85496 Manisha 

Madhav 

D/O Dev Raj 18-05-1986 470000590 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

89280 SANDEEP 

KUMAR 

DHANI RAM 20/10/1988 470000591 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

91515 Narender S/O Braham 

Dass 

10/8/1989 470000592 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

38549 KIRAN 

VERMA 

KASHMIR 

SINGH 

7/3/1990 470000593 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

21948 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O Dev Raj 3/1/1987 470000594 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

34733 Kamlesh S/O Nek Ram 1/12/1984 470000595 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

34720 Suresh 

Kumar 

S/O Jai Chand 10/6/1975 470000596 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

69216 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O Atma 

Ram Sharma 

15/07/1982 470000597 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

71547 Reena 

Kumari 

D/O Mulakh 

Chand 

27-06-1990 470000598 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



44477 Soniya 

Chauhan 

W/O Rupesh 

Rana 

14-01-1989 470000599 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

21431 Davinder 

Singh 

S/O: Pritam 

Singh 

7/6/1986 470000600 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

58080 Sunil Kumar S/O Bansi Lal 13/05/1985 470000601 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

36033 MADHU 

RANI 

VIJAY KUMAR 16-01-1992 470000602 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

25270 Shikha 

Thakur 

Joginder Singh 17/01/1990 470000603 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

96772 BIRBAL RAM LAL 15/04/1973 470000604 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

60875 Sonam 

Kumari 

D/O Dina 

Nath 

28/06/1986 470000605 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

35616 Desh Raj S/O Prem 

Chand 

18/12/1981 470000606 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

55169 Monika Devi W/O: Chander 

Naveen 

17-06-1987 470000607 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

30161 Kalapna Devi D/O Roshan 29/10/1988 470000608 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

36006 Darshan 

Singh 

Jeet Ram 18/07/1995 470000609 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

22694 Rajni Sharma W/O Naresh 

Kumar 

14/06/1985 470000610 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

70673 Anita Kumari W/O: Praveen 

Anand 

10/8/1986 470000611 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

48745 Sapna 

Kumari 

Kashmir singh 11/7/1985 470000612 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

92543 Jyoti 

Chauhan 

Kuldip Singh 1/11/1989 470000613 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



2821 Anil Kumar Prithi Raj 10/30/1985 470000614 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

67372 Pardeep 

Kumar 

S/O: Suresh 

Kumar 

9/2/1983 470000615 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

92297 Ranjana 

Kumari 

DHANI RAM 25-02-1986 470000616 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

36250 KULDEEP 

CHAND 

PARKASH 

CHAND 

10/7/1988 470000617 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

62920 Kamna Rana W/O: Dilbag 

Singh 

8/9/1987 470000618 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

36063 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Ajeet 

Singh 

29/03/1985 470000619 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

100808 Naseer 

Mohammad 

S/O Sher 

Mohammad 

10/2/1984 470000620 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

97662 Anu Radha W/O Rajesh 

Kumar 

7/1/1986 470000621 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

32648 Usha Sharma MANOHAR 

LAL 

10/10/1988 470000622 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

68393 Ruvita 

Sharma 

W/O Ajay 

Kumar 

2/2/1988 470000623 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

105546 Kalpna 

Thakur 

D/O: Jagdish 

Chand 

10/12/1994 470000624 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

82069 Parveen 

Kumar 

S/O: Gian 

Chand 

11/2/1981 470000625 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

73199 Surjeet Singh S/O Hari Singh 24/07/1986 470000626 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

37992 VINAY 

KUMAR 

VINOD 

KUMAR 

KAUSHAL 

9/5/1986 470000627 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

83437 Maninder 

Singh 

S/O Ranjeet 

Singh 

22/04/1986 470000628 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



63397 Suneel 

Kumar 

S/O Bheem 

Dev 

5/5/1988 470000629 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

80840 Dhani Ram S/O Late Gian 

Chand 

28/09/1972 470000630 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

90875 Ajay Kumar S/O Babu Ram 21/01/1983 470000631 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

67569 Neeta 

Kumari 

TEK CHAND 8/1/1983 470000632 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

78720 Sujata Devi W/O: Suresh 

Kumar 

24/01/1986 470000633 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

70257 Anil Kumar S/O Subhash 

Chand 

18-06-1987 470000634 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

653 Amit Kumar S/O Pritam 

Singh 

3/1/1989 470000635 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

99355 PARVEEN 

KUMAR 

RATTAN 

CHAND 

13/03/1985 470000636 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

10156 Vikas S/O Sukh Dev 11/2/1993 470000637 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

100691 SANGEETA 

SHARMA 

JAGDEESH 

SHARMA 

11/11/1979 470000638 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

63433 Shushama 

Devi 

W/O Anoj 

Kumar 

8/1/1979 470000639 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

107558 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Prem 

Singh 

10/8/1985 470000640 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

23010 Balvindar 

Kumar 

S/O Dharam 

Singh 

30/04/1984 470000641 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

30055 Saroja Devi W/O Prithi 

Singh 

30/06/1986 470000642 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

81539 Aman Kumar S/O: Ramesh 

Chand 

10/1/1986 470000643 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



40280 Rekha Devi W/O Rajesh 

Thakur 

15-11-1979 470000644 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

23502 Minakshi 

Devi 

D/O Om 

Prakash 

10/11/1988 470000645 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

4199 Ashwani 

Kumari 

Rattan Chand 5/7/1987 470000646 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

25976 Kavita Devi W/O Rakesh 

Chauhan 

14/07/1985 470000647 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

67868 Raman Kant S/O Jeet Singh 2/4/1989 470000648 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

72007 Sunita W/O: Balbir 

Singh 

13/07/1984 470000649 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

43528 Karan Singh S/O Parbhat 

Singh 

17/09/1986 470000650 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

22330 Sapna Rani YASHBIR 

SINGH 

17/01/1989 470000651 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

64291 Saroj Kumari W/O Sunil 

Thakur 

25-08-1982 470000652 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

89103 Manu Kumar S/O Prem 

Chand 

2/10/1985 470000653 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

49427 Rita Kumari W/O Naveen 

Kango 

21/02/1981 470000654 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

29908 SEEMANT 

RAJ 

RAJNARAYAN 

SACHAN 

14/03/1987 470000655 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

22335 Hitesh 

Kumar 

Moudgil 

S/O Kamal 

Dev Moudgil 

15-03-1986 470000656 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

7077 Bandna 

Kumari 

SOHAN SINGH 2/6/1987 470000657 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

19943 Pooja 

Sharma 

W/O: Sandeep 

Kumar 

Sharma 

30/03/1981 470000658 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



36446 Alka 

Vatsayan 

Satish Kumar 12/7/1985 470000659 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

8102 Kumari Rani D/O Kuldeep 

Chand 

30/10/1987 470000660 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

17828 Rajneesh 

Prashar 

S/O Gopal 

Chand Prashar 

12/9/1985 470000661 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

27215 DIMPAL 

SYAL 

TILAK RAJ 17-08-1988 470000662 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

5220 Jayoti 

Sharma 

D/O Tilak Raj 1/3/1988 470000663 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

69904 Shashi D/O Prem 

Chand 

15/04/1983 470000664 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

55259 NEHA BIRBAL 

KAUSHAL 

20/08/1986 470000665 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

25334 RAKESH 

KUMAR 

BHAG SINGH 21-12-1982 470000666 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

45915 Kalpna 

Thakur 

HOSHIAR 

SINGH 

7/12/1985 470000667 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

61124 Meena 

Kumari 

Kishor Chand 11/4/1981 470000668 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

82121 Ajay Kumar S/O: Chaman 

Lal 

27/07/1989 470000669 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

36442 Darshan 

Singh 

Jeet Ram 18/07/1995 470000670 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

77389 Santosh 

Kumari 

D/O Late Hem 

Raj 

12/9/1984 470000671 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

50085 Amita 

Thakur 

W/O Avinash 

Thakur 

7/12/1982 470000672 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

62437 BACHHARAJ 

KUMHAR 

CHHOTU LAL 

KUMHAR 

1/3/1992 470000673 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



90158 Meenu 

Kumari 

Jaswant Singh 22-11-1986 470000674 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

17514 Meena 

Thakur 

Jagdish Ram 15/12/1984 470000675 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

56592 Anuradha W/O Pawan 

Kumar 

28/01/1987 470000676 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

10531 Neeraj 

Kumar 

Verma 

S/O: Roop Lal 

Verma 

1/8/1983 470000677 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

16374 Shilpa 

Sharma 

D/O Jagdish 

Chand 

31-10-1993 470000678 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

52549 SUNIL 

KUMAR 

BHAG MAL 

THAKUR 

20/02/1984 470000679 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

85205 Neha D/O Kamal 

Kishore 

25/04/1995 470000680 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

74779 Monika 

Sharma 

W/O Vidya 

Sagar Sharma 

19/04/1983 470000681 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

81522 Anita Devi W/O: Sunil 

Kumar 

6/10/1986 470000682 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

5774 Neelam 

Sharma 

W/O Sunit 

Sharma 

2/8/1987 470000683 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

41445 Anju Kumari W/O Ritesh 

Kumar 

9/11/1984 470000684 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

51043 tripta devi jagdish chand 17/09/1989 470000685 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

89804 Nisha Devi W/O Lekh Raj 14/04/1987 470000686 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

17096 neha krishan pal 2/8/1990 470000687 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

29251 Mukesh 

Kumar 

Hem Raj 

Sharma 

29/10/1985 470000688 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



44347 Poonam 

Thakur 

W/O Rakesh 

Kumar 

10/11/1984 470000689 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

67846 Vivek 

Kashyap 

S/O Sher 

Singh 

6/5/1995 470000690 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

71641 Kiran 

Sharma 

W/O Sunil 

Kumar 

10/7/1986 470000691 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

55673 Arvind 

Patyal 

S/O Jagdish 

Chand 

30/08/1987 470000692 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

70072 Manju 

Kumari 

D/O Suresh 

Chand 

28/08/1987 470000693 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

107493 Bandhu 

Mishra 

S/O Bidhi 

Chand Mishra 

20-09-1981 470000694 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

30966 Sunita 

Kumari 

JAGDISH 

CHAND 

19-01-1986 470000695 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

54785 Parmila Devi RAM 

PRAKASH 

18/08/1985 470000696 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

101298 RUKMANI 

DEVI 

KARTAR 

CHAND 

16-04-1985 470000697 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

33615 Monika Devi Sohan Lal 15/02/1988 470000698 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

50642 Renu Kumari D/O Kashmir 

Singh 

7/5/1990 470000699 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

89856 Neena 

Kumari 

W/O Sunil 

Kumar 

13/07/1987 470000700 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

32424 Dippi Devi W/O Pyare Lal 31-12-1985 470000701 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

81319 Swarna Devi W/O Satish 

Kumar 

11/8/1972 470000702 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31839 SNEH LATA PURSHOTTAM 

LAL 

29/06/1987 470000703 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



56881 Kalpna Devi RANJEET 

SINGH 

30/05/1983 470000704 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

50880 Anupama D/O Parkash 

Chand 

15/04/1987 470000705 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

91526 SAVITA JAGDISH 

CHAND 

4/11/1989 470000706 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

29911 Anu Devi W/O Parveen 

Kumar 

28-12-1988 470000707 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

16739 Susheel 

Sayal 

S/O Baldev 

Ram 

31/03/1980 470000708 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

83977 Sapna 

Kumari 

PURSHOTAM 

SINGH 

26/08/1984 470000709 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24269 Amit Kaushal S/O Amar 

Singh 

20/07/1984 470000710 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

8504 Ashwani 

Kumar 

S/O Karam 

Chand 

8/11/1982 470000711 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

73042 Bimla Devi W/O Rakesh 

Kumar 

25/09/1981 470000712 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

7030 Sneha 

Kumari 

D/O Kishore 

Chand thakur 

2/9/1987 470000713 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

57811 Anuradha Vinod Kumar 13-02-1986 470000714 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31302 Kanchana 

Devi 

W/O Yash Pal 5/11/1977 470000715 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

91343 Shalu Rani D/O Uday 

Singh 

4/11/1989 470000716 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

16793 Neeta Devi RAM SINGH 6/3/1981 470000717 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

49850 Disha Kumari D/O Lekh Raj 22/07/1988 470000718 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



32921 SAVITA 

KUMARI 

MOHINDER 

SINGH 

30-01-1996 470000719 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

44473 Deepak 

Doshi 

S/O Roshan 

Lal 

7/7/1983 470000720 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

24127 Savita 

Kumari 

W/O Ravi 

Kumar 

13-04-1988 470000721 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

56463 Neeraj 

Sharma 

D/O Vikram 

Jeet 

2/1/1987 470000722 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

71230 Bashiran Bibi W/O Shri 

Mustak Mohd 

22-01-1984 470000723 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31288 Shashi Bala W/O Rakesh 2/9/1987 470000724 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

32064 Sunita Devi W/O Sanjay 

Kumar 

21/09/1984 470000725 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

19151 Sunita Devi Diwan Chand 6/11/1984 470000726 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

59724 SUJEET 

CHAUDHUAR 

Y 

UMA 

SHANKAR 

CHAUDHARY 

17-08-1992 470000727 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

43905 Amita 

Thakur 

W/O Avinash 

Thakur 

7/12/1982 470000728 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

88051 Vinod Kumar S/O Gulab 

Chand 

25-08-1982 470000729 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

17248 Nisha W/O Anil 

Kumar 

2/2/1988 470000730 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

78109 Shalu Devi W/O Rajesh 

Kumar 

15-10-1988 470000731 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

21736 NAVEEN 

SHARMA 

BRIJ LAL 

SHARMA 

23/09/1987 470000732 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

83735 Arun Kumar S/O Ravinder 

Singh 

26/11/1989 470000733 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



9203 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O Jeet Ram 5/10/1985 470000734 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

53781 REENA 

KUMARI 

PREM SINGH 30/10/1984 470000735 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

35848 sher singh dhani ram 7/11/1979 470000736 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

5779 Meena Devi W/O Sushil 

Kumar 

6/2/1986 470000737 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

91077 Sheetal 

Sharma 

W/O: Atul 

Sharma 

19-11-1984 470000738 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

58581 Amnish 

Kumar 

S/O Vakeel 

Chand 

15/06/1983 470000739 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

23938 VISHAL 

BHARTI 

TRILOK NATH 16/08/1984 470000740 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

75404 AJAY KUMAR MEERA RAM 10/5/1988 470000741 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

46695 POOJA 

KUMARI 

DESH RAJ 

SHARMA 

22-02-1984 470000742 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

73094 Nisha Devi Geeta Nand 23/07/1986 470000743 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

9571 Shishu Pal 

Sharma 

S/O: Sohan Lal 

Sharma 

16/01/1989 470000744 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

83522 Priti Verma D/O: Mahesh 

Chand 

30/08/1993 470000745 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

23036 Bandna 

Kumari 

D/O Ram 

Prakash 

18/07/1989 470000746 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

101464 Onkar Singh S/O Sarwan 

Kumar 

6/3/1986 470000747 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

23887 SANGITA Madan Lal 24-04-1990 470000748 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



8412 Atul Guleria S/O Prakash 

Chand 

28/01/1986 470000749 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

1407 Pushp Raj 

Suman 

S/O: Karam 

Chand 

28/09/1988 470000750 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

97142 NISHA DEVI Chuni Lal 4/8/1985 470000751 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

80842 Raksha Devi W/O Anil 

Kumar 

Sharma 

7/6/1974 470000752 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

54272 Suman Lata W/O Ashwani 

Kumar 

5/6/1983 470000753 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

19076 Vikas 

Balouria 

S/O Jai Prem 

Singh 

15-01-1983 470000754 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

54502 Tejinder 

Singh 

S/O Youdhvir 

Singh 

23/12/1982 470000755 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

20594 Abhinav 

Halla 

W/O Ravinder 

Singh 

14-12-1986 470000756 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

18852 Shakuntla 

Devi 

D/O Daya Jeet 20/08/1986 470000757 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

25253 Vinod Kumar S/O: Kartar 

Chand 

8/10/1982 470000758 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

75102 Sushma Devi Hem Raj 8/9/1987 470000759 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

43540 SAPNA 

KUMARI 

SURINDER 

KUMAR 

22-11-1987 470000760 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

30972 Anju Kumari KRISHAN 

CHAND 

1/3/1984 470000761 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

29053 Saroj Kumari W/O Rajesh 

Kumar 

1/8/1973 470000762 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

29266 Poonam 

Sharma 

D/O: Joginder 

Lal Sharma 

15/04/1984 470000763 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



23784 Manisha 

Kumari 

Patyal 

D/O Janak Raj 11/9/1990 470000764 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

2381 Ravi Kant S/O: Lashnu 

Ram 

26/02/1986 470000765 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

85461 Neelam 

Kumari 

W/O Chaman 

Lal 

15/02/1977 470000766 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

28522 Jyoti Kumari D/O Rajesh 

Kumar 

29/11/1988 470000767 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

33335 Ashwani 

Kumar 

S/O Jagat Ram 21-04-1983 470000768 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

105580 Rekha 

Sharma 

W/O Sunil 

Kumar 

Sharma 

15/02/1986 470000769 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

81816 Sapna Devi D/O Raman 

Chand 

22-06-1989 470000770 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

53744 Kamna Devi W/O Rajnish 

Kumar 

28/08/1988 470000771 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

54225 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O Roshan 

Lal 

28/07/1976 470000772 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

31608 Jyoti Sharma W/O: Dinesh 

Kumar 

23-04-1983 470000773 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

97315 Avneet 

Kumar 

S/O: 

Purshottam 

Chand 

2/5/1986 470000774 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

9193 Rajni Devi wo 

sh.virender 

kumar 

5/25/1984 470000775 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

84940 Nisha Thakur W/O Sandeep 

Jamwal 

30-03-1987 470000776 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

88798 Urmila Devi D/O Balam 

Ram 

1/5/1990 470000777 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

35675 Ashwani 

Kumari 

Rattan Chand 7/5/1987 470000778 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



93525 Arun Verma S/O Ramesh 

Verma 

6/8/1984 470000779 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

63532 Suman 

Kumari 

D/O: Kali 

Prasad Verma 

16/11/1987 470000780 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

25197 Jasbir Singh S/O Banshi 

Ram 

11/12/1985 470000781 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

83710 Shabnam 

Kumari 

AJEET SINGH 17/06/1987 470000782 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

26308 NEHA RAKESH SOOD 1/5/1986 470000783 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

95285 Anil Kumar S/O Rasila 

Ram 

23-07-1984 470000784 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

69797 Bihari Lal S/O 

Choudhary 

Ram 

21/03/1985 470000785 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

61423 SUMIT 

MAMGAIN 

BASHWA 

NAND 

MAMGAIN 

8/6/1987 470000786 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

44542 Rajni Devi W/O Sunil 

Kumar 

22-09-1986 470000787 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

2561 Anil Kumar S/O Prithi Raj 

Sharma 

30/10/1985 470000788 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

101976 Sunita 

Kumari 

W/O Bishal 

Rangra 

3/1/1986 470000789 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

80190 Om Chand S/O Bhagi 

Rath 

17-04-1987 470000790 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

29022 Baby Sharma W/O Naresh 

Kumar 

6/6/1988 470000791 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

79626 Satish Kumar S/O: Bishan 

Dass 

19/08/1988 470000792 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

79839 Anish 

Sharma 

S/O Satya Pal 

Sharma 

14/09/1980 470000793 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 



32741 Tanvi Thakur D/O Shiv 

Kumar Verma 

1/5/1991 470000794 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

99869 GAGAN SONI KISHOR 

CHAND SONI 

21-02-1974 470000795 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

19665 Rajni Bala W/O 

Devender 

Kumar 

15/04/1978 470000796 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

89234 SHASI HOSHIAR 

SINGH 

23/09/1985 470000797 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

58666 Nisha Devi W/O: Kuldeep 

Singh 

30/06/1988 470000798 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

105186 Raman 

Sharma 

Mool Raj 

Sharma 

29/09/1978 470000799 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

73672 Savita 

Sharma 

W/O: Pawan 

Kumar 

Sharma 

16-04-1983 470000800 Gautam College Hamirpur Centre 

two, District Hamirpur (HP) 

43602 Ajay Kumar S/O Sarwan 

Singh 

28-06-1985 470000801 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

28670 Savita Devi D/O Krishan 

Prem Bhikhari 

6/10/1989 470000802 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

85276 Neelma 

Kumari 

Pritam Chand 25/07/1988 470000803 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

107585 Poonam 

Kumari 

W/O Subhash 

Kumar 

18/12/1984 470000804 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

96457 Varsha Nee 

Sunita Devi 

Parshotam 

Chand 

2/10/1983 470000805 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

6008 Indu Bala D/O: Kishori 

Lal 

3/28/1986 470000806 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

80813 Bandana 

Rana 

BIHARI LAL 

RANA 

15/04/1984 470000807 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

34572 ANJU 

KUMARI 

ROSHAN LAL 27/07/1985 470000808 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



23546 Rajni Devi W/O Satish 

Kumar 

7/2/1982 470000809 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

92812 Seema W/O: Satish 

Kumar 

16-10-1983 470000810 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

40037 Anjna W/O Vikash 28/10/1989 470000811 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

77473 Anil Kumar S/O: Nikka 

Ram 

25/10/1990 470000812 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

90673 Lovely Bihari Singh 2/5/1987 470000813 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

34848 ANITA 

SHARMA 

PARKASH 

CHAND 

SHARMA 

15/03/1983 470000814 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

101437 Bandna 

Kumari 

D/O Piar 

Chand 

15/11/1987 470000815 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

81123 Vivek 

Sharma 

Ashwani 

Kumar 

5/8/1983 470000816 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

32550 Arvinder 

Singh Bains 

S/O Dalip 

Singh 

4/3/1985 470000817 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

100122 Arun Kumar 

Sharma 

S/O: Lashkari 

Ram 

21-08-1982 470000818 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

77066 Arti Sharma VIJAY CHAND 31/12/1984 470000819 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

33873 Om Raj S/O Kali Dass 12/7/1985 470000820 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

100573 Meena 

Kumari 

W/O Satish 

Kumar 

12/7/1983 470000821 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

106484 Radha 

Sharma 

D/O: Narinder 

Kumar 

Sharma 

2/1/1986 470000822 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

56860 Lalita Devi D/O Amar 

Singh 

5/7/1988 470000823 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



35433 ANU 

THAKUR 

CHAMAN LAL 23/04/1985 470000824 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

91740 PRIYANKA BIHARI LAL 12/7/1985 470000825 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

25150 Vandana 

Devi 

D/O Ramesh 

Kumar 

12/6/1984 470000826 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

21958 Rajeev 

Kumar 

S/O Prem 

Chand 

10/6/1983 470000827 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

91778 Raj kumari bansi ram 15/02/1983 470000828 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

16429 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O Jagir 

Singh 

21-08-1983 470000829 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

9435 Meenaxi W/O Ashok 

Kumar 

12/11/1984 470000830 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

27814 Rekha Devi W/O Ashok 

Kumar 

11/9/1984 470000831 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

39299 Vinod 

Sharma 

S/O Sukh Dev 

Sharma 

13/11/1983 470000832 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

19964 Pooja Rani Dhian Singh 22/03/1987 470000833 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

95162 PRITPAL 

SINGH BEDI 

KULDEEP 

SINGH 

16-10-1985 470000834 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

46274 Shivani 

Sharma 

BIDHI CHAND 12/9/1987 470000835 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

105436 Ambika 

Patyal 

D/O Bachitir 

Singh 

24-11-1985 470000836 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

58951 Sapna Syal D/O Kapura 

Ram Syal 

15-02-1987 470000837 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

9441 ARVINDRA 

PRATAP 

SINGH 

NARENDRA 

SINGH YADAV 

4/7/1982 470000838 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



9364 Meena 

Kumari 

Krishan Dass 5/29/1988 470000839 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

108147 sonali 

awasthi 

ashok awasthi 4/10/1993 470000840 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

102952 Neelam 

Kumari 

D/O Sher 

Singh 

10/7/1987 470000841 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

43244 Mohit 

Pathania 

S/O Surender 

Pal 

18/10/1989 470000842 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

10606 Neeraj 

Kumar 

Verma 

Roop Lal 

Verma 

8/1/1983 470000843 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

60981 Pooja W/O Chander 

Parkash 

18-06-1986 470000844 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

70841 Upasana Ram Chand 27-06-1990 470000845 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

28535 MANOJ 

KUMAR 

PREM SAGAR 9/8/1984 470000846 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

26199 Bandna W/O Sumeet 

Singh 

30-03-1987 470000847 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

89126 Dhani Ram S/O Late Gian 

Chand 

28-09-1972 470000848 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

53778 Tejinder 

Singh 

S/O Youdhvir 

Singh 

23-12-1982 470000849 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

9775 Vanita 

Verma 

W/O Jitender 

Kumar 

9/24/1984 470000850 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

28740 Bandna Devi W/O Jagir 

Singh 

25/06/1988 470000851 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

103107 Swati Rattan D/O Sushil 

Kumar 

5/1/1993 470000852 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

31999 Kiran Kumari W/O Munish 

Kumar Kalia 

8/1/1985 470000853 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



31980 AMIT 

KUMAR 

TRILOK 

CHAND 

20-01-1989 470000854 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

81177 Sunita 

Sharma 

W/O Sandeep 

Kumar 

17-03-1983 470000855 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

55408 Atti Devi W/O Pawan 

Kumar Rana 

27/09/1985 470000856 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

5079 Anu Kumari W/O Sandeep 

Kumar 

9/5/1986 470000857 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

69799 Anil Kumar 

Sharma 

S/O Surender 

Kumar 

Sharma 

6/12/1983 470000858 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

69496 Deepika 

Sharma 

D/O Krishan 

Kumar 

1/2/1988 470000859 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

83713 Kamlesh 

Kumari 

Jagdish Chand 4/2/1985 470000860 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

27851 Priyanka D/O Kuldeep 

Sharma 

7/2/1993 470000861 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

67143 Chaman Lal S/O Krishan 

Chand 

1/8/1978 470000862 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

83402 VISHAL 

KOUNDAL 

KAUR CHAND 25-01-1991 470000863 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

46631 Kanchana W/O: Sunny 29-06-1985 470000864 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

33517 Monika BANSI LAL 23/04/1983 470000865 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

29979 Asha Kumari W/O Sunil 

Kumar 

17/04/1987 470000866 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

27693 Praveen 

Thakur 

S/O Man 

Chand Thakur 

15/04/1984 470000867 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

32990 Monu 

Kumari 

W/O Manoj 

Kumar 

22/04/1986 470000868 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



82420 Arun Kumar S/O Som Dutt 

Sharma 

25/11/1987 470000869 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

90956 Seema 

Kumari 

W/O: Kuldeep 

Chand 

24/07/1988 470000870 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

18214 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O Prithi 

Chand 

23/06/1989 470000871 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

81714 NIDHI RAMESH 

CHAND 

7/12/1992 470000872 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

49828 Reena Devi D/O Kuldeep 

Singh 

13-09-1986 470000873 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

40194 Promila Devi sohan singh 26-05-1985 470000874 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

104850 Sapna 

Kumari 

D/O Vijay 

Kumar 

21/03/1989 470000875 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

68794 Rajni Kumari D/O Late Bidhi 

Chand Sharma 

11/1/1990 470000876 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

67823 Dimple 

Kumari 

W/O 

Devender 

Thakur 

25/10/1986 470000877 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

47741 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O Ram 

Sawroop 

28/04/1983 470000878 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

42633 Vikash 

Sharma 

S/O Vijay 

Kumar 

Sharma 

30-07-1988 470000879 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

107522 Ravinder 

Kumar 

S/O Ram 

Swroop 

13-02-1985 470000880 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

19075 Sudesh 

Kumari 

W/O Rajesh 

Kumar 

20-10-1985 470000881 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

64016 Sapna 

Kumari 

W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar 

Sharma 

27/04/1989 470000882 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

41587 Nagender 

Singh 

S/O Jagdish 

Chand 

7/1/1981 470000883 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



61254 Sanjay 

Kumar 

Rajender 

Parshad 

19-05-1987 470000884 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

29587 Shabnam W/O Rai Singh 12/7/1990 470000885 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

80661 Raman 

Kumar 

S/O: Sunil 

Kumar 

22/11/1984 470000886 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

70558 hardeep 

singh 

chain singh 12/1/1986 470000887 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

89313 Sudha 

Sharma 

PRITAM 

CHAND 

14/01/1982 470000888 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

31750 Neeti 

Sharma 

D/O: Rajinder 

Parshad 

19/01/1986 470000889 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

27587 UDAY 

KASHYAP 

JAGDISH 

CHAND 

27-02-1983 470000890 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

95431 CHANDER 

KANTA 

SHANKAR 

DASS 

10/3/1985 470000891 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

23601 Monika 

Sharma 

W/O Ajay 

Kumar 

15/01/1979 470000892 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

88776 Vijay Kumar S/O: Ram Dass 20/09/1984 470000893 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

26730 Rimpi D/O Rajinder 

Kumar 

26-12-1989 470000894 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

42881 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O Ramesh 

Chand 

24-03-1985 470000895 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

9286 Rinu Kumari W/O Vikram 

Thakur 

9/9/1986 470000896 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

55299 Praveen 

Kumar 

S/O: Man 

Chand 

15/10/1988 470000897 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

9940 Mukesh 

Kumar 

S/O Marchu 

Ram 

22/10/1987 470000898 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



72476 Vinita 

Sharma 

D/O Jagan 

Nath Sharma 

10/11/1985 470000899 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

75934 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Rattan 

Chand 

21-06-1983 470000900 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

85571 Asha Devi W/O Ravi 

Chandel 

11/12/1987 470000901 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

20476 Vishal 

Sharma 

S/O Dev Raj 

Sharma 

30/07/1983 470000902 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

54406 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O Nasib 

Singh 

15-04-1984 470000903 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

28332 Ravikant S/O: Kailash 

Kumar 

17/01/1985 470000904 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

73505 Suresh 

Kumar 

S/O Kashmir 

Singh 

15/05/1982 470000905 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

66529 ACHHRAN 

DEVI 

DIWAN 

CHAND 

14/02/1988 470000906 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

87933 Abhinav 

Sharma 

S/O Surinder 

Pal 

28-10-1987 470000907 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

54541 SEEMA DEVI MALKEET 

SINGH 

23/07/1989 470000908 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

25875 Manjeet 

Singh 

S/O: Roshan 

Lal 

24/07/1983 470000909 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

66260 Vishal Kumar S/O Baldev 

Raj Bagh 

7/2/1984 470000910 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

80315 Bandna 

Kumari 

W/O Raj 

Kumar 

4/4/1976 470000911 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

54602 Tejinder 

Singh 

S/O Youdhvir 

Singh 

23/12/1982 470000912 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

34830 Rajeev 

Sharma 

S/O Subhash 

Chand 

15/08/1984 470000913 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



95408 RAJESH 

KUMAR 

JAGAT RAM 11/11/1979 470000914 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

43655 RAJAT 

YADAV 

AJAY YADAV 7/2/1995 470000915 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

43205 Rajani 

Sharma 

W/O Kapil 

Kant 

8/12/1985 470000916 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

9400 Surjeet Singh S/O Gian 

Chand 

8/30/1985 470000917 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

64649 Mohinder 

Singh 

S/O Jagdev 

Singh 

29/05/1988 470000918 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

54314 RANJNA 

KUMARI 

RAM NATH 16/08/1987 470000919 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

77071 Babita 

Thakur 

W/O: Anupam 

Rana 

3/4/1988 470000920 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

75842 Renu Bala W/O: Ajay 

Sharma 

3/9/1973 470000921 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

96063 ATTI DEVI Milkhi Ram 8/3/1989 470000922 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

43983 Naveen 

Kumar 

S/O Tara 

Chand 

11/7/1986 470000923 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

98724 Vyasa Devi SURAT SINGH 24/10/1982 470000924 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

107136 Sunil Kumar S/O Late 

Shakti Chand 

22/06/1977 470000925 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

68241 Shanta Devi W/O Umesh 

Kumar 

13/08/1986 470000926 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

35151 Seema 

Kumari 

PRATAP 

SINGH 

23-02-1984 470000927 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

100237 Babita Devi Hem Raj 14/11/1988 470000928 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



24735 SUNITA DEVI GAIN CHAND 6/5/1985 470000929 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

107024 NARESH 

KUMAR 

JAGAT RAM 20/09/1988 470000930 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

69930 Jeevan 

Kumar 

S/O: Dharam 

Singh 

15-08-1984 470000931 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

40881 Anupama 

Sharma 

W/O: Som 

Dutt Sharma 

15/10/1987 470000932 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

67920 Poonam 

Kumari 

D/O Rikhi Ram 2/1/1989 470000933 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

9266 Prabhat 

Sharma 

S/O Roshan 

Lal 

23/04/1989 470000934 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

73254 Rajesh 

Kumari 

Ranbir Singh 13-03-1986 470000935 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

40089 SAMNA 

KUMARI 

BHUMI JEET 

SINGH 

30-04-1985 470000936 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

3149 Chander 

Lekha 

sharma 

RAVINDER 

NATH 

SHARMA 

5/7/1984 470000937 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

25303 Sangeeta 

Kumari 

D/O Joginder 

Singh 

15-09-1986 470000938 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

20845 Reena Rani Sarwan Dass 19/09/1986 470000939 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

9225 Shashi 

Kumari 

W/O Pawan 

Kumar 

1/11/1987 470000940 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

93689 VISHAL 

KOUNDAL 

KAUR CHAND 25-01-1991 470000941 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

101432 MANISHA 

SHARMA 

PREM CHAND 

SHARMA 

26/07/1987 470000942 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

38437 Moti Lal S/O Birbal 2/1/1984 470000943 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



54965 KIRAN 

VERMA 

KASHMIR 

SINGH 

7/3/1990 470000944 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

101245 Reena 

Sharma 

W/O Pawan 

Kumar 

10/7/1983 470000945 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

66921 RAHUL 

PATHAK 

VIRENDRA 

KUMAR 

PATHAK 

3/2/1993 470000946 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

85693 RAVI 

CHANDEL 

BIRBAL SINGH 25/05/1984 470000947 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

74346 Mamta Devi D/O: Kuldeep 

Chand 

1/7/1987 470000948 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

5323 Kumar 

Sambhav 

S/O: Bharat 

Bhushan 

24/11/1983 470000949 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

45793 Anil Kumar S/O Braham 

Pal 

5/3/1988 470000950 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

19880 Arun Kumar S/O: Ram 

Singh 

7/3/1983 470000951 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

76913 Meenakshi 

Kumari 

Jasmer Singh 29/10/1988 470000952 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

38800 Shailza 

Kumari 

W/O Ashok 

Kumar 

29-09-1986 470000953 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

99086 MANU DEVI UTTAM 

CHAND 

16/02/1980 470000954 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

55071 MONIKA 

CHAUHAN 

KULWANT 

SINGH 

CHAUHAN 

19/03/1986 470000955 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

61451 Nisha 

Kumari 

Kartar Chand 3/12/1986 470000956 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

36125 Manjusha 

Devi 

Surinder 

kumar 

18-04-1986 470000957 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

49069 Ravinder 

Kumar 

S/O: Dola Ram 18-10-1987 470000958 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



3870 Jayoti 

Sharma 

D/O Tilak Raj 

Sharma 

3/1/1988 470000959 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

62658 Shilpa Sehgal D/O Raj 

Kumar 

10/4/1988 470000960 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

33032 Kamini 

Sharma 

W/O Rattan 

Chand 

20/08/1983 470000961 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

71149 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O Rup Lal 5/1/1987 470000962 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

35280 Arvinder 

Singh Bains 

S/O Dalip 

Singh 

4/3/1985 470000963 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

101914 Anil Kumar S/O Devi Ram 5/8/1981 470000964 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

90464 Rimpi Purshotam 

Chaudhary 

9/12/1989 470000965 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

54644 Sunil Kumar S/O: Jai Pal 29-06-1984 470000966 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

58536 Savita 

Kumari 

CHAIN SINGH 1/5/1987 470000967 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

52713 Lata Kumari W/O Suresh 

Kumar 

14-11-1978 470000968 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

97092 Anjana 

Kumari 

W/O: Rajiv 

Sharama 

23/07/1980 470000969 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

22340 Anupama 

Sharma 

W/O: Som 

Dutt Sharma 

15-10-1987 470000970 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

108218 sonali 

awasthi 

ashok awasthi 4/10/1993 470000971 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

93671 Divender S/O: Mahajan 22-11-1983 470000972 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

34622 santosh 

kumari 

dev raj 16/06/1976 470000973 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



17950 Navneet 

Sharma 

S/O Thakur 

Dass Sharma 

26/07/1986 470000974 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

86059 Ravi Kumar S/O Joginder 

Kumar 

21/08/1984 470000975 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

50508 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O Pritam 

Dass 

4/6/1983 470000976 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

32506 SUSHMA 

KUMARI 

FATEH SINGH 5/9/1986 470000977 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

83289 Shashi 

Kumar 

S/O Swaroop 

Chand 

1/11/1987 470000978 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

18750 Jyoti Kumari W/O Manish 

Rana 

3/10/1986 470000979 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

33017 Saroj Kumari W/O Shri 

Kaptan Singh 

26/03/1986 470000980 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

9555 SONI 

KUMAR 

PARAS RAM 22/03/1983 470000981 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

49969 Parbhat 

Kumar 

S/O Hem Raj 26/01/1989 470000982 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

32363 Vivek 

Awasthi 

S/O Ramesh 

Chand 

20/11/1983 470000983 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

22016 Hitesh 

Kumar 

Moudgil 

S/O Kamal 

Dev Moudgil 

15-03-1986 470000984 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

89695 Jaswant 

Singh 

Arjun Singh 18/03/1971 470000985 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

87041 Yokesh 

Kumari 

SAT PAUL 6/7/1987 470000986 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

6779 Jayoti 

Sharma 

D/O Tilak Raj 3/1/1988 470000987 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

55425 Poonam 

Verma 

W/O Anil 

Kumar 

15/11/1984 470000988 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



105655 Shyam Lal S/O Mansha 

Ram 

22/11/1984 470000989 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

29403 vishal ranjan 

mukherjee 

shiv kumar 

mukherjee 

20/07/1991 470000990 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

65717 Madhu 

Thakur 

W/O Keshav 

Singh 

10/12/1985 470000991 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

76921 Shiv Kumar Dharam 

Chand 

25/06/1986 470000992 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

77855 Bhim Sain S/O: Hans Raj 4/2/1987 470000993 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

46723 Ravi Kumar S/O Sukh Dyal 15/06/1986 470000994 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

35863 JYOTI KIRAN KULWANT RAI 30/09/1980 470000995 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

34954 Vikash Rana S/O Jai Gopal 

Rana 

17-07-1982 470000996 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

73347 Vinay 

Sharma 

S/O Ravi Dutt 

Sharma 

8/10/1984 470000997 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

79318 Ajay Kumar S/O Nurata 

Ram 

22/03/1988 470000998 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

83148 Devindra 

Kumari 

W/O: Heera 

Lal 

10/9/1987 470000999 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

18731 Sudha 

Kumari 

W/O Ashwani 

Kumar 

4/5/1985 470001000 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

80262 RAJNEESH 

PATHANIA 

RAJINDER 

PRASAD 

4/7/1988 470001001 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

16435 Muni Lal S/O Rajinder 

Prashad 

10/1/1980 470001002 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

26865 Anita Kumari W/O Kapil 

Sharma 

13/07/1986 470001003 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



64873 Kushma Devi W/O Vinod 

Thakur 

26-06-1982 470001004 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

21013 SANJEEV 

KUMAR 

PURSHOTAM 

LAL 

15/07/1986 470001005 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

50479 Anaita 

Sharma 

W/O Rajesh 

Kumar 

Sharma 

10/5/1986 470001006 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

59326 Pooja Vaidya nandlal vaidya 8/6/1984 470001007 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

27175 ANITA DEVI RAM CHAND 8/7/1987 470001008 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

68309 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O Ram 

Swaroop 

12/11/1986 470001009 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

65291 reena rani sarv mitter 

sharma 

21/06/1982 470001010 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

20621 Deepak Raj 

Thakur 

S/O Hem Raj 

Thakur 

5/12/1985 470001011 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

27315 Bandna 

Sharma 

D/O Prithi Raj 

Sharma 

3/2/1987 470001012 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

6371 Rashvinder 

Kaur 

D/O: Ram Lal 11/15/1987 470001013 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

19684 Renu Kumari W/O: Sanjay 

Kumar 

2/4/1984 470001014 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

54590 Tejinder 

Singh 

S/O Youdhvir 

Singh 

23/12/1982 470001015 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

17466 Anita W/O Laxmi 

Kant 

5/10/1978 470001016 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

85372 Anita Kumari W/O Sunil 

Kumar 

29-10-1984 470001017 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

58755 Naveen 

Kumar 

S/O Bhoop 

Singh 

20/04/1978 470001018 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



19614 Ganesh 

Kumar 

S/O Sukh Dev 12/4/1983 470001019 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

89718 Sonika W/O Anit 

Kumar 

20/10/1989 470001020 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

20625 Seema 

Kumari 

W/O Anil 

Sharma 

24/07/1986 470001021 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

35304 Reena 

Kumari 

D/O Kartar 

Chand 

18/08/1989 470001022 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

102437 Vandana 

Sharma 

NULL 8/5/1983 470001023 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

31386 Balbinder 

Kaur 

D/O 

Manmohan 

Singh 

20/05/1987 470001024 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

67503 Shavinder 

Kumar 

Sharma 

S/O Ramesh 

Lal Sharma 

1/12/1986 470001025 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

27801 DEEPAK 

VASHISHT 

rhu 13/03/1997 470001026 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

35606 Lata Devi W/O Heera 

Lal 

10/7/1985 470001027 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

28233 Surinder 

Kumar 

Manga Ram 12/2/1982 470001028 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

31172 Sandeep 

Kaur 

W/O Nand Lal 10/4/1981 470001029 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

17571 Vivek 

Kashyap 

S/O Devender 

Kashyap 

23/05/1983 470001030 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

8359 Pooja Rani D/O Ashok 

Kumar 

6/9/1989 470001031 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

77744 Shiwali D/O: Jagdish 

Singh 

8/2/1979 470001032 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

74827 JYOTI DEVI SURINDER 

NATH 

26-12-1986 470001033 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



54083 NUTAN 

KUMARI 

ASHUTOSH 

KUMAR 

1/9/1988 470001034 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

38686 Narinder 

Singh 

S/O Bidhia 

Ram Sahota 

6/8/1986 470001035 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

36574 Ramana 

Kumari 

RAMESH 

CHAND 

10/5/1987 470001036 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

24514 Rahul Kumar S/O Ram 

Murti 

26/10/1984 470001037 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

3945 Vinod Kumar S/O Gulab 

Singh 

1/5/1972 470001038 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

24418 Diksha . Ravi Kumar 1/7/1990 470001039 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

104619 Sandeep 

Kumar 

Prashar 

S/O Sat Dev 

Prashar 

10/1/1985 470001040 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

62110 SUDESH 

KUMARI 

SARWAN 

KUMAR 

28-03-1985 470001041 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

99775 Parveen 

Kumar 

S/O: Prakash 

Chand 

18/11/1989 470001042 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

32904 Rekha Rani D/O Faqir 

Chand 

10/11/1986 470001043 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

75368 Neelam Rani W/O Manjit 

Singh 

1/7/1985 470001044 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

74415 joginder 

singh 

bidhi chand 14/11/1984 470001045 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

81783 Ganesh 

Sharda 

Prikshat 

kumar 

26-06-1985 470001046 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

102080 Shama 

Kumari 

D/O Kewal 

Ram Sharma 

31-05-1986 470001047 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

28761 Rohit Kumar S/O: Pawan 

Kumar 

1/1/1987 470001048 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



18827 Shweta . Janak Raj 10/9/1987 470001049 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

67518 Raj Kumar S/O: Puran 

Chand 

19/12/1974 470001050 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

29288 Asha Thakur W/O 

Yudhveer 

Singh 

24/03/1988 470001051 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

64462 Pardeep 

Singh 

S/O Shwinder 

Singh 

26-04-1991 470001052 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

31343 KAMLESH 

KUMARI 

PARSHOTAM 

CHAND 

11/9/1986 470001053 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

80044 Shalini 

Sharma 

W/O Tilak Raj 15/08/1985 470001054 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

101322 Anita Kumari Gian chand 27/06/1987 470001055 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

53183 DEEPAK 

KUMAR 

KAMAL DEV 24/09/1987 470001056 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

80270 Sarita Devi D/O Ramlok 6/4/1986 470001057 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

84498 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O: Bali Ram 5/11/1987 470001058 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

39996 Shankar Das S/O Ramesh 

Kumar 

31/03/1987 470001059 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

27541 Pawan 

Kumar 

S/O Des Raj 1/4/1984 470001060 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

33814 Saravjeet 

Bhatti 

D/O Jarnail 

Singh 

13/08/1986 470001061 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

35428 Lata Devi W/O Heera 

Lal 

10/7/1985 470001062 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

42653 Sonia 

Sharma 

W/O Subhash 

Chander 

Sharma 

24-04-1979 470001063 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



93527 Hiti Khullar Naresh Kumar 12/6/1987 470001064 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

20609 Anu Bala D/O Bishan 

Dev 

23/06/1986 470001065 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

65780 Sudha 

Sharma 

D/O Om 

Parkash 

Sharma 

17-02-1985 470001066 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

26365 Vandna Rani W/O Avtar 

Singh 

4/9/1985 470001067 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

45208 Kalpna 

Dadwal 

W/O: Rakesh 

Verma 

20/07/1986 470001068 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

83628 Arvind 

kumar 

S/O: Ramesh 

kumar 

5/10/1980 470001069 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

30650 Ashish 

Jaswal 

Mastan Jaswal 11/9/1989 470001070 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

64406 Alka Rani W/O Sandeep 

Singh Rana 

9/1/1987 470001071 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

42005 Vipan Kumar S/O: Balwan 

Singh 

6/5/1988 470001072 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

108648 Rohit Kumar S/O Ramesh 

Chand 

22-05-1993 470001073 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

46328 Reenu Bala W/O: Munish 

Kumar 

26-09-1986 470001074 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

32595 Amrita 

Sharma 

W/O Bhajan 

Lal 

14/09/1987 470001075 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

17359 Manuj 

Kumar 

S/O Pawan 

Kumar 

11/10/1987 470001076 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

35053 Anwar Ali S/O Shaffi 

Mohammad 

8/2/1988 470001077 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

42664 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O Suresh 

Kumar 

19/06/1985 470001078 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



98656 Pooja Rattan W/O Jyoti 

Parkash 

1/7/1985 470001079 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

19264 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O Baldev 

Singh 

28-03-1979 470001080 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

20892 Monika 

Kaundal 

D/O Gurmail 

Singh 

31/07/1986 470001081 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

3520 Sarita Devi W/O Mukesh 

Kumar 

21/11/1988 470001082 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

24041 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O Dharam 

Chand 

26/06/1984 470001083 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

48753 Nitish 

Sharda 

S/O Sham 

Sunder Sharda 

5/5/1989 470001084 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

49895 Surindra 

Kumari 

W/O: Parveen 

Kumar 

18/08/1984 470001085 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

19127 Raman 

Kumar 

Mohan Lal 26-12-1986 470001086 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

99998 Neeraj 

Kumar 

S/O: Tarsem 

Chand 

20-09-1986 470001087 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

31811 Jaswant 

Kumar 

S/O: Parkash 

Chand 

9/4/1980 470001088 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

104462 Sandeep 

Kumar 

Prashar 

S/O Sat Dev 

Prashar 

10/1/1985 470001089 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

61982 SUDESH 

KUMARI 

SARWAN 

KUMAR 

28/03/1985 470001090 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

95367 Ishu Verma Madan lal 

verma 

24/01/1984 470001091 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

29207 Surinder 

Kumar 

Manga Ram 12/2/1982 470001092 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

52624 seema 

sharma 

subhash 

chander 

sharma 

13/04/1988 470001093 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



8728 Malkiat 

Singh 

S/O Parkash 

Chand 

15/10/1982 470001094 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

50888 PARDEEP 

KUMAR 

BANBARI LAL 29/12/1988 470001095 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

73504 Renuka 

Puner 

D/O Raghu 

Datt Kumar 

16/07/1988 470001096 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

105428 vikram singh Narender 

singh 

27-07-1993 470001097 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

55756 Kavita 

Sharma 

Sohan Lal 

Sharma 

21-11-1985 470001098 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

108239 RAJNEESH 

KUMAR 

DEV RAJ 28-02-1987 470001099 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

31844 Mamta 

kaushal 

W/O: Rajeev 

Agnihotry 

16/08/1980 470001100 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre One, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

55017 MUKESH 

KUMAR 

SUDESH 

KUMAR 

27-09-1987 470001101 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

76930 Vivek Kumar S/O: Ramesh 

Kumar 

28/12/1983 470001102 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

38493 Vipan Kumar Sh.Hari Chand 12/11/1983 470001103 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

17581 Amreek 

Singh 

S/O Hari Singh 11/12/1985 470001104 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

53938 SANJAY 

KUMAR 

KISHORI LAL 25/01/1986 470001105 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

44546 Kapil Dev S/O Om 

Prakash 

30/08/1986 470001106 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

33973 Shikha Rani W/O: Vinay 

Kumar 

21/06/1987 470001107 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

67124 Indu Bala W/O Ajay 

Kumar 

12/3/1985 470001108 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



71120 Kamal 

Kishore 

S/O Salig Ram 9/4/1989 470001109 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

53284 Joginder 

Singh 

S/O 

Rameshwar 

Dass 

15/02/1985 470001110 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

19792 Dishant 

Sharma 

D/O Naresh 

Chander 

Sharma 

27/02/1985 470001111 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

94796 Vipan Kumar S/O Ram 

Kishan 

8/11/1986 470001112 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

23866 MANOJ 

KUMAR 

BALDEV 

SINGH 

28-03-1979 470001113 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

84592 Anu Soni D/O Madan 

Lal Soni 

13/01/1994 470001114 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

38782 Manjeet 

Kumari 

W/O Anil 

Kumar 

18/02/1985 470001115 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

32077 Naresh 

Bhatia 

S/O Dhani 

Ram Bhatia 

10/3/1988 470001116 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

96937 SARVJEET 

KAUR 

JAGROOP 

SINGH 

2/8/1989 470001117 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

74955 DINESH 

KUMAR 

PARKASH 

CHAND 

2/8/1981 470001118 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

65351 Sapna Devi W/O: Yogesh 

Kkumar 

1/9/1982 470001119 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

92403 NEELAM 

KUMARI 

WATTAN 

SINGH 

10/1/1986 470001120 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

67272 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O Anant 

Ram 

27-07-1982 470001121 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

79979 Renuka Saini D/O 

Sudershan 

Kumar 

23/04/1986 470001122 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

67538 Arpan 

Kumari 

D/O Gyan 

Chand 

26-10-1992 470001123 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



84623 Anand 

Sharma 

S/O Rattan 

Chand 

3/9/1986 470001124 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

78556 Nitasha D/O Vinod 

Kumar 

1/5/1988 470001125 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

27230 Sharda Devi W/O Ajay 

Kumar 

12/9/1985 470001126 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

92584 Amreek 

Singh 

S/O 

Gurbachan 

Singh 

6/2/1989 470001127 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

89869 Gurdhyan 

Singh 

S/O: Sulekh 

Chand 

1/1/1974 470001128 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

34409 Amita 

Sharma 

W/O Arun 

Kumar 

12/7/1986 470001129 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

20388 Sunita Devi W/O: Raman 

Kumar 

15-12-1983 470001130 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

8543 Rohit Shah S/O Roshan 

Lal 

15/05/1987 470001131 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

92344 gurdyal 

singh 

sardool singh 5/7/1985 470001132 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

101427 Balvinder 

Kaur 

D/O Om 

Parkash 

11/7/1990 470001133 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

85015 Saruchi 

Kumari 

D/O Sukhdev 

Bali 

26-09-1983 470001134 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

60077 Saurabh 

Sharma 

S/O Kuldeep 

Chand 

6/2/1985 470001135 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

17300 Rohit Kumar S/O 

Bhawishan 

Kumar 

11/4/1990 470001136 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

45798 Ritu Verma W/O Ravi 

Kumar Bansal 

1/6/1981 470001137 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

21291 Saroj Kumari KISHAN 

CHAND 

8/6/1977 470001138 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



85697 Savita D/O Vinod 

Kumar 

31/07/1989 470001139 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

41923 Nitan Bali Ashok Kumar 7/8/1985 470001140 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

28434 Veena Rani D/O Gurnam 

Singh 

17/04/1981 470001141 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

46869 Vandana 

Devi 

Munshi Ram 3/9/1986 470001142 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

51026 NISHA DEVI KALI DASS 17-05-1985 470001143 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

27596 Vinay 

Sharma 

S/O: Sukh Dev 

Sharma 

26-04-1985 470001144 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

56643 Vinod Kumar S/O 

Gurbachan 

Chand 

31-01-1991 470001145 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

2545 Amit Kumar S/O Roshan 

Lal 

15/03/1983 470001146 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

73712 Nazia Begum D/O Sain 

Mohammad 

17/04/1982 470001147 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

88505 BINDU 

BHARTI 

LEKH RAJ 

BHARTI 

26-01-1987 470001148 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

71286 Alka 

Choudhary 

Jameet Singh 24/03/1993 470001149 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

100340 Meena 

Kumari 

W/O: Vivek 

Sapehia 

27/12/1977 470001150 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

102529 Dev Dhar 

Thakur 

S/O Kushal 

Singh 

30-05-1983 470001151 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

30476 Suresh 

Kumar 

S/O Chaman 

Lal 

20-05-1987 470001152 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

49738 Anjana 

Kumari 

D/O Prem 

Chand 

28-11-1983 470001153 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



47367 Sunil Kumar S/O: Ram 

Chand 

21/07/1983 470001154 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

130 Davinder 

Kumar 

S/O Jagat Ram 15/01/1988 470001155 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

43568 Pawan 

Kumar 

S/O: 

Purushotam 

Chand 

30-05-1988 470001156 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

45308 Jitender 

Kumar 

S/O Devi Dass 17/05/1985 470001157 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

103408 Sourabh 

Sharma 

S/O Subhash 

Chand Sharma 

6/5/1987 470001158 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

18758 Gulshan 

Kumar 

S/O Harmesh 

Chand 

16-06-1984 470001159 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

74159 Arun Kumar S/O Parkash 

Chand 

4/9/1986 470001160 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

22635 MALTI 

RATTAN 

DES RAJ 

RATTAN 

18/05/1987 470001161 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

61191 Priyanka 

Kalia 

W/O Harish 

Kalia 

12/12/1985 470001162 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

96661 Deepak 

Bhardwaj 

Sukhdev Singh 12/1/1986 470001163 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

93998 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O Dharam 

Chand 

6/7/1982 470001164 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

36820 Suruchi 

Sharma 

Late Sh 

Raghunath 

Sharma 

27/10/1984 470001165 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

102425 Anand 

Kumar 

S/O Madan 

Lal 

14-08-1982 470001166 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

5262 Pooja 

Sharma 

D/O Tej Pal 

Sharma 

12/3/1988 470001167 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

49447 Shalu 

Chandel 

D/O Baljeet 

Singh 

15-01-1985 470001168 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



90329 Poonam 

Kumari 

W/O Satish 

Kumar 

15/06/1984 470001169 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

29772 Manjeet 

Kumari 

Bal Krishan 16-12-1988 470001170 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

23367 VIJAY 

KUMAR 

PREM KUMAR 11/12/1987 470001171 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

16636 Shashi Bala RAJINDER PAL 14-03-1986 470001172 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

50270 Surindra 

Kumari 

W/O: Parveen 

Kumar 

18-08-1984 470001173 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

42865 Renu Bala W/O Rajesh 

Kumar 

11/12/1982 470001174 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

50185 Tarsem Lal S/O: Diwan 

Chand 

20/03/1974 470001175 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

67387 Raj Kumari W/O Karamjit 

Singh 

12/4/1979 470001176 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

24253 Nisha Thakur RANBIR SINGH 20/04/1987 470001177 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

91351 Sandeep 

Kumar 

S/O Surinder 

Kumar 

5/8/1989 470001178 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

54961 Shaveta 

Sharma 

W/O: 

Ravinder 

Kumar 

21/05/1984 470001179 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

9040 Swaran 

Singh 

S/O Karam 

Singh 

15/12/1985 470001180 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

24453 Sunny S/O Satpal 

Singh 

1/11/1984 470001181 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

77683 Avinash 

Sharma 

S/O Rattan 

Chand 

4/7/1986 470001182 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

79367 Jyoti Bala Brij Mohan 11/11/1982 470001183 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



98916 Ravinder 

Kumar 

Kaushal 

S/O Jagdish 

Chand Kaushal 

13/05/1987 470001184 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

29140 Manish 

Kumar 

S/O: Dilraj 

Singh 

1/10/1987 470001185 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

54770 REKHA 

SHARMA 

MANOHAR 

LAL SHARMA 

25-03-1985 470001186 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

68146 Rohit 

Kashyap 

S/O: 

Devender 

Nath Kashyap 

8/10/1986 470001187 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

17713 Pankaj 

Kumar 

S/O: Jagdish 

Singh 

31-05-1982 470001188 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

95130 Mamta Rani W/O: Brijesh 

Kumar 

14/11/1983 470001189 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

71734 Vishal 

Thakur 

S/O Jagmohan 13/12/1984 470001190 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

79945 Satish Kumar Gurnam Singh 20/07/1985 470001191 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

31580 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O Sushil 

Kumar 

2/9/1989 470001192 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

20683 Jyoti Prakash S/O Jaswant 

Rai 

27/08/1985 470001193 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

42668 Rama Joshi D/O Mohan 

Lal Joshi 

24/02/1987 470001194 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

56904 Samta D/O Gur 

Mohan Lal 

3/7/1987 470001195 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

21100 Rahul Thakur S/O Jagir 

Singh 

15-10-1985 470001196 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

27116 Sandeep 

Kumar 

S/O Joginder 

Pal 

29/05/1985 470001197 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

28895 Shammi 

Chohan 

S/O Ajit 

Chohan 

13/04/1976 470001198 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



39815 Anamika 

Sharma 

W/O Dhanpal 

Sharma 

1/12/1987 470001199 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

32665 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O Joginder 

Paul 

6/5/1986 470001200 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

62193 Darshna 

Devi 

W/O Vijay 

Kumar 

12/11/1986 470001201 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

75438 Poonam 

Kumari 

D/O Ramesh 

Chand 

16-09-1986 470001202 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

104972 MOHAN 

SINGH 

DARSHAN 

SINGH 

25/08/1986 470001203 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

29827 Danit Kumar S/O Ram Pal 9/11/1989 470001204 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

26104 NEELAM 

KUMARI 

DES RAJ 18-10-1981 470001205 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

104910 Hiti Khullar Naresh Kumar 12/6/1987 470001206 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

105051 VINOD 

KUMAR 

HOSHIAR 

SINGH 

4/1/1987 470001207 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

34330 Avtar Singh S/O Lakhbir 

Singh 

27/09/1974 470001208 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

40880 SANJEEV 

KUMAR 

GIAN CHAND 23-02-1982 470001209 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

27684 ANITA DEVI BHAGAT RAM 26/12/1982 470001210 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

3298 Satpal 

Sharma 

S/O Puran 

Chand 

2/3/1991 470001211 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

97325 Suresh Rana S/O Baldev 

Singh Rana 

25/01/1986 470001212 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

2035 Sushil Kumar 

Kashyap 

S/O Rattan 

Chand 

6/23/1984 470001213 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



69668 Sapna Devi W/O Chander 

Shakher 

29-06-1985 470001214 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

92054 Arti Soni W/O: Dinesh 

Kumar 

6/10/1986 470001215 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

28447 Kanchan 

Bala 

D/O Yash Pal 14/03/1988 470001216 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

10221 Kanchana 

Devi 

W/O Rakesh 

Kumar 

29/12/1985 470001217 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

104840 Nisha W/O Surinder 

Singh 

11/5/1982 470001218 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

70324 INDU BALA PREM CHAND 7/3/1987 470001219 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

2830 Munish 

Kumar 

S/O: Ravinder 

Kumar 

15/08/1983 470001220 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

38042 RAJNI BALA SH. GIRDHARI 

LAL 

15-08-1985 470001221 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

35342 Arun Kumar S/O Ashok 

Kumar 

13-06-1988 470001222 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

95588 Vipin Kumar S/O Guljar 

Singh 

12/3/1988 470001223 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

73555 Poonam 

Kumari 

W/O Thakur 

Vishal 

21-01-1989 470001224 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

37538 Sandeep 

Kumar 

S/O Prit Pal 6/10/1985 470001225 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

70835 Vipna Devi W/O: Sandeep 

Kumar 

16-04-1986 470001226 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

31665 Vijay 

Lakshami 

Dharam Singh 15-04-1977 470001227 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

37266 Chander 

Mohan 

S/O Sat Pal 26-10-1980 470001228 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



90098 Satish Kumar S/O Sukhdev 

Singh 

17/11/1984 470001229 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

70234 Poonam 

Kumari 

W/O Vishal 

Dhiman 

9/9/1984 470001230 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

31626 Sarita 

Kumari 

W/O Madan 

Gopal 

12/3/1979 470001231 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

10404 Krishan 

Chand 

S/O Surender 27/08/1986 470001232 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

77797 Sapana 

Thakur 

D/O Jagdish 

Rana 

31-03-1989 470001233 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

32922 Shashi Bala D/O Sukh Ram 13/02/1986 470001234 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

40001 Puneet 

kumar 

Kuldeep 

kumar 

17-03-1991 470001235 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

49870 Aarti Sharma W/O Rajan 

Kumar 

Sharma 

17-05-1984 470001236 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

48050 Ruchi 

Sharma 

D/O Shiv 

Shambhu 

Sharma 

16/04/1984 470001237 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

105016 Pankaj 

Kumar 

S/O: Krishan 

Chand 

26/06/1990 470001238 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

30622 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O Raj Lal 2/9/1987 470001239 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

8298 Shakina Bibi ALI MOHD 5/5/1986 470001240 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

74976 Amit S/O Raj Kumar 21/09/1984 470001241 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

77221 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O Karam 

Chand 

25/03/1991 470001242 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

34468 Amita 

Kaushal 

W/O Avtar 

Singh 

20/08/1975 470001243 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



29051 Balbinder 

Kaur 

D/O 

Manmohan 

Singh 

20-05-1987 470001244 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

4786 Anil Kumar S/O Lekhraj 8/3/1987 470001245 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

67657 PRAVESH 

LEKHWAR 

DILMANI 

LEKHWAR 

1/6/1994 470001246 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

69213 Rohit Kumar S/O Ram 

Sawroop 

Sharma 

30/09/1986 470001247 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

40007 KRISHNA 

KUMARI 

SURJEET 

SINGH 

19/11/1986 470001248 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

88500 Meenakshi D/O 

Bhupender 

Pal 

11/9/1988 470001249 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

52064 dinesh jodha ram 3/11/1987 470001250 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

58945 Reena Rani Duni Chand 21/11/1982 470001251 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

102489 Onkar Singh S/O Pritam 

Singh 

2/6/1989 470001252 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

16480 Sushma Devi D/O Hirday 

Ram 

10/11/1988 470001253 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

16977 Anil Kumar S/O Lekhraj 8/3/1987 470001254 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

52190 shailja 

kumari 

surinder 

kumar 

24-02-1989 470001255 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

61696 Monika 

Kumari 

D/O Tilak Raj 25/07/1992 470001256 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

8910 Balbir Singh S/O Sita Ram 5/2/1985 470001257 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

30932 KULWINDER 

SINGH 

AVTAR SINGH 15/10/1988 470001258 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



101452 Baldev 

Kumar 

S/O: Bhure Lal 2/4/1997 470001259 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

46929 VIJAY 

KUMAR 

PREM KUMAR 11/12/1987 470001260 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

84859 Kumari 

Soniya 

W/O Parveen 

Kumar 

2/2/1981 470001261 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

91965 Baby Rani D/O Ram Paul 31-05-1987 470001262 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

7265 Naveen 

Sharma 

S/O Ram 

Kumar 

Sharma 

14/12/1987 470001263 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

50248 Rakhi 

Sharma 

W/O Raman 

Kumar 

24/06/1985 470001264 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

92416 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Prem 

Chand 

14/04/1981 470001265 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

87710 BIPALAV 

THAKUR 

Vikram Singh 13/12/1987 470001266 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

90465 ASHWANI 

KUMAR 

ONKAR 

CHAND 

18/04/1986 470001267 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

72803 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O: Jaswant 

Singh 

13/08/1985 470001268 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

78284 Neeraj 

Kumar 

S/O: Tarsem 

Chand 

20/09/1986 470001269 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

39792 Poonam 

Sharma 

W/O: Vinod 

Kumar 

19/10/1981 470001270 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

28596 Mamta Rani D/O Lekh Raj 7/1/1989 470001271 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

106790 Jasvinder 

Kaur 

Jagtar Singh 14/09/1981 470001272 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

69517 Sonia D/O Sham 

Manohar 

13/06/1985 470001273 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



76854 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O Karam 

Chand 

25-03-1991 470001274 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

94636 Jagtar S/O Parkash 21/04/1980 470001275 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

63920 Anuradha D/O Ram 

Prasad 

23/12/1987 470001276 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

74371 Poonam D/O Joginder 

Pal 

5/2/1990 470001277 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

66641 Priya Sharma D/O: Shiv 

Kumar Shama 

14/09/1990 470001278 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

56830 Archana W/O Vinod 

Kumar 

10/12/1986 470001279 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

33423 Siddharth 

Mamgain 

Dinesh 

Prakash 

Mamgain 

23-07-1989 470001280 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

67509 Baljinder 

Kaur 

W/O Parmjit 

Singh 

14-04-1983 470001281 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

54298 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O Ram 

Parkash 

15/02/1986 470001282 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

106322 Satish Kumar Parkash 

Chand 

5/6/1987 470001283 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

41961 Rajneesh 

Kumari 

D/O Ajit Singh 6/5/1988 470001284 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

9846 Sumit Sidhu S/O Mohan 

Lal 

14/07/1984 470001285 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

95124 Sapna Devi D/O Sher 

Singh 

9/10/1986 470001286 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

8105 Bijender 

Singh 

S/O: Bachan 

Singh 

1/1/1985 470001287 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

44336 Anisha 

Patyal 

D/O Janak Raj 7/9/1991 470001288 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



94779 Bandana Ramesh 

Chand 

10/4/1988 470001289 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

79906 Anita Devi D/O Suresh 

Kumar 

15/06/1986 470001290 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

93766 Suresh 

Kumar 

S/O Gulzari Lal 9/2/1986 470001291 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

54299 Taranjeet 

Kaur 

D/O Harjinder 

Singh 

6/3/1988 470001292 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

21426 Shashi Paul S/O Braham 

Dass 

29/05/1986 470001293 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

50513 Pawan 

Kumar 

S/O Meet 

Chand 

13-04-1977 470001294 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

44530 Kiran Kumari W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar 

23/08/1983 470001295 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

44930 Shikha Devi W/O Manoj 

Kumar 

13/05/1986 470001296 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

20873 Vikas Kalia S/O Yash pal 

Kalia 

2/5/1987 470001297 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

89790 Nisha 

Kumari 

D/O Ishwar 

Dass 

16/08/1987 470001298 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

26099 Navita 

Kumari 

W/O Neeraj 

Sharma 

15/03/1984 470001299 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

97876 Amit Dadwal S/O Tilak Raj 4/1/1987 470001300 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

31834 Anil Sharma S/O: Laiq Ram 5/11/1987 470001301 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

77789 SUNEESHA ASHOK 

KUMAR 

26/06/1989 470001302 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

30032 Arti Devi D/O Kuldeep 

Kumar 

9/12/1992 470001303 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



74337 Harish 

Kumar 

S/O Balwinder 

Singh 

9/8/1988 470001304 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

9183 Vijay Kumar S/O Dalbir 

Kumar 

2/4/1992 470001305 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

60292 Monika 

Sharma 

Raj Kumar 12/1/1984 470001306 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

49097 Vivek ghagga S/O Roshan 

Lal 

9/10/1985 470001307 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

5028 Amit Kumar S/O Roshan 

Lal 

15/03/1983 470001308 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

74290 SUNIL 

KUMAR 

DATA RAM 15/06/1987 470001309 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

48698 DINESH 

KUMAR 

RAMESH 

CHAND 

20/08/1986 470001310 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

94129 Luckhbinder 

Singh 

S/O: Gian 

Chand 

4/6/1984 470001311 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

29105 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O Ashok 

Kumar 

29/04/1985 470001312 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

24198 Naresh 

Kumar Bali 

S/O Sat Dev 

Bali 

25-05-1985 470001313 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

22422 Anuradha W/O Manjeet 

Kumar 

14/08/1984 470001314 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

25140 Parveen 

Kumar 

S/O Kali Ram 2/3/1985 470001315 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

27807 Dishant 

Sharma 

D/O Naresh 

Chander 

Sharma 

27/02/1985 470001316 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

106605 Vikas 

Sharma 

S/O: Surinder 

Sharma 

22/07/1984 470001317 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

89416 Archna 

Kumari 

W/O: Pawan 

Kumar 

29/04/1984 470001318 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



32035 Poonam 

Kumari 

D/O Ramesh 

Chand 

14-01-1987 470001319 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

54012 Kiran Bala W/O: Rajesh 

Kumar 

27-06-1986 470001320 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

35285 Anil Kumar S/O Balbir 

Singh 

17/05/1989 470001321 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

70957 Kamal 

Kishore 

S/O Salig Ram 9/4/1989 470001322 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

99284 Ashwani 

Sharma 

S/O Daulat 

Ram 

29-04-1987 470001323 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

55932 Reetu Bala W/O Ajay 

Kumar 

12/11/1982 470001324 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

46335 Surender 

Singh 

S/O Roshan 

Lal 

15/10/1986 470001325 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

61639 Ramna 

Kumari 

D/O 

SURENDER 

KUMAR 

16/05/1986 470001326 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

5254 Anshul 

Koundal 

S/O Jiwan 

Koundal 

12/11/1991 470001327 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

58672 Robin Takhi S/O Jeet 

Kumar 

13/12/1987 470001328 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

52620 MADAN LAL GURBACHAN 

DASS 

5/5/1977 470001329 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

49906 Amin Begum Ajmat Ali 29/03/1986 470001330 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

74894 Kavita 

Chandel 

Yashpal Singh 

Chandel 

21-06-1984 470001331 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

99565 Raseel 

Kumari 

W/O Azad 

Singh 

27/03/1986 470001332 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

70571 Deepak 

Kumar 

S/O Hazara 

Singh 

14/08/1987 470001333 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



73182 Yash Pal 

Singh 

S/O Kashmir 

Singh 

4/4/1984 470001334 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

10032 ARVIND 

KUMAR 

AMAR SINGH 7/2/1987 470001335 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

71557 Sandeep 

Kumar 

Anil Kumar 9/2/1988 470001336 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

30503 Dishant 

Chaudhary 

S/O Sudesh 

Kumar 

Chaudhary 

19/04/1994 470001337 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

312 Rajneesh 

Kumari 

D/O Ajit Singh 6/5/1988 470001338 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

4704 Surender 

Kumar 

S/O: Ved 

Parkash 

13/02/1986 470001339 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

23231 Rajinder 

Singh 

S/O Malkiat 

Singh 

3/9/1982 470001340 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

60748 Ravinder 

Kumar 

S/O: Shakti 

Chand 

10/12/1987 470001341 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

69299 Kabir Jaswal S/O D.S. 

Jaswal 

5/5/1985 470001342 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

27350 Aman 

Sharma 

D/O Om 

Parkash 

10/3/1989 470001343 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

75287 Rampal 

Singh 

S/O Ram 

Kishan 

14/11/1986 470001344 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

57096 Raj Kumar S/O Gurdas 

Ram 

5/6/1980 470001345 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

101807 Renu Bala W/O Ashwani 

Kumar 

6/10/1983 470001346 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

84758 Saruchi 

Kumari 

D/O Sukhdev 

Bali 

26/09/1983 470001347 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

67409 Monika 

Kumari 

W/O Sita Ram 15/12/1985 470001348 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



21081 Pargat Singh S/O Rajinder 

Singh 

12/8/1986 470001349 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

78376 Vinay 

Sharma 

D/O Yograj 

Sharma 

12/2/1988 470001350 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

9117 Sunil Kumar S/O Darshan 

Singh 

27/01/1992 470001351 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

57068 Raj Kumar S/O Gurdas 

Ram 

5/6/1980 470001352 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

25083 Bindu Bharti D/O Lekh Raj 

Bharti 

26-01-1987 470001353 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

9731 Sushil Kumar 

Kashyap 

S/O Rattan 

Chand 

23/06/1984 470001354 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

66128 Mano Devi W/O Joginder 

Kumar 

1/5/1981 470001355 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

74204 KULDEEP 

CHAND 

SARUP 

CHAND 

20-11-1987 470001356 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

2505 Anita Devi W/O Rakesh 

Kumar 

15/03/1985 470001357 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

50829 Satish Kumar 

Patial 

S/O Dev Raj 

Patial 

10/5/1986 470001358 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

82137 Rahul S/O Surjeet 

Kumar 

27/08/1997 470001359 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

59778 Usha Devi W/O Pawan 

Kumar 

1/1/1978 470001360 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

106105 Jatinder 

Kumar 

S/O Subhash 

Chand 

23-06-1986 470001361 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

77340 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Som Nath 29-09-1988 470001362 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

47872 Kulvinder 

Singh 

S/O Dharam 

Chand 

25-12-1987 470001363 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 



70223 DAVINDER 

KAUR 

JOGA SINGH 9/1/1990 470001364 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

20178 Sangeeta 

Saini 

D/O Ram Pal 

Saini 

22-05-1971 470001365 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

37780 Shikha Rani W/O: Vinay 

Kumar 

21/06/1987 470001366 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

64023 SURUCHI 

BALA 

ONKAR 

CHAND 

16/03/1984 470001367 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

45978 ANJANA 

KUMARI 

KRISHAN DEV 1/9/1985 470001368 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

46911 Sandeepan 

Bansal 

S/O Des Raj 9/7/1984 470001369 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

59646 Ashwani 

Kumar 

S/O Ram 

Krishan Soni 

12/7/1976 470001370 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

90648 NISHA 

KUMARI 

RANJEET 

SINGH 

3/2/1984 470001371 Devasya Polytechnic Nalti Road 

Hamirpur Centre Two, District 

Hamirpur (HP) 

10399 Rupesh 

Barotra 

S/O Subhash 

Chand Barotra 

26/02/1989 470001421 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

84001 Suman 

Sharma 

D/O Hari 

Krishan 

Sharma 

8/12/1986 470001422 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

25839 Pankaj Ahir S/O Madan 

Lal 

30/06/1985 470001423 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

89080 Abhishek 

Nitin 

S/O: Sohan 

Singh 

24/08/1983 470001424 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

10251 Shruti Ahir D/O: Kuldeep 

Kumar Ahir 

3/7/1986 470001425 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

65297 MADHU 

WATI 

BHAGAT 

SINGH 

7/11/1985 470001426 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

44394 Pardeep 

Kumar 

S/O: Karam 

Singh 

1/3/1989 470001427 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

49789 Ajeet Kumar S/O Shri 

Suresh Kumar 

26-01-1994 470001428 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

16618 Rajinder 

Kumar 

S/O Gian 

Chand 

16-10-1988 470001429 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 



41394 Ashwani 

Kumar 

S/O: 

Hoshiyara 

Ram 

27-08-1976 470001430 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

23353 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Amar 

Singh 

15-04-1987 470001431 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

87955 Abhishek 

Nitin 

S/O: Sohan 

Singh 

24-08-1983 470001432 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

85025 Lalita Thakur INDER SINGH 14-01-1987 470001433 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

97930 Kamlesh 

Sharma 

Dama Ram 20/01/1987 470001434 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

2136 Balbeer 

Singh 

S/O Karam 

Singh 

25/11/1982 470001435 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

39992 Kuldeep 

Singh 

S/O Chaman 

Singh 

25/01/1982 470001436 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

45873 Maninder 

Kumar 

S/O Vishnu 

Ram 

1/1/1986 470001437 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

53120 Rajinder 

Kumar 

S/O Baldev 14/01/1986 470001438 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

91211 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Handu 

Ram 

26/10/1981 470001439 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

20592 Pankaj 

Sharma 

S/O Jagdish 

Raj Sharma 

3/4/1990 470001440 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

66378 Narender 

Kumar 

S/O Tilak 

Singh 

29/06/1985 470001441 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

65347 Arvind 

Thakur 

S/O Om 

Parkash 

Thakur 

21-01-1985 470001442 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

68418 Poonam 

Kumari 

KESRI SINGH 26/06/1983 470001443 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

51015 Anita Kumari D/O: Devi 

Chand 

28/07/1986 470001444 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

40861 Saurabh 

Rana 

S/O: Chain 

Singh Rana 

12/4/1988 470001445 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

44218 Asha Devi W/O: Ashok 

Kumar 

21/02/1986 470001446 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

6507 Dalip Kumar Sh.Tek chand 4/2/1984 470001447 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

31871 ram pal late sh. gulab 

singh 

17/08/1984 470001448 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

16485 Kavita Marol W/O Gagnesh 

Nath 

13/10/1984 470001449 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

79964 Anoop 

Kumar 

S/O Subhash 

Kumar 

11/6/1990 470001450 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

65023 Shoukat Ali S/O Hakam 

Deen 

25/08/1982 470001451 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 



19804 Ankush 

Sharma 

S/O: Madan 

Kumar 

8/11/1990 470001452 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

25010 Resho Devi AMKO 1/11/1986 470001453 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

48868 Anup Singh S/O: Man 

Singh 

4/10/1983 470001454 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

8759 Bala Ji 

Bhardwaj 

S/O: Chatter 

Singh 

Bhardwaj 

20/03/1995 470001455 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

51208 Bimla 

Kumari 

Devi Chand 22/08/1984 470001456 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

77954 Parveen 

Kumari 

W/O: Subhash 

Chand 

9/12/1990 470001457 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

45467 Surinder 

Kumar 

S/O: Narotam 20/12/1978 470001458 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

17280 Harish 

Kumar 

S/O: Tek 

Chand 

17/04/1983 470001459 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

9402 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O: Moti 

Ram 

2/8/1987 470001460 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

58768 ANISHA 

MEHTA 

JAGDISH RAJ 

MEHTA 

16-02-1987 470001461 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

8936 Jay Kumar S/O: Om 

Prakash 

14/01/1986 470001462 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

72261 Reena 

Kumari 

W/O: 

Ravinder 

Kumar 

25/05/1985 470001463 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

61185 Mustak 

Mohammed 

S/O: Yusaf 20/03/1987 470001464 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

28460 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O Karam 

Chand 

19-12-1982 470001465 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

70297 MOHINDER 

SINGH 

THAKUR 

MAN SINGH 

THAKUR 

19/01/1981 470001466 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

35042 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O: Tara 

Chand 

20-11-1980 470001467 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

56625 Mukesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Kishan 

Chand 

19/05/1994 470001468 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

53784 Vikas Kumar 

Kaila 

S/O Late Shri 

Subhash 

Chand 

25/05/1979 470001469 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

3749 Naresh 

Kumar 

S/O: Bhagat 

Ram 

8/9/1984 470001470 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

52787 Shiv Kumar S/O: Tej Singh 12/4/1982 470001471 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 



34564 Tarveej 

Singh 

S/O Padhi 

Ram 

19-07-1982 470001472 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

36132 Monika 

Gupta 

W/O Rajesh 

Mahajan 

11/10/1975 470001473 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

23443 Kamini Devi W/O: 

Virender 

Singh 

17/02/1979 470001474 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

59004 Sonu Sharma S/O: Dharam 

Chand 

13-01-1987 470001475 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

85069 Abhishek 

Nitin 

S/O: Sohan 

Singh 

24-08-1983 470001476 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

76848 Rajinder 

Singh 

S/O: Chatar 

Singh 

20/10/1986 470001477 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

90638 Reena Devi D/O: Handu 

Ram 

10/4/1984 470001478 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

23538 Resho Devi AMKO 1/11/1986 470001479 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

22970 Champa Devi W/O: Ashok 

Kumar 

6/3/1987 470001480 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

1913 nbvgfcfn bnvbcf 3/9/1993 470001481 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

45319 Anil Kumar S/O: Sh. 

Machla Ram 

3/2/1986 470001482 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

44358 Ravinder 

Kumar 

S/O Om 

Perkash 

13-03-1989 470001483 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

59056 Deepak 

Kumar 

S/O: Paras 

Ram 

15/05/1988 470001484 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

18456 meena 

kumari 

Desh Raj 24/02/1986 470001485 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

464 Ajay Kumar S/O: Sandeep 

Kumar 

9/27/1986 470001486 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

50354 Sajid Mohd S/O Mansa 

Khan 

21-09-1982 470001487 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

50000 RAJNI 

KUMARI 

TEK CHAND 6/6/1982 470001488 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

66963 Pooja Charanjeet 

Singh 

7/4/1980 470001489 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

9136 Vishali Negi D/O: Resham 

Singh 

1/1/1995 470001490 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

84566 Mohan Singh S/O: Devi 

Singh 

3/6/1987 470001491 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

7215 RAVINDER 

KUMAR 

Devi singh 9/6/1975 470001492 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 



59949 Rekha 

Bhardwaj 

W/O Naresh 

Kumar 

Bhardwaj 

23-06-1973 470001493 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

19676 Aruna 

Kumari 

SHAKTI 2/9/1987 470001494 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

31782 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O: Man 

Singh 

21/06/1985 470001495 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

26961 Devender 

Kumar 

S/O Jai 

Krishan 

Sharma 

20/09/1986 470001496 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

31370 SUNIL 

KUMAR 

KARAM SINGH 22/09/1984 470001497 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

68662 Het Ram Amar Chand 10/9/1987 470001498 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

9579 Raman 

Kumar 

S/O Chander 

Prakash 

18/08/1985 470001499 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

50570 Rajni Kumari W/O Yash 

Paul 

6/6/1982 470001500 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

37251 Trishla Devi W/O: Parveen 

Kumar 

15-03-1982 470001501 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

83755 Manju 

Kumari 

Mehta 

Jagdish Raj 

Mehta 

7/2/1985 470001502 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

66799 Chandresh 

Kumar 

S/O Shri 

Madan Lal 

3/3/1987 470001503 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

103014 Surjeet Singh Jai Singh 12/10/1984 470001504 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

81414 LATA 

THAKUR 

RAJ KUMAR 28/05/1986 470001505 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

97736 Pawan 

Kumar 

S/O: Jago Ram 7/6/1980 470001506 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

73193 Bhuvneshwa 

ri 

D/O Chatter 

Singh 

18/08/1984 470001507 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

62169 Kumari Lalita W/O: 

Purshotam 

Kumar 

9/10/1983 470001508 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

45357 Anita Kumari W/O: Gaurav 

Kumar 

3/11/1988 470001509 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

107860 Sharif Mohd. S/O: Hakkam 1/12/1990 470001510 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

27265 Ranjna 

Kumari 

W/O Chetan 

Sharma 

13/10/1983 470001511 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

95089 Anita Kumari Prithi Singh 11/10/1981 470001512 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 



61569 Yaseen 

Mohammad 

S/O: Shafif 

Mohammad 

5/9/1975 470001513 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

56716 Kavita Devi D/O: Jaishi 

Ram 

11/12/1987 470001514 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

32048 BABITA DEVI DESH RAJ 9/5/1984 470001515 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

20369 Monika 

Kumari 

Mahender 

Singh 

19-06-1992 470001516 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

25658 SANJEEV 

KUMAR 

DAULAT RAM 20/05/1986 470001517 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

53877 Asha Kumari D/O: Pyare Lal 4/10/1993 470001518 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

61759 JAYOTI DEVI DAYA RAM 12/1/1982 470001519 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

77968 Deep Singh S/O: Sarnu 

Ram 

13/10/1982 470001520 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

74341 Lekh Raj S/O: Tara 

Chand 

1/1/1993 470001521 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

43007 Govind Singh S/O: Kehar 

Singh 

17/01/1987 470001522 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

36030 Shivalika 

Sharma 

D/O: Arjun 

Dev 

16/12/1992 470001523 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

29149 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O Hans Raj 14-11-1985 470001524 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

66097 Jodha Ram Jaram Singh 20/06/1983 470001525 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

59466 SOHAN 

SINGH 

KEHAR SINGH 8/7/1981 470001526 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

35104 Surinder 

Kumar 

S/O: Sarnu 

Ram 

15/03/1979 470001527 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

36654 Rajinder 

Singh 

S/O: Kunj Lal 7/3/1988 470001528 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

107815 Shakti 

Parsad 

S/O: Roshan 

Lal 

15-01-1978 470001529 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

36965 Hoshiyara S/O: Khem Raj 17/06/1989 470001530 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

48729 Sunil Kumar S/O: Paras 

Ram 

5/4/1986 470001531 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

31462 NARINDER 

SINGH 

HEM RAJ 2/3/1979 470001532 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

28912 Tek Chand S/O: Piar 

Chand 

5/6/1987 470001533 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

34576 Reena 

Kumari 

W/O: 

Manohar Lal 

10/3/1986 470001534 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

65083 NEELAM 

DEVI 

NARIAN 

SINGH 

26/03/1980 470001535 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 



75145 Jameet Singh S/O: 

Lachhman 

Ram 

17/06/1975 470001536 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

61342 Anu Devi W/O Amit 

Kumar 

6/3/1985 470001537 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

25408 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O: Tulu Ram 19/10/1983 470001538 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

17357 Champa Devi W/O: Ashok 

Kumar 

6/3/1987 470001539 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

31850 Parveen 

Kumar 

S/O: Ram 

Sharan 

1/10/1983 470001540 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

31205 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O: Piar 

Chand 

9/2/1988 470001541 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

70180 Kumar Singh S/O: Laxmi 

Chand 

13/03/1985 470001542 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

45324 Kumari 

Upasna 

D/O Uttam 

Singh 

26/04/1988 470001543 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

87789 Abhishek 

Nitin 

S/O: Sohan 

Singh 

24/08/1983 470001544 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

94442 Piush Raj Dharam 

Chand 

6/3/1989 470001545 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

69949 Dimple 

Kumari 

W/O Yoginder 

Guleria 

15-06-1983 470001546 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

27770 Nageen 

Kumar 

S/O: Parkash 

Chand 

12/8/1987 470001547 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

58742 Manmeet 

Singh 

S/O: 

Mohinder 

Singh 

17/05/1987 470001548 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

44253 Deepika 

Gurung 

D/O Ram 

Singh 

10/3/1977 470001549 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

68300 Khem Raj S/O: Kuwar 

Singh 

10/10/1995 470001550 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

20991 Avnesh 

Kumar 

S/O Amar 

Nath 

17/04/1988 470001551 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

4226 Virendra 

Devi 

SWAROOPA 

NAND 

5/5/1988 470001552 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

78071 Thakur Singh Dalip Raj 26/11/1983 470001553 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

101973 Seema Devi Parkash 

Chand 

9/12/1985 470001554 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

53135 Gaurav 

Kumar 

Nek Singh 4/4/1984 470001555 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

24834 Neelam 

kumari 

kuldip Chand 10/3/1977 470001556 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 



32932 Shilpa D/O Surinder 

Singh 

3/3/1996 470001557 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

58115 Achhar 

Kumar 

S/O: Ramesh 

Kumar 

12/9/1987 470001558 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

45171 Surinder 

Kumar 

S/O: Narotam 20/12/1978 470001559 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

65196 Beeku Singh S/O: Chamaru 

Ram 

15-11-1976 470001560 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

83177 Vivek Singh S/O: Gandho 

Ram 

11/9/1993 470001561 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

35544 Brajesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Khankho 

Ram 

10/1/1987 470001562 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

93775 CHARAN 

SINGH 

GUR DAYAL 1/1/1985 470001563 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

10591 KUSUM 

LATA 

RATTAN 

CHAND 

2/19/1979 470001564 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

29057 Seema 

Pathania 

Attar Singh 21/06/1979 470001565 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

42879 Hans Raj S/O: Jaram 

Singh 

4/5/1983 470001566 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

25613 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Sesar 

Chand 

25/06/1986 470001567 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

23597 Suprabha 

Soni 

Swaroop Soni 8/12/1975 470001568 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

61804 Nishant Vijay W/O: 

Ravinder 

Kumar 

8/10/1986 470001569 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

107792 Monika OM PARKASH 20-10-1988 470001570 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

73842 Madhu Bala W/O Rakesh 

Kumar 

20/01/1986 470001571 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

66367 Meena 

Kumari 

W/O: Vijay 

Kapoor 

3/8/1985 470001572 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

9374 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Prem 

Singh 

3/16/1982 470001573 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

4814 Anand 

Chandra 

S/O Karam 

Chandra 

17/07/1984 470001574 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

52902 Pardeep 

Singh 

S/O Sardar 

Singh 

19/11/1984 470001575 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

108662 Ajay Kumar S/O: Surinder 

Kumar 

22-06-1987 470001576 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

23180 Amit Kumar S/O: Hans Raj 8/6/1986 470001577 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 



67394 Rajneesh 

Kumar 

S/O Tej Singh 5/3/1980 470001578 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

102821 Mamta 

Kumari 

Pyare Lal 26-03-1987 470001579 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

49468 Rajni Kumari W/O Yash 

Paul 

6/6/1982 470001580 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

60212 Namrta Ishwar Dass 1/5/1994 470001581 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

21740 Bhano S/O Bheem 

Chand 

16/06/1983 470001582 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

24116 Monika 

Kumari 

Mahender 

Singh 

19/06/1992 470001583 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

65613 Chandna 

Kumari 

W/O Vijay 

Kumar 

6/8/1986 470001584 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

89365 Abhishek 

Nitin 

S/O: Sohan 

Singh 

24-08-1983 470001585 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

51457 Chandan 

Thakur 

S/O Ramesh 

Thakur 

22/11/1983 470001586 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

84322 Surjeet 

Sharma 

S/O: Diwan 

Chand 

23-08-1983 470001587 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

82344 Savita 

Sharma 

W/O: Manoj 

Kumar 

2/7/1984 470001588 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

29578 Reena 

Kumari 

D/O Mangat 

Ram 

12/2/1985 470001589 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

66302 BHARTI 

SHARMA 

LATE SH. 

KAMLESH 

SHARMA 

18/10/1985 470001590 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

83853 Jayoti Bala W/O: Amir 

Singh 

27/06/1987 470001591 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

81771 Sangeeta W/O: 

Harvinder 

Singh 

3/4/1981 470001592 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

30014 Madhu Bala Nek Singh 15/02/1982 470001593 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

62588 Virender 

Singh 

S/O: Daulat 

Ram 

25/08/1984 470001594 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

27346 Chhipo S/O: Munbar 

Deen 

12/4/1977 470001595 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

29666 Chhipo S/O: Munbar 

Deen 

12/4/1977 470001596 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

27629 Poonam 

Kumari 

D/O Rajkumar 6/11/1988 470001597 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

65966 Suman Lata D/O: Uttam 

Singh Rana 

11/10/1982 470001598 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

44282 Dheeraj 

Kumar Rana 

S/O Shri 

Chaman Singh 

Rana 

23/06/1986 470001599 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 



37108 Suresh 

Kumar 

Thakur 

Kalyan SIngh 11/8/1988 470001600 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

65105 Pooja Devi D/O Late Shri 

Balak Ram 

26/07/1983 470001601 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

36916 Shanu Devi D/O Kamal 

Jeet 

13-04-1995 470001602 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

47955 Tilak Raj Seht Ram 2/12/1983 470001603 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

52701 Indeshwari D/O Dharam 

Chand 

30-09-1987 470001604 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

80130 Babita 

Kumari 

W/O: 

Virender 

Singh 

17/09/1988 470001605 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

100533 GUDDI DEVI SANT RAM 31/12/1987 470001606 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

100341 Robin Kumar Mohinder 

Kumar 

1/7/1988 470001607 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

105737 Rajinder 

Sharma 

S/O: Roshan 

Lal 

30/04/1984 470001608 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

23297 Vijay Kumar S/O: Saran 

Dass 

27/08/1982 470001609 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

70949 Bindu 

Sharma 

S/O Sarso 

Ram 

8/11/1984 470001610 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

34611 Komal 

Thakur 

D/O Gajinder 

Singh 

17-09-1993 470001611 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

30547 Alka Chandra Bhupinder 

Chandra 

4/11/1984 470001612 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

65753 Ankit Ram S/O: Jhadu 

Ram 

16/05/1993 470001613 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

45929 Rishu Ajeet 

Bhardwaj 

6/10/1988 470001614 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

9608 Vinay Kumar S/O Subhash 

Kumar 

1/10/1985 470001615 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

37428 Lucky 

Sharma 

S/O: Hans Raj 3/4/1990 470001616 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

7532 DALIP 

KUMAR 

TEK CHAND 2/4/1984 470001617 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

61618 REKHA DEVI SOBHIA RAM 23/11/1983 470001618 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

4845 Amit Kumar S/O: Hans Raj 1/1/1987 470001619 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

32597 Vishal Singh S/O Maan 

Singh 

27/04/1989 470001620 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 



89801 Pooja Devi Sh Dev Raj 22-12-1981 470001621 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

49641 Upender 

Singh Thakur 

S/O Uttam 

Singh Thakur 

9/5/1986 470001622 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

95815 NIRMLA 

KUMARI 

BISHAN DASS 26/02/1987 470001623 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

40187 Santosh 

Kumari 

W/O: Raj 

Kumar 

1/1/1989 470001624 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

22151 SHIV RAJ 

SINGH RANA 

TAN SINGH 1/1/1982 470001625 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

71227 Rekha 

Kumari 

W/O: Surjeet 

Singh 

13/09/1980 470001626 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

95530 Surinder 

Kumar 

S/O: Sawnu 

Ram 

16/06/1995 470001627 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

9235 Daleep 

Kumar 

S/O: Gijo Ram 8/3/1983 470001628 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

65545 Shrey 

Vernwal 

S/O Anup 

Vernwal 

1/3/1988 470001629 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

342 Deep Kumar S/O: Kailash 

Chand 

4/5/1984 470001630 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

47423 DEEPA 

KUMARI 

SUBHASH 

KUMAR 

22/11/1985 470001631 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

36219 Santosh W/O Shri Yash 

Pal Singh 

1/9/1973 470001632 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

28538 KRISHNA 

THAKUR 

DEVI SINGH 3/12/1994 470001633 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

16505 Vishal 

Thakur 

S/O: Ravi 

Singh 

1/2/1995 470001634 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

76515 Shanti Devi W/O: 

Chintesh 

Kumar 

24-04-1987 470001635 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

72325 Vijay Kumar S/O: Roshan 

Lal 

26/12/1988 470001636 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

54684 Shoket Ali S/O Hakkam 

Deen 

25/08/1982 470001637 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

81675 Parveen 

Kumari 

W/O: Subhash 

Chand 

9/12/1990 470001638 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

50176 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Thakur 

Dass 

5/12/1981 470001639 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

45358 Ruchika 

Thakur 

Tilak Singh 14/02/1986 470001640 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 



18973 Naseeb 

Sharma 

S/O: Satya 

Prasad 

21/02/1986 470001641 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

774 TAPPU RAM SINGH 8/6/1988 470001642 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

45502 Parveen 

Kumari 

W/O: Subhash 

Chand 

9/12/1990 470001643 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

85865 Rahul S/O Ramesh 

Chand 

30-05-1985 470001644 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

23911 Chain Lal S/O: Bansi Lal 6/10/1988 470001645 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

25942 Rakhi Devi Yog Raj 17/04/1979 470001646 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

87608 Abhishek 

Nitin 

S/O: Sohan 

Singh 

24-08-1983 470001647 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

58786 Nar Singh S/O Hari 

Chand 

18/06/1989 470001648 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

58194 VIJAY SINGH JAY SINGH 13-08-1984 470001649 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

93545 Sunil Kumar S/O: Paras 

Ram 

21/08/1988 470001650 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

37859 Meena 

Kumari 

gian chand 28/04/1985 470001651 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

57710 Ishwar Singh Jameet Singh 6/8/1983 470001652 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

85373 Rohit Kumar S/O Kartar 

Singh 

30-03-1990 470001653 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

72314 Ajay Lal S/O Ambia 

Ram 

12/3/1981 470001654 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

53356 Kartar Singh S/O Uttmo 27/09/1984 470001655 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

53471 Reemu Bala RATTAN PAL 

SINGH 

24-09-1984 470001656 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

57814 Satish S/O: Prem Lal 6/4/1986 470001657 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

26922 Rakhi Devi Yog Raj 17/04/1980 470001658 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

96213 Shailja 

Kumari 

D/O: Desh Raj 9/5/1989 470001659 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

36953 Rekha Devi Kisho 17/10/1985 470001660 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

20639 ajit Kumar Vishnu Ram 26/11/1989 470001661 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

30120 Reena 

Kumari 

W/O Arvind 

Kumar 

17-06-1982 470001662 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

26934 Rashmi Devi Yog Raj 19-05-1978 470001663 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 



61520 Anil Kumar S/O: Tek Singh 15/02/1984 470001664 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

47512 Aarti Devi D/O: Lobhi 

Ram 

22-06-1995 470001665 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

32572 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O: Dassi 

Ram 

5/6/1984 470001666 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

34518 Balbeer 

Singh 

S/O Karam 

Singh 

25/11/1982 470001667 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

45335 Bhuvnesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Kalyan 

Singh 

15-03-1993 470001668 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

27190 Tilak Raj S/O Miku Ram 28-07-1982 470001669 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

94413 Praveen 

Singh 

S/O: Daljeet 

Singh 

13/01/1983 470001670 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

78951 Hem Raj S/O Ganga 

Ram 

6/6/1981 470001671 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

48831 Nar Singh S/O Hari 

Chand 

18/06/1989 470001672 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

66564 Ravinder 

Kumar 

Sher Singh 25/02/1990 470001673 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

49692 Kumari Sanju D/O Shri 

Gangu Ram 

15/05/1987 470001674 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

50304 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O: Kaka 

Ram 

27/08/1983 470001675 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

70227 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O: Punu 

Ram 

3/6/1986 470001676 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

40383 Rajneesh 

Kaundal 

D/O Rashpal 

Singh 

11/10/1985 470001677 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

71098 Meena 

Kumari 

D/O Dhian 

Singh 

25-03-1986 470001678 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

8819 Inderjeet S/O: Karam 

Chand 

10/16/1983 470001679 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

41463 Chandan 

Dutt 

S/O: Baldev 16/02/1983 470001680 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

47022 Rajeev 

Sharma 

S/O: Gopi 

Ram Sharma 

21/12/1982 470001681 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

34992 Priyanka 

Attri 

D/O: Naresh 

Chand 

26-05-1996 470001682 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

39626 Brajesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Khankho 

Ram 

10/1/1987 470001683 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

18489 Alka Kumari D/O Tilak Raj 8/5/1990 470001684 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

90024 Anamika 

Sharma 

W/O: Chaman 

Lal 

15-08-1982 470001685 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

68762 Hukam Singh S/O Bhagat 

Ram 

12/11/1987 470001686 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 



84196 Amir Singh S/O: Gurdev 17/03/1981 470001687 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

57837 Tilak Raj S/O Paras 

Ram 

8/3/1972 470001688 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

64303 Rekha 

Kumari 

D/O Chaman 

Lal 

15-11-1993 470001689 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

91165 Seema Devi W/O: Vijay 

Bhawani 

12/7/1977 470001690 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

29748 Aneet Kumar S/O Ranjeet 

Kumar 

27/09/1983 470001691 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

47886 Priyanka D/O Naresh 

Kumar 

3/6/1985 470001692 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

100032 Reena Devi D/O: Handu 

Ram 

10/4/1984 470001693 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

73399 Surinder 

Kumar 

S/O: Moti 

Ram 

16/07/1977 470001694 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

35156 Pooja Devi W/O: 

Virender 

Singh 

1/2/1987 470001695 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

78028 NISAR 

MOHD 

ISA MOHD 2/7/1982 470001696 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

22294 SHIV RAJ 

SINGH RANA 

TAN SINGH 1/1/1982 470001697 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

54167 Vikas Kumar S/O: Chaman 

Singh 

21/02/1983 470001698 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

89814 Archana 

Sharma 

D/O: Amar 

Chand 

15-12-1981 470001699 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

37160 Prince 

Kumar 

S/O: Bali Ram 8/3/1993 470001700 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

61525 Dinesh Singh S/O: Brij Lal 17/07/1976 470001701 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

34465 Pankaj 

Chandel 

S/O Prakash 

Chand 

21-06-1988 470001702 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

9763 Tilak Raj S/O: Sonia 

Ram 

16/04/1985 470001703 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

103140 Dharam 

Singh 

Roshan Lal 1/1/1982 470001704 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

45552 Kusum Lata W/O Deepak 

Singh 

2/1/1982 470001705 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

30263 Virendra 

Devi 

D/O: 

Swaroopa 

nand 

19/05/1988 470001706 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

66650 Deepak 

Sharma 

S/O: Ishwar 

Sharma 

24-04-1985 470001707 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 



85695 Raj Kumar S/O Shri Giano 8/9/1983 470001708 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

37114 Kanto Devi D/O: Prithi 

Chand 

30-08-1992 470001709 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

85623 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O: Baldev 19-05-1985 470001710 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

66131 SHIVALI 

JOSHI 

JAGAN NATH 

SHARMA 

15/04/1979 470001711 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

73513 Dheeraj 

Kumar 

S/O: Surinder 

Kumar 

11/10/1985 470001712 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

8361 Anju Kumari W/O Rumal 

Singh Naryal 

18/11/1975 470001713 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

87697 Abhishek 

Nitin 

S/O: Sohan 

Singh 

24-08-1983 470001714 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

44643 Piar Singh S/O: Budhi 

Singh 

9/10/1977 470001715 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

86385 BABITA 

SHARMA 

ALAM SINGH 18/11/1982 470001716 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

61922 Sikander S/O Hans Raj 29/09/1983 470001717 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

28833 balwan 

kumar 

sharma 

dilo ram 16/12/1981 470001718 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

101250 Arti Devi W/O Shri 

Amrit Kumar 

23-02-1975 470001719 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

6887 Sunil Kumar S/O: Bhajan 

Singh 

28/07/1987 470001720 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

19028 Pramil 

Kumar 

S/O: Jaram 

Singh 

25/08/1988 470001721 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

23750 Kumari Asha D/O Om 

Parkash 

5/2/1992 470001722 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

29258 YOGESH 

BHARDWAJ 

HARISH 

KUMAR 

10/6/1986 470001723 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

100534 RAMESH 

CHAND 

Baldev 20/01/1979 470001724 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

84728 Surender 

Kumar 

S/O: Hem Raj 21/03/1987 470001725 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

95631 Vijay Kumari Nand lal 9/1/1976 470001726 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

49072 MUSTAK 

MOHAMME 

D 

Yusaf 20/03/1987 470001727 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

77741 Pooja Devi Tilak Raj 2/8/1987 470001728 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 



37572 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O: Sh. Paras 

Ram 

8/9/1986 470001729 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

106028 Rajinder 

Kumar 

S/O: Sohan Lal 25/02/1985 470001730 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

95615 Raksha 

Kumari 

Chatter Singh 19-08-1986 470001731 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

28748 Rishu W/O: Sanjay 

Kumar 

6/10/1988 470001732 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

106136 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O: Karam 

Chand 

12/11/1988 470001733 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

55607 Avinash Soni S/O: Pardeep 

Soni 

28/10/1987 470001734 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

44497 Nisha Thakur D/O: Kala Ram 12/12/1992 470001735 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

46072 Swati 

Sharma 

W/O Vikesh 

Sharma 

26-01-1987 470001736 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

66201 Ashwani 

Kumar 

S/O: Ashok 

Kumar 

17/09/1986 470001737 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

35872 Anil Kumar S/O Subhash 

Kumar 

23/12/1985 470001738 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

71660 Anoop 

Kumar 

S/O: Shubh 

Karan 

2/10/1986 470001739 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

32019 Harender 

Singh Thakur 

S/O: Des Raj 

Thakur 

28/02/1980 470001740 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

92938 Tek Singh Hari nath 31-12-1982 470001741 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

4099 Sabita Devi W/O Kesri 

Singh Rana 

4/4/1980 470001742 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

27644 KUMARI 

ASHA 

OM PRAKASH 5/2/1992 470001743 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

70592 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Basu 

Ram 

1/1/1976 470001744 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

46548 Garima 

Bhardwaj 

D/O Mahinder 

Kumar 

25-12-1991 470001745 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

85760 Ravi Kumar S/O Parakash 

Chand 

1/11/1984 470001746 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

76768 Nirja Sharma Bhupinder 

Sharma 

28-02-1973 470001747 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

105855 Sunita Devi D/O Jeewan 

Prakash 

10/4/1987 470001748 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 

19460 Anuj Kumar S/O: Kuldeep 

Kumar 

6/4/1988 470001749 DAV College 

Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, District 



7980 Sonika Devi D/O Surjeet 

Kumar 

12/1/1987 470001750 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

65559 Gourav 

Katoch 

S/O: Kamlesh 

Katoch 

3/9/1988 470001751 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

40515 Anjula Bharti W/O Sandeep 

Singh 

1/8/1984 470001752 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

84394 Kamlesh 

Devi 

D/O Om Dutt 

Sharma 

5/12/1988 470001753 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

16715 PRIYANKA 

DEVI 

RAJMAL 13/04/1993 470001754 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

30478 Tarun 

Katoch 

S/O: Sansar 

Chand 

1/6/1987 470001755 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

46534 SHAWETA 

DEVI 

SOM RAJ 19/09/1987 470001756 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

29044 Shalu Gupta W/O Pankaj 

Kumar Pant 

15/09/1985 470001757 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

4551 Bandna Devi W/O Ashish 

Kumar 

26/02/1986 470001758 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

50109 Sushma Devi W/O Tarsem 

Kumar 

3/7/1980 470001759 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

9799 Manisha D/O: Sarwan 

Kumar 

4/24/1994 470001760 DAV College Kangra, District 

Kangra (HP) 

54404 Sudha Devi W/O Pradeep 

Kumar 

1/6/1985 470001761 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

65832 Parveen 

Kumar 

S/O Kanshi 

Ram 

4/1/1980 470001762 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

102084 Tarun Kumar S/O Late Om 

Prakash 

5/12/1974 470001763 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

46277 DEEP BALA VAKEEL SINGH 1/11/1986 470001764 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

57618 Lalit Sharma S/O: Madan 

Lal Sharma 

24/07/1987 470001765 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

45896 Arbind 

Kumar 

S/O Kartar 

Chand 

4/5/1982 470001766 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

35300 Vikas S/O: Inder 

Singh Balouria 

12/5/1984 470001767 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

55985 Kulbeer 

Katoch 

S/O: Mastak 

Chand 

23/07/1980 470001768 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

4946 Varun Kumar S/O Girdhari 

Lal 

7/5/1984 470001769 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

60424 Preeti 

Sharma 

W/O Deepak 

Bhardwaj 

3/6/1984 470001770 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 



91220 Ajay Kumar S/O: Rajinder 

Singh Jamwal 

6/12/1982 470001771 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

96934 Satpal Singh S/O Tej Ram 8/4/1966 470001772 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

65659 Priyanka 

Rana 

W/O: Rajeev 

Kumar 

3/1/1986 470001773 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

24779 Sham Lal S/O Sudama 

Ram 

5/9/1984 470001774 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

36616 Ashish 

Kumar 

Romesh 

Chand 

28/03/1984 470001775 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

56309 Avtar Singh S/O Bal 

Krishan 

27-11-1983 470001776 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

19388 Deepak 

Dhiman 

S/O: Prakash 

Chand 

26-04-1988 470001777 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

36515 Naresh 

Kumar 

S/O: Raghubir 

Singh 

25/06/1984 470001778 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

70033 KIRAN BALA PARKASH 

CHAND 

29-05-1985 470001779 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

59112 Rano Devi D/O: Labhu 

Ram 

3/9/1986 470001780 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

74022 Sumit 

Dhiman 

Bansi Lal 7/3/1987 470001781 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

81477 Sapna 

Sharma 

W/O Naresh 

Kumar 

27/02/1989 470001782 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

30100 Parmodh 

Singh 

S/O: Ishwar 

Dass 

5/4/1985 470001783 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

44964 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O: 

Bishamber 

Dass 

7/3/1990 470001784 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

76721 Bachitar 

Singh 

S/O: Prehlad 

Ram 

1/11/1984 470001785 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

97450 REENA DEVI DALER SINGH 25/10/1983 470001786 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

20008 Tripta Devi D/O 

Sudarshan 

Kumar 

12/9/1989 470001787 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

20547 Kushal 

Kumar 

S/O Des Raj 29-12-1982 470001788 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

69352 Seema Devi W/O: Vikram 

Singh 

23-03-1986 470001789 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

18524 Mamta Rani W/O: Sanjeev 

Kumar 

20-08-1987 470001790 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 



90199 Dimple 

Kumar 

S/O Kuldeep 

Chand 

11/4/1983 470001791 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

58881 Seema Devi W/O: Kuldeep 

Singh 

4/5/1988 470001792 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

55928 Ravinder 

Kumar 

S/O 

Raghunath 

Singh 

19/06/1988 470001793 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

72040 Aditi W/O Abhilash 6/1/1984 470001794 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

55161 Rajni Bala W/O Ashish 

Kumar 

8/3/1986 470001795 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

50675 Pooja Soni W/O: Shayam 

Verma 

5/8/1984 470001796 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

39405 Indiver 

Bhardwaj 

S/O: Ramesh 

Chand 

24-04-1985 470001797 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

24026 Anjna 

Kumari 

D/O: Harbans 

Lal 

1/1/1985 470001798 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

8841 Vikas 

Koundal 

S/O Shri 

Kishori Lal 

2/24/1989 470001799 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

60409 SAMVEDNA AJEET KUMAR 24-09-1987 470001800 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

31664 Vijay Deep S/O Ram Lok 

Sharma 

13/04/1983 470001801 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

17379 Vijender 

Singh 

S/O: Gagan 

Singh 

6/11/1983 470001802 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

52995 Mukesh 

Kumar 

S/O Pyar 

Singh 

9/10/1984 470001803 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

19235 Chhaya Devi D/O: Kishan 

Dass 

30-06-1980 470001804 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

25571 MEENA 

KUMARI 

PRAKASH 

CHAND 

30-08-1986 470001805 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

81554 Babli Kumari W/O: Joginder 

Singh 

2/1/1977 470001806 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

20834 Jyoti Devi D/O Uttam 

Chand 

10/10/1991 470001807 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

49342 Virender Lal S/O: Kundan 

Lal 

10/4/1973 470001808 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

63456 Shelza 

Kumari 

SH. DEEP RAJ 8/12/1981 470001809 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

63993 Rosy Sharma W/O Shri 

Sukesh Kumar 

12/5/1986 470001810 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

70438 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O Sukh Dev 

Singh 

24-11-1986 470001811 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 



29891 Sangeeta 

Devi 

D/O: Prkash 

Chand 

1/6/1986 470001812 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

103570 Arun Kumar S/O Tilak Raj 23-06-1993 470001813 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

42214 Vinay Kamal S/O Vijay 

Kumar 

25-03-1985 470001814 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

2245 VIKAS 

CHOUDHARY 

OM PARKASH 9/12/1984 470001815 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

69939 KARAN DEV 

SOODEN 

DHARAM 

PAUL 

31-01-1983 470001816 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

2310 Pankaj 

Kumar 

S/O: Surinder 

Kumar 

12/10/1989 470001817 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

49350 YASHWANT 

SINGH 

PARMAR 

BHAVRA 

SINGH 

PARMAR 

2/4/1993 470001818 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

21417 Naresh 

Kumar 

S/O: Parkash 

Chand 

16/06/1982 470001819 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

48939 anu kumari Sansar Chand 23/12/1984 470001820 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

19148 BINAY DEV RAJ 

RAJIAL 

25/02/1983 470001821 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

19391 RUCHIKA 

SHARMA 

SUMAN LAL 28/03/1990 470001822 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

99501 ANKUSH 

KUMAR 

JOGINDER 

SINGH 

31-05-1988 470001823 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

48179 RANJNA 

KUMARI 

DHANI RAM 11/2/1986 470001824 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

10742 Babita NASEEB 

SINGH 

30/05/1978 470001825 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

27709 Ashish 

Kumar 

S/O Kartar 

Chand 

23-04-1994 470001826 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

71747 Shakti 

Kumar 

S/O: Amar 

Nath 

31/03/1984 470001827 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

46232 Mannu 

Parmar 

S/O Krishan 

Kumar 

15-07-1986 470001828 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

16964 shweta 

parmar 

surjit singh 18-01-1995 470001829 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

84197 Parveen 

Kumar 

Baldev Singh 19-11-1985 470001830 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

83391 Sukhbir 

Singh 

SHAKTI 

CHAND 

5/1/1978 470001831 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

75919 Nitesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Puran 

Chand 

7/2/1982 470001832 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 



83245 Rekha 

Choudhary 

W/O Rajesh 

Bhraria 

1/1/1980 470001833 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

90761 Atul Kumar S/O: Kishori 

Lal 

26/03/1979 470001834 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

96367 Tripta Devi W/O Kulwant 

Singh 

10/2/1974 470001835 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

64236 RAKESH 

SINGH 

KARTAR 

SINGH 

28/06/1987 470001836 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

67343 Kamini 

Jamwal 

D/O Hardial 

Singh 

22/02/1986 470001837 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

51158 Parveena 

Devi 

W/O: Anil 

Kumar 

22-04-1979 470001838 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

82625 Shameet 

Kumar 

S/O Desh Raj 27-01-1990 470001839 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

37005 Neha 

Sharma 

D/O Om 

Prakash 

31/08/1989 470001840 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

61054 Virender 

Kumar 

HARBANS 

SINGH 

29/08/1985 470001841 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

45930 Bandana 

Devi 

Sh. Amar 

Singh 

25/02/1981 470001842 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

47860 SUNIL 

BHARDWAJ 

SUBHASH 

CHAND 

13/12/1981 470001843 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

106727 Nitin Sood S/O Surinder 

Kumar 

24/12/1989 470001844 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

69612 Anuradha Ashok Kumar 16/02/1984 470001845 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

77835 Neelam 

Kumari 

Saujau Ram 25/03/1984 470001846 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

73580 Ranjna Devi W/O: Sunil 

Dutt 

30/12/1982 470001847 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

76695 Naresh 

Kumar 

S/O: Bihari Lal 22-04-1978 470001848 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

22054 Sangina W/O Gaurav 11/7/1986 470001849 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

59446 Renu Kumari D/O Baldev 

Singh 

14-08-1989 470001850 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

78910 SAPNA 

SHARMA 

SURESH 

SHARMA 

7/7/1977 470001851 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

1864 Vikas 

Sharma 

S/O: Ramesh 

Chand Sharma 

5/12/1984 470001852 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

51480 Sujan Singh S/O: Amar 

Singh 

26-04-1985 470001853 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

87351 DHEERAJ 

KUMAR 

BIR SINGH 21-12-1989 470001854 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 



39162 Monika Uttam Chand 16/11/1989 470001855 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

2201 Harinder 

Kaur 

D/O: 

Mohinder 

Singh 

2/14/1989 470001856 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

2919 Vanita 

Sharma 

W/O: Shashi 

Bhushan 

2/2/1987 470001857 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

2622 Sunny Singh 

Padda 

S/O Jagroop 

Singh Padda 

8/6/1987 470001858 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

8475 Naveen 

Kumar 

S/O: Kuldeep 

Chand 

11/10/1985 470001859 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

49646 Muneel 

Kumari 

Kedar Nath 

Mishra 

3/2/1976 470001860 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

18821 Surender 

Kumar 

S/O: Lekh Raj 1/12/1981 470001861 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

70529 Sukhwant 

Singh 

D/O Madan 

Lal 

2/1/1983 470001862 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

45371 Brijeshwari BAL KRISHAN 

CHOUDHARY 

12/7/1984 470001863 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

673 Rahul 

Sharma 

S/O: Rampal 

Sharma 

1/9/1985 470001864 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

71221 UMA DEVI DES RAJ 7/1/1985 470001865 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

32765 Ajay Kumar S/O: Sukhdev 

Raj 

1/5/1976 470001866 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

80494 Mridula 

Sharma 

W/O: Mukesh 

Sharma 

7/5/1985 470001867 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

42873 SAMBEDNA 

SHARMA 

BRIJMOHAN 28/04/1987 470001868 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

91355 Sandeep 

Kumar 

S/O Bhagwan 

Dass 

11/11/1982 470001869 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

9348 Balvinder 

Singh 

S/O Gulzar 

Singh 

21/07/1982 470001870 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

56363 Pradeep 

Singh 

S/O: Malkiat 

Singh 

14/11/1983 470001871 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

32499 Shreshta 

Devi 

W/O: Pawan 

Kumar 

5/3/1983 470001872 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

64349 Kavita Devi D/O Subhash 

Chand 

1/11/1985 470001873 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

34815 Vandna 

Kumari 

W/O Ram 

Krishan 

6/11/1978 470001874 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 



67400 Parvinder 

Singh 

S/O Piar Singh 15/06/1979 470001875 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

59553 anita kumari KARAM 

CHAND 

3/6/1983 470001876 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

45490 SUKSHAM 

SHARMA 

SANTOSH RAJ 22-06-1986 470001877 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

46151 Seema 

Kumari 

W/O: Suresh 

Kumar 

23-01-1983 470001878 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

42196 Monika 

Sharma 

D/O Ram 

Parshad 

15-03-1987 470001879 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

95972 Monika 

Mishra 

W/O Chandan 

Mishra 

24/05/1983 470001880 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

48809 DEEP 

SHIKHA 

SHARMA 

VIJAY KUMAR 4/11/1986 470001881 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

81133 AMIT 

KUMAR 

PREM CHAND 21/12/1988 470001882 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

44646 Vivek Gora S/O Karnail 

Singh 

21/02/1996 470001883 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

50969 Vishal Kumar Prithi Chand 26/02/1985 470001884 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

62020 Anju Rani D/O: Pramodh 

Singh 

7/11/1995 470001885 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

95468 Kavita Devi D/O Yudhbir 

Singh 

30/12/1985 470001886 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

79874 Sanjeet 

Kumar 

S/O: Mor 8/5/1987 470001887 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

39191 Poonam 

Sharma 

W/O Maneesh 

Sharma 

6/1/1985 470001888 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

98525 GUDDI DEVI SANT RAM 31/12/1987 470001889 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

21895 Suresh 

Kumar 

Shri Lekh Raj 3/4/1985 470001890 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

102905 JEEWAN 

SINGH 

KARAM SINGH 30-11-1971 470001891 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

22070 Pankaj 

Koundal 

S/O Wazir 

Ram 

31-03-1987 470001892 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

56219 Mohammad 

Salim 

S/O Karam 

Din 

25/06/1983 470001893 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

66973 Mehandi 

Hasan 

S/O Suraj 

Deen 

28/06/1982 470001894 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

38226 sapna prem singh 16/05/1987 470001895 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 



94968 Shanti Devi BALBIR SINGH 12/4/1976 470001896 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

50632 Gourav 

Dhiman 

S/O: Suram 

Singh 

8/12/1990 470001897 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

59518 Kripal Singh S/O Karam 

Chand 

26/04/1980 470001898 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

24351 Deepak 

Pathania 

S/O: Joginder 

Singh 

10/7/1982 470001899 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

95009 Payal Nagpal Tilak Raj Sood 7/5/1983 470001900 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

94106 Vijay 

Bhushan 

S/O: Kamlesh 

Raj 

10/2/1976 470001901 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

78462 Sareshta 

Kumari 

Dhiman 

W/O Pawan 

Kumar 

Dhiman 

5/7/1974 470001902 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

31548 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O Dhian 

Singh 

23-04-1982 470001903 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

24013 Lalit Kumar S/O Lekh Raj 14-03-1986 470001904 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

47623 Meera Devi D/O Puran 

Chand 

4/5/1987 470001905 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

107543 Deepak 

Koundal 

S/O Yesh Pal 18/08/1986 470001906 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

87386 Navneet 

Katoch 

S/O Shri 

Ravinder 

Katoch 

15-08-1984 470001907 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

78377 Nitin 

Mukesh 

S/O Som Dutt 23-02-1987 470001908 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

70104 Rajbir Devi 

Dhiman 

W/O: Dimple 

Dhiman 

28/05/1988 470001909 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

42397 Jeevan Singh S/O Dharam 

Chand 

26/04/1984 470001910 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

18769 Ram Dass S/O: Janak 

Chand 

26-07-1984 470001911 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

35149 priya sharma RAJ KUMAR 14/04/1989 470001912 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

58823 Nisha Rani W/O: Kamal 

Dhiman 

13-02-1984 470001913 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

84135 BRIJESH 

KUMAR 

BISHAMBER 

DASS 

12/12/1984 470001914 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

19071 Sulekha 

Kumari 

W/O Subhash 

Kumar 

28/12/1988 470001915 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

78974 Love Rattan S/O: Manohar 

Lal 

21/06/1985 470001916 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 



44251 Nisha W/O: Sunil 

Vardhan 

10/3/1981 470001917 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

88770 Nalin 

Sharma 

S/O: Inder 

Jeet Sharma 

12/5/1977 470001918 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

23015 Vijay Kumar S/O Ishwar 

Dass 

15/11/1984 470001919 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

49825 Pankaj Rana S/O Rajinder 

Kumar 

9/5/1984 470001920 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

33275 Paramjeet 

Singh 

Sh.Ravinder 

Singh 

10/6/1988 470001921 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

38796 Suman Bala Khushi Ram 3/11/1987 470001922 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

50899 Shivani Sood Suresh Kumar 28/08/1985 470001923 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

5204 Megha 

Sharma 

D/O: Surender 

Kumar 

4/13/1993 470001924 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

162 Kuldeep 

Singh 

S/O 

Manmohan 

Singh 

13/05/1986 470001925 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

50826 Geetu 

Kumari 

D/O Balwant 

Chand 

20/05/1986 470001926 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

35319 Nishu 

Kumari 

W/O Rajender 

Kumar 

12/10/1987 470001927 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

29430 NARESH 

KUMAR 

MAHENDER 

SINGH 

13/01/1983 470001928 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

101908 Geeta Devi Ashok Singh 

Pathania 

7/5/1986 470001929 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

45235 SACHIN 

CHANDEL 

SARWAN 

KUMAR 

CHANDEL 

26-03-1985 470001930 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

73450 Reena W/O Gurmeet 

Singh 

10/7/1984 470001931 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

35969 Deepak 

Mahodya 

S/O Des Raj 9/8/1987 470001932 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

19440 Baldev Singh S/O Shri Man 

Chand 

28-05-1985 470001933 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

56145 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O Nikka 

Singh 

14/08/1983 470001934 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

70619 SHMINA MEER 

MOHAMMAD 

13/12/1986 470001935 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

45656 Vicky 

Chaudhary 

S/O Late Shri 

Kishori Lal 

10/12/1985 470001936 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 



84320 AJAY KUMAR NARINDER 

SINGH 

5/7/1972 470001937 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

10098 Sachin 

Bharmer 

S/O Amar 

Nath Bharmer 

12/1/1984 470001938 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

64887 RAJESH 

KUMAR 

SUBHASH 

CHAND 

28/11/1986 470001939 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

52971 Nitin Sharma S/O Inder Pal 28/10/1982 470001940 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

46212 Vijay Kumar MASAT RAM 

ACHARYA 

19-01-1976 470001941 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

56163 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O: Jalam 11/6/1986 470001942 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

73812 Kuldeep 

Singh 

S/O: Om 

Parkash 

15/12/1987 470001943 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

16504 Savita 

Kumari 

D/O Vipan 

Chand 

3/11/1986 470001944 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

52973 RAJNI BALA BAISAKHI 

RAM 

31/01/1982 470001945 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

101492 Rahul 

Sharma 

S/O Ram 

Kumar 

Sharma 

20/04/1986 470001946 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

58075 Monika Devi W/O: 

Visheshwer 

2/1/1990 470001947 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

25511 Mukesh 

Kumar 

S/O Pyar 

Singh 

9/10/1984 470001948 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

33604 Abhinav 

Sharma 

Late Sh. 

Suresh Kumar 

Sharma 

27/09/1987 470001949 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

26253 Kulbhushan S/O: Surinder 

Paul 

23-07-1989 470001950 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

79537 SURESH 

KUMAR 

MISAR LAL 17/07/1983 470001951 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

2241 Deepika D/O: Suresh 

Chand 

10/3/1989 470001952 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

7316 Pankaj 

Chauhan 

S/O Madan 

Krishan 

26/03/1985 470001953 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

35475 SILKY SOOD SANJEEV 

SOOD 

3/2/1992 470001954 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

67317 Pravesh 

Chaudhary 

S/O Ramesh 

Chaudhary 

4/4/1988 470001955 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

87664 ASHWANI 

KUMAR 

PARTAP 

SINGH 

21/07/1976 470001956 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 



27627 Anit Kumar S/O 

Prashotam 

Chand 

5/9/1995 470001957 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

92159 Bandna 

Kumari 

W/O Swroop 

Kumar 

4/7/1986 470001958 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

103208 Sanjeev Gora SH. Roshan Lal 19-02-1973 470001959 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

29075 Neelam 

Kumari 

KISHAN 

CHAND 

24/06/1984 470001960 Govt. Polytechnic College 

Kangra, District Kangra (HP) 

105995 Pankaj 

Kumar 

S/O: Roop Lal 19-05-1978 470001961 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

102209 Jyoti Devi D/O Budhi 

Singh 

10/2/1984 470001962 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

28490 Rachhpal 

Singh 

S/O: Gian 

Singh 

12/4/1981 470001963 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

73177 Mahesh 

Kumar 

S/O Gian 

Chand 

8/3/1983 470001964 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

36110 Naresh 

Kumar 

S/O: Rattan 

Chand 

16/01/1984 470001965 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

44430 Suman 

Kumari 

W/O: Vivek 

Mankotia 

19-05-1978 470001966 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

87472 KULWANT 

RAJ 

GURDIAL 

CHAND 

18/04/1975 470001967 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

75153 Suman 

Choudhary 

Late Sh. Des 

Raj 

9/3/1985 470001968 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

64076 Sunita 

Kumari 

D/O Sadhu 

Ram 

23-04-1987 470001969 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

27391 RAGHU 

SHARMA 

UMESH 

KUMAR 

18-03-1990 470001970 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

25801 Meenakshi D/O: Suresh 

Kumar 

8/3/1988 470001971 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

74035 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O Kishori Lal 16/03/1987 470001972 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

68835 vijaylaxmi j.C patial 31/08/1984 470001973 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

65836 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Desh Raj 7/7/1986 470001974 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

59254 Shilpa Joshi Vinod Kumar 28/08/1992 470001975 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

65285 Pradeep 

Singh 

S/O Late 

Rajinder Singh 

12/9/1979 470001976 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

68358 Kishori Lal S/O: Prem 

Chand 

18/05/1987 470001977 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

42181 Hirendra 

Kumari 

D/O: Chuni Lal 26/04/1987 470001978 GAV Sr. Sec. School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 



28621 Kalpna 

Kumari 

Suresh Kumar 20/07/1986 470001979 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

10041 Munish 

Kumar 

S/O Suresh 

Kumar 

1/3/1982 470001980 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

90144 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Desh Raj 5/1/1984 470001981 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

29419 Akhil Sudan S/O 

Sudershan 

Sharma 

28-03-1988 470001982 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

78598 Sanjeev 

Rana 

S/O: Suti 

Prakash 

9/5/1983 470001983 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

9459 Amit Kumar S/O Kuldeep 

Kumar 

22/07/1988 470001984 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

20514 Monika RAM SARAN 15/10/1995 470001985 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

81230 Seema Devi D/O: Hans Raj 28/01/1987 470001986 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

78788 Meenakshi 

Sood 

Satish Soni 29/12/1985 470001987 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

40714 Amita 

Kumari 

W/O: 

Surender 

Kumar 

19/08/1974 470001988 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

31268 Chhaya Devi D/O: Kishan 

Dass 

30-06-1980 470001989 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

35444 Neelam 

Kumari 

W/O: 

Jaswinder 

Singh 

19/05/1985 470001990 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

30098 Rita Kumari MISAR LAL 19/08/1981 470001991 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

2110 Kushal 

Kumar 

S/O Kewal 

Singh 

21/09/1995 470001992 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

36660 NARESH 

KUMAR 

DHARAM 

CHAND 

3/2/1980 470001993 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

30310 Parika 

Kumari 

W/O: Rajinder 

Singh 

24/01/1986 470001994 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

56757 Sumit Kumar Madho Ram 23-05-1987 470001995 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

58589 RITIKA 

SHARMA 

JOGINDER LAL 29/12/1988 470001996 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

69379 Pushpdeep 

Sandhu 

S/O: Birbal 

Sandhu 

2/2/1987 470001997 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

3834 Rahul 

Sharma 

S/O: Rampal 

Sharma 

9/11/1985 470001998 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

60095 Amit Kumar S/O Deep Raj 16/10/1985 470001999 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



9259 Sunil Kumar S/O Late 

Jaswant Singh 

15/10/1986 470002000 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

19079 Pankaj Dogra S/O: Madan 

Lal 

7/8/1982 470002001 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

28141 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Dharam 

Chand 

2/11/1987 470002002 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

103975 Tarsem Lal S/O Jai 

Krishan 

22/06/1979 470002003 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

106469 Mounteshw 

ar Naryal 

S/O: Chand Lal 20/01/1985 470002004 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

23697 Reena Devi Ramesh 

Chand 

11/11/1985 470002005 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

81838 Balbir Singh S/O: 

Bishambar 

Dass 

12/4/1979 470002006 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

73077 Meera Devi W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar 

3/4/1980 470002007 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

57942 SONIA 

THAKUR 

JOG RAJ 

THAKUR 

12/9/1984 470002008 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

51496 SUNITA DEVI GURUMUKH 

SINGH 

12/3/1988 470002009 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

77135 Anuradha AMAR SINGH 4/1/1985 470002010 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

21659 Bindia W/O: Vijay 

Kumar 

2/5/1978 470002011 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

20762 Pooja Devi W/O Prithvi 

Kumar 

16/01/1984 470002012 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

49361 Suneel Dutt S/O Manohar 

Lal 

27/02/1987 470002013 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

88723 Ravinder 

Guleria 

Late yog Raj 22-04-1981 470002014 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

9416 Parveen 

Kumar 

Sandhu 

Prittam Chand 

Sandhu 

22/01/1986 470002015 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

4600 Ashish Guleri S/O Ravinder 

Kumar 

2/11/1984 470002016 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

3422 Vijesh Bharti S/O Parkash 

Chand 

9/9/1983 470002017 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

19431 AJIT KUMAR AMAR SINGH 21/04/1983 470002018 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

79503 sushil kumar baldev singh 1/2/1983 470002019 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

31168 Mukesh 

Kumar 

S/O Shakti 

Kumar 

30/10/1989 470002020 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



102397 Sujata Devi 

Rana 

W/O: 

Perminder 

Rana 

20/04/1978 470002021 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

68008 Anju Devi D/O: Prakash 

Chand 

17/11/1983 470002022 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

7652 Kajal D/O Karam 

Pal 

25/06/1987 470002023 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

83824 raman 

kumar 

parkash dev 24/01/1986 470002024 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

2071 Ajay Kumar S/O: Prakash 

Chand 

23/02/1982 470002025 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

23387 Darshan 

Kumar 

S/O: Rajinder 

Kumar 

4/5/1984 470002026 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

49800 Arvind 

Kumar 

S/O Chandu 

Lal 

28-02-1988 470002027 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

77831 RAJNI 

SHARMA 

DEV RAJ 

SHARMA 

5/4/1979 470002028 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

58765 RIMPY DEVI HARNAM 

DASS 

8/9/1986 470002029 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

92623 Monika 

Dhiman 

W/O Vijay 

Nandan 

8/11/1985 470002030 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

90570 Narinder 

Kumar 

S/O Janam 

Sindhu 

24/06/1976 470002031 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

56618 Monika 

Choudhary 

Sh. Baldev 

Singh 

22-04-1983 470002032 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

70151 Sarita D/O: Madan 

Katoch 

15/05/1986 470002033 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

103277 Anamika 

Sharma 

Gain chand 1/4/1980 470002034 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

45108 Rajeev 

Kumar 

S/O 

Bishamber 

Dass 

15/08/1985 470002035 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

18494 Madhu Bala D/O Subhash 

Chand 

29/01/1987 470002036 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

85321 Nikita 

Sharma 

D/O Vishav 

Kant Sharma 

4/9/1986 470002037 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

10292 Mangla Devi D/O Ishwar 

Dass 

6/5/1984 470002038 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

70024 Shilpa Devi W/O Manoj 

Kumar 

2/10/1986 470002039 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

67793 AVINASH 

CHANDER 

KEWAL 

KRISHAN 

19/10/1987 470002040 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



38407 Kirti W/O: Deepak 

Pal Bhangalia 

23/07/1983 470002041 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

3343 Jyoti Bala D/O: Onkar 

Singh 

9/5/1992 470002042 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

70375 Pooja 

Kumari 

D/O 

Harbhajan 

Singh 

4/3/1988 470002043 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

26191 TRIPTA DEVI SUDARSHAN 

KUMAR 

12/9/1989 470002044 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

86908 RAJEEV 

KUMAR 

RAMESH 

CHANDER 

18/12/1986 470002045 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

18357 Neha Sangal D/O Balraj 

Singh Sangal 

21/11/1987 470002046 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

24710 Ajay Kumar S/O 

Sudershana 

Kumari 

6/5/1982 470002047 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

498 Amita 

Kumari 

D/O Mehar 

Singh 

7/3/1987 470002048 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

87460 Anu Radha W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar 

13-08-1975 470002049 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

23706 Rama Devi Desh Raj 7/8/1987 470002050 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

100007 LATA 

KUMARI 

MARU RAM 29-12-1981 470002051 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

37198 RAJEEV 

SINGH 

HARNAM 

SINGH 

30/10/1980 470002052 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

59819 Ruchi W/O Pawan 

Kumar 

15/08/1982 470002053 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

75502 Rohit 

Bhaskar 

S/O Kultar 

Chand 

7/3/1993 470002054 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

64497 Sapna 

Kumari 

W/O Nasib 

Singh 

8/7/1988 470002055 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

46139 Rakesh 

Kaushal 

S/O Ramesh 

Chander 

Kaushal 

14/10/1984 470002056 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

76709 Sarita Devi W/O Azad 

Singh 

2/2/1986 470002057 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

66594 Pushpdeep 

Sandhu 

S/O: Birbal 

Sandhu 

2/2/1987 470002058 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

55906 Nagesh 

Sharma 

RAMESH 

SHARMA 

21-05-1986 470002059 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

49649 MEENAKSHI 

DEVI 

HOSHIAR 

SINGH 

6/3/1980 470002060 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

67200 Sonia D/O Yog Raj 2/5/1985 470002061 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



106245 Pooja Rana D/O: Kuldeep 

Singh Rana 

23-05-1991 470002062 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

17992 Vishal S/O Bhagwan 

Dass 

26/01/1989 470002063 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

33035 Kapil Kumar S/O Shamsher 

Singh 

22/07/1988 470002064 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

17431 sapna rani chaman lal 28/11/1984 470002065 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

35155 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O: Kamal 

Kishor 

21-03-1978 470002066 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

29771 Vikram Singh S/O Kishan 

Chand 

16-10-1984 470002067 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

82973 Rachana Ramesh 

kumar 

11/11/1990 470002068 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

37050 Sapna Sood W/O Anil 

Sood 

12/10/1975 470002069 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

55244 Ashish 

Kumar 

S/O Madan 

Lal 

18-01-1982 470002070 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

22668 Kanika Uppal Krishan Uppal 31/12/1987 470002071 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

84213 Sunita Devi D/O: Parkash 

Dev 

8/1/1981 470002072 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

77524 Sumita W/O: Basant 

Singh 

3/2/1989 470002073 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

29002 Kalpna 

Kumari 

Baldev Raj 24-08-1987 470002074 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

18918 Sapna Devi RAJ KRISHAN 1/10/1984 470002075 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

41854 Suman 

Kumari 

W/O: Vivek 

Mankotia 

19/05/1978 470002076 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

46453 Shilpa 

Sharma 

W/O: Vijay 

Sharma 

18-10-1988 470002077 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

77028 Sangma W/O Vinay 

Kumar 

23-02-1987 470002078 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

83429 Sipra Sood Suresh Chand 14-08-1975 470002079 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

68335 Kushal 

Kumar 

S/O Satpal 23/01/1989 470002080 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

39766 Malkiat 

Singh 

S/O: Sher 

Singh 

15/11/1975 470002081 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

89906 Meenakshi 

Saini 

Sudarshan 

Kumar Saini 

2/1/1985 470002082 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

40464 Bimla Devi D/O: Jagdish 

Chand 

14/04/1987 470002083 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



91847 Akash 

Vasishth 

Ratnesh 

Chander 

Vasishth 

10/4/1977 470002084 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

76519 Gagan Singh S/O: Lal Singh 9/7/1977 470002085 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

44656 BINDU BALA PRAMODH 

SINGH 

30-06-1983 470002086 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

62976 Nitin Kapoor S/O: Ved 

Prakash 

18/10/1983 470002087 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

58559 Vipin Kumar S/O: Pyar 

Singh 

26/03/1987 470002088 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

89215 Chander 

Mohan 

Dhiman 

S/O Puran 

Chand 

Dhiman 

29-05-1980 470002089 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

90208 Shivani SUDERSHAN 

KUMAR 

6/11/1986 470002090 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

23787 Rajeev 

Kumar 

S/O Late Shri 

Churu Ram 

Bhardwaj 

15/03/1974 470002091 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

90065 Bala Kumari W/O: 

Kulvinder 

Singh 

2/1/1985 470002092 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

32582 Ankush 

Sharma 

D/O 

B.B.Kumar 

9/3/1984 470002093 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

23541 Kirana 

Kumari 

W/O: Pardeep 

Sharma 

12/5/1986 470002094 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

102142 Sapna W/O Anish 

Sharma 

6/6/1985 470002095 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

103939 Chhaya 

Kumari 

D/O: Suresh 

Kumar 

9/6/1989 470002096 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

30954 Vikas 

Balouria 

S/O Surinder 

Kumar 

1/8/1989 470002097 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

39342 Pawan 

Kumari 

W/O: Desh 

Raj 

8/8/1970 470002098 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

2278 Anmol 

Chandel 

S/O: Chain 

Singh 

24/11/1979 470002099 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

53766 ANIL 

KAUSHAL 

GURDEV 

SINGH 

9/4/1986 470002100 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

2863 Rajesh S/O: Partap 

Chand 

11/10/1984 470002101 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

102458 Rahul 

Jamwal 

Rajinder Singh 1/10/1982 470002102 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

80679 Suman 

Kumar 

S/O Santosh 

Kumar 

27/02/1984 470002103 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

63452 Shabnam 

Rana 

D/O Bharat 

Dev 

27/07/1992 470002104 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



32850 Shikha 

Thakur 

D/O: Jaswant 

Singh 

7/8/1989 470002105 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

8848 Usha Kumari W/O: Pankaj 

Kumar 

10/31/1988 470002106 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

80073 Anuradha 

Kumari 

Tilak Kumar 2/10/1984 470002107 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

33921 Angrej 

Kumar 

S/O: Ashok 

Kumar 

2/2/1987 470002108 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

52942 Sudhir 

Kumar 

S/O: Ramesh 

Chand 

23/06/1990 470002109 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

61077 Sunil Kumar S/O Dharam 

Chand 

16/04/1981 470002110 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

9315 Shakshi Attri W/O: Rajesh 

Kumar 

30/07/1988 470002111 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

98750 Shikha sood Tilak Raj 20/05/1987 470002112 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

76933 Munish 

Kumar 

S/O: Hans Raj 25/04/1984 470002113 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

44456 Manwinder 

Singh 

S/O Ashok 

Kumar 

18-10-1987 470002114 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

42987 Pankaj Rana S/O Rajinder 

Kumar 

9/5/1984 470002115 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

70066 Sunil Kumar S/O: Karam 

Chand 

10/8/1988 470002116 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

35692 Poonam D/O: Chetan 

Funchog 

6/4/1979 470002117 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

3617 Monika 

Kumari 

W/O Pankaj 

Kumar 

19/11/1985 470002118 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

47114 Ubha Goura W/O Vishal 

Goura 

3/12/1988 470002119 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

55771 Kavinder 

Singh 

S/O Ghungar 

Singh 

3/2/1983 470002120 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

66133 KULDEEP 

SINGH 

OM PARKASH 15/12/1987 470002121 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

25301 Sarita Devi JOGINDER 

SINGH 

29/12/1989 470002122 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

42326 VIPIN 

KUMAR 

S/O: 

Purshotam 

Singh 

8/1/1982 470002123 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

27666 Shiv Kumar S/O: Sansar 

Chand 

9/2/1985 470002124 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

61850 Arti Bala W/O Shri 

Ashok Kumar 

28-04-1978 470002125 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

3616 Monika W/O Sandeep 16/01/1981 470002126 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



69994 Kamlesh 

Kumari 

D/O: Onkar 

Singh 

11/11/1982 470002127 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

53219 KULWINDER 

SINGH 

JAGJEET 

SINGH 

20/10/1983 470002128 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

84947 Sunny 

Kumar 

S/O: Ami 

Chand 

27/05/1985 470002129 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

63525 Rajesh 

Kumar 

Harnam Singh 29-05-1986 470002130 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

53639 Nisha W/O: Mukesh 

Rana 

12/5/1986 470002131 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

21770 Vikas 

Choudhary 

Om Parkash 12/9/1984 470002132 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

19867 Himanshu 

Sharma 

S/O: Naresh 

Kumar 

Sharma 

11/1/1991 470002133 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

42434 Reena 

Sharma 

W/O: Naveen 

Kumar 

19-04-1981 470002134 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

3519 Rajni Devi D/O: Kishori 

Lal 

11/10/1988 470002135 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

19219 Seema Devi D/O Balwant 

Ram 

15/12/1984 470002136 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

79961 Bhumika 

Chauhan 

D/O Raj Pal 

Chauhan 

7/5/1987 470002137 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

30780 Manmohan 

Sharma 

S/O: Gopal 

Chand 

10/12/1981 470002138 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

25204 RITU 

PATHANIA 

SAHIB SINGH 

PATHANIA 

5/7/1988 470002139 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

104753 MUNISH 

KUMAR 

HARBANS LAL 26/12/1987 470002140 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

57817 Anil Kumar S/O Onkar 

Singh 

7/8/1987 470002141 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

72125 Sunil Kumar S/O Durga 

Prasad 

29/09/1983 470002142 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

16469 Vinay 

Sharma 

S/O: Nanak 

Chand Sharma 

17/03/1986 470002143 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

38911 Shailja 

Sharma 

Shashi Kumar 7/7/1986 470002144 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

46003 RAJ KUMARI UTTAM 

CHAND 

23/07/1981 470002145 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

49760 Sunil Kumar S/O Paras 

Ram 

21/04/1987 470002146 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

39428 Kalpna 

Bharti 

D/O: 

Mohinder 

Partap Singh 

1/3/1992 470002147 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



29007 RUPALI 

SHARMA 

PRAVEEN 

KUMAR 

22/05/1990 470002148 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

32377 RAJIV 

KUMAR 

DES RAJ 25-04-1987 470002149 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

68654 Munish 

Kumar 

S/O Subh 

Karan 

2/11/1989 470002150 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

42502 Pankaj S/O: Pritam 

Chand 

28-01-1987 470002151 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

83985 Parveen 

Kumar 

S/O Kanshi 

Ram 

4/1/1980 470002152 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

46659 Mamta W/O Dinesh 

Kumar 

8/3/1987 470002153 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

57104 Tejvinder 

Singh 

S/O Harbans 

Singh 

24/09/1980 470002154 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

23692 Madhu Bala W/O: Deepak 

Kumar 

24/07/1987 470002155 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

83155 JATINDER 

SINGH 

HANS RAJ 2/3/1977 470002156 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

89998 Reeta Devi W/O 

Mahendra 

Singh 

11/10/1978 470002157 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

87796 vandna 

dogra 

Sh.Khushi 

Ram 

26-06-1986 470002158 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

98958 Anil Kumar 

Kaushal 

S/O Vinod 

Kumar 

18-12-1985 470002159 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

50028 Vijay Kumar S/O Jhani Ram 30-05-1985 470002160 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

3016 KUMARI 

POONAM 

SH. DEEP RAJ 6/11/1983 470002161 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

30333 Vikrant S/O Ramesh 

Chand 

4/3/1987 470002162 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

40082 Rajni Devi D/O: Joginder 

Singh 

28/08/1984 470002163 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

37413 Anuradha 

Bhatia 

W/O Surinder 

Kumar 

7/11/1987 470002164 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

19351 Sahil Sharma S/O Subhash 

Chand Sharma 

6/11/1986 470002165 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

96192 Nisha Devi W/O: Vipan 

Kumar 

11/3/1984 470002166 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

29416 Ranjna Devi W/O: Daljeet 

Singh 

1/4/1985 470002167 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



5126 Dilbag Singh S/O: Milap 

Singh 

20/01/1987 470002168 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

37531 Amita 

Kumari 

Mehar Singh 7/3/1987 470002169 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

33011 Reeta Devi D/O Bhagmal 22-06-1992 470002170 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

77755 Rama Devi Desh Raj 7/8/1987 470002171 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

32614 Kusam Bala D/O: Karan 

Singh 

9/11/1981 470002172 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

77442 Vinod 

Kumari 

D/O Pawan 

Kumar 

6/2/1985 470002173 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

19334 Jatinder 

Kumar 

S/O Bal 

Krishan 

Sharma 

14/10/1986 470002174 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

27461 Onkar Singh S/O Rajmal 21/02/1982 470002175 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

26488 Abhishek 

Sharma 

Ashok Kumar 4/10/1986 470002176 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

79790 atul sharma raghubir 18/01/1988 470002177 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

17230 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O Ramesh 

Chand 

18/04/1986 470002178 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

51235 Suchita 

Kumari 

BALWANT 

SINGH 

27/09/1986 470002179 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

69375 PRAVEEN 

KUMAR 

GIAN CHAND 10/4/1980 470002180 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

80183 Suraj 

Pathania 

S/O Karnail 

Singh 

23/04/1991 470002181 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

58821 Updesh 

Kumar 

S/O Uttam 

Chand 

25-09-1984 470002182 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

71134 Seema W/O Mohar 

Singh 

12/5/1975 470002183 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

78765 KAVITA 

CHOUDHARY 

DAYA RAM 24-04-1987 470002184 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

65916 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Kailash 

Chand 

2/8/1982 470002185 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

67869 Pratibha 

Sharma 

W/O Shri Brij 

Mohan 

30/04/1976 470002186 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

101214 Nidhi 

Dhiman 

W/O Amit 

Dhiman 

25/08/1983 470002187 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

103196 Jeet Kumar S/O: Kishori 

Lal 

4/1/1984 470002188 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

42151 Anju Bala W/O: Sanjeev 

Kumar 

5/4/1976 470002189 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



67677 AMIT RANA H.S. RANA 20/03/1988 470002190 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

96893 Satpal Singh S/O Tej Ram 8/3/1966 470002191 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

69229 Vikram Singh S/O: Kalu Ram 19/06/1983 470002192 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

24786 Rajnish 

Kumar 

S/O Suresh 

Kumar 

30/07/1986 470002193 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

10565 Avinash 

Kumar 

S/O Ashok 

Kumar 

3/10/1983 470002194 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

5403 Vikrant Arya S/O Manohar 

Lal Arya 

3/5/1986 470002195 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

86046 ANKESH 

KUMAR 

KRISHAN 

CHAND 

23-11-1987 470002196 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

99562 Shavinder 

Kumar 

Bali Ram 4/7/1983 470002197 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

60008 Nitesh 

Kumar 

Sh.Ravinder 

Kumar 

10/1/1981 470002198 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

103660 Neeraj 

Kumar 

Mase Chand 22-12-1982 470002199 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

34556 Bindia W/O: Pankaj 

Mehra 

10/10/1982 470002200 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

40521 Abhishek 

Kumar 

S/O Munshi 

Ram 

19-04-1983 470002201 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

74819 Pawan 

Kumar 

S/O: Parkash 

Chand 

25/01/1987 470002202 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

4024 Sapna Sood W/O Anil 

Sood 

12/10/1975 470002203 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

21914 Vinay Kumar S/O: Hoshiar 

Singh 

8/2/1984 470002204 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

101141 Puja Devi D/O: Surinder 

Kumar 

28/02/1990 470002205 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

31273 Deepika D/O: Suresh 

Chand 

3/10/1989 470002206 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

47520 Kanchan 

Kumar 

Kamal Kishor 6/6/1980 470002207 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

3554 Reena Devi W/O: Gaurav 

Hans 

2/14/1982 470002208 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

49456 Jayoti 

choudhary 

W/O: Vinod 

Kumar 

3/9/1988 470002209 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

18127 Balvinder 

Kumar 

S/O: Kishan 

Chand 

24-12-1983 470002210 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

36457 Manju Bala W/O: Prem 

Pal Sharma 

19/12/1971 470002211 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



37394 Harish 

Kumar 

S/O Ram 

Parkash 

13-01-1983 470002212 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

65095 Rajesh 

Kumar 

SUBASH 

CHAND 

28/11/1986 470002213 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

56477 NISHI BALA SHER SINGH 4/12/1985 470002214 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

58065 AJAY KUMAR ONKAR SINGH 7/12/1985 470002215 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

77878 Swapnil 

Rana 

S/O Piar 

Chand Rana 

16/12/1982 470002216 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

8678 Payal Kumari W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar 

12/6/1985 470002217 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

85660 SULAKSHNA 

DEVI 

RAN SINGH 8/5/1981 470002218 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

40522 SONIKA MAHASHU 

RAM 

7/11/1983 470002219 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

90930 Vidya Sagar S/O Jagdish 

Chand 

6/6/1990 470002220 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

33546 Chander 

Parkash 

S/O Kesar 

Singh 

1/1/1988 470002221 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

59494 Shiv Kumar S/O Rajinder 

Kumar 

23/11/1985 470002222 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

2470 Harinder 

Kaur 

D/O: 

Mohinder 

Singh 

14/02/1989 470002223 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

65166 Nitika W/O Pardeep 

Kumar 

19-02-1987 470002224 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

18799 Rohit Singh S/O Dilbag 

Singh 

16-11-1983 470002225 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

73705 Raj Kumar S/O Raghubir 

Singh 

27/12/1984 470002226 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

27548 Vijesh Bharti Parkash 

Chand 

9/9/1983 470002227 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

8367 Parminder 

Singh 

S/O Madan 

Lal 

10/3/1987 470002228 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

64282 Shabnam D/O Maya 

Dass 

21/06/1986 470002229 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

77049 Kalpna Devi W/O Balkar 

Singh 

24/02/1979 470002230 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

95833 Rajni Devi Ramesh 

Chand 

Koundal 

26-01-1986 470002231 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

84590 Sunita Devi W/O: Amit 

Kumar 

11/11/1985 470002232 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



82150 Shikha 

Pathania 

D/O: Om 

Parkash 

22/02/1989 470002233 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

86864 Vishwas Dixit S/O Chander 

Shekhar 

27/01/1986 470002234 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

52673 Sanjay 

Kumar 

Kishori Lal 6/6/1987 470002235 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

78421 POOJA DEVI BADRI DAS 2/6/1982 470002236 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

81469 Ravinder 

Kumar 

RAMESH 

CHAND 

23/12/1983 470002237 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

98493 RAMESH 

CHAND 

Baldev 20/01/1979 470002238 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

49674 Abhishek 

Choudhary 

S/O Jagdish 

Chand 

3/3/1986 470002239 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

16467 Ravinder 

Kumar 

S/O: Tek 

Chand 

23-05-1982 470002240 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

61624 Minakshi 

Saroop 

D/O: Ram 

Saroop 

19/08/1985 470002241 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

74935 Neena 

Sharma 

D/O Jai Karan 

Sharma 

1/1/1980 470002242 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

28018 Anjna 

Kumari 

Laxman Singh 23/05/1990 470002243 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

101053 Renu Bala D/O Desh Raj 28-06-1986 470002244 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

10406 Rashi Bala W/O Pardeep 

Kumar 

17/06/1980 470002245 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

65188 Urmila Devi W/O: Sunil 

Barwal 

13/11/1988 470002246 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

29990 MANGLA GOVIND PAL 29-05-1987 470002247 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

73635 Gaurav 

Minhas 

S/O: Kehar 

Singh 

2/12/1983 470002248 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

42264 Sunaina Devi Chaman Singh 24/10/1985 470002249 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

8640 Usha Kumari W/O: Pankaj 

Kumar 

31/10/1988 470002250 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

9423 Dheeraj 

Kumar 

S/O Bal 

Krishan 

9/9/1983 470002251 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

62273 Sandeep 

Sharma 

S/O: Mast 

Ram Sharma 

25/01/1986 470002252 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

98596 Nisha Devi SH. Karam 

Singh 

27/11/1989 470002253 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

19776 Anil Kumar S/O Des Raj 23/07/1983 470002254 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



59374 Mohni Devi W/O: Varun 

Dev 

20/03/1984 470002255 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

56859 Jagbir Singh S/O: Chain 

Singh 

30/04/1981 470002256 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

30078 Sagrika Soni D/O Deepak 

Kumar 

5/8/1990 470002257 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

39098 Anjna 

Kumari 

W/O: Kuldeep 

Kumar 

18/04/1973 470002258 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

83681 Nutan 

Wardhan 

Sh. Gorkhi 

Ram 

21/09/1981 470002259 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

77990 Dimple 

Sharma 

W/O Shri 

Kamal Kumar 

30/11/1981 470002260 GAV Sr. Sec. School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

21202 Ajay Kumar Amar Chand 22/06/1995 470002261 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

35351 Sapna Devi OM RAJ 8/2/1984 470002262 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

77803 Vipan Kumar S/O Jay Ram 6/12/1988 470002263 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

66014 Meena Devi D/O: Vakil 

Singh 

4/1/1988 470002264 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

74985 Dhani Ram S/O: Subhash 

Chand 

11/2/1986 470002265 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

2069 Alpna JAI KARAN 26/06/1987 470002266 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

22032 Pankaj 

Kumar 

S/O: Surinder 

Kumar 

10/12/1989 470002267 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

59177 Manoj 

Kumar 

Sooden 

S/O: 

Balmukand 

21/02/1989 470002268 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

93762 ASHWANI 

KUMAR 

JAMWAL 

RAJINDER 

SINGH 

JAMWAL 

18-09-1976 470002269 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

71032 Madan Lal S/O Ganesh 

Kumar 

1/3/1985 470002270 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

49319 Goldi Kumari D/O Late 

Karam Singh 

24/01/1987 470002271 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

62133 Pooja 

Dhiman 

W/O Dinesh 

Kumar 

30/03/1987 470002272 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

77986 MANDEEP 

BHARTI 

RAM DHAN 26/08/1986 470002273 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

6283 Madhu Bala D/O Subhash 

Chand 

29/01/1987 470002274 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



77528 Vishal 

Koundal 

S/O: Uttam 

Chand 

8/3/1985 470002275 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

44759 Avishake 

Atre 

S/O: Maghar 

Mal Atri 

25-08-1984 470002276 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

74878 Kiran Bala W/O: Vijay 

Kumar 

14-10-1978 470002277 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

31942 Ravinder 

Kumar 

S/O: Trilok 

Nath 

27/04/1983 470002278 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

23214 Richa Devi D/O Subash 

Chand 

24-03-1988 470002279 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

66941 Suman W/O: Anoop 

Dhiman 

15/05/1986 470002280 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

29724 Jaswant 

Singh 

Babu Ram 25/05/1989 470002281 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

96276 Kalpna 

Kumari 

Prem Singh 24/01/1986 470002282 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

66829 SANGEETA 

BIZLA 

VIJAY KUMAR 9/9/1982 470002283 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

55181 KULDEEP 

CHAND 

BIMLA BEVI 24/07/1981 470002284 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

61948 Rishi Prashar S/O: Jagdish 

Chand Prashar 

26/12/1983 470002285 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

55838 Abhishek 

Bharti 

Kuldeep 

Chand 

15/10/1983 470002286 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

27206 Veena Devi W/O Surinder 

Kumar 

14-03-1985 470002287 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

92029 Deepak 

Mahajan 

S/O: Ved 

Parkash 

Mahajan 

20-10-1981 470002288 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

96101 Raj Kumar Madho Ram 15/11/1984 470002289 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

10264 Monika D/O Karnail 

Singh 

6/6/1990 470002290 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

52511 Shabnam D/O Vinod 

Kumar 

2/9/1985 470002291 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

24759 ALKA 

SHARMA 

RAVINDER 

KUMAR 

SHARMA 

4/7/1985 470002292 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

56927 RACHIT RAJ KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY 

24/05/1983 470002293 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

49605 Vinod Kumar S/O Ramesh 

Chand 

13/07/1987 470002294 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

57647 PRIYANKA 

KASHYAP 

JAGDISH 

CHAND 

28/08/1987 470002295 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



46116 Tripta Devi W/O Deep 

Singh Thakur 

1/8/1988 470002296 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

99734 Reena 

Kumari 

D/O: 

Chammaru 

Ram 

3/7/1981 470002297 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

58014 Veena Devi W/O Des Raj 7/11/1983 470002298 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

67748 AMIT RANA HEM RAM 30/03/1988 470002299 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

52712 RAJNI BALA YASH PAUL 16-05-1971 470002300 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

9639 Dilbag Singh S/O: Milap 

Singh 

20/01/1987 470002301 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

40748 Ranju 

Kumari 

W/O Shri 

Naresh Kumar 

6/10/1981 470002302 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

29773 Anand 

Bhardwaj 

S/O Jaininder 

Sharma 

24/05/1987 470002303 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

89557 SANDEEP 

KUMAR 

HARBANS LAL 1/1/1988 470002304 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

43145 Ankaj 

Parmar 

S/O: Devraj 23/03/1989 470002305 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

6127 Sunil Kumar S/O: Jaisi Ram 6/2/1987 470002306 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

86313 Reetika W/O Ajay 

Kumar 

22/07/1972 470002307 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

75085 Narender 

Kumar 

S/O: Chaman 

Lal 

26/07/1988 470002308 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

101391 Mukesh 

Kumar 

S/O Late Jagat 

Ram 

5/5/1986 470002309 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

21478 Mukesh 

Kumar 

Karnail Singh 13-12-1987 470002310 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

94429 Geetika 

Kaushal 

D/O Vijay 

Kaushal 

23/05/1986 470002311 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

25952 Shilpa 

Sharma 

W/O Dheeraj 

Dogra 

1/10/1986 470002312 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

72983 Madhu Bala D/O Kishan 

Dass 

1/3/1986 470002313 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

54712 Anu Bala D/O: Amar 

Singh 

4/11/1991 470002314 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

32535 Manisha 

Katoch 

D/O Dinesh 

Chand Katoch 

29/10/1991 470002315 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

35747 Sachita W/O Paras 

Goel 

1/2/1982 470002316 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



100185 Preeti Kalsi D/O Gurbaksh 

Singh 

20/11/1992 470002317 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

82339 Manjit Singh S/O: Jagjeet 

Singh 

21/02/1984 470002318 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

89584 Rajat 

Choudhary 

S/O Joginder 

Paul 

3/5/1994 470002319 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

84485 Indu Bala D/O Om Dutt 

Sharma 

23/12/1990 470002320 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

16407 Kiran Bala D/O Ram 

Kishan 

3/3/1990 470002321 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

58961 Priyanka 

Joshi 

Deep Raj Joshi 18-04-1994 470002322 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

22358 Binayak 

Sharma 

Mahesh 

Sharma 

20/09/1993 470002323 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

32931 Vivek Kumar S/O Gorakh 

Singh 

17-12-1989 470002324 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

37361 Anuradha 

Bhatia 

W/O Surinder 

Kumar 

7/11/1987 470002325 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

29333 Shagun W/O: 

Shailendra 

Sharma 

24/08/1986 470002326 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

75010 Santosh 

Kumari 

W/O: Rakesh 

Kumar 

3/3/1980 470002327 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

51320 REENA DEVI CHAMARU 

RAM 

28/07/1985 470002328 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

34850 Muneesh 

Sharma 

S/O: Hans Raj 18/10/1980 470002329 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

5350 Vijesh Bharti S/O Parkash 

Chand 

9/9/1983 470002330 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

61084 Vikrant 

Kumar 

Mathur 

S/O: Om 

Parkash 

12/12/1985 470002331 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

58197 Anjna 

Kumari 

W/O Onkar 

Singh 

20-11-1987 470002332 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

103113 Sanjeev Gora SH. Roshan Lal 19/02/1973 470002333 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

55867 Seema 

Kumari 

D/O: Laxman 

Singh 

21/01/1985 470002334 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

78291 Ajay Kumar S/O Shankar 

Dass 

12/5/1982 470002335 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

96249 Vijay Bharti S/O: Sh. 

Pritam Chand 

12/2/1983 470002336 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



28212 Lalit Mohan Girdhari Lal 24/09/1980 470002337 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

36197 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Ramesh 

Chander 

17/04/1982 470002338 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

97035 Birbal Kumar S/O: Jai Chand 18/08/1988 470002339 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

3114 Deepika D/O: Suresh 

Chand 

10/3/1989 470002340 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

78283 Pooja Devi BADRI DAS 2/6/1982 470002341 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

59068 Rajinder 

Kumar 

S/O Raghubir 

Singh 

28/01/1990 470002342 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

81886 BAKHSHISH 

KAUR 

BACHITTER 

SINGH 

5/2/1985 470002343 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

51498 Pankaj 

Kumar 

S/O: Puran 

Chand 

24/02/1979 470002344 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

31745 Ashwani 

Kumar 

S/O: Joundoo 

Ram 

8/6/1983 470002345 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

32498 Amit Kumar S/O Ram 

Rattan 

19/10/1986 470002346 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

71616 Minakshi D/O Babu 

Ram 

23-07-1987 470002347 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

77378 Bandu 

Sharma 

Shanti 

Sawroop 

Sharma 

3/10/1984 470002348 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

80789 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O Piar 

Chand 

8/3/1986 470002349 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

60088 Kalpna Devi Girdhari lal 1/2/1984 470002350 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

76579 Santosh 

Kumar 

S/O Karam 

Chand 

30/04/1982 470002351 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

21156 ANSHU 

RANA 

JAGDISH 

CHAND 

8/10/1986 470002352 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

66737 SUNNY 

SALEHIA 

JANAK RAJ 1/4/1983 470002353 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

8695 Sukesh 

Kumar 

JOGINDER 

SINGH 

5/3/1987 470002354 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

34988 Pooja Devi D/O Hem Raj 21-01-1991 470002355 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

45633 Sarita Bala Krishan Kumar 

Koundal 

3/7/1975 470002356 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

28113 Minakshi 

Devi 

D/O Shri 

Madan Lal 

25/08/1987 470002357 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



39064 Mohan Lal S/O: Rajinder 

Paul 

2/11/1982 470002358 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

1813 Lekh Raj S/O Budhi 

Chand 

1/11/1984 470002359 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

1022 Harinder 

Kaur 

D/O: 

Mohinder 

Singh 

2/14/1989 470002360 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

31158 Deepika Suresh chand 3/10/1989 470002361 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

27670 Savita W/O Sumesh 

Kumar 

30-03-1984 470002362 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

89445 Anuj Kumar S/O Late Shri 

Om Prakash 

3/11/1986 470002363 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

70979 Sanjeev 

Singh 

Gurdial Singh 16/02/1985 470002364 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

81573 Arti Guleria W/O Ranbir 

Guleria 

8/4/1980 470002365 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

51626 Bhupinder 

Singh 

S/O Moti Ram 25/04/1982 470002366 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

22640 Priyanka 

Chaudhary 

D/O Madan 

Lal 

16/10/1988 470002367 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

61708 Kartik 

Manhas 

S/O: Kishori 

Lal 

14-12-1994 470002368 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

49562 Basant 

Kumar 

S/O Ashok 

Kumar 

23/01/1988 470002369 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

75025 Vipan Kumar S/O Roshan 

Lal 

2/9/1981 470002370 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

103846 Deepak 

Koundal 

S/O Yesh Pal 18-08-1986 470002371 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

6473 Namrata D/O Tilak Raj 25/04/1989 470002372 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

29442 Vikas Kumar S/O Bangali 

Ram 

23-11-1995 470002373 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

32487 Soma Devi W/O: Rajinder 

Singh 

12/12/1988 470002374 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

10632 Saroj Kumari D/O Rattan 

Chand 

11/28/1980 470002375 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

66353 SHAM 

SUNDER 

KUMAR 

RAJINDER 

PARSHAD 

2/11/1983 470002376 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

60434 Priyanka 

Gautam 

W/O Ashish 

Gautam 

27/12/1981 470002377 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

104237 Lovely 

Dhiman 

S/O Tilak Raj 23/07/1991 470002378 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



17628 Rekha Rani W/O: Satpal 25/08/1976 470002379 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

28909 SUNEEL 

KUMAR 

RAMESH 

CHAND 

30-09-1984 470002380 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

55992 Reju Kumari PRITAM 

CHAND 

22/12/1986 470002381 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

56509 Kapil Verma S/O Ajit 

Verma 

1/8/1984 470002382 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

85815 Bholu 

Sharma 

D/O Sita Ram 

Sharma 

14/04/1984 470002383 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

50538 Rakesh 

Kaushal 

S/O Ramesh 

Chander 

Kaushal 

14/10/1984 470002384 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

42819 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Karnail 

Singh 

16/09/1987 470002385 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

21066 Sumita W/O Neeraj 

Thakur 

18-01-1986 470002386 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

73257 Ranjeet 

Singh 

S/O Dhani 

Ram 

15/11/1977 470002387 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

49537 ANU BALA RASHPAL 

SINGH 

19/01/1987 470002388 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

34528 VANDANA JAGDISH 

SINGH 

24/03/1986 470002389 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

46376 Kusum 

Dhiman 

D/O: Sukh Dev 

Dhiman 

12/6/1986 470002390 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

8966 Prem Lata Hansraj 28/10/1982 470002391 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

49190 Lakhender 

Singh 

S/O: Kishori 

Lal 

19/03/1985 470002392 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

101853 Ganesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Wattan 

Singh 

28-11-1988 470002393 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

8796 Lekh Raj S/O Budhi 

Chand 

11/1/1984 470002394 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

9204 Vikas 

Koundal 

S/O Shri 

Kishori Lal 

24/02/1989 470002395 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

30778 Preet Kamal joginder singh 22/10/1981 470002396 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

66837 RAHUL 

SHARMA 

CHAMAN LAL 21/04/1986 470002397 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

16602 Rajan Panjla S/O Ajit 

Kumar 

16/07/1985 470002398 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

77585 Reeta Devi D/O Chuhar 

Singh 

23/04/1983 470002399 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

988 Neeraj 

Sharma 

S/O: Shashi 

Kumar 

29/05/1986 470002400 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

21438 Amarjeet 

Singh 

S/O Surjeet 

Singh 

4/9/1983 470002401 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



80243 NISHA 

SHARMA 

SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

20/03/1977 470002402 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

26539 Neelma Devi Om parkash 24-04-1984 470002403 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

29846 Balbir Singh S/O: 

Bishamber 

Singh 

7/7/1986 470002404 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

23984 Shivani 

Dhiman 

D/O Surinder 

Singh 

6/1/1992 470002406 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

32805 Vinay Kumar S/O Jaisi Ram 10/3/1981 470002407 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

2927 Amit Kumar S/O: Ramesh 

Chand 

9/29/1985 470002408 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

41064 Arvinder 

Kumar 

S/O: Manohar 

Lal 

10/9/1984 470002409 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

2900 Prem Lata SH.HANSRAJ 10/28/1982 470002410 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

106975 Lakhinder 

Singh 

S/O Gauri 

Ram 

15/09/1982 470002411 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

105315 Bandna 

Thakur 

D/O: Jaswant 

Singh 

28/07/1988 470002412 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

25469 Rekha Devi Amar singh 31/03/1977 470002413 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

107664 Deepak 

Koundal 

S/O Yesh Pal 18/08/1986 470002414 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

44729 Samasya 

Devi 

W/O Kuldeep 

Kumar 

19-01-1976 470002415 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

105292 Shilpa 

Mahajan 

W/O Varun 

Pal Mahajan 

26/10/1987 470002416 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

35912 Neeraj 

Kumari 

W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar 

21-03-1983 470002417 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

10168 Jayshree 

Thakur 

D/O Shravan 

Thakur 

13/05/1987 470002418 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

59304 Mukta 

Chaudhary 

D/O: Charan 

Lal 

23/11/1987 470002419 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

87342 shashi pal amin chand 12/10/1983 470002420 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

9254 Anjali Harnam Singh 13/02/1993 470002421 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

28057 Shamma 

Rani 

Karan Singh 16-07-1986 470002422 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

79691 BALWINDER 

SINGH 

PIYARA SINGH 16/12/1984 470002423 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



73124 Suresh 

Kumar 

S/O Kamla 

Devi 

16/10/1974 470002424 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

20662 Manmohan 

Singh 

S/O: Balwant 

Singh 

27-12-1987 470002425 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

28452 Minakshi 

Devi 

D/O Shri 

Madan Lal 

25-08-1987 470002426 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

9185 Naveen 

Kumar 

S/O: Kuldeep 

Chand 

10/11/1985 470002427 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

39480 Rupinder 

Singh 

S/O: Subhash 

Chand 

13/08/1983 470002428 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

61143 Ashwani 

Kumar 

S/O: Brij 

Mohan 

20/04/1987 470002429 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

33813 Shilpa 

Chaudhary 

D/O Subhash 

Chand 

29/12/1986 470002430 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

102168 Gourav S/O Ram 

Kumar 

Sharma 

25/05/1981 470002431 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

46238 Kewal 

Krishan 

S/O Khushi 

Ram 

21/02/1977 470002432 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

54084 Meena 

Kumari 

W/O Sunil 

Kumar 

28/07/1982 470002433 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

27256 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

Desh Raj 4/10/1987 470002434 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

63960 HARI OM 

SHARMA 

S/O: TIRTH 

RAM 

4/2/1986 470002435 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

29004 RITA DEVI JASWANT 

SINGH 

15/05/1979 470002436 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

16655 Aman 

Koundal 

Ashwani 

Kumar 

7/1/1994 470002437 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

28462 Jyoti Bala W/O: Nishant 

Kumar 

31-12-1985 470002438 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

39210 Madhu Bala Manohar Lal 1/9/1988 470002439 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

69193 Malkiat 

Singh 

S/O Sampuran 

Singh 

20/12/1971 470002440 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

19599 Deepti W/O: Vijay 

Rana 

8/3/1988 470002441 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

36083 Satish Kumar S/O: Raj Singh 26-03-1985 470002442 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

77290 ANITA DEVI HARBANS 

SINGH 

29/05/1982 470002443 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



76909 Naveen 

Kumar 

S/O Duni 

Chand Sharma 

23/09/1981 470002444 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

26649 Anshu Rana D/O Jagdish 

Chand 

8/10/1986 470002445 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

9137 Shikha 

Sharma 

W/O Vikas 

Prashar 

5/3/1986 470002446 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

66665 AMIT 

KUMAR 

RANVIR SINGH 

KAMAL 

21/06/1980 470002447 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

20734 Kavita Rani W/O Dheeraj 

Kumar 

18/07/1985 470002448 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

716 Harinder 

Kaur 

D/O: 

Mohinder 

Singh 

14/02/1989 470002449 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

27151 Jagdeep 

Kaur 

Avtar Singh 20/04/1985 470002450 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

20166 Rahul Ravinder 

Kumar 

16/06/1985 470002451 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

63510 Ranju Bala D/O Joginder 

Singh 

23/01/1993 470002452 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

56634 Rema Rana D/O Joginder 

Singh 

21/02/1988 470002453 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

3682 Varsha 

Sharma 

D/O Hem Raj 

Sharma 

5/8/1989 470002454 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

52962 Mintu 

Choudhary 

S/O Tilak Raj 8/4/1987 470002455 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

74383 pradeep 

singh 

pathania 

sh. ashok 

singh 

29/04/1988 470002456 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

28277 Indu Bala Karam Chand 3/7/1988 470002457 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

33104 RITU KRISHAN 

PAUL 

PARMAR 

4/9/1984 470002458 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

24585 Bandna 

Chaudhary 

D/O Ravinder 

Singh 

25/08/1985 470002459 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

49353 Mala Patial W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar Patial 

20/12/1974 470002460 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

84177 Sanchit 

Kumar 

S/O Ramesh 

Chaddha 

5/9/1987 470002461 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



32538 Sandeepan 

Sharma 

S/O Late Shri 

Madan Lal 

Sharma 

17/06/1982 470002462 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

37140 Tanu Sharma D/O: Anil 

Deep 

5/2/1989 470002463 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

84480 Puneet 

Kumar 

S/O Ashok 

Kumar 

15-01-1986 470002464 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

56269 Ravi Kumar S/O Man 

Mohan Singh 

28-05-1984 470002465 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

45086 Satyavan Raj S/O Des Raj 14/11/1984 470002466 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

58213 Priyanka W/O Manoj 

Kumar 

5/1/1987 470002467 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

47635 Bashala 

Sharma 

D/O Roop Lal 

Sharma 

17/06/1988 470002468 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

67562 Chander 

Shekhar 

Sharma 

S/O: Suresh 

Kumar 

20/04/1982 470002469 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

32078 Ruchika W/O Ravi 

Kant 

27/02/1987 470002470 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

46399 Kavita Devi D/O Kishan Lal 2/1/1988 470002471 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

5510 Pardeep 

Kumar 

S/O: Sher 

Singh 

20/02/1988 470002472 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

80644 Madan Lal S/O Late Shri 

Mithu Ram 

8/3/1983 470002473 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

59508 Shalu 

Dhiman 

D/O: Sukh Dev 

Dhiman 

25/07/1988 470002474 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

30225 vineet dogra Vasudev 

Sharma 

24-03-1982 470002475 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

45270 Mukesh Lata W/O Kamal Jit 22/10/1985 470002476 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

28438 Rewan 

Kumari 

BHIM SINGH 13-02-1983 470002477 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

17261 Usha Kumari SHAKTI 

CHAND 

24-12-1978 470002478 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

90518 Rashi Inderjit 

Sharma 

2/7/1986 470002479 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

105750 AJAY KUMAR 

GAUTAM 

Ramesh 

Chand Sharma 

3/3/1981 470002480 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

73290 Ajay Kumar Kishori Lal 4/4/1986 470002481 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

76502 Rajeev 

Kumar 

S/O: Parkash 

Chand 

16-02-1984 470002482 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



19498 Vikas Kumar 

Verma 

S/O Ratan 

Chand 

9/8/1985 470002483 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

97253 Neha 

Choudhary 

Shashi 

Choudhary 

23/05/1989 470002484 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

27549 Ajay Kumar S/O: Nek Ram 1/4/1987 470002485 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

22174 Sunil Kumar S/O Subhash 

Chand 

10/12/1984 470002486 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

25307 Bindu Devi W/O Rakesh 

Kumar 

31/12/1984 470002487 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

61782 SOHAN 

SINGH 

KARTAR 

SINGH 

20/06/1979 470002488 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

28263 Nishant 

Kumar 

S/O: Ashok 

Kumar 

12/3/1984 470002489 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

60849 Sandeep 

Sharma 

S/O: Ram 

Sarup Sharma 

25-03-1979 470002490 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

37244 Harbans 

Singh 

S/O: Pardhan 

Singh 

1/4/1990 470002491 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

25668 Tamanna 

Devi 

D/O: Kewal 

Singh 

21/03/1989 470002492 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

60096 Ravi Kumar S/O: Hoshiar 

Singh 

6/3/1984 470002493 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

76617 Pushpdeep 

Sandhu 

S/O: Birbal 

Sandhu 

2/2/1987 470002494 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

62473 Anchal 

Kumar 

Daljeet Singh 25/11/1984 470002495 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

55176 Chandresh 

Kumari 

W/O: Chander 

Bhan 

31/03/1984 470002496 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

5936 rajni devi kishori lal 11/10/1988 470002497 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

39587 Ranjna 

Kumari 

D/O: Des Raj 30-09-1989 470002498 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

78728 Shivani D/O: Puni 

Ram 

3/11/1993 470002499 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

58136 Sandeep 

Kumar 

S/O: Santosh 

Kumar 

26/02/1987 470002500 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

43342 Richa 

Garneria 

D/O Nasib 

Singh 

1/11/1984 470002501 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

23630 Vikrant 

Kamal 

S/O Nirdosh 

Kumar 

25-07-1985 470002502 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 

100722 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Amar 

Chnad 

27/07/1984 470002503 GAV Public School 

District Kangra (HP) 

Kangra, 



64889 Abhishek 

Thakur 

Kanwal jit 

Singh 

19/02/1986 470002504 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

70198 Vipan Kumar S/O Jay Ram 6/12/1988 470002505 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

37427 Deepika 

Rana 

Dev Raj 19-10-1987 470002506 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

40763 Akshay 

Kumar 

S/O Bihari Lal 20-06-1983 470002507 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

55580 Kush lata Des Raj 8/9/1971 470002508 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

665 Nidhi 

Sharma 

W/O Yogesh 

Kumar 

11/7/1982 470002509 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

9216 Ankush 

Sharma 

D/O B. B 

Kumar 

3/9/1984 470002510 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

68235 Meena D/O: Chattur 

Ram 

26/04/1986 470002511 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

96601 Satpal Singh S/O Tej Ram 8/3/1966 470002512 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

101397 Ashish 

Mishra 

S/O: 

Sudershan 

Mishra 

24/04/1981 470002513 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

57056 Nisha 

Sharma 

W/O: Rishi 

Kumar 

Sharma 

16/04/1983 470002514 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

35732 PANKAJ 

SHARMA 

KISHOR 

CHAND 

SHARMA 

20/07/1987 470002515 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

33056 Paramjeet 

Singh 

Sh. Ravinder 

Singh 

10/6/1988 470002516 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

23836 Deepak 

Pathania 

S/O: Joginder 

Singh 

10/7/1982 470002517 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

70662 Manbhavan S/O Dev Raj 14-06-1983 470002518 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

61709 YASHPAL 

SINGH 

SUKHDEV 

SINGH 

19/04/1987 470002519 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

81002 Satish Kumar S/O 

Mohender 

Singh 

3/11/1985 470002520 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

24923 AMIT 

SHARMA 

SUBHASH 

SHARMA 

16/06/1987 470002521 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

32130 Soma Devi W/O: Rajinder 

Singh 

12/12/1988 470002522 GAV Public School Kangra, 

District Kangra (HP) 

58501 Govind Singh S/O Mahinder 

Singh 

20/08/1986 470002561 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 



44644 Priyanka 

Devi 

D/O Hira Lal 18/01/1990 470002562 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

95133 Kuldeep 

Singh 

S/O Mela Ram 15-01-1984 470002563 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

104878 Puran Chand S/O Karam 

Singh 

27/11/1986 470002564 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

73090 Puja Devi D/O Mehar 

Chand 

28/08/1984 470002565 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

39539 Bir Karn S/O Tikam 

Ram 

21/11/1983 470002566 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

46369 Veena Devi D/O Teja 

Singh 

1/1/1989 470002567 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

27470 Om Prakash S/O: Inder 

Jeet 

14-05-1983 470002568 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

6154 Santosh 

Kumar 

S/O Ratan 

Chand 

29/10/1981 470002569 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

74277 Chanda 

Kumari 

W/O Chuni Lal 8/1/1987 470002570 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

101752 Sunita Devi D/O Lal Singh 27/07/1988 470002571 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

68317 Lalita Kumari Om Chand 

Guleria 

20/11/1986 470002572 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

70356 Lameshwari 

Devi 

KAUL RAM 14/12/1978 470002573 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

25747 Sabita 

Sharma 

W/O: Ravi 

Prakash 

25/01/1980 470002574 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

63925 Nirmala Devi Mast Ram 15-01-1980 470002575 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

45136 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Atma 

Ram 

25/09/1982 470002576 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

62369 Reena Devi W/O Hem Raj 23-05-1980 470002577 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

40492 Urmila D/O Chand 

Kumar 

21-02-1987 470002578 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

71018 Jaivanti W/O: Tohali 

Ram 

9/12/1987 470002579 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

54473 Anupam D/O Bhagat 

Singh 

25/03/1992 470002580 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

6845 Seema Devi W/O: Gopal 

Dass 

20/02/1983 470002581 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

28792 SHALINI 

THAKUR 

BAIRAGI RAM 28/01/1989 470002582 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

92063 Hem Raj S/O Narayan 

Singh 

2/7/1986 470002583 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

19851 Inder Singh S/O Gualu 

Ram 

26/06/1984 470002584 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 



71977 Anju Chet Ram 27/01/1986 470002585 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

106017 Sunil Kumar S/O Ram 

Prkash 

25/03/1987 470002586 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

70003 Devina W/O Sandeep 

Kumar 

13/08/1986 470002587 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

74680 VISHAN 

SINGH 

NARUKA 

BADRI SINGH 30-08-1975 470002588 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

65046 Arti Sharma D/O Lekh Raj 15/08/1983 470002589 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

27058 Reena 

Kumari 

D/O Chaman 

Lal 

15/02/1985 470002590 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

103394 Ghanshyam 

Lal 

S/O Girdhari 

Lal 

3/12/1985 470002591 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

507 Poonam 

Sharma 

Arjun Singh 3/6/1976 470002592 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

100142 Nrendar 

Kumar 

S/O Kali Dass 20/01/1984 470002593 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

64392 Seema Devi Hari Dutt 2/1/1982 470002594 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

24424 Suman 

Sharma 

D/O Lal Chand 28/12/1983 470002595 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

70849 NISHA 

KUMARI 

BHAGAT RAM 5/5/1985 470002596 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

45104 shambhoo 

nath 

jeet narayan 10/3/1988 470002597 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

20473 Rattan 

Chand 

S/O Niranjan 

Singh 

17/12/1986 470002598 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

69967 Bimla Devi D/O Narayan 

Singh 

29/04/1986 470002599 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

24588 Ranuka 

Awasthi 

W/O: Mahesh 

Awasthi 

5/3/1977 470002600 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

33078 Jaiwanti D/O Sher 

Singh 

8/2/1986 470002601 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

67052 Reena 

Kumari 

W/O: Ranver 

Verma 

1/1/1986 470002602 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

61024 Kamal 

Kishore 

S/O Dol Dass 12/1/1983 470002603 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

34044 Heera Devi W/O 

Lokender 

Kumar 

29/12/1985 470002604 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

80492 Meena 

Shrotri 

W/O Vinay 

Shrotri 

3/6/1982 470002605 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 



38454 Maheshwar 

Joshi 

S/O Vidya 

Prakash 

18/03/1987 470002606 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

84629 Tikeshwar 

Singh 

S/O: Khem 

Chand 

24-04-1987 470002607 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

24114 Kanchan 

thakur 

chetan thakur 12/3/1984 470002608 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

10312 Priyanka W/O Ravinder 15/01/1989 470002609 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

80394 Meenu Bala W/O Vijay 

Kumar 

2/10/1985 470002610 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

47382 Lalita W/O Amit 

Chandel 

19/12/1983 470002611 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

56156 Parma Nand S/O Hari Ram 2/1/1981 470002612 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

56257 Jitender 

Kumar 

S/O Gopal 

Chand Sharma 

27/04/1988 470002613 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

89931 Kamna Devi W/O Kamal 

Kumar 

17/09/1984 470002614 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

66881 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O Urgian 

Dorje 

8/11/1979 470002615 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

30124 Prem Lata D/O Hem 

Singh 

14/03/1990 470002616 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

23087 HARISH 

KUMAR 

OMKAR DASS 3/12/1993 470002617 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

2754 sarita bir chand 12/1/1985 470002618 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

5847 Ravinder 

Kumar 

S/O Tek 

Chand 

3/29/1992 470002619 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

87299 Hareshwari D/O Gopal 

Singh 

2/12/1994 470002620 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

54091 Neena 

Sharma 

Bihari Lal 

Sharma 

10/2/1980 470002621 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

66798 Monika Nek Ram 3/3/1987 470002622 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

46095 Yamuna Devi D/O Bhup 

Singh 

18/05/1989 470002623 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

39431 Gualb Singh S/O Karm 

Chand 

4/3/1990 470002624 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

96163 Deepak 

Kumar 

S/O Bir Singh 8/3/1980 470002625 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

19697 Hans Raj S/O Yuv Raj 28-12-1985 470002626 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

23605 Sarita Devi W/O Nirat 

Singh 

22/04/1981 470002627 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

27920 Kaushlya 

Devi 

D/O Tulsi Ram 22/06/1991 470002628 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 



19002 Lal Singh S/O: Shiv Ram 1/1/1986 470002629 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

36666 Pitamber Lal S/O Dole Ram 25-09-1984 470002630 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

55698 Banita Devi D/O Mani 

Ram 

11/5/1989 470002631 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

106698 Brij Lal S/O Ram Lal 5/6/1985 470002632 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

65436 Priyanka W/O Ravinder 15-01-1989 470002633 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

27572 Anil Kumar S/O: Karam 

Dass 

7/3/1983 470002634 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

19747 Ravi Kumar S/O: Lal Chand 1/1/1986 470002635 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

46914 Prakash 

Chand 

S/O Roshan 

Lal 

3/5/1980 470002636 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

32965 Kala Mani W/O: Ajay 

Thakur 

16-06-1986 470002637 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

44610 Bhisham 

Singh 

S/O Mool 

Chand 

11/8/1984 470002638 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

73520 SANDEEP 

SINGH 

MAN SINGH 1/6/1994 470002639 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

93162 rahul kumar 

meena 

kalyan prasad 

meena 

10/7/1990 470002640 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

87676 Monika D/O: Puran 

Singh 

25-02-1985 470002641 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

89052 DEEPA DEVENDER 

SINGH 

20/01/1987 470002642 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

83635 Avneesh S/O Ses Ram 10/8/1983 470002643 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

71404 Kalzang 

Angzom 

W/O Amit 

Kumar 

25/12/1983 470002644 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

29792 Urmila Devi D/O: Thakar 

Dass Seohi 

17-11-1973 470002645 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

18975 Surjeet Singh S/O Shyam Lal 14/03/1983 470002646 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

99046 PADMA 

SHARMA 

BISHAN DASS 13-12-1982 470002647 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

41137 ambika ram lal 27/11/1988 470002648 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

61177 Gokula 

Kumari 

D/O Gopi Ram 31-12-1981 470002649 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

20000 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Raghubir 

Singh 

2/1/1986 470002650 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 



33838 Kirna Devi W/O Sunil 

Dutt 

8/11/1985 470002651 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

105760 Dole Singh S/O Shesh 

Ram 

23-08-1987 470002652 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

20161 Virender 

Singh 

S/O Om 

Prakash 

15/04/1988 470002653 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

50226 Deepak 

Sharma 

S/O Lal Man 

Sharma 

23/05/1987 470002654 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

45342 Lata Thakur D/O Tabe Ram 1/5/1989 470002655 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

24904 Balvir Singh S/O: Dhani 

Ram 

17/04/1994 470002656 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

45559 Nisha 

Sharma 

W/O Jivan 

Sharma 

5/12/1983 470002657 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

29402 Rajinder 

Kumar 

S/O Hans Raj 2/2/1983 470002658 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

17684 Sandeep 

Sharma 

S/O: Bhola 

Ram Sharma 

17/05/1982 470002659 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

105860 Pome 

Thakur 

S/O: Daulat 

Ram 

22/02/1987 470002660 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

79828 Umesh Dutt Chuhru Ram 29-09-1979 470002661 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

45396 LATA DEVI PARMA NAND 13/11/1982 470002662 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

17450 Bhupender 

Pal 

S/O Moti Ram 4/5/1980 470002663 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

81141 Ranjeet 

Singh 

S/O Shri Ram 

Nath 

17/11/1985 470002664 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

58043 Kalpana 

Kumari 

W/O Jasvir 

Kumar 

17/07/1985 470002665 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

35802 Bandana 

Sharma 

W/O: Lekh Raj 25-04-1986 470002666 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

26245 Nand Kumar S/O: Prem 

Singh 

25/01/1985 470002667 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

54639 Sunita Devi W/O Rakesh 

Kumar 

12/3/1982 470002668 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

66563 Gajender 

Singh 

S/O Virender 

Kumar 

28-03-1984 470002669 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

44666 Jyoti W/O S.H 

Pankaj 

1/6/1981 470002670 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

75682 Kiran Kumari D/O Yog Raj 12/4/1989 470002671 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

46840 Samita Devi Varinder 30/05/1991 470002672 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

4078 Santosh 

Kumar 

S/O Ratan 

Chand 

10/29/1981 470002673 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 



23856 Lachhami 

Chand 

S/O: Sukh Dev 15/03/1988 470002674 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

41782 Reena 

Kumari 

Chaman Lal 15-02-1985 470002675 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

89737 Mohit 

Kumar 

S/O Rajender 

Kumar 

23/12/1986 470002676 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

83365 Jyoti Sharma Mahender 

Kumar 

21/04/1991 470002677 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

23221 Homan 

Chand 

S/O Ram Dass 8/1/1985 470002678 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

84285 Prem Singh S/O Jai Singh 21/06/1980 470002679 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

59104 Hem Raj PURAN 

CHAND 

15-12-1989 470002680 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

103166 Sushama 

Kumari 

Lakhiya Ram 9/9/1983 470002681 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

52362 Saroj Kumari D/O Maan 

Singh 

28/03/1987 470002682 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

27170 Mahesh 

Kumar 

S/O Labh 

Singh 

3/8/1983 470002683 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

106987 Vijay Kumar S/O Bhim Ram 6/11/1982 470002684 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

91579 Pankaj 

Kumar 

S/O Bhed Ram 

Thakur 

28/07/1990 470002685 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

84813 Leela Devi D/O Bhimi 

Ram 

15-04-1986 470002686 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

25786 Sabita 

Sharma 

JAI ANAND 25/01/1985 470002687 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

89507 Dine Ram S/O Chuni Lal 25/04/1985 470002688 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

95596 Priyanka 

Chauhan 

D/O: Rajiv 

Kumar 

Chauhan 

28/12/1987 470002689 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

54655 Dolma Devi Amar Chand 13/08/1972 470002690 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

70985 Som Lata D/O Kartar 

Chand 

12/3/1990 470002691 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

17547 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O Beli Ram 29/02/1984 470002692 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

44005 Reena 

Kumari 

Chaman Lal 15-02-1985 470002693 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

18965 Surender 

Kumar 

S/O Chaman 

Lal 

28/11/1981 470002694 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

26946 Deepika 

Kumari 

D/O: 

Charanjeet 

Singh 

29-07-1992 470002695 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 



56669 Roshan Lal S/O Dharam 

Chand 

9/3/1984 470002696 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

35800 Seema Devi W/O Inder 

Bhagat 

22/10/1981 470002697 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

102780 Nisha Devi Tikme Ram 31-12-1985 470002698 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

62482 Reena Devi W/O Hem Raj 23/05/1980 470002699 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

24934 DIMPLE VED RAM 17/01/1990 470002700 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

39280 Gualb Singh S/O Karm 

Chand 

4/3/1990 470002701 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

9944 Avneesh S/O Ses Ram 8/10/1983 470002702 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

88679 Kuber Singh S/O Uttam 

Ram 

6/10/1985 470002703 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

69281 Naina Devi W/O: Sunil 

Kumar 

1/1/1988 470002704 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

24205 Bhawna Devi D/O Hira 

Singh 

1/3/1984 470002705 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

8713 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O Hukam 

Chand 

1/27/1984 470002706 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

45482 Ramesh S/O Jai Singh 26/09/1987 470002707 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

39944 Babli Devi W/O Balbir 

Singh 

6/4/1989 470002708 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

11051 SANYOG ANIL KUMAR 

SINGH 

7/1/1993 470002709 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

52676 Devender 

Sharma 

S/O: Nesu 

Ram Sharma 

1/1/1980 470002710 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

21939 Savita W/O Suresh 

Kumar 

23/05/1983 470002711 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

91598 Veena Bharti W/O Suresh 

Kumar 

27/06/1984 470002712 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

47366 Jamuna Devi D/O Ramku 

Ram 

13/09/1987 470002713 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

79938 Ajay Singh Surender 

Singh 

2/8/1983 470002714 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

26239 Priyanka 

Thakur 

W/O: Satish 

Kumar 

27-12-1987 470002715 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

87969 Khem Chand S/O Sher 

Singh 

27/02/1985 470002716 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

22807 Sunil DUTT SHER SINGH 22/02/1992 470002717 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

6096 Rupesh 

Kumar 

S/O Govind 

Singh 

28/10/1987 470002718 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 



29018 Renuka 

Awasthi 

Dharam Pal 5/3/1977 470002719 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

96117 Rama Devi MANI RAM 2/6/1984 470002720 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

38781 Yashpreet 

Kaur Bains 

D/O: Swarn 

Singh 

4/4/1983 470002721 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

26656 Suresh 

Kumar 

S/O: Duni 

Chand 

30/07/1986 470002722 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

31389 Rekha Devi D/O Bhagwani 

Singh 

10/4/1988 470002723 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

68376 Rajni kumari DHIAN SINGH 11/4/1984 470002724 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

21829 Menika 

Kumari 

Nawang 13-12-1982 470002725 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

99391 Bimla Devi Karam Chand 6/2/1987 470002726 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

32228 Urmila Devi D/O Fateh 

Chand 

21-12-1986 470002727 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

41420 Kanta Devi W/O 

Devender 

Kumar 

3/12/1985 470002728 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

65064 Led Ram S/O Ram Das 15/02/1976 470002729 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

56214 Rajesh 

Gupta 

S/O Sukh 

Sagar Gupta 

14/11/1983 470002730 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

101633 Sandeep 

Kumar 

S/O Kishan 

Dass 

23/07/1988 470002731 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

105325 Jyoti Bhupender 

Kumar 

16/06/1976 470002732 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

64511 Ashish 

Kumar 

S/O Shyam 

Singh 

11/6/1983 470002733 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

23815 Hans Raj S/O Tej Ram 13/10/1979 470002734 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

7930 Amit Kumar 

Acharya 

S/O: Murli 

Prakash 

Acharya 

15/11/1981 470002735 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

40160 Dev Raj S/O Gehar 

Singh 

29/05/1986 470002736 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

99104 PADAM 

SHARMA 

JAGDISH 

CHAND 

15/04/1981 470002737 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

26620 Sher Singh S/O Prem 

Chand 

10/7/1985 470002738 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

25118 Bhubneshwa 

ri Kumari 

Beli Ram 29/06/1988 470002739 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 



21891 Bhan Chand Saran Dass 31-12-1984 470002740 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

25542 Pameshwar 

Singh 

S/O Bir Singh 

Thakur 

28-06-1988 470002741 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

44893 POOJA PAL UMESH 

KUMAR 

1/7/1994 470002742 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

68323 Ram Kumar S/O: Gyan 

Chand 

3/3/1985 470002743 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

89009 Suneel 

Kumar 

S/O: Khimi 

Ram 

16-03-1984 470002744 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

58665 Chaman Lal S/O Sher 

Singh 

14-02-1986 470002745 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

64937 Shabnam D/O Dhayan 

Chand Sharma 

7/10/1977 470002746 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

71144 kuljit singh Narinder singh 11/11/1996 470002747 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

88620 Kishan 

Chand 

S/O Devi 

Singh 

2/2/1985 470002748 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

25347 ASHVINEE 

KUMAR 

PAREEK 

SAJJAN LAL 

PAREEK 

20-01-1990 470002749 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

20248 Hem Raj S/O: Panchhi 

Ram 

18/02/1988 470002750 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

20234 Babita Devi D/O Chuni Lal 27/03/1989 470002751 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

45476 Vidya Kamal S/O Dalip 

Chand 

17-03-1980 470002752 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

23149 Samriti W/O Kishori 

Lal Sharma 

14/11/1986 470002753 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

62238 Ved Banti W/O Vinod 

Rana 

8/5/1985 470002754 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

74351 Sarita Devi D/O: Pritam 

Chand 

1/8/1987 470002755 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

62231 Asha Kumari D/O: Bansi 

Ram 

7/9/1988 470002756 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

66100 Dalip Singh S/O: Prem 

Singh 

1/1/1986 470002757 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

66653 Ghanshyama 

Sharma 

D/O: Ram Dev 20/08/1990 470002758 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

57898 Som Dutt S/O: Sohan Lal 1/6/1986 470002759 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

37890 Prabha Devi D/O Ramku 

Ram 

15-06-1983 470002760 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

36562 Puran Chand S/O Roop 

Dass 

15-02-1985 470002761 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 



47958 Kanta Devi W/O 

Devender 

Kumar 

3/12/1985 470002762 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

58308 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O Nawang 

Chhopel 

7/10/1979 470002763 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

36578 Lamo Butith W/O Chhering 

Norbu 

3/5/1983 470002764 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

67192 Kishan Lal S/O Moti Ram 5/11/1982 470002765 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

85007 Sunita Devi D/O Bir Singh 8/4/1993 470002766 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

53456 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O Prem 

Chand 

28/04/1981 470002767 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

77373 Anil S/O Ram 

Jeetu 

16-05-1983 470002768 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

85497 Jagdish Lal S/O Sham Lal 15/12/1981 470002769 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

23776 Harish Lal S/O Durga 

Dass 

25/01/1980 470002770 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

20153 Kamal 

Kishore 

Roshan Lal 9/8/1983 470002771 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

104754 Tanzin 

Maintok 

Rinchen 

Tandup 

30/01/1983 470002772 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

65423 Roshni Devi D/O Devi 

Chand 

2/1/1981 470002773 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

56822 Dechen 

Dolma 

Kalzang 16/03/1985 470002774 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

76691 Kalzang 

Dolker 

W/O Kulwant 

Singh 

3/5/1984 470002775 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

87826 Brij Lal S/O Ram Lal 5/6/1985 470002776 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

104192 Shalini 

Thakur 

Surinder 

Thakur 

23-04-1989 470002777 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

6190 Ramesh 

Chand 

S/O Gialson 23/05/1984 470002778 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

91894 Pratap 

Chand 

Moti Lal 20/02/1981 470002779 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

83418 Tanzin 

Chhopel 

S/O Lama 

Chhewang 

23/02/1984 470002780 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

8200 Chhering 

Angmo 

D/O Sange 

Chhotup 

25/06/1989 470002781 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

42774 Amir Chand S/O Neel 

Chand 

12/11/1978 470002782 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 



30459 Lobzang 

Dolkar 

D/O Chhering 

Raptan 

26/01/1983 470002783 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

2658 Gian Chand S/O: Mani 

Karan 

1/9/1987 470002784 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

53984 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O Prem 

Chand 

28/04/1981 470002785 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

54008 Roop Singh SHIV CHAND 24/10/1984 470002786 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

90642 Asha Devi Bir Singh 28-05-1980 470002787 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

96609 Priyanka D/O Neel 

Chand 

6/7/1985 470002788 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

58703 Lobzang 

Yangchan 

Chhering 

Tashi 

14-09-1984 470002789 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

20079 Rajni Devi D/O: Dola 

Ram 

1/1/1980 470002790 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

58941 Lobzang 

Yangchan 

Chhering 

Tashi 

14/09/1984 470002791 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

85770 Rahul S/O Charan 

Dass 

10/10/1983 470002792 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

3884 gian chand Mani Karan 9/1/1987 470002793 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

56526 Anita Devi W/O: Dinesh 

Kumar 

25/09/1985 470002794 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

56698 Chhering 

Dolma 

Chhering 

Angroop 

15-06-1984 470002795 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

69780 Raj Kumar Moti Lal 

Sharma 

2/1/1981 470002796 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

93869 Surender Nand lal 15-05-1987 470002797 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

83891 Chhering 

Tandup 

S/O Tashi 

Rigzin 

15-03-1980 470002798 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

91370 Amar Singh S/O Budh Ram 15/04/1983 470002799 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

65608 Harsha W/O Chaman 

Lal 

1/2/1986 470002800 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

46252 Ghanshyam S/O Sant Ram 25/04/1985 470002801 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

31285 RAJANI DEVI PRAKASH 

CHAND 

14/06/1978 470002802 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

56341 Chaman Lal LACHHMAN 

RAM 

25/02/1985 470002803 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

100706 Nisha Gupta W/O: Sanjay 

Kumar 

13/12/1974 470002804 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 



87628 Bhanu 

Pratap Singh 

S/O Bhim Raj 11/4/1985 470002805 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

66480 Jitender 

Kumar 

S/O Dev Raj 25-06-1986 470002806 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

67253 AMIT RANA H.S.RANA 20/03/1988 470002807 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

57760 Bir Singh S/O Lal Singh 19-08-1978 470002808 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

101283 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O Ramesh 

Chand 

7/10/1983 470002809 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

93797 Rakesh 

Kumar 

Pitamber 3/10/1975 470002810 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

1368 Anjali Devi BABOO RAM 16/08/1981 470002811 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

86470 surender 

bhardwaj 

Jalam Ram 6/10/1986 470002812 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

70088 YUKTI 

SHARMA 

PADAM DEV 

SHARMA 

18-10-1985 470002813 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

44273 Netar Singh S/O Gulab 

Singh 

27-06-1985 470002814 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

55899 karnika 

Mahajan 

Rajesh Kumar 25/08/1988 470002815 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

29622 Chanchala W/O Dinesh 

Kumar 

12/1/1985 470002816 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

82337 Praveen 

Kumar 

S/O Shiv Ram 23/04/1986 470002817 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

66323 Uday 

Shankar 

Madhu 

Kamal Krishan 2/5/1984 470002818 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

21118 AJAY KUMAR DEVI RAM 16-03-1987 470002819 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

64162 Basu Dev S/O Narotam 

Ram 

7/6/1986 470002820 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

32872 Pooja Devi W/O 

Mohinder 

Singh 

6/6/1982 470002821 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

42863 Divya Jyoti W/O Dalip 

Kumar 

20-10-1981 470002822 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

99570 Vivesh 

Kumar 

S/O Mansu 

Ram 

19/05/1988 470002823 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

93590 Hukam 

Chand 

S/O: Mani 

Ram 

26/01/1984 470002824 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

77270 Rajni W/O Prem 

Singh Naik 

11/10/1982 470002825 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 



66913 SEEMA DEVI DHARAM 

CHAND 

27-04-1987 470002826 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

102287 Sushma Devi KARAM SINGH 27-08-1987 470002827 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

105025 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O: 

Shobharam 

3/10/1987 470002828 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

70329 Sonam Jagpal 18/11/1994 470002829 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

33569 Lata Devi W/O Tilak Raj 16/09/1983 470002830 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

29369 Bandna 

Kumari 

W/O Vijay 

Singh 

6/12/1986 470002831 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

89972 Om Prakash Khem Chand 21/08/1985 470002832 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

32789 Asha Kumari W/O Harbans 

Lal 

19/12/1980 470002833 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

84260 TANUJA 

BHARTI 

CHUNI LAL 21/06/1993 470002834 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

9366 Jitender 

Kumar 

S/O Kapoor 

Chand 

27/03/1978 470002835 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

42651 Kaul Singh S/O Labh 

Singh 

3/5/1987 470002836 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

33564 Anjana Devi D/O Vijander 

Kumar 

14-12-1987 470002837 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

23828 Ajay Singh S/O Gian 

Singh 

27/08/1983 470002838 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

52364 Samridhi 

sharma 

D/O Ravi 

Kumar sharma 

16-01-1986 470002839 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

10397 Kiran Lata sh. Om 

Prakash 

25/05/1984 470002840 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

44002 Sareen 

Kureshi 

W/O Ahmad 

Hassan 

14/04/1986 470002841 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

39404 Nisha 

Kumari 

W/O Prakash 

Singh 

20/01/1988 470002842 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

105758 Mamta Devi D/O Krishan 

Chand 

5/6/1987 470002843 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

66814 Inder Dev S/O Rashmi 

Ram 

10/6/1981 470002844 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

93992 HARSHAN 

SINGH 

TEK CHAND 21/12/1980 470002845 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

8296 Rita Devi Jagdish Chand 3/1/1985 470002846 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

20323 ANITA 

KUMARI 

KASHMIR 

SINGH 

3/8/1985 470002847 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 



52370 Nisha Thakur PREM SINGH 23-08-1985 470002848 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

23093 Jagdish 

Kumar 

S/O Bhim 

Singh 

13/04/1985 470002849 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

53300 Tharmesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Hukam 

Chand 

2/3/1976 470002850 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

71344 Manoj 

Kumar 

Sharma 

S/O Ram Lal 25/03/1983 470002851 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

37111 Ritu Kumari W/O Harish 

Kumar 

30/08/1987 470002852 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

23002 Narender 

Kumar 

S/O Narpat 

Ram 

18/03/1987 470002853 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

61663 REENA DEVI NAND LAL 7/11/1983 470002854 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

47796 MANOJ 

KUMAR 

GUNA NAND 23/04/1983 470002855 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

89375 Dhan Dev S/O Khem Raj 27/09/1983 470002856 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

8070 Soni Thakur Devan Thakur 7/6/1988 470002857 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

79986 Kiran Bala 

Tanwar 

Het Ram 

Tanwar 

12/1/1986 470002858 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

100468 Poonam 

Kumari 

W/O Harish 

Kumar 

14/08/1985 470002859 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

92780 Bandana 

Kumari 

D/O: Partap 

Singh 

3/7/1986 470002860 Govt. ITI Mandi, District. Mandi 

(HP) 

66672 Harsha Devi W/O Vijender 

Singh 

27/01/1986 470002861 Govt. D.I.E.T. Mandi, District 

Mandi (HP) 

62647 Neelam 

Kumari 

D/O Prem 

Chand 

22-08-1987 470002862 Govt. D.I.E.T. Mandi, District 

Mandi (HP) 

65672 SUNILA 

KUMARI 

RAM DASS 19-11-1976 470002863 Govt. D.I.E.T. Mandi, District 

Mandi (HP) 

47007 Sandhya 

Devi 

D/O Madan 

Singh 

8/6/1992 470002864 Govt. D.I.E.T. Mandi, District 

Mandi (HP) 

98756 Reena Devi Sh. Desh Raj 2/11/1989 470002865 Govt. D.I.E.T. Mandi, District 

Mandi (HP) 

102111 Khalid 

Hussain 

S/O Abdul Bari 20/04/1981 470002866 Govt. D.I.E.T. Mandi, District 

Mandi (HP) 

88648 Byas Dev S/O Roop Lal 14-11-1987 470002867 Govt. D.I.E.T. Mandi, District 

Mandi (HP) 

22328 Bhuma Devi D/O Dakhnu 14/09/1986 470002868 Govt. D.I.E.T. Mandi, District 

Mandi (HP) 

74780 SUMAN 

KUMARI 

KANSHI RAM 5/6/1985 470002869 Govt. D.I.E.T. Mandi, District 

Mandi (HP) 



67485 Vinod Kumar S/O Karam 

Singh 

5/3/1986 470002870 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

83269 Jamuna Devi W/O Ramesh 

Chander 

5/5/1980 470002871 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

59081 Rajender 

Kumar 

S/O: Hem 

Singh 

25/01/1984 470002872 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

739 Vaneet Singh S/O Gian 

Singh 

24/10/1984 470002873 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

73791 Lata Kumari W/O 

Yadvinder 

27/05/1986 470002874 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

54552 Arti Vaidya W/O Dipesh 

Vaidya 

13-02-1981 470002875 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

2065 Dimple 

Kumar 

S/O Karam 

Chand 

26/01/1986 470002876 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

18913 Anjana 

Kumari 

D/O Surinder 

Singh 

3/9/1980 470002877 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

78097 Anjna 

Kumari 

W/O Chint 

Ram 

7/7/1989 470002878 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

29394 Poonam DHARAM PAL 31/05/1983 470002879 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

38639 Vipin Kumar S/O: Gian 

Chand 

14/10/1981 470002880 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

78131 Geeta Devi W/O Krishan 

Chand 

17/03/1985 470002881 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

100158 Neena 

Sharma 

W/O: Sanjeev 

Kumar 

11/2/1982 470002882 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

30720 Reena 

Kumari 

W/O Narotam 

Singh 

15/05/1979 470002883 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

19057 Rekha Devi DEV RAJ 1/1/1987 470002884 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

83614 Santosh 

Kumar 

S/O: Roop Lal 6/9/1980 470002885 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

9803 Arun Kumar S/O Bhim 

Singh 

18/05/1986 470002886 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

56658 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O Yog Raj 29/10/1986 470002887 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

20201 Archana 

Devi 

W/O Brij Lal 13/06/1985 470002888 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

95960 Baldev S/O Chunni Lal 28/08/1979 470002889 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

6602 Kamlesh 

Kumari 

D/O Dayaloo 

Ram 

3/4/1988 470002890 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 



48833 Richa Sen W/O Neeraj 

Rana 

16/04/1986 470002891 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

75593 Raj Kumar S/O: 

Goverdhan 

dass 

20-02-1986 470002892 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

74396 Kiran 

Sharma 

W/O Harish 

Kumar 

16-05-1986 470002893 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

34453 Mukta W/O Lalit 

Kumar 

1/1/1985 470002894 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

18093 Rita Devi D/O Sangat 

Ram 

14/04/1987 470002895 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

43217 Mukesh 

Kumar 

S/O Parma 

Nand 

11/1/1985 470002896 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

58566 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Roop Lal 

Sharma 

29-09-1983 470002897 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

32950 ASHA 

KUMARI 

krishan kumar 13-01-1984 470002898 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

2475 Kamlesh 

Kumari 

JOGINDER PAL 7/9/1985 470002899 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

30489 Jyoti Mansa Ram 1/1/1987 470002900 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

103381 Vinod Kumar S/O Hari Ram 5/1/1984 470002901 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

30022 Anika Kali Dass 5/10/1989 470002902 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

31150 Surender 

Kumar 

S/O Ram Lal 12/4/1982 470002903 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

100346 Namrata D/O Dev Dutt 10/6/1987 470002904 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

9674 Reeta Devi W/O Kuldeep 

Singh 

19/01/1987 470002905 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

21289 Manjeet 

Paul 

Prem Chand 21/07/1976 470002906 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

95332 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O 

Chandermani 

6/5/1983 470002907 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

44303 Rajinder 

Singh 

S/O Dandu 

Ram 

14/11/1980 470002908 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

66835 Neelam 

Sharma 

D/O: Suresh 

Sharma 

13/09/1993 470002909 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

20442 anil kumar anant ram 29/04/1995 470002910 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

93915 Tanuja W/O Manoj 

Kumar 

5/5/1985 470002911 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

36958 Aruna 

Kumari 

W/O Sanjay 

Kumar 

3/5/1981 470002912 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 



24538 Pratap Singh S/O Manglu 

Ram 

5/11/1989 470002913 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

56575 Sunil Kumar S/O: Dharm 

Pal 

23/12/1986 470002914 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

91580 Dola Ram S/O: Daulat 

Ram 

25/01/1971 470002915 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

34403 Pallavi Sh Khazan 

Singh 

24-04-1986 470002916 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

23009 Swati Verma D/O Swadesh 

Kumar 

19-06-1987 470002917 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

43288 Vijay Thakur S/O Hem Raj 1/1/1990 470002918 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

99805 Rajni D/O Keshav 

Ram 

10/11/1987 470002919 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

62867 NAVEEN 

KUMAR 

HOSHIAR 

SINGH 

1/3/1988 470002920 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

2632 Risha Kumari W/O Vijay 

Kumar 

2/26/1985 470002921 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

31364 Devinder 

Kumar 

Rajender 

Kumar 

12/7/1986 470002922 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

88917 JAIVANTI GANGA RAM 1/7/1983 470002923 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

28238 VIJAY 

BHARTI 

W/O: Harsh 

Paul 

10/8/1975 470002924 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

101883 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O: Nagu 

Ram 

4/5/1983 470002925 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

20105 Jagriti 

Sandhu 

D/O Ram 

Kumar 

28/07/1993 470002926 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

58792 Sunita Devi W/O: Mansa 

Ram 

18/11/1983 470002927 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

28681 Harash Lata W/O 

Devender 

Kumar 

12/12/1985 470002928 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

101308 Reena 

Thakur 

W/O Satish 

Thakur 

26/12/1987 470002929 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

19169 Somlata W/O Balwant 26/05/1986 470002930 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

46905 Chet Ram S/O Netar 

Singh 

25/02/1985 470002931 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

22287 Raj Kumar S/O: Dugla 

Ram 

25/05/1986 470002932 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

50971 Kumari Anju W/O Roop Lal 7/11/1985 470002933 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

70808 Shabnam D/O Govind 

Ram 

31-05-1995 470002934 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 



57389 Chanchal 

Lata 

W/O Ajay 

Kumar 

6/5/1986 470002935 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

89783 Ghanshyam 

Singh 

S/O 

Ghamanda 

Singh 

25/11/1981 470002936 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

39977 Bhawana KARAM SINGH 15/07/1985 470002937 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

38787 Balak Ram S/O Saran 

Dass 

21/08/1984 470002938 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

8325 Hem Lata W/O Surender 

Kumar 

5/14/1986 470002939 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

71249 Shital Dev S/O Niranjan 4/11/1984 470002940 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

35517 Netar Singh S/O Thoma 

Ram 

15/02/1986 470002941 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

58835 KAMLESH 

KUMAR 

PREM SUKH 1/10/1988 470002942 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

3095 Nisha 

Kumari 

D/O Ram 

Singh 

15/02/1990 470002943 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

53692 Anil Kumar S/O: Budhi 

Singh 

13-06-1986 470002944 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

35050 Chanchal Sohan Lal 13-05-1972 470002945 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

77327 Pushap Raj S/O Udham 

Singh 

24/12/1986 470002946 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

25088 RUKAMNI 

DEVI 

MUST RAM 28/12/1983 470002947 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

41988 Anju Bala W/O Prem 

Singh 

14-05-1984 470002948 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

71568 Savita 

Kumari 

Desh Raj 25/05/1994 470002949 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

77807 Asha Rani W/O Suresh 

Kumar 

12/7/1982 470002950 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

25459 Netar Kumar S/O Tej Singh 16/01/1988 470002951 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

43360 DHEERAJ . SOHAN LAL 4/1/1982 470002952 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

33774 Kamlesh S/O Ram Lal 24-11-1990 470002953 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

37171 Neera Devi W/O: Subhash 

Kumar 

14-05-1987 470002954 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

89518 Ram Kala W/O Mast 

Ram 

8/8/1979 470002955 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

19503 Anil Kumar S/O Veer 

Singh 

25/05/1995 470002956 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 



90577 Sunita Devi W/O Dharm 

Singh 

5/6/1988 470002957 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

80484 Dromti Devi W/O Kashmir 

Chand 

28/08/1989 470002958 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

20238 Bhavna W/O Sanjay 

Kumar 

4/3/1979 470002959 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

81822 Rajni Devi W/O Vinay 

Kumar 

19/12/1985 470002960 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

51028 Minakshi 

Saini 

W/O Praveen 

Saini 

4/9/1986 470002961 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

59816 Shashi Kant S/O Prem 

Chand 

17/08/1987 470002962 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

36891 Devindra 

Devi 

W/O 

Narender 

Kumar 

7/5/1980 470002963 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

44283 Sohan Singh S/O: Chet 

Ram 

18-12-1984 470002964 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

3075 Kanchana 

Kumari 

D/O Inder 

Singh 

7/4/1990 470002965 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

29310 Meena Devi D/O: Paras 

Ram 

5/6/1987 470002966 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

37294 Kushma 

Kumari 

W/O Vijay 

Kumar 

21/08/1986 470002967 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

38151 Halya Devi D/O Sharvan 

Kumar 

10/6/1986 470002968 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

34636 Abhishek 

Roy 

S/O Satya Dev 

Roy 

10/3/1983 470002969 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

28604 MANJU DEVI DAULAT RAM 14-07-1988 470002970 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

46867 Anoop 

Kumar 

S/O Shri Shiv 

Prashad 

28/08/1983 470002971 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

55734 BIR SINGH DEENA NATH 11/8/1980 470002972 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

5209 Pooja Devi D/O Amar 

Chand 

28/07/1990 470002973 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

79872 Nirjla Devi W/O Rajesh 

Kumar 

7/11/1978 470002974 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

56828 Achhar Singh S/O Biriya 

Ram 

2/4/1981 470002975 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

92366 Pawan 

Kumar 

S/O Beli Ram 22/03/1989 470002976 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

48675 Preeti 

Kaundal 

R.L.Kaundal 24/03/1984 470002977 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

92692 Neelam 

Kumari 

D/O Mangat 

Ram 

25-12-1985 470002978 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 



83787 Jaivanti W/O: Tohali 

Ram 

9/12/1987 470002979 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

59257 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O Harnam 

Singh 

10/9/1984 470002980 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

20314 Pramila Devi Achhar Singh 6/7/1984 470002981 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

105977 Ashwani 

Guleria 

Narayan Singh 11/3/1981 470002982 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

56293 Kirna D/O Bhagat 

Ram 

28/08/1988 470002983 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

23365 Tilak Raj S/O: Roop Lal 26-01-1984 470002984 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

65094 Reeta Devi Jai Ram 24-04-1987 470002985 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

56116 Saveena 

Chauhan 

D/O Nirmal 

Singh 

Chauhan 

16-08-1992 470002986 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

81682 Yogindra 

Devi 

SHER SINGH 14-02-1985 470002987 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

33608 Savitri Devi W/O Nand Lal 11/12/1983 470002988 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

17304 Pammi Devi Mr Kashmir 

Singh 

23/03/1986 470002989 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

25021 Shiv Lal S/O 

Churamani 

20-03-1985 470002990 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

23013 Reena 

Thakur 

SOHAN LAL 25/12/1984 470002991 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

34415 Chandra Vati W/O Rupak 30/05/1983 470002992 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

21512 Roshani Devi W/O 

Neelmani 

5/5/1985 470002993 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

45425 Sunil Kumar S/O Chander 

Mani 

11/5/1985 470002994 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

10799 Jamana Sh. Punnu 

Ram 

21/07/1983 470002995 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

33173 Amit Kumar S/O Daya Ram 20/02/1984 470002996 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

20399 Banita W/O Dharam 

Pal 

3/3/1988 470002997 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

27615 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Balak 

Ram 

25/05/1984 470002998 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

107586 Nishant 

Sharma 

S/O: Shiv 

Kumar 

Sharma 

28/03/1985 470002999 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

50681 Anjana 

Kumari 

Ravinder 

Kumar Verma 

19/12/1985 470003000 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 



85519 Asha Verma D/O Man 

Singh Verma 

8/11/1994 470003001 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

71341 Pushap Lata W/O Neelam 

Kumar 

Chandel 

30/10/1986 470003002 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

21408 GAGAN 

BIHARI 

Sh. Khem 

Chand 

11/1/1986 470003003 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

42515 Rajender 

Kumar 

S/O: Shiv Ram 24-03-1983 470003004 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

27458 Kanchan 

Sharma 

W/O: Rakesh 

Kumar 

13/05/1987 470003005 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

58119 Sushil Kumar S/O Raj Mal 10/12/1984 470003006 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

27869 Krishan 

Kumar 

S/O Bir Singh 6/7/1985 470003007 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

61944 Savita Devi W/O: Vivek 

Kumar 

12/1/1988 470003008 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

74387 ASHVINEE 

KUMAR 

PAREEK 

SAJJAN LAL 

PAREEK 

20/01/1990 470003009 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

25102 ADARSH 

KUMAR 

S/O: RAM 

CHANDER 

16/09/1986 470003010 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

59213 Sheela Devi DEVI ROOP 2/4/1984 470003011 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

22051 Sunil Kumar S/O Brij Lal 15/04/1986 470003012 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

22987 HEMLATA 

XXXX 

PREM LAL 30-07-1983 470003013 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

100770 Gyanvati W/O 

Bhupender 

Singh 

12/10/1986 470003014 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

28935 Sudesh 

Kumari 

W/O Rajender 

Parsad 

11/4/1985 470003015 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

27890 Hem Lata D/O Hem 

Singh 

21/06/1985 470003016 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

32883 Geeta Devi D/O Damodar 

Dass 

10/2/1981 470003017 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

20152 Mukesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Om 

Chand 

29/10/1980 470003018 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

54207 Veena 

Kumari 

Balbir Singh 20/04/1986 470003019 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

5803 Neha Thakur D/O Dinesh 

Kumar 

9/2/1995 470003020 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 



46194 Asha Kumari W/O Jitender 

Singh 

15/04/1989 470003021 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

9491 Chaman Lal Rattan 4/9/1989 470003022 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

8756 Panjab Singh S/O Khazana 

Ram 

1/9/1981 470003023 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

83382 Jitender 

Kumar 

S/O Bihari Lal 28/11/1986 470003024 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

87282 Pooja 

Kumari 

Dharm Chand 22/08/1984 470003025 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

49965 Rajani 

Chandel 

W/O Gagan 

Kumar 

7/6/1987 470003026 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

46602 Shailja 

Sharma 

W/O Pranav 

Kumar 

Sharma 

5/5/1983 470003027 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

78133 Harish 

Kumar 

S/O Yudh 

Kumar 

3/10/1988 470003028 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

77681 Kaushalya 

Devi 

W/O Rajneesh 17/03/1983 470003029 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

60161 Susheel 

Kumar 

S/O: 

Nagender Pal 

19-03-1983 470003030 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

44531 Sumita D/O Narender 

Kumar 

10/3/1986 470003031 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

19938 VIKAS 

KUMAR 

DHANI RAM 1/1/1993 470003032 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

29681 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Balak 

Ram 

25/05/1984 470003033 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

72777 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O Rattan 

Chand 

4/11/1985 470003034 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

105876 Rohit 

Sharma 

S/O: Shiv 

Kumar 

Sharma 

20-06-1983 470003035 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

99923 Chandresh 

Thakur 

Fateh Singh 6/7/1988 470003036 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

62088 DEEPIKA 

PATYAL 

PRAKASH 

CHAND 

23-07-1986 470003037 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

36703 Vanita 

Kumari 

W/O Pawan 

Kumar 

22/06/1989 470003038 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

55706 Man Singh Amaroo Ram 11/8/1980 470003039 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

51696 Pramod 

Kumar 

S/O Balam 

Ram 

30-04-1988 470003040 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

29504 Vidya Sagar S/O Parma 

Ram 

28-08-1986 470003041 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 



70568 Neelma Devi D/O Kartar 

Singh 

31-03-1988 470003042 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

8723 KALASANU 

DEVI 

NARPAT RAM 4/4/1983 470003043 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

94417 Dalip Kumar S/O: Jai Singh 8/6/1983 470003044 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

84682 Reena 

Kumari 

Karam Singh 31/03/1983 470003045 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

89788 Ritika D/O Hari 

Singh 

24-03-1987 470003046 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

19947 Deepika D/O: Sher 

Singh 

25/02/1992 470003047 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

26765 Hem Raj Thakur Dass 18/08/1982 470003048 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

28294 Shivani 

Sharma 

D/O: Bihari Lal 28/08/1993 470003049 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

28489 Rasna Devi W/O Sanjay 

Kumar 

10/9/1988 470003050 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

83242 Dhani Ram Hirdu 12/7/1983 470003051 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

41334 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O Ayodhya 

Lal 

22/05/1987 470003052 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

95516 Veena Devi W/O Dalip 

Kumar 

9/11/1979 470003053 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

59774 Sonu Kumari W/O Shushil 

Kumar 

8/12/1985 470003054 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

82947 Kusum Lata W/O: Satpal 30/04/1986 470003055 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

47868 Sweta 

Kumari 

D/O: Jagdish 

Chand 

26/07/1993 470003056 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

79165 Kiran Gupta W/O Hitender 

Kumar 

22-04-1988 470003057 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

19586 Arun Kumar S/O Ishwar 

Singh 

2/9/1983 470003058 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

61146 DHEERAJ SOHAN LAL 4/1/1982 470003059 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

46849 Rekha 

Kumari 

D/O Tek 

Chand 

Gautam 

16/11/1989 470003060 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

20756 Sonal Verma D/O Desh Raj 

Verma 

23-12-1985 470003061 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

25022 Jai Prakash S/O: Bhog 

Singh 

12/12/1983 470003062 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

26122 Monika 

Kumari 

W/O Biri Singh 2/7/1989 470003063 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 



89174 Sujata 

Kumari 

D/O Om 

Chand 

8/4/1993 470003064 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

5784 Jyoti Susheel 

Kumar 

13/04/1985 470003065 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

50866 Lalita Devi PURAN 

CHAND 

1/1/1976 470003066 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

82042 Munish 

Kumar 

S/O Pyar 

Singh 

19-03-1985 470003067 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

44588 Geetanjali D/O: Vijay 

Kumar 

21-06-1993 470003068 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

20091 Kalpana 

Chandel 

Khem Singh 1/5/1986 470003069 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

3014 Subhash 

Chand 

S/O: Nand Lal 3/2/1982 470003070 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

100014 DINESH 

KUMAR 

SEWAK RAM 22-10-1983 470003071 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

84392 Sushil Kumar S/O: Kali Dass 3/4/1982 470003072 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

61002 Reena Devi W/O: Rakesh 

Kumar 

28/02/1987 470003073 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

71827 Anil Kumar S/O Ramesh 

Kumar 

25/08/1988 470003074 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

19111 Anjana 

Kumari 

W/O: 

Ravinder 

Singh Chandel 

3/4/1987 470003075 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

58976 Amrit Kaur W/O Amrik 

Singh 

6/4/1985 470003076 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

9009 Bindu W/O Ashish 

Rana 

6/2/1986 470003077 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

35166 SANTOSHI 

DEVI 

BAKSHI 

CHAND 

28/01/1983 470003078 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

89401 Anita Devi D/O Pratap 

Chand 

1/7/1995 470003079 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

104915 Nisha 

Kumari 

W/O: Satish 

Kumar 

20-12-1986 470003080 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

76600 Neha 

Pathania 

D/O Prem 

Singh 

2/2/1989 470003081 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

36285 Vinay Kumar S/O Bhagi 

Rath 

10/12/1984 470003082 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

73595 RAKSHA BAHADUR 

SINGH 

10/8/1985 470003083 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

101993 RAKSHA 

SHARMA 

REWATI 

RAMAN 

24-04-1986 470003084 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

90265 Yudhishtra 

Kumari 

W/O Hari Ram 12/1/1978 470003085 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 



28563 Asha W/O Gopal 18-05-1987 470003086 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

75667 Rakesh S/O Om 

Prakash 

20/12/1992 470003087 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

51877 Santosh 

Kumari 

W/O Parveen 

Kumar 

26/02/1980 470003088 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

58625 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Roop Lal 

Sharma 

29-09-1983 470003089 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

81777 Lalita W/O 

Tapender 

Sharma 

19/02/1977 470003090 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

46893 Manju JAMNU RAM 7/7/1973 470003091 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

60737 Meena Devi W/O Hem 

Singh 

24/09/1982 470003092 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

91027 Arti Manohar Lal 19-06-1987 470003093 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

100009 Madhvi 

Sharma 

D/O Khem Raj 

Sharma 

23/11/1989 470003094 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

41243 Robina D/O Roshan 

Lal 

16-02-1993 470003095 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

28754 Rachna W/O Desh Raj 10/6/1986 470003096 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

78469 SANJEEV 

THAKUR 

RAMESH 

KUMAR 

4/8/1987 470003097 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

89829 Hem Raj S/O Bhim 

Singh 

5/11/1985 470003098 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

22256 Virender 

Singh Thakur 

S/O Hari Singh 13/02/1973 470003099 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

27558 Shashi 

Kumari 

W/O Kundan 

Lal 

25/12/1982 470003100 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

35138 Reeta Devi Het Ram 4/11/1986 470003101 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

91236 Reena Devi W/O Anil 

Kumar 

1/1/1984 470003102 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

51055 ANITA DEVI PRAKASH 

CHAND 

12/5/1980 470003103 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

7160 Gagan 

Kumari 

W/O: Rakesh 

Kumar 

1/1/1985 470003104 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

104934 Sunny S/O Todar 

Ram 

25-05-1987 470003105 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

38544 Shilpi Devi W/O Umesh 

Bhardwaj 

6/10/1987 470003106 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 



32786 Sita Devi W/O Ajay 

Anand 

26/01/1980 470003107 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

92279 Deepika 

Chauhan 

D/O: Subhash 

Chand 

20-12-1993 470003108 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

75577 Pankaj 

Sharma 

S/O Chander 

Prakash 

20/10/1987 470003109 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

67653 Raksha Devi W/O Charan 

Dass 

12/1/1986 470003110 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

895 KALASANU 

DEVI 

NARPAT 4/4/1983 470003111 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

31195 Reena 

Sharma 

D/O Baldev 

Raj 

2/1/1990 470003112 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

3445 Mahender 

Singh 

Hari Singh 4/10/1987 470003113 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

22103 Naveen 

Kumar 

S/O Jagdish 

Chand 

11/6/1987 470003114 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

61405 Hans Raj S/O: 

Goverdhan 

Singh 

24/09/1979 470003115 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

92390 Gauri D/O: Sunil 

Kumar 

1/12/1995 470003116 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

41390 Samita W/O Shyam 

Lal 

29/04/1984 470003117 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

6951 Renu 

Sharma 

D.O Hari Ram 18/09/1993 470003118 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

79739 Anjana 

Kumari 

Nageshwar 

Singh 

1/9/1980 470003119 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

81676 Shely guleria W/O Sandeep 

Chandel 

25/06/1983 470003120 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

84889 Arvind 

Kumar 

Thakur 

S/O: Amar 

Chand Thakur 

24-11-1979 470003121 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

100368 Sushma Devi W/O 

Bhupender 

Kumar 

1/3/1981 470003122 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

71067 Hitesh 

Kumar 

S/O Dina Nath 28/08/1989 470003123 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

99452 Hoshiyar 

Singh 

S/O Nahar 

Mal 

20-12-1986 470003124 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

25272 BABITA DEVI NARPAT RAM 15/10/1984 470003125 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

85146 Sonika 

Sharma 

D/O: Bishan 

Dass Sharma 

7/6/1992 470003126 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

42594 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O: Tara 

Chand 

10/6/1988 470003127 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 



35113 Ravinder 

Kumar 

S/O: Kanshi 

Ram 

8/6/1986 470003128 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

80330 Madhu Bala D/O: Om 

Chand 

10/12/1992 470003129 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

60965 Gian Chand S/O: Daya 

Ram 

15-10-1987 470003130 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

8500 Bhupindra 

Devi 

W/O Jai Singh 17/10/1980 470003131 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

30767 Santosh 

Kumar 

S/O Sukh Ram 8/3/1986 470003132 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

95926 Chandresh 

Kumar 

S/O Jassa Ram 4/6/1986 470003133 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

63691 Usha Jyoti D/O Amar 

Singh 

18/04/1987 470003134 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

80314 HOSHIAR 

SINGH 

DALIP KUMAR 17/08/1982 470003135 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

91504 Chanchal 

Devi 

W/O Manoj 

Kumar 

24-07-1981 470003136 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

45451 Leela Dhar S/O Shawni 

Devi 

10/7/1985 470003137 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

18936 Kusuma W/O Kailash 

Guleria 

27/03/1990 470003138 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

89891 Vandana 

Madhvi 

W/O Upender 

Madhvi 

2/6/1984 470003139 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

35557 MANJU HARI SINGH 10/10/1988 470003140 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

70825 Leela Devi W/O Naresh 

Kumar 

16-07-1980 470003141 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

62860 Nisha Thakur W/O Hoshiyar 

Chand 

4/3/1986 470003142 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

21274 Ganesh Sh. Shyam 

Chand 

6/5/1984 470003143 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

2260 Pankaj 

Thakur 

S/O Hans Raj 

Thakur 

25/10/1985 470003144 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

103231 Puneet S/O Bal 

Krishan 

18/03/1984 470003145 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

53338 Roop Lal S/O Jai Ram 29-05-1988 470003146 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

56916 Naveen S/O Inder 

Singh 

17-01-1993 470003147 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

31440 Leela Devi W/O Pawan 

Kumar 

24/07/1983 470003148 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

23964 Khem Chand S/O Bari 

Chand 

1/8/1985 470003149 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 



29726 Manju Gupta W/O Kalpit 

Gupta 

7/11/1985 470003150 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

77155 Sukant S/O Jeevan Lal 15/11/1987 470003151 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

27635 Kanchana 

Kumari 

D/O Inder 

Singh 

7/4/1990 470003152 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

105714 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O Sohan 

Singh 

12/11/1998 470003153 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

39972 Ramesh 

Kumar 

S/O 

Dhaneshwar 

Kumar 

17/09/1985 470003154 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

94081 Suresh 

Kumar 

S/O Tara 

Chand 

21/09/1983 470003155 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

94705 Girja Devi W/O Birbal 15/06/1989 470003156 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

28235 Harsha W/O Surender 

Kumar 

9/10/1986 470003157 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

75547 Banita Devi D/O Krishan 

Chand 

6/11/1991 470003158 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

45834 Kushuma 

Kumari 

W/O Sita Ram 26/01/1978 470003159 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

49023 Rakesh 

Saklani 

S/O Roop 

Singh 

15-12-1983 470003160 Govt. D.I.E.T. 

Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, District 

79123 HITESH 

KUMAR 

VIPAN KUMAR 18-05-1988 470003161 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

71069 Monika 

Mandyal 

W/O Arun 

Kumar 

5/11/1982 470003162 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

97867 Sudha W/O Abhishek 3/8/1985 470003163 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

59388 Urmila Devi W/O Govind 

Singh 

16/04/1982 470003164 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

40457 Ramna Rani D/O Darshan 

Singh 

28/06/1989 470003165 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

30299 Manjula Devi D/O Amrit Lal 20-05-1988 470003166 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

36602 Sohan Lal S/O Tulsi Ram 27/01/1982 470003167 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

37261 Sunil Kumar S/O Om 

Chand 

4/9/1984 470003168 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

79361 SURENDER 

BHARDWAJ 

JALAM RAM 6/10/1986 470003169 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

52854 Harsh Lata W/O Biri Singh 14/11/1984 470003170 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

65220 Hari Krishan S/O Pavan 

Kumar 

12/9/1985 470003171 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 



48719 ANJANA 

KUMARI 

MANI CHAND 1/9/1984 470003172 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

58125 Neeta 

Kumari 

LAL SINGH 27/06/1984 470003173 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

58301 Harsh Lata Dharam Singh 30/12/1985 470003174 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

35949 Sangeeta 

Sharma 

W/O Varinder 

Kumar 

Sharma 

28-07-1986 470003175 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

41402 Sarswati W/O Basant 

Ram 

20/06/1984 470003176 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

27810 Seema Devi Mohan Singh 16/07/1985 470003177 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

6964 Bhup Singh S/O Man 

Singh 

28/01/1981 470003178 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

20135 Hansa Devi W/O Amit 

Kumar 

1/7/1984 470003179 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

27088 Mamta 

Kumari 

W/O Bharat 

Bhushan 

14/03/1987 470003180 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

26438 Lata Devi DOLA RAM 30/06/1987 470003181 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

9622 Santosh 

Kumar 

S/O Ratan 

Chand 

29/10/1981 470003182 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

36410 Amit S/O Pal Dass 4/7/1982 470003183 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

56185 Promila Devi D/O Laxmi 

Devi 

11/11/1989 470003184 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

43218 Sandeep 

Khosla 

S/O Prakash 

Chand 

9/9/1979 470003185 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

96046 RAMESH 

KUMAR 

Sh Chet Ram 15-03-1989 470003186 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

55615 Vikrant 

Verma 

S/O Purna 

Nand 

21/09/1989 470003187 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

21153 SIMTA DEVI THAKUR 

SINGH 

22/04/1982 470003188 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

7182 Santosh 

Kumar 

S/O Ratan 

Chand 

29/10/1981 470003189 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

65352 Suman Devi W/O Desh Raj 15/01/1982 470003190 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

68297 Deepti 

Thakur 

D/O Hira Lal 1/7/1987 470003191 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

61998 Sapriha 

Pandit 

D/O Bhupesh 

Kumar 

Sharma 

30/03/1985 470003192 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 



20121 Hem Lata W/O Surender 

Kumar 

14/05/1986 470003193 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

49298 Pawan 

Kumar 

S/O Sukh Ram 14/04/1984 470003194 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

56061 Harish 

Chander 

Gour 

S/O Madho 

Prasad 

21/02/1979 470003195 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

80964 Dharmendra 

Kumari 

W/O: Jitender 4/10/1979 470003196 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

94445 Shashi Kant S/O: Babu 

Ram 

12/6/1984 470003197 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

68163 Girja Devi D/O Diwan 

Chand 

4/4/1986 470003198 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

63419 Nisha 

Kumari 

D/O Anoop 

Singh 

19-10-1985 470003199 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

64542 Jagdeep 

Sharma 

S/O Chander 

Mani Sharma 

11/12/1980 470003200 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

67749 Deep S/O Sauju 

Ram 

21/12/1984 470003201 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

70175 AVINTKA SARJEET 

SINGH YADAV 

23/07/1989 470003202 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

40895 Jayoti Devi Desh Raj 6/6/1986 470003203 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

39772 Karan Kumar S/O Roop Lal 10/5/1989 470003204 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

58692 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Roop Lal 

Sharma 

29-09-1983 470003205 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

72822 Asha Devi W/O Vijay 

Kumar 

28-10-1987 470003206 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

46246 Babita 

Chauhan 

D/O Dalip 

Kumar 

Chauhan 

28/12/1985 470003207 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

83484 Meenxi 

Kumari 

W/O Dimpal 3/6/1987 470003208 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

48744 BANDANA 

KUMARI 

RAMESH 

CHAND 

5/11/1985 470003209 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

105543 Jhabar Singh S/O Shobha 

Ram 

20/06/1983 470003210 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

81078 Daya Ram Sunku Ram 1/12/1984 470003211 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

79345 Surender 

bhardwaj 

Jalam Ram 6/10/1986 470003212 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

82038 Roshan Lal S/O Bali Ram 15/02/1977 470003213 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 



63502 Nand Lal S/O Lal Singh 2/9/1984 470003214 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

81145 Kusum Lata D/O Surinder 

Kumar 

6/5/1989 470003215 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

34244 Satish Kumar S/O Daya Ram 30/09/1982 470003216 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

360 amita 

choudhary 

ramesh kumar 7/8/1992 470003217 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

56527 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O Dhani 

Ram 

27/01/1987 470003218 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

9558 Manchali 

Devi 

W/O Rajender 

Kumar 

20/09/1982 470003219 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

9377 Mahender 

Pal 

S/O Megh 

Singh 

30/08/1989 470003220 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

96049 Om Prakash S/O Sangat 

Ram 

26-06-1984 470003221 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

78125 BANITA DEVI HARI SINGH 20/08/1984 470003222 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

62529 Mahender 

Kumar 

S/O Sant Ram 22/10/1981 470003223 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

34801 Anil Kumar S/O Amar 

Nath 

6/5/1977 470003224 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

18751 Suman 

Kumari 

D/O Ram 

Chand 

21-04-1988 470003225 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

65081 Narender 

Kumar 

S/O Surjeet 

Singh 

12/2/1985 470003226 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

61272 MAMTA 

KUMARI 

HEM RAJ 29/01/1986 470003227 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

23904 Jitender 

Kumar 

S/O: Pawan 

Kumar 

19/02/1983 470003228 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

25354 Kanta Devi D/O Surinder 

Singh 

18/05/1988 470003229 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

90707 MANJU DEVI MOHAN LAL 25/12/1989 470003230 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

62499 Sabnam 

Kumari 

Brahma Nand 16-08-1991 470003231 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

89890 Shilpa D/O Nihal 

Chand 

17-02-1995 470003232 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

64416 subhash 

chand 

Anant Ram 22-01-1988 470003233 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

28024 Kanchan 

Sharma 

W/O Shashi 

Kant 

28/07/1984 470003234 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

95748 Shiv Bharti S/O Ramesh 

Kumar 

18/01/1990 470003235 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 



84368 Lajya Kumari W/O Praveen 

Prashar 

24/03/1981 470003236 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

45669 Neelam 

Kumari 

W/O: Sarvan 

Kumar 

20/09/1980 470003237 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

35396 Saru Sharma Suresh Kumar 22/04/1981 470003238 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

100402 SURENDER 

PAUL 

SEWAK RAM 10/3/1986 470003239 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

2142 Kamlesh 

Kumari 

W/O Sudesh 

Kumar 

9/7/1985 470003240 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

94932 Kirna Devi W/O Hem Raj 7/9/1986 470003241 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

104741 Kishori Lal S/O Chet Ram 8/11/1978 470003242 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

63403 NIsha 

Kumari 

Anoop Singh 19/10/1985 470003243 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

58952 ARJUN 

SINGH 

RAMAJEE 18/07/1994 470003244 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

100215 Bhupender 

Kumar 

S/O Narotam 

Ram 

29/12/1978 470003245 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

34581 Poonam 

Kumari 

Raj Mal 5/9/1986 470003246 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

82335 Chet Ram S/O Jiwnu 

Ram 

24/12/1979 470003247 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

72190 Manupriya 

Chauhan 

D/O: Kamraj 

Chauhan 

1/2/1995 470003248 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

100020 BHOOP 

CHAND 

AMAR SINGH 20-02-1983 470003249 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

24764 Rakesh 

Kumari 

Tulsi Ram 27-01-1982 470003250 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

66970 Rajender S/O Rup 

Chand 

11/10/1985 470003251 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

3086 Subhash 

Chand 

Nand Lal 2/3/1982 470003252 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

49890 Suman 

Kumari 

W/O Mukesh 

Kumar 

5/7/1988 470003253 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

96231 Hem Lata W/O Joginder 

Pal 

7/3/1986 470003254 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

67451 Ramesh 

Kumar 

S/O Narpat 

Ram 

25-05-1974 470003255 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

66952 Vipan Pal S/O Kishori Lal 19-07-1984 470003256 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

39397 Bindu 

Sharma 

W/O Kamal 

Kishore 

30-06-1979 470003257 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 



96239 Asha Kumari W/O Krishan 

Chand 

23/11/1984 470003258 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

46105 Roop Lal S/O: Ganga 

Ram 

16-02-1982 470003259 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

9679 Chaman Lal Rattan 4/9/1989 470003260 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

10630 Santosh 

Kumar 

S/O Ratan 

Chand 

10/29/1981 470003261 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

97599 Subhash 

Chand 

S/O Gopi Ram 14-12-1984 470003262 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

53628 Sarita Devi Sewak Ram 4/1/1987 470003263 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

64805 Anjna D/O Shiv Ram 20/04/1978 470003264 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

25242 Lalit Kumar S/O: Khem 

Chand 

28-09-1988 470003265 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

22039 Khem Chand S/O Lekh Ram 15-01-1983 470003266 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

59313 Upender 

Kumar 

S/O Dola Ram 27/05/1987 470003267 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

58697 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O Krishan 

Kumar 

25-08-1982 470003268 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

74679 Praveen 

Kumar 

S/O Mohan 20-11-1985 470003269 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

80720 Susheela 

Kumari 

Gulab Singh 15-12-1985 470003270 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

59861 Khem Raj S/O Gopal 

Singh 

12/1/1986 470003271 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

5330 Bhupindra 

Devi 

W/O Jai Singh 17/10/1980 470003272 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

20312 Preeti 

Sharma 

D/O Kali Dass 9/9/1985 470003273 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

46457 Chandresh 

Kumari 

D/O Madan 

Singh 

1/11/1991 470003274 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

51130 ANITA 

KUMARI 

KAMAL DEV 29/06/1985 470003275 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

34308 Rishi Raj S/O Jawala 

Devi 

29/09/1979 470003276 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

45881 ARCHANA BALDEV 

SINGH 

8/10/1985 470003277 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

90912 Promila Birbal Ram 22/08/1987 470003278 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

89402 Lokender S/O Lal Singh 1/1/1985 470003279 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

27431 Om Prakash S/O: Mansa 

Ram 

24-04-1985 470003280 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 



99676 Roma W/O Parkash 

Chand 

23/09/1982 470003281 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

73253 Deepa Devi W/O Nirmal 

Kumar 

1/3/1985 470003282 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

105942 Durga Dutt S/O: Gurdass 18/05/1985 470003283 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

19473 Astha D/O Subhash 28-05-1986 470003284 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

59639 Mamta 

Kumari 

W/O Hardyal 28/12/1986 470003285 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

9813 Sarita Devi W/O Pushap 

Raj 

9/10/1987 470003286 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

28245 Vipta Kumari D/O Shubh 

Karan Singh 

5/7/1987 470003287 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

71027 Dhameshwa 

r Singh 

S/O Shiv Ram 19/01/1984 470003288 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

1446 Mahender 

Singh 

S/O Hari Singh 4/10/1987 470003289 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

96186 Richa D/O Ramesh 

Kumar 

27/06/1986 470003290 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

9782 Manoj 

Kumar 

Lal Man 6/8/1986 470003291 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

56969 Ranjan C/O Kunta 

Devi 

13/11/1987 470003292 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

105926 BEENA 

KUMARI 

DAYA RAM 15-11-1981 470003293 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

70285 AMIT 

KUMAR 

ROSHAN LAL 8/8/1987 470003294 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

79075 Satish Kumar S/O: Damoder 

Dass 

26-03-1988 470003295 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

31693 Lokesh 

Kumar 

S/O Laxman 

Singh 

14/01/1984 470003296 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

94896 Vijender 

Kumar 

S/O Mehar 

Chand 

24/04/1983 470003297 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

102736 Rani Devi D/O Sant Ram 2/8/1984 470003298 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

47978 Bhupinder 

Singh 

S/O Vikram 

Ram 

13-03-1988 470003299 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

84955 KUMARI 

SANGITA 

SHER SINGH 16/05/1983 470003300 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

61868 LALIT 

KUMAR 

KESAR CHAND 15-07-1985 470003301 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

56212 Anupama D/O Nand Lal 27/08/1988 470003302 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 



90466 Himachali 

Devi 

W/O Lekh Raj 4/12/1987 470003303 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

31406 Samriti 

Sharma 

D/O Sachida 

Nand 

17/07/1994 470003304 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

73427 Girja Devi D/O Diwan 

Chand 

4/4/1986 470003305 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

86998 Mahender 

Singh 

S/O Khem 

Singh 

20-07-1985 470003306 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

28380 Reeta Devi W/O Ved 

Prakash 

26/06/1985 470003307 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

67389 AMIT RANA HEM RAM 30/03/1988 470003308 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

34504 GURU DEV Chet Ram 28/05/1986 470003309 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

88797 Jiwan 

Prakash 

S/O Uttam 

Chand 

2/11/1973 470003310 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

60912 Anju Devi W/O: Deepak 

Thakur 

12/8/1989 470003311 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

41506 Meena 

Sharma 

W/O: Aashish 

Sharma 

30-08-1981 470003312 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

101996 Chander 

Mohan 

S/O Kundi 

Ram 

21/12/1985 470003313 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

90322 Chaman Lal S/O Roop 

Singh 

1/2/1982 470003314 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

41558 Robina D/O Roshan 

Lal 

16/02/1993 470003315 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

42928 Praveen 

Kumar 

S/O Beli Ram 23/04/1986 470003316 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

42681 Harsha 

Raghwa 

W/O Rajnesh 

Raghwa 

15/05/1985 470003317 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

28799 Manju Devi W/O Rajesh 

Kumar 

8/5/1983 470003318 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

23576 Deepika D/O: Sher 

Singh 

25/02/1992 470003319 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

4882 ss s bc 3/1/1987 470003320 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

50154 Tulsi Dass S/O Tek 

Chand 

31/03/1982 470003321 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

65039 Mohinder 

Singh 

S/O: Gian 

Chand 

23/08/1983 470003322 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

56579 Hem Lata JIWAN 

KUMAR 

27/10/1982 470003323 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

10213 Babita 

Sharma 

W/O Sachin 

Sharma 

4/8/1983 470003324 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 



46977 Reena 

Sharma 

D/O: C R 

Sharma 

1/12/1985 470003325 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

95462 MAMTA 

DEVI 

DEVKI 

NANDAN 

4/5/1990 470003326 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

1996 Joginder Pal 

Gautam 

S/O Khem Raj 2/6/1987 470003327 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

56270 Asha Devi D/O Inder Dev 25/07/1988 470003328 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

59237 Kali Dass S/O Ramu 

Ram 

26/08/1975 470003329 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

42878 Tek Chand S/O Parma 

Ram 

6/4/1983 470003330 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

9526 Yash Pal S/O: Kaur 

Chand 

12/20/1985 470003331 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

26310 Kamla Devi W/O Banshi 

Lal 

6/6/1989 470003332 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

19826 Anjana 

Kumari 

W/O Ram 

Chander 

17/07/1982 470003333 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

36411 Mamta Devi W/O Puran 

Chand 

10/5/1983 470003334 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

20860 Susheel 

Kumar 

S/O Roopl Lal 1/4/1984 470003335 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

10087 Sunita 

Kumari 

W/O Vinod 

Kumar 

12/19/1983 470003336 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

20043 Narender 

Kumar 

S/O Kishan 

Chand 

23/08/1985 470003337 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

30675 Amit Kumar Kewal Parkash 

Sharma 

21-12-1987 470003338 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

54477 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O Rajender 

Kumar 

10/8/1985 470003339 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

30222 Ravi Kumar S/O Om 

Prakash 

20-03-1981 470003340 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

35624 Lalit Kumar Pyara Lal 29-09-1986 470003341 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

81552 Roshan Lal S/O: Amar 

Singh 

15/08/1988 470003342 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

58167 Santosh 

Kumar 

S/O Ratan 

Chand 

29/10/1981 470003343 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

33933 Vela Kumari WO Kuldeep 

kumar 

9/10/1987 470003344 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

58286 Ritu Gaur W/O: Deepak 

Kumar 

29/10/1984 470003345 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

40933 Hem Lata D/O Bhag 

Chand 

26/01/1986 470003346 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 



43203 Nirmla Devi W/O Sanjay 

Kumar 

17/04/1988 470003347 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

2477 Praveen 

Kumar 

S/O Bhaju 

Ram 

8/1/1981 470003348 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

47892 Sunita D/O Jai 

Krishan 

27-01-1987 470003349 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

20085 NAVEEN 

KUMAR 

MOHAR 

SINGH 

THAKUR 

25/12/1989 470003350 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

38734 VIJAY 

BHARTI 

W/O: Harsh 

Paul 

10/8/1975 470003351 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

94354 Maninder 

Singh 

S/O Mangal 

Chand 

18-06-1985 470003352 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

44853 Ajay Kumar S/O Bhag 

Singh 

24/08/1984 470003353 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

56811 Dharam 

Singh 

S/O 

Purushotam 

Ram 

8/5/1977 470003354 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

38771 Rajni Devi W/O Sunil 

Kumar 

17/05/1984 470003355 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

20534 Kanchana 

Devi 

W/O Jagdish 

Kumar 

22/10/1987 470003356 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

27628 Pratima 

Sharma 

D/O Ram Lal 17/12/1983 470003357 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

23340 Pushap Lata W/O Ved 

Prakash 

12/8/1974 470003358 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

79366 LALITA 

KUMARI 

BIHARI LAL 19-07-1987 470003359 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

977 Neeraj 

Gupta 

S/O Suresh 

Kumar Gupta 

30/07/1982 470003360 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

46802 Nisha 

Kumari 

W/O Param 

Dev 

21/12/1986 470003361 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

65321 Kamla Devi W/O Yuv Raj 23-10-1985 470003362 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

80740 TANUJA 

SHARMA 

CHET RAM 24-02-1985 470003363 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

102534 Manish 

Kumar 

Dev Raj 25/11/1985 470003364 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

22029 Shiwani D/O Jagdish 

Chand 

1/5/1985 470003365 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

94237 SURENDER 

KUMAR 

PREM SINGH 6/2/1981 470003366 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

40626 Goma 

Kumari 

W/O: 

Gagnesh Negi 

20-08-1986 470003367 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 



88992 Poonam 

Bharati 

D/O Amar 

Singh 

15-07-1994 470003368 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

31488 Kanchan 

Lata 

Lakshman 

Dass 

3/11/1985 470003369 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

54288 Suresh 

Kumar 

S/O: Anant 

Ram 

7/3/1988 470003370 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

47263 Vinod Kumar S/O Karam 

Singh 

5/3/1986 470003371 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

102108 ANURADHA DEVENDER 

KUMAR 

27-09-1985 470003372 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

70839 Anjana 

Kumari 

Gian Chand 26-10-1994 470003373 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

91310 Tilak Raj S/O: Hem 

Chand 

14/06/1981 470003374 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

57786 Neelam W/O: Rakesh 

Kumar 

Bhardwaj 

3/7/1982 470003375 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

25412 Tilak Rekha HEMRAJ 1/10/1983 470003376 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

23439 Deepika D/O: Sher 

Singh 

25/02/1992 470003377 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

65827 Hansa 

Kumari 

Chander Mani 20/09/1984 470003378 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

55654 Sashikant S/O Brahm 

Das 

27/12/1989 470003379 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

101037 Meena 

Kumari 

W/O Pawan 

Kumar 

1/8/1985 470003380 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

67351 Kunta Devi W/O Ishwar 

Dass Sharma 

15-09-1975 470003381 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

74975 Anupama W/O Yashpal 

Thakur 

19-07-1985 470003382 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

16769 Bodh Raj S/O Paras 

Ram 

21/01/1986 470003383 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

23233 Krishan 

Kumar 

S/O: 

Nageshwar 

29-08-1984 470003384 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

57849 Daya Devi W/O Amar 

Singh 

19/01/1983 470003385 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

84440 Ranjana 

Kumari 

W/O Sandeep 

Kumar 

18-02-1985 470003386 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

57323 Sneh Lata Madan Lal 4/11/1987 470003387 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

56738 Pooja Rana D/O: Rikhi 

Ram Rana 

25-09-1988 470003388 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

19134 Anita W/O: Gulab 

Singh 

6/6/1984 470003389 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 



28759 Nishtha 

Verma 

W/O Kamal 

Kumar 

11/10/1985 470003390 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

39550 Meena Devi W/O Chaman 

Lal 

28/07/1987 470003391 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

66974 Shiv Kumari Ramesh 

Kumar 

25/02/1979 470003392 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

34411 Surender 

Kumar 

S/O Khem 

Singh 

10/3/1986 470003393 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

51690 Hans Raj S/O Gopal 

Dass 

26/02/1989 470003394 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

19914 Ritika Om Prkash 20-05-1986 470003395 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

31479 REETA DEVI PRAKASH 

CHAND 

24/03/1989 470003396 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

84137 Latika 

Sharma 

W/O Chetan 

Kumar 

26-02-1985 470003397 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

81050 Reena Devi W/O: Onkar 

Chand 

29/05/1985 470003398 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

86152 RAJANI KANT KAILASH 

CHANDRA 

SWAMI 

1/8/1987 470003399 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

71697 Daya Vanti D/O Tilak Raj 26-02-1985 470003400 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

35619 Sarita Devi Baldev Singh 27/04/1975 470003401 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

20461 Sunita Devi W/O 

Bhupender 

Kumar 

19/08/1985 470003402 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

100582 Tikan Rana S/O Bhup 

Singh 

6/12/1985 470003403 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

52509 Bandana 

Devi 

W/O Om 

Prakash 

8/10/1984 470003404 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

36772 Nisha Devi D/O Moti Lal 27/08/1990 470003405 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

78484 Priya Puri D/O Rakesh 

Kumar 

3/9/1993 470003406 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

75664 CHITRA 

THAKUR 

BALDEV RAJ 

THAKUR 

28/01/1986 470003407 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

98047 Neelam 

Kumari 

D/O Ranvir 

Singh 

13/02/1988 470003408 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

84429 Satya Devi Karam Singh 27-09-1985 470003409 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

78347 Harish 

Chander 

S/O Rattan 

Singh 

15/05/1986 470003410 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

32373 Mridula 

Bhanu 

W/O: Ram 

Chander 

30/01/1983 470003411 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 



56549 Deepa JIWAN 

KUMAR 

14-02-1985 470003412 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

25744 Kiran Kumar S/O Kuldeep 

Kumar 

29/06/1984 470003413 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

80371 Chandar 

Mani 

Kasav Ram 2/4/1984 470003414 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

564 Subhash 

Chand 

S/O: Nand Lal 3/2/1982 470003415 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

65224 Babita W/O Jitender 

Kumar 

16/06/1985 470003416 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

79443 Shashi 

Sharma 

S/O: Rakesh 

Sharma 

15/07/1988 470003417 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

48822 Nisha D/O Guddu 

Ram 

12/3/1993 470003418 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

57283 Surekha Devi W/O Manoj 

Kumar 

6/1/1985 470003419 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

62834 Devender 

Paul 

S/O: Dhanu 

Ram 

8/3/1984 470003420 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

39178 Durga Dass 11/6/1985 470003421 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

75512 Pushpa Devi W/O: Manoj 

Kumar 

10/11/1985 470003422 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

27374 ravinder 

kumar 

mohan lal 26-06-1981 470003423 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

44489 Arti Devi D/O: Ramesh 11/6/1990 470003424 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

48793 Vipin Kumar S/O: Gian 

Chand 

14/10/1981 470003425 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

7628 Manju 

Bhupal 

W/O Kishore 

Kumar 

18/02/1983 470003426 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

77168 Rennu Devi Inder Singh 25/09/1985 470003427 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

72221 Megha 

Sharma 

D/O Chaman 

Lal Sharma 

19/04/1986 470003428 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

105210 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O: 

Shobharam 

3/10/1987 470003429 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

57033 Bharat 

Bhushan 

S/O Desh Raj 14/10/1991 470003430 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

66880 Chitter 

Kumar 

S/O Durga 

Dass 

17/12/1986 470003431 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

27318 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O: Jagat 

Ram 

25/05/1989 470003432 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

88936 MURARI LAL HUKAM 

CHAND 

27-11-1983 470003433 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 



34225 Vinay Kumar S/O Jagir 

Chand Saklani 

7/8/1984 470003434 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

20935 Roop Singh Mitter Dev 24/06/1980 470003435 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

31452 RAM 

PRAKASH 

CHET RAM 26/09/1984 470003436 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

5213 Poonam 

Thakur 

W/O Rakesh 

Kumar 

2/5/1985 470003437 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

93570 Ajay Kumar S/O Bhoop 

Singh 

25/11/1988 470003438 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

5913 Kartik 

Sapehia 

S/O Kulveer 

Singh 

11/22/1992 470003439 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

722 Tamanna 

Sharma 

D/O Desh Raj 

Sharma 

8/21/1988 470003440 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

8735 Kanchan W/O: Ram 

Chander 

3/4/1987 470003441 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

35256 Reena 

Thakur 

W/O Virender 25/12/1984 470003442 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

88816 Deepak 

Kumar 

S/O Roshan 

Lal 

6/5/1986 470003443 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

2937 Poonam 

Thakur 

W/O Ravinder 

Singh 

22/05/1983 470003444 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

59678 Ambika 

Thakur 

D/O Jyoti 

Chauhan 

20/11/1993 470003445 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

490 Meenu 

Sharma 

W/O Kanhu 

Ram 

30/01/1981 470003446 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

27150 Meera Devi D/O: Mathu 

Ram 

11/7/1979 470003447 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

74339 Prakash 

Chand 

S/O Kishori Lal 7/2/1980 470003448 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

39568 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O Ayodhya 

Lal 

22/05/1987 470003449 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

95837 Lata Devi W/O Nagpal 18/05/1985 470003450 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

51474 Jagriti Pushap Raj 7/4/1983 470003451 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

60268 Sarita 

Pathania 

Attar Singh 28-06-1977 470003452 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

34236 Rajeev 

Chauhan 

S/O: Daler 

Singh 

24-06-1976 470003453 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

96161 Shiv Bharti S/O Ramesh 

Kumar 

18/01/1990 470003454 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 

39175 TRIPTA DEVI SANSAR 

CHAND 

15/02/1982 470003455 DAV School 

Mandi (HP 

Mandi, District 



66939 Chet Ram S/O Naratu 

Ram 

17/03/1983 470003456 DAV School Mandi, 

Mandi (HP 

District 

32699 Neeraj 

Kumar 

S/O Amar 

Nath 

2/9/1984 470003457 DAV School Mandi, 

Mandi (HP 

District 

51655 Soma Devi W/O Harsh 

Thakur 

24/02/1983 470003458 DAV School Mandi, 

Mandi (HP 

District 

53352 Isha D/O Raj 

Kumar 

Sharma 

18-04-1986 470003459 DAV School Mandi, 

Mandi (HP 

District 

61329 Roop Singh S/O Sunder 

Singh 

9/1/1986 470003460 DAV School Mandi, 

Mandi (HP 

District 

93044 Monika 

Kumari 

W/O Chet 

Ram 

27/08/1984 470003461 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

89527 Kuldeep 

Kumar 

S/O: Jai Singh 9/1/1983 470003462 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

46427 NEELAM 

KUMARI 

KHEM CHAND 13-03-1985 470003463 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

58955 VISHAL 

KAUNDAL 

SOHAN LAL 20/06/1987 470003464 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

90249 MEENAKSHI DEV KUMAR 20/04/1994 470003465 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

70237 Lata Devi W/O: Arun 

Kumar 

30/07/1979 470003466 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

46687 Swati 

Sharma 

D/O: Bihari Lal 24/02/1992 470003467 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

69545 Reena Devi W/O Desh Raj 5/11/1987 470003468 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

20025 Babita Devi W/O Prakash 

Chand 

29/10/1984 470003469 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

26589 Ajay Kumar S/O: Krishan 

Lal 

2/4/1984 470003470 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

83606 Mohinder 

Pal 

Bhup Singh 1/8/1985 470003471 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

71936 Baldev 

Chand 

S/O Sant Ram 25/04/1986 470003472 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

48936 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O Dharam 

Singh 

16-11-1980 470003473 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

89822 ICHHRA HANS RAJ 2/5/1989 470003474 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

71587 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O: Yog Raj 11/7/1985 470003475 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

58082 Manish 

Kumar 

S/O: Roshan 

Lal 

19/12/1986 470003476 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

34200 upender 

kumar 

Mahinder 

Kumar 

1/12/1986 470003477 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 



9239 Prem Lata BALDEV RAM 13/06/1989 470003478 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

93933 Nisha Devi Kamal Dev 22/05/1989 470003479 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

72100 Mitali D/O Deep 

Kumar 

26/03/1994 470003480 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

73188 Disha kumari D/O 

Mahender 

Kumar 

19-08-1989 470003481 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

104316 Santosh 

Kumari 

W/O Vinay 

Kumar 

4/10/1978 470003482 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

75366 Banita Devi D/O Krishan 

Chand 

6/11/1991 470003483 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

99403 Mamta 

Kumari 

Raju Walia 28-09-1987 470003484 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

37015 Rajender 

Kumar 

S/O 

Rameshwar 

19/12/1984 470003485 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

19908 Surender 

Kumar 

S/O Dagu Ram 8/7/1985 470003486 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

33096 Pushpa 

Sharma 

Bhup Singh 7/1/1972 470003487 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

62696 Neeraj 

Sharma 

S/O Prem 

Chand 

3/7/1985 470003488 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

94121 Ashish 

Thakur 

S/O Surender 

Pal 

3/7/1994 470003489 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

27248 Punam 

Kumari 

W/O Roop Lal 7/6/1985 470003490 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

46544 Hema R K Sharma 24-09-1981 470003491 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

54462 Sita Devi W/O Parveen 

Kumar 

7/5/1982 470003492 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

31700 RAM 

PRAKASH 

CHET RAM 26/09/1984 470003493 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

51477 Rajender 

Kumar 

S/O: Shiv Ram 24/03/1983 470003494 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

85076 Bhawna 

Chandel 

D/O Dilwar 

Singh 

19/08/1994 470003495 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

42850 Ajay Kumar S/O Bhag Mal 26/11/1982 470003496 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

23536 Lata Kumari Bhim Singh 26/11/1974 470003497 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

104078 Manju 

Kumari 

W/O Ramesh 

Kumar 

1/12/1983 470003498 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

10611 Anita Kumari D/O Yog Raj 1/7/1988 470003499 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 



39454 hem lata himat ram 14/01/1984 470003500 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

27164 Navin Saini Puran Chand 

Saini 

6/5/1985 470003501 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

16463 Prapphul 

Chand 

S/O Murari Lal 10/2/1985 470003502 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

23167 Ravinder 

Kumar 

S/O Sher 

Singh 

27-04-1983 470003503 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

48630 Chirag Roop Lal 6/11/1988 470003504 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

48568 Nisha 

Sharma 

W/O Kapil 

Dev Sharma 

16/12/1980 470003505 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

40310 SHEELA 

KUMARI 

SURESH 

KUMAR 

10/2/1986 470003506 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

95017 Ravinder 

Kumar 

S/O Prakash 

Chand 

21/04/1984 470003507 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

30261 Ramesh 

Kumar 

S/O Suraj 

Mani 

1/1/1989 470003508 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

24842 Sandhya 

Devi 

W/O Neter 

Chand 

4/12/1987 470003509 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

34846 Hitesh 

Koundil 

S/O Anantram 

Koundil 

22/12/1983 470003510 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

47004 Ramesh 

Kumar 

S/O Ganga 

Singh 

23/01/1987 470003511 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

101817 SEEMA SEN BHIM SINGH 18/07/1982 470003512 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

65752 Megh Singh S/O Khub Ram 11/10/1985 470003513 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

23027 Rama Devi D/O Lekh Raj 24/05/1990 470003514 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

33640 SONIA 

THAKUR 

AMAR SINGH 12/3/1987 470003515 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

23492 Pushap Lata Narpat Ram 

Sharma 

8/12/1974 470003516 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

80403 Sunil Kumar Jagdish Chand 28-08-1983 470003517 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

52547 Karuna 

Kumari 

W/O 

Mahender 

Singh 

15-02-1989 470003518 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

59159 Jitender 

Kumar 

S/O Inder 

Singh 

17-04-1983 470003519 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

94409 Chandresh S/O Hari Singh 1/11/1986 470003520 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

31055 Jagat Ram S/O: Chet 

Ram 

29-02-1984 470003521 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 



68288 Rajeev 

Kumar 

S/O Govind 

Ram 

14-04-1986 470003522 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

22426 Jai Pal Nagender Pal 19/05/1987 470003523 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

17801 Sunil Kumar S/O Lekh Raj 27-02-1981 470003524 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

47086 Shalu Thakur D/O: Surender 

Kumar 

1/1/1994 470003525 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

75500 Sarita Devi D/O Sher 

Singh 

29/10/1990 470003526 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

65070 Nutan W/O Hari 

Krishan 

4/7/1990 470003527 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

89653 RANJANA 

KUMARI 

PREM SUKH 11/11/1987 470003528 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

32070 Vinay Kumar S/O Dandu 

Ram Kanav 

1/12/1983 470003529 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

84017 Gopal 

Krishan 

Charan Dass 23-11-1984 470003530 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

87707 Lalita Kumari Rajender 

Kumar 

27/10/1984 470003531 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

104008 Santosh 

Kumari 

W/O Vinay 

Kumar 

4/10/1978 470003532 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

25673 Anil Guleria S/O Kanshi 

Ram 

28-04-1980 470003533 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

69492 Nisha Devi W/O Uttam 

Chand 

27/05/1983 470003534 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

57791 Renu D/O Nikka 

Ram 

7/1/1985 470003535 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

74590 Kumari 

Seema 

13/11/1985 470003536 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

58157 Rajender 

Kumar 

S/O: Lal Singh 28/01/1979 470003537 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

83919 Devender 

Kumar 

Begi Ram 19/03/1981 470003538 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

31211 Atit Kumari Jagdish 

Sharma 

18-03-1987 470003539 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

29273 Meena Devi W/O Bhim 

Singh 

27-03-1984 470003540 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

70782 Pushap Raj S/O Jeeva 

Nand 

3/7/1987 470003541 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

79055 Kamlesh W/O 

Bhupender 

Singh 

21-06-1982 470003542 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

27634 SHIV LAL KHEM CHAND 18/12/1982 470003543 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 



30137 RAJEEV 

KUMAR 

NEK RAM 22/05/1989 470003544 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

70707 Chandra Vati W/O Yash Pal 1/7/1983 470003545 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

46209 Hemant 

Kumar 

S/O Sewak 

Ram 

15/06/1980 470003546 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

99875 Bhupender 

Kumar 

S/O Narotam 

Ram 

29/12/1978 470003547 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

47879 Arti D/O: 

Jagarnath 

15/11/1991 470003548 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

72432 Savita Devi W/O Vineet 

Mankotia 

12/7/1987 470003549 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

70334 Vikas 

Sharma 

S/O Suresh 

Kumar 

Sharma 

31/10/1985 470003550 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

52483 Manjit 

Kumar 

S/O 

Chaudhary 

Ram 

12/9/1980 470003551 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

98442 Meena Devi Gobind 24-05-1986 470003552 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

43275 Shivangni Raj D/O Deepak 

Raj 

5/12/1991 470003553 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

35771 GAGAN 

PRADEEP 

NAND LAL 

SHARMA 

8/6/1985 470003554 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

37701 Kirna Devi Aeshar Singh 14/10/1984 470003555 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

35147 Pradeep 

Chand 

S/O Sohan Lal 24/10/1984 470003556 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

55358 Reena 

Kumari 

W/O Vijay 

Kumar 

11/6/1983 470003557 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

99310 Nutan W/O Anil 

Kumar 

17/12/1984 470003558 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

27370 Savitri Devi D/O Balak 

Ram 

16-04-1984 470003559 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

58066 Sunita Devi W/O: 

Narender 

Kumar 

24-11-1979 470003560 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

44351 Akanksha W/O: Munish 

Kumar 

5/1/1990 470003561 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

17441 SAROJ 

KUMARI 

VIJAY SINGH 4/8/1986 470003562 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

17669 Kapil Dev S/O Durga 

Dass 

12/9/1990 470003563 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

83390 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O Hukam 

Chand 

29/01/1993 470003564 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 



72562 Jamuna Devi W/O Ramesh 

Chander 

5/5/1980 470003565 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

35555 Anant Ram S/O Dumani 

Ram 

26-10-1968 470003566 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

40569 Anita Kumari W/O Jagdish 

Chand 

18/07/1987 470003567 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

66713 Rekha Devi W/O Surender 

Madhvi 

12/7/1981 470003568 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

20220 Hari Priya W/O Vipin 

Kumar 

2/2/1987 470003569 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

85141 Vinay Kumar S/O Mali Ram 3/1/1985 470003570 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

81819 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O Badri 

Dass 

31-07-1982 470003571 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

7480 Mohan Singh S/O Kishan 

Chand 

3/13/1987 470003572 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

23485 Babita Devi D/O: Partap 

Singh 

1/3/1993 470003573 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

65183 Bindra 

Kumari 

Devi Ram 26-11-1984 470003574 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

16593 Bhupender 

Pal 

S/O Keshav 

Ram 

13/03/1988 470003575 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

28056 ravinder 

kumar 

mohan lal 26/06/1981 470003576 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

70179 Mahender 

Singh 

S/O Hem 

Singh 

2/3/1980 470003577 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

65195 Ranju Devi Surender 

Singh 

2/2/1986 470003578 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

63570 Anil Kumar S/O: Kali Dass 12/8/1985 470003579 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

99889 REKHA 

KUMARI 

braham dass 3/9/1987 470003580 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

89550 Roshan Lal S/O Bali Ram 15-02-1977 470003581 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

40823 Dami Devi W/O Man 

Singh 

22/05/1987 470003582 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

72097 Ashok 

Kumar 

Bhagat Ram 8/3/1974 470003583 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

101366 Yamini W/O Chaman 

Lal 

5/11/1982 470003584 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

64898 Bimla Thakur D/O Tek 

Chand 

24-11-1979 470003585 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

98185 Sarika sood Late Sh. sushil 

Sood 

19-05-1980 470003586 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 



85987 Nitasha 

kumari 

Mehar Chand 19/09/1985 470003587 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

59182 Bimla Devi W/O Surender 

Kumar 

10/6/1983 470003588 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

31333 Nidhi 

Sharma 

D/O Nitya 

Nand Sharma 

22-08-1994 470003589 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

94915 Ramakant 

Thakur 

S/O Ramesh 

Chand 

25-12-1985 470003590 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

74192 RATTNI DEVI DEVI SINGH 28/02/1978 470003591 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

60043 Sachin 

Sharma 

S/O Hukam 

Chand 

1/1/1987 470003592 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

70145 Karuna 

Parmar 

Chander 

Prakash 

1/4/1982 470003593 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

40901 Hem Lata Sh. Hem Singh 11/4/1988 470003594 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

69640 Sunita W/O: Satpal 18-05-1983 470003595 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

59137 DEEPIKA 

KUMARI 

HANS RAJ 25/01/1985 470003596 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

57601 Sumna Devi Sunku Ram 18-06-1993 470003597 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

31431 Chandu Lal S/O Kishan 

Chand 

4/3/1976 470003598 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

98945 Madhu D/O Dharam 

Pal 

28/04/1994 470003599 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

90103 Ichhra HANS RAJ 5/2/1989 470003600 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

29225 Deepmala D/O Inder 

Singh 

17/02/1994 470003601 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

91250 Kalpna Devi D/O: Krishan 

Pal 

24/05/1989 470003602 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

81186 Kumari 

Manju 

W/O Vijay 

Kumar 

29-05-1987 470003603 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

68109 Lal Singh S/O Rattan 

Chand 

8/12/1984 470003604 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

99787 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O Prakash 

Chand 

28/12/1981 470003605 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

6686 Pawan 

Kumar 

S/O: Devi Ram 1/12/1984 470003606 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

78635 Sunita Devi Gurdyal Singh 1/9/1985 470003607 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

80659 RAJEEV 

KUMAR 

GOVIND RAM 14/04/1986 470003608 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 



86085 ANKIT 

SHARMA 

SUBASH 

CHANDRA 

12/3/1998 470003609 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

45888 Hem Raj S/O Udham 

Singh 

16/04/1978 470003610 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

24520 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Shiv Ram 11/4/1984 470003611 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

50516 Swarnlata W/O Ravi 

Kumar 

2/9/1992 470003612 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

94754 Meenakshi 

Thakur 

W/O 

Narender 

Kumar 

15-12-1985 470003613 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

43393 Leena Devi W/O Sandeep 

Khosla 

4/11/1986 470003614 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

35146 Pawan 

Kumar 

S/O Amar 

Singh 

16/09/1985 470003615 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

38347 Ramesh 

Chand 

S/O Amar 

Singh 

28-12-1984 470003616 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

55924 Nisha 

Kumari 

W/O: Satish 

Kumar 

20/12/1986 470003617 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

106191 KALPNA 

SHARMA 

W/O Raj 

Kumar 

26/05/1984 470003618 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

8603 Pooja 

Kumari 

ANAND 

CHANDEL 

30/09/1987 470003619 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

49175 Kavita D/O Karam 

Chand 

25/06/1988 470003620 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

82205 Mamta 

Kumari 

W/O Chet 

Ram 

1/12/1985 470003621 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

25073 SHAMESH 

KUMARI 

HOSHIAR 

SINGH 

4/10/1981 470003622 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

58813 Vidya Devi W/O 

Harvinder 

Singh 

28-09-1980 470003623 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

25476 Anita Devi Harish Kumar 6/10/1985 470003624 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

86471 Lalita kumari Bihari Lal 19-07-1987 470003625 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

40097 Mahender 

Singh 

S/O mohan 

singh 

1/6/1986 470003626 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

32515 Sunita Devi W/O 

Himanshu 

Kashyap 

19/12/1986 470003627 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

46703 Vijay Singh S/O Dhyan 

Singh 

2/10/1981 470003628 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

16969 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O Hardev 

Thakur 

19-09-1984 470003629 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 



85308 Azmeen Nazir Khan 20/08/1983 470003630 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

64456 subhash 

chand 

anant ram 22/01/1988 470003631 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

7142 Hitendri Devi W/O Khem 

Chand 

21/06/1985 470003632 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

102316 Ravi Kumar S/O Gopal 

Dass 

1/11/1984 470003633 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

33256 Akshay 

Kumar 

S/O Chaman 

Lal 

23/03/1985 470003634 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

89982 Vidya Devi W/O Tilak Raj 14/05/1984 470003635 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

28730 PUSHPA 

DEVI 

SH. HUKAM 

CHAND 

16-03-1987 470003636 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

22845 Sunil Kumar S/O: 

Ghanshyam 

5/12/1985 470003637 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

43053 Vikash 

Thakur 

S/O Hem 

Singh 

8/1/1984 470003638 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

65982 Hemlata 

Sharma 

Sohan Lal 12/11/1987 470003639 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

45794 Mamta Devi D/O Amar 

Singh 

23/10/1989 470003640 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

35029 Puja W/O Hemant 

Kumar 

25/09/1984 470003641 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

2414 Teja Kumari W/O Gian 

Gularia 

7/8/1981 470003642 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

2105 Praveen 

Kumar 

S/O Bhaju 

Ram 

8/1/1981 470003643 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

21157 CHETAN 

THAKUR 

PARAM DEV 27/04/1987 470003644 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

45751 FATEH 

SINGH 

POORAN 

SINGH 

30/12/1994 470003645 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

101485 Nisha 

Sharma 

W/O Samir 

Sharma 

25-10-1984 470003646 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

44013 Anu S/O: Dila Ram 8/1/1985 470003647 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

47023 Pankaj 

Kumar 

S/O Mast Ram 1/7/1986 470003648 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

97907 Kalpana 

Sharma 

W/O Tilak 

Sharma 

8/2/1979 470003649 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

83887 Urmila Devi W/O Kushal 

Chand 

27/12/1983 470003650 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

25266 Kamlesh 

Kumari 

W/O: 

Charanjeet 

Singh 

7/1/1988 470003651 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 



41396 Robina D/O Roshan 

Lal 

16/02/1993 470003652 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

74722 Rajni Devi DEVI RAM 22-03-1988 470003653 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

30666 Deepika 

Walia 

Mansa Ram 12/5/1989 470003654 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

33826 Tilak Raj S/O Parkash 

Chand 

24/02/1992 470003655 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

95781 Anjana Devi W/O Shiv Ram 18/04/1988 470003656 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

27700 Praveen 

Kumari 

MANGAT 

RAM 

24/06/1985 470003657 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

62396 Sneh Lata Prem Singh 9/7/1983 470003658 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

56707 Shanta 

Kumari 

JAGDISH 

CHAND 

21/04/1985 470003659 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

34974 Vinay 

Kumari 

W/O Kamal 

Kumar 

23/01/1984 470003660 Sarswati Vidya Mandir 

District Mandi (HP) 

Mandi, 

83573 Surekha Devi W/O Deepak 

Sen 

30/04/1986 470003661 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

30292 Monika D/O Diwan 

Chand 

31-07-1992 470003662 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

100545 Asha Kumari D/O Gumat 

Ram 

26-05-1987 470003663 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

24900 Dinesh 

Kumar Negi 

S/O Kishan 

Singh 

16-04-1986 470003664 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

47797 Shalu Thakur D/O: Surender 

Kumar 

1/1/1994 470003665 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

104992 Reena 

Kumari 

W/O Ramesh 

Kumar 

9/5/1982 470003666 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

26974 Ajay 

Chaudhary 

S/O Raj Pal 6/4/1992 470003667 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

81343 Ritesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Badri 

Dass 

18-01-1990 470003668 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

45470 Santosh 

Kumari 

D/O Sher 

Singh 

26/10/1993 470003669 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

23880 ARATI 

GULERIA 

DALEEP SINGH 

GULERIA 

25-04-1986 470003670 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

73939 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Pawan 

Kumar 

9/9/1986 470003671 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

42945 Kamla Devi W/O 

Mohinder Pal 

12/2/1972 470003672 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 



17948 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Paras 

Ram 

21-06-1986 470003673 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

46085 Chandresh 

Kumari 

D/O Madan 

Singh 

1/11/1991 470003674 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

61613 Shivani 

Thakur 

W/O Bhoop 

Singh 

20-11-1986 470003675 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

78013 Kaushalya 

Devi 

Jagdish Singh 17/03/1983 470003676 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

3462 Sarita W/O Lal Singh 26/09/1985 470003677 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

29984 KALA DEVI shyam lal 1/3/1985 470003678 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

65640 Diwan Chand S/O Nanak 

Chand 

24/09/1980 470003679 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

81418 Bhavneshwa 

r Singh 

S/O Him Singh 2/4/1989 470003680 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

95206 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O Bhup 

Singh 

2/8/1982 470003681 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

88757 Baldev 

Krishan 

S/O Lal Chand 12/12/1985 470003682 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

81350 Sita Devi Sunder Lal 10/6/1982 470003683 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

24986 Ravinder 

Kumar 

S/O Chuhar 

Singh 

23-08-1982 470003684 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

28171 Pooja Gupta W/O: Rajeev 

Gupta 

4/1/1986 470003685 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

88539 Narender 

Singh 

S/O: Paras 

Ram 

19/08/1980 470003686 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

57933 Dimple 

Kumari 

W/O Kuldeep 

Singh 

13/06/1983 470003687 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

67337 Bharati 

Pathania 

W/O Desh Raj 28/01/1987 470003688 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

4137 sushil kumar ddk 11/3/1992 470003689 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

95015 Shailja 

Thakur 

W/O 

Ramakant 

Thakur 

11/11/1985 470003690 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

71115 Hem Lata D/O Bhup 

Singh 

21/03/1987 470003691 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

74482 Surendra 

Kumari 

W/O Jitender 

Kumar 

4/6/1983 470003692 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

45638 POONAM 

KUMARI 

DHARAM 

SINGH 

3/10/1986 470003693 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

32788 Asha Kumari W/O Vinod 

Kumar 

11/6/1987 470003694 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 



66315 PRAKASH 

CHAND 

SHIV KUMAR 19/09/1984 470003695 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

74040 Neelama 

Devi 

KISHORI LAL 2/9/1986 470003696 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

94201 Hukam 

Chand 

S/O: Mani 

Ram 

26/01/1984 470003697 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

46868 Shabnam D/O Joginder 

Singh 

5/3/1991 470003698 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

45290 Anita Devi D/O Karam 

Chand 

3/10/1989 470003699 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

100630 Dharm Singh S/O Ranjeeet 

Singh 

27-03-1986 470003700 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

30433 Rajesh 

Thakur 

S/O Mehar 

Singh Thakur 

5/3/1985 470003701 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

89621 Tulsi Ram S/O: Bhikham 

Ram 

18-12-1982 470003702 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

69395 Lalit Kumar Mordhawaj 24/06/1982 470003703 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

66780 Anjna Devi padam singh 5/2/1987 470003704 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

95536 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Prem 

Dass 

26/11/1988 470003705 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

75289 Priya D/O Munshi 

Ram 

10/11/1988 470003706 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

49442 Bandna W/O Lekh Raj 5/1/1985 470003707 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

57172 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O Desh Raj 26/09/1987 470003708 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

89152 Anita Kumari D/O Bhup 

Singh 

1/8/1986 470003709 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

77762 INDU BALA KALI DASS 9/3/1984 470003710 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

71379 POOJA DEVI KRISHAN DEV 8/1/1989 470003711 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

49333 Joginder 

Singh 

S/O: Prem 

Singh 

24/05/1987 470003712 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

3366 Subhash 

Chand 

Nand Lal 2/3/1982 470003713 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

72340 Kamlesh 

Devi 

W/O Kedar 

Nath 

4/11/1982 470003714 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

79926 Anil Kumar S/O Kishan 

Chand 

23/01/1987 470003715 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

37448 Neha Kumari D/O Jai Sukh 

Lal 

1/1/1992 470003716 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 



94731 Nitasha 

Kumari 

W/O Gopal 

Singh 

30-09-1984 470003717 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

58693 REENA NEGI PRITHI SINGH 15/04/1984 470003718 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

79340 Lalita Kumari Bihari Lal 19-07-1987 470003719 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

79760 Guddu S/O Biria Ram 23/12/1982 470003720 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

78958 Bhupender 

Singh 

S/O Jaipal 

Singh 

25/07/1980 470003721 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

23997 Minakshi 

Sharma 

D/O: Jagdish 

Chand 

20/03/1993 470003722 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

49244 SUNITA DEVI BUDHI SINGH 27-12-1984 470003723 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

47234 Vikas Verma S/O Rattan 

Chand Verma 

20-12-1991 470003724 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

2304 Prapphul 

Chand 

S/O Murari Lal 10/2/1985 470003725 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

85587 Babita 

Kumari 

Dharam 

Chand 

2/2/1983 470003726 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

68415 Usha Kumari D/O Brij Lal 11/9/1986 470003727 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

45590 Pawan 

Kumar 

S/O Gian 

Chand 

4/4/1989 470003728 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

42645 Nisha 

Kumari 

Tara Chand 19-10-1985 470003729 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

100297 Daleep Singh 

Chauhan 

S/O: Prem 

Dass Chauhan 

26/01/1982 470003730 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

8538 Santosh 

Kumar 

S/O Ratan 

Chand 

10/29/1981 470003731 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

66735 Veena 

Thakur 

W/O: 

Dharmender 

Saklani 

1/4/1985 470003732 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

31036 Vaneet Singh S/O Gian 

Singh 

24/10/1984 470003733 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

8701 Bhubneshwa 

ri Devi 

W/O Tilak Raj 4/11/1985 470003734 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

72388 Manoj 

Kumar 

Thakur 

S/O Hukam 

Chand Thakur 

23-09-1977 470003735 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

31266 MADHUBAL 

A 

SHAKTI SINGH 13-09-1984 470003736 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

69902 Sharmila 

Devi 

W/O Chaman 

Lal 

25/11/1985 470003737 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 



6849 NEHA 

THAKUR 

DINESH 

KUMAR 

9/2/1995 470003738 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

42137 Rohit Kumar 

Gupta 

S/O Rajender 

Kumar Gupta 

7/11/1983 470003739 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

60148 Antima 

Sharma 

WO Sachin 

sharma 

22/01/1990 470003740 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

32658 REENA DEVI W/O Ramesh 

Thakur 

7/11/1983 470003741 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

85162 Dinesh 

Kumar 

Bhag singh 26-10-1987 470003742 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

31121 Ramesh 

Kumar 

S/O Thakur 

Dass 

1/12/1983 470003743 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

District Mandi, (HP) 

Talyar 

31987 Kalzang 

Rapge 

S/O Kalzang 

Tandup 

1/3/1983 470003781 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

81316 Kailash 

Chander 

S/O: Vimal 

Chander 

27/07/1983 470003782 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

97178 Prem Lal S/O Devi 

Singh 

3/10/1978 470003783 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

27377 Tanzin 

Giachho 

S/O Sonam 

Angchuk 

2/12/1987 470003784 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

100385 Sonam Dorje S/O Balbir 

Singh 

1/9/1986 470003785 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

16642 Tandin 

Chhewang 

S/O Sonam 

Giachho 

5/4/1984 470003786 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

59212 Anup Kumar S/O Laat Ram 13/11/1986 470003787 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

35135 Som Krishan S/O: Ishwar 

Singh 

25/04/1989 470003788 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

50565 Inder Palmo D/O: Yangdak 

Chhering 

10/5/1984 470003789 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

74703 Dinesh 

Kumari 

W/O Parveen 

Chauhan 

9/1/1982 470003790 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

29819 Saneh Bala W/O Padam 

Sidhi Negi 

21/05/1982 470003791 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

4839 Suraj Dili Ram 12/6/1987 470003792 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

69663 Reena 

Kumari 

D/O Pradeep 

Kumar Negi 

4/3/1984 470003793 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

77261 Bodh Raj S/O Shiv Singh 29/05/1984 470003794 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

41769 Rameshwari D/O: Ganga 

Singh 

11/5/1984 470003795 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 



103175 Prem Kanta D/O Panma 

Chhoden 

2/5/1981 470003796 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

5341 Lobzang 

Tanzin 

S/O Chhulim 12/23/1985 470003797 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

57906 Lobzang 

Palmo 

W/O Takpa 

Wangchuk 

18/12/1983 470003798 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

80485 Chhering 

Dekit 

D/O Angchhuk 20/01/1985 470003799 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

44166 Anita Kumari W/O: Ashok 

Kumar 

3/7/1984 470003800 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

88719 DEEPAK 

SINGH 

JEHAR SINGH 20-03-1983 470003801 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

40667 Hari Bhagti D/O Shri 

Ganga Sain 

8/1/1980 470003802 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

31448 Vidya Chand S/O Shri Furbu 

Chhering 

11/1/1976 470003803 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

39637 Parja Vati 

Rani 

D/O Amir 

Lama 

3/7/1998 470003804 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

34688 vishav Vijay chand ram 12/9/1987 470003805 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

88976 Gobind 

Singh 

S/O Dhyan 

Bhagat 

26/10/1976 470003806 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

77732 Padma 

Butith 

W/O Sonam 

Angdui 

30/03/1983 470003807 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

49949 Chhering 

Chhopal 

S/O Chhering 

Tandup 

31/05/1985 470003808 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

103209 PARVEEN 

KUMAR 

RISHI PAL 29/01/1988 470003809 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

95755 Madhu D/O: Shyam 

Lal 

3/8/1988 470003810 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

41248 Seema 

Kumari 

Deehalu Ram 25/09/1988 470003811 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

23990 Surekha 

Kumari 

D/O Nanak 

Chand 

25/06/1990 470003812 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

87443 DILIP 

KUMAR 

RAM NAYAN 6/7/1991 470003813 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

70984 Mohan Lal S/O: Charan 

Dass 

16/05/1985 470003814 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

54331 Pushp Raj Besar Dutt 18-03-1985 470003815 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

5521 Rajender S/O Nanak 

Chand 

24/12/1985 470003816 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

87565 MOHAMMA 

D SHAHID 

MUHAMMAD 

ALI HASAN 

14-10-1987 470003817 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 



90661 Manju 

Kumari 

D/O: Ranjeet 

Singh 

10/12/1978 470003818 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

31100 Lokender 

Singh 

S/O Chander 

Prabha 

25-10-1988 470003819 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

86292 manoj 

pareek 

omprakash 

pareek 

2/12/1988 470003820 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

19362 KUMARI 

SEEMA 

SURAT SINGH 10/12/1985 470003821 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

79090 Vishal S/O: Swaraj 

Singh 

17/07/1984 470003822 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

80752 Suresh 

Kumar 

S/O: Het Ram 2/6/1984 470003823 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

38957 Jitender 

Kumar 

S/O: Durga 

Dutt 

17/07/1986 470003824 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

95278 Nirmal 

Thakur 

S/O: Tilak Ram 

Thakur 

8/6/1982 470003825 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

88593 Virender 

Singh 

Chauhan 

S/O: Hari Dass 

Chauhan 

1/5/1972 470003826 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

66851 NISHANT 

SHARMA 

CHAMAN 

PRAKASH 

19-11-1984 470003827 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

49424 Shobha Devi W/O Rajesh 

Thakur 

19/10/1985 470003828 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

45741 INDER DEV KESHWA 

NAND 

5/3/1988 470003829 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

25598 Ramesh 

Chand 

S/O: Sunder 

Singh 

13/07/1977 470003830 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

91068 SACHCHIDA 

NAND RAI 

NAGENDRA 

RAI 

5/7/1994 470003831 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

33055 DEVINDER 

SHARMA 

SADA NAND 22/01/1980 470003832 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

9551 Rama Nand S/O: Man 

Dass 

5/1/1973 470003833 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

20591 Anita Murat Singh 15/01/1985 470003834 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

74939 REENA DEVI CHET RAM 24/10/1977 470003835 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

74828 Kaushalya D/O: Amar 

Chand 

20-12-1988 470003836 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

25781 sujata jha binod kumar 

jha 

10/12/1992 470003837 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

72672 JAYA SHIVKUMAR 8/9/1994 470003838 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

16720 SATYAM 

TRIVEDI 

JITENDRA 

TRIVEDI 

13/03/1995 470003839 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

261 Amit Soni S/O: Raj 

Kumar 

17/07/1986 470003840 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 



42968 Neha D/O: Ramesh 

Chand 

29/08/1988 470003841 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

84712 Ajay Kumar S/O Shri Devi 

Chand 

19-10-1984 470003842 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

90746 Ramdyal S/O HukKi 

Ram 

2/3/1985 470003843 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

35538 Kanwar 

Singh 

S/O Bali Ram 1/10/1983 470003844 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

67270 Ankit Thakur S/O Kasturi Lal 

Thakur 

2/8/1993 470003845 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

65171 Davender 

Kumar 

S/O Jai 

Krishan 

22-05-1987 470003846 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

73350 Sangeeta KRISHAN 

KUMAR NEGI 

2/11/1987 470003847 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

72012 Prashant 

Vyas 

S/O Kishori Lal 

Vyas 

30/01/1980 470003848 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

37446 Hari Priya D/O Satya Dev 14-08-1985 470003849 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

108499 AMAR 

CHAND 

GURJAR 

RAMDEV 

GURJAR 

1/1/1992 470003850 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

93950 RAKESH 

YADAV 

BHAGWAN 

DAS YADAV 

30/10/1994 470003851 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

29849 Reena 

Kumari 

Ravinder 

Singh 

7/11/1986 470003852 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

25153 Suvish S/O: Daulat 

Ram 

17-12-1986 470003853 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

73384 Nehar Singh Banku 25-03-1983 470003854 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

53249 Sapna D/O: Kedar 

Verma 

25-06-1989 470003855 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

84519 Pradeep 

Uniyal 

Ganesh 

Prasad Uniyal 

15/07/1987 470003856 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

55362 Preeti 

Gautam 

D/O Shri Om 

Parkash 

Gautam 

4/7/1984 470003857 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

94520 Ram Singh S/O Naul Ram 8/3/1986 470003858 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

90277 Hitender 

Sharma 

S/O Khima 

Nand Sharma 

5/12/1990 470003859 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

24144 Kavita W/O Naresh 

Kumar 

2/11/1987 470003860 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

38690 Murari Lal S/O: Chuni Lal 30-09-1983 470003861 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 



81090 Sunder Devi D/O Chander 

Singh 

10/2/1989 470003862 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

74577 Pradeep 

Kumar 

S/O Surender 

Kumar 

8/11/1985 470003863 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

78732 Karan Singh S/O: Kehar 

Singh 

17-01-1988 470003864 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

86205 Madhu Bala D/O Baldev 

Raj 

5/8/1989 470003865 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

29011 Sarotan Devi W/O Shri 

Saroj Singh 

21/08/1973 470003866 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

45884 Madhu Bala D/O: Rajender 

Singh 

24/07/1989 470003867 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

100861 Nitin 

Mahajan 

S/O: Manohar 

Lal Mahajan 

15/01/1988 470003868 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

62625 Mahender 

Kumar 

Verma 

S/O: Mani 

Ram Verma 

22/06/1985 470003869 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

47160 Seema Devi W/O Shri Anil 

Kumar 

27-09-1982 470003870 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

32534 HIMANI 

GAUTAM 

KAILASH 

CHAND 

29/11/1988 470003871 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

89191 Priyanka D/O Mohan 

Singh 

18/08/1986 470003872 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

81292 Sunil Kumar S/O: Late Shri 

Surat Ram 

5/4/1982 470003873 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

101928 ASHOK 

KUMAR 

SARDAR 

SINGH ZINTA 

30-01-1983 470003874 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

46813 NEERAJ 

KUMAR 

VER 

PARAKASH 

25/07/1992 470003875 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

31245 Bhawna Negi D/O Shri Ram 

Bhagat Singh 

Negi 

26/01/1986 470003876 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

78854 Rajesh 

Kumar 

Daulat Lal 4/1/1989 470003877 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

8056 Sunny 

Chatra 

S/O: Pradeep 

Kumar Chatra 

20/09/1985 470003878 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

94344 Bhadar Singh S/O Amar 

Singh 

19/10/1985 470003879 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

66694 NEHA 

VERMA 

JOGINDER 

VERMA 

10/6/1988 470003880 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 



89668 Poonam 

Sharma 

Mansa Ram 

Sharma 

3/3/1986 470003881 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

49546 Savita D/O Rajinder 

Singh 

24-01-1989 470003882 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

95646 Diksha 

Sharma 

D/O: Kamal 

Chand 

5/5/1996 470003883 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

52765 Kamal Deep 

Sharma 

S/O: Bhagat 

Chand Sharma 

3/8/1987 470003884 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

92715 JOGENDER 

SINGH 

RAJ KUMAR 30/01/1987 470003885 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

84944 PUNAM GOVIND 

SINGH 

20/05/1989 470003886 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

102363 Shalu W/O Ravinder 

Sharma 

10/3/1980 470003887 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

98198 Vikas Kumar S/O: Himmat 

Singh 

21/10/1978 470003888 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

6594 Krishna Devi D/O: Solu 

Ram 

25/08/1989 470003889 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

69732 Chander 

Kant Sharma 

S/O Prem 

Chand Sharma 

15-07-1982 470003890 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

2176 Jitender S/O: Nanak 

Chand 

7/9/1983 470003891 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

49502 Sarita D/O: Kana 

Singh 

11/5/1984 470003892 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

84067 Khushal S/O Puran 

Chand 

10/4/1985 470003893 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

53244 Chandni 

Lekta 

Dharam Dass 

Lekta 

6/4/1986 470003894 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

2816 Mahesh 

Shandil 

S/O Shri Dayal 

Chand 

2/1/1986 470003895 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

46563 Parag Kumar S/O Shiv Singh 

Verma 

25-06-1985 470003896 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

65892 Veena 

Sharma 

D/O: Joginder 

Sharma 

11/12/1982 470003897 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

32467 Sugam 

Bharwal 

S/O Shri 

Rajinder 

Kumar 

23-10-1991 470003898 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

94890 Nek Ram S/O: Taili Ram 8/7/1984 470003899 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

84251 Geetanjali W/O Neki 

Ram 

1/4/1986 470003900 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 



3399 Rajnish 

Kumar 

S/O: Ramesh 

Kumar 

27/04/1985 470003901 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

27251 Devinder 

Kumar 

S/O: 

Ghanshyam 

16-10-1986 470003902 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

91020 SHEKH 

IMTIYAZ ALI 

IKBAL ALI 25/09/1995 470003903 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

35699 Praveen 

Chauhan 

Surender 

Chauhan 

28/06/1987 470003904 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

49625 Jyotika 

Sharma 

D/O Rajender 

Kumar 

Sharma 

14/12/1988 470003905 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

71951 Chanpa Devi D/O Parma 

Nand 

2/9/1988 470003906 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

81837 Meer Chand S/O: Sukh 

Chain 

16/04/1983 470003907 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

76262 NAMRTA DAYA RAM 11/12/1985 470003908 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

47159 Veena 

Kumari 

D/O Oma Dutt 18-01-1989 470003909 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

84515 Tarun Kumar 

Gupta 

S/O: 

Bharmesh 

Chand Gupta 

1/3/1978 470003910 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

35665 Surender 

Singh 

S/O: Murat 

Singh 

31/12/1986 470003911 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

87842 Sachin 

Sharma 

S/O: S.L 

Sharma 

12/4/1982 470003912 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

44135 MAHESHWA 

R 

S/O Bali Ram 7/6/1985 470003913 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

45400 Rakesh 

Sharma 

S/O: Tota Ram 19/09/1988 470003914 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

38672 Bhopender 

Kumar 

S/O Mangat 

Ram 

17-01-1985 470003915 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

60963 Sudarshana 

Kumari 

D/O Vijay Ram 16/04/1984 470003916 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

20367 Naresh 

Kumar 

S/O Kanwar 

Singh 

20-09-1987 470003917 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

90120 Hitender 

Sharma 

S/O Khima 

Nand Sharma 

5/12/1990 470003918 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

106922 Bhopinder 

Singh 

JEET RAM 16/03/1989 470003919 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

99561 Anju W/O: Suresh 

Kumar 

15/01/1986 470003920 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

94451 KANWAR 

SINGH 

DHARAM 

DASS 

6/1/1985 470003921 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 



62285 Leela Devi W/O Ramesh 

Verma 

5/11/1976 470003922 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

10882 Jayanti Devi W/O Sh. 

Sanjeev 

Sharma 

14/02/1979 470003923 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

102983 Sunita P.C. VERMA 29/03/1985 470003924 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

51586 KIRAN BALA Surender Dev 2/10/1985 470003925 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

17755 SANGHARSH 

KUMAR 

MAHENDRA 

PRASAD 

25/11/1995 470003926 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

92896 JOGENDER 

SINGH 

RAJ KUMAR 30-01-1987 470003927 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

73621 Anuradha SINGHU RAM 17/03/1988 470003928 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

65144 Sanjay 

Chauhan 

S/O: Amar 

Singh 

29-03-1982 470003929 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

63531 Nitika 

Kashyap 

W/O: Sandeep 

Kumar 

Kashyap 

5/4/1986 470003930 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

48881 Renu Pal W/O Pankaj 

Gupta 

30/11/1986 470003931 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

68096 Amit Kamal S/O Maya 

Ram 

20/04/1987 470003932 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

34714 Harish 

Kumar 

S/O Bhagat 

Ram 

13-02-1989 470003933 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

52800 Kuldeep 

Kumar 

S/O: Mohan 

Lal 

19/03/1987 470003934 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

49710 Madan Lal S/O Kheem 

Dass 

12/9/1971 470003935 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

1827 Deep Shikha Sh. Ashok 

Kumar 

Kashyap 

7/9/1981 470003936 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

83801 Kumar 

Kaushal 

S/O Geeta 

Ram 

18/03/1986 470003937 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

69490 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O Devi Dass 15/04/1985 470003938 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

77817 VIJENDER . RAM LAL 25/04/1985 470003939 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

38199 Yashwant 

Kumar 

S/O: Om 

Parkash 

12/12/1977 470003940 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

45173 Vijay Singh Thakur Dass 30-05-1984 470003941 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

59273 Muni Lal S/O Devi Ram 26/09/1984 470003942 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

90399 Sandeep 

Kumar 

Chauhan 

S/O: Pratap 

Singh 

Chauhan 

13/02/1983 470003943 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 



102813 SHIV LAL CHANDRA 

RAM 

5/8/1990 470003944 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

34686 NISHA DEVI RATTAN LAL 17-02-1989 470003945 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

81462 Manisha 

Kumari 

W/O Om 

Prakash 

Tomar 

2/4/1985 470003946 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

45992 Ravinder 

Singh 

S/O Amar 

Singh 

2/1/1977 470003947 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

29232 RAMA TARA CHAND 24-08-1977 470003948 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

55888 Nishant 

Sharma 

S/O: Shiv 

Kumar 

Sharma 

28/03/1985 470003949 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

84433 Pradeep 

Uniyal 

Ganesh 

Prasad Uniyal 

15/07/1987 470003950 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

103563 PANKAJ 

PAYASI 

LALIT 

MANOHAR 

MISHRA 

16/02/1993 470003951 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

89730 BIR CHAND RAM LAL 11/5/1979 470003952 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

49113 Kalyan Singh S/O Mangat 

Ram 

5/5/1985 470003953 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

64311 Bishna W/O: Ashish 23/12/1987 470003954 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

9445 Sheesh Ram S/O Shri Daya 

Ram 

9/7/1982 470003955 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

82659 ANIRUDDH UDAY RAJ 

YADAV 

7/8/1994 470003956 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

4003 POONAM AJIT KUMAR 11/8/1985 470003957 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

40003 Pallavi 

Chauhan 

W/O: Rahul 

Chauhan 

6/6/1987 470003958 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

35181 Samriti 

Mehta 

D/O M.L 

Mehta 

13-09-1986 470003959 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

54280 Kailash 

Mehta 

S/O: Ram Lal 

Mehta 

6/6/1988 470003960 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

21462 Deep Shikha W/O Shri 

Jitender Rana 

7/9/1981 470003961 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

107161 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Diwakar 

Dutt 

4/1/1986 470003962 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

107428 Griva Bhatt Bharatbhai 7/2/1989 470003963 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

46972 Gaurav 

Gupta 

S/O Mahinder 

Gupta 

6/5/1986 470003964 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

90253 Gulab Singh S/O Kedar 

Singh 

14/07/1975 470003965 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 



80451 Sarita Devi W/O: Manoj 

Kumar 

1/5/1988 470003966 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

103305 SHIV LAL CHANDRA 

RAM 

5/8/1990 470003967 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

4431 Khem Chand S/O: Devi Ram 1/3/1979 470003968 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

53459 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Lachhi 

Ram 

19-04-1983 470003969 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

22758 Nishant 

Sharma 

S/O: Madan 

Lal Sharma 

5/7/1983 470003970 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

34676 Seema W/O: Shish 

Paul 

3/9/1983 470003971 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

6668 RITAM 

SHARMA 

SUSHIL 

KUMAR 

SHARMA 

1/8/1991 470003972 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

24954 Surender 

Singh 

Sant Ram 16/02/1984 470003973 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

66687 Anita Devi Kehar Singh 10/11/1983 470003974 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

32323 Anita 

Chauhan 

D/O Shri 

Mohan 

Chauhan 

12/12/1983 470003975 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

74489 Sutanjala Hukam Chand 2/1/1985 470003976 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

31775 Neel Chand S/O Durga 

Dass 

23-08-1982 470003977 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

75432 Seema Devi W/O: Sandeep 

Kumar 

18/10/1984 470003978 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

71828 Jitender 

Kumar 

S/O: Duni 

Chand 

6/8/1990 470003979 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

85546 Tek Singh S/O Leela 

Dass 

6/6/1984 470003980 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

99177 Shravan 

Kumar 

S/O: Chaman 

Lal Mehta 

11/11/1978 470003981 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

107528 Devender 

Kumar 

Sita Ram 2/1/1985 470003982 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

29091 Vinod Kumar Bheema Nand 4/11/1983 470003983 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

46147 PAWAN 

KUMAR 

ATAMA RAM 5/2/1984 470003984 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

23067 Gulshan Bibi W/O: Mehar 

Ali 

21-09-1979 470003985 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

80878 Rachana 

Thakur 

RAJENDER 5/10/1983 470003986 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

54937 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Daulat 

Ram 

1/7/1974 470003987 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 



65456 Vikram 

Kumar 

S/O: Gulat 

Ram 

2/12/1981 470003988 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

80247 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Ram Lal 7/8/1987 470003989 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

60655 Reenu Bala Joginder Singh 21-10-1986 470003990 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

99170 Yash Pal S/O Bhiimi 

Ram 

11/9/1986 470003991 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

47298 Rajender 

Kumare 

S/O Jog Ram 15/12/1981 470003992 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

48817 Vinod Kumar S/O: 

Sudershan Lal 

1/12/1988 470003993 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

31048 OM 

PRAKASH 

YADAV 

KEDAR YADAV 3/11/1987 470003994 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

42609 Surender 

Singh 

C/O: 

Kaushalya 

Devi 

2/9/1987 470003995 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

46282 Hansraj 

Bairwa 

Laddu Ram 

Bairwa 

15/08/1991 470003996 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

103589 DEEPAK 

KUMAR 

KAILASH 

CHANDRA 

GURAWA 

31/12/1987 470003997 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

26103 NEERAJ 

KUMAR 

BIHARI LAL 15/09/1994 470003998 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

58469 PRIYANKA 

SHARMA 

BHARHMA 

NAND 

SHARMA 

18-08-1989 470003999 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

85603 Navita Pohal W/O Sohan 

Singh 

19-06-1973 470004000 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

85785 MAHESH 

RAJPUT 

RAM KISHOR 

RAJPUT 

10/6/1993 470004001 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

69991 Reena W/O: 

Virender 

Singh 

11/12/1985 470004002 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

60537 Deepak 

Kumar 

Maurya 

Dinesh 

Prakash 

Maurya 

1/11/1993 470004003 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

102333 Neha 

Raghuvanshi 

D/O Lekh Ram 26-10-1985 470004004 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

83730 Joginder S/O: Shiv Lal 3/3/1979 470004005 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

81012 Reena HET RAM 18/03/1982 470004006 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

83537 Thakur Dass S/O Kaul Ram 25/02/1978 470004007 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

2654 Poonam AJIT KUMAR 8/11/1985 470004008 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 



22859 Roshni Devi D/O Angrup 14-11-1981 470004009 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

68301 Nirmala Devi D/O Tula Ram 6/6/1986 470004010 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

50015 Kamla Devi D/O Chhaju 

Ram 

5/12/1983 470004011 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

58572 Priyanka 

Sharma 

D/O Tara Dutt 

Sharma 

1/8/1987 470004012 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

78949 PRIYANKA ARYAN 15-08-1991 470004013 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

99179 Rohit S/O: Surendr 

Lal Sharma 

5/11/1983 470004014 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

32565 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O Hoshiar 

Singh 

2/3/1979 470004015 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

27863 Anil Kumar Shiv Lal 11/12/1986 470004016 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

38805 Sushila 

Chauhan 

D/O Shri Lekh 

Ram Chauhan 

11/2/1984 470004017 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

46168 Sujeet 

Kumar 

S/O Jawahar 

Lal 

22-01-1984 470004018 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

61060 Urmila Devi D/O: Kamal 

Singh 

11/8/1989 470004019 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

84000 Nisha 

Bhushan 

W/O Jawahar 

Lal 

15/05/1984 470004020 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

101890 Rohit Kumar S/O: Babu Lal 3/5/1999 470004021 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

39099 Navdeeta 

Singh 

D/O: 

Devender 

Singh 

9/10/1986 470004022 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

42035 Yashwant 

Kumar 

S/O: Om 

Parkash 

12/12/1977 470004023 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

82752 ANIRUDDH UDAY RAJ 

YADAV 

7/8/1994 470004024 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

93743 Virender 

Kumar 

S/O Amar 

Singh 

17-08-1986 470004025 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

90260 KM RUBY 

YADAV 

PRAMOD 

KUMAR 

YADAV 

4/11/1994 470004026 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

19268 Balbir Singh S/O Shri Raj 

Kumar 

16-09-1984 470004027 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

7289 Pramod 

Kumar 

S/O: Jiya Lal 23/12/1988 470004028 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

93540 Mathura 

Sharma 

W/O Suresh 

Kumar 

2/7/1984 470004029 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

35246 Dushyant 

Mehta 

S/O Roshan 

Lal Mehta 

18/05/1982 470004030 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

27148 Jai Prakash S/O Shankar 

Lal 

7/10/1981 470004031 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 



92964 Nitika 

Kaushal 

W/O: Sandeep 

Kumar 

Kashyap 

5/4/1986 470004032 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

54278 Des Raj S/O: Ray Singh 1/6/1985 470004033 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

54704 Dalip singh Banka Ram 15/01/1983 470004034 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

31610 Banjeet 

Sharma 

Salig Ram 

Sharma 

7/1/1985 470004035 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

89390 Raksha Devi Sh. Dharma 

Nand 

4/1/1986 470004036 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

22093 Aarti Jagdish Chand 18/04/1979 470004037 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

37319 Kalpna 

Gupta 

W/O Shri 

Rakesh Gupta 

20/04/1986 470004038 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

19308 Sudershan 

Kumar 

S/O Shri 

Sangat Ram 

4/3/1987 470004039 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

72569 BHARAT LAL 

YADAV 

SHIVJI LAL 

YADAV 

7/12/1991 470004040 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

83464 Ajay Kumar S/O: Ishwari 

Dutt 

1/1/1982 470004041 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

33548 Divyambari Vishnu kant 

saxena 

27/07/2016 470004042 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

99994 SHIWANGI 

SINGH 

PRADEEP 

KUMAR 

SINGH 

13/01/1996 470004043 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

88557 Sannu 

Thakur 

PADAM DEV 

THAKUR 

1/8/1988 470004044 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

63262 AKHILESH 

KUMAR 

SINHA 

DHARMENDR 

A PRASAD 

16-10-1994 470004045 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

73348 Dimple W/O: Het 

Ram 

25/06/1982 470004046 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

19213 BALWANT 

SINGH 

JANARDAN 

SINGH 

15/07/1994 470004047 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

49207 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O Bhoop 

Ram 

26/07/1985 470004048 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

36621 Dimple W/O Shri 

Ramesh 

Kumar 

28/04/1985 470004049 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

31855 Kapil Dev S/O: Surat 

Ram 

28/04/1985 470004050 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

55990 Hemant 

Sharma 

S/O Durga 

Dutt Sharma 

3/4/1982 470004051 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 



37512 RAVINDRA 

SINGH 

KRISHNA 

KUMAR 

VERMA 

4/4/1982 470004052 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

70440 Chander kala Ujagar Singh 20-01-1980 470004053 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

30405 Ranjana 

Thakur 

D/O: Prakash 

Chand Thakur 

1/8/1982 470004054 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

54933 Nitin Thakur S/O Amarjeet 

Singh Thakur 

23-02-1980 470004055 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

80999 Prashant 

kumar 

sharma 

Ramesh chand 

sharma 

4/4/1992 470004056 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

34516 Rekha Devi Sh. Shyam Lal 25/09/1987 470004057 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

87490 ASHOK 

KUMAR 

RAM NAYAN 20/07/1993 470004058 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

67244 Chander 

Kalta 

S/O: Khajan 

Singh Kalta 

27/08/1985 470004059 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

64283 Mukesh S/O: Roshan 

Lal 

9/3/1994 470004060 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

59989 Kumari Kiran D/O Durga 

Ram Sharma 

3/2/1985 470004061 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

35395 Praveen 

Chauhan 

Surender 

Chauhan 

28/06/1987 470004062 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

25069 Varsha W/O: Vipan 

Chand 

9/11/1986 470004063 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

31376 SHIV 

MANGAL 

RAMAPATI 1/7/1989 470004064 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

95827 Sanju Kumari W/O: Bansi 

Lal 

7/3/1978 470004065 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

22585 Abhishek Ramesh 

Chandra joshi 

1/8/1993 470004066 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

25265 SHALINI MOHAN 

SINGH 

9/10/1983 470004067 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

72932 Arti Sharma D/O Hari 

Chand 

1/7/1989 470004068 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

68975 Deep 

Chakraborty 

Basudeb 

Chakraborty 

4/3/1991 470004069 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

44778 Anil Kumar S/O: Panna Lal 29/06/1981 470004070 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

31914 Pankaj Dangi Brahma Nand 

Dangi 

31-05-1985 470004071 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 



65931 Pramila Sohan Lal 8/8/1983 470004072 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

66413 Neha Sayrta W/O: 

Rajneesh 

Sayrta 

6/7/1989 470004073 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

26224 Naveen 

Kumar 

S/O: Banwari 

Lal 

26/11/1986 470004074 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

106036 SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

VERMA 

RAM PRIT 

VERMA 

13-12-1984 470004075 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

35582 Arun Kumar S/O Shobha 

Ram 

29-03-1989 470004076 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

75382 RAVI KUMAR 

GURAWA 

KAILASH 

CHANDRA 

GURAWA 

30/12/1985 470004077 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

71972 Manjana D/O Mohan 

Lal 

10/12/1986 470004078 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

107912 lokendra 

singh 

NIROTTAM 

SINGH 

23-09-1991 470004079 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

38850 Jitender 

Kumar 

S/O: Durga 

Dutt 

17-07-1986 470004080 RKMV Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

54760 ANUP 

SHANDIL 

MANOHAR 

LAL 

5/2/1985 470004081 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Sanjauli 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

26635 priti pal sahendra pal 10/6/1994 470004082 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Sanjauli 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

43351 Shilpa Devi 

Attri 

Krishan Lal 

Attri 

20-02-1987 470004083 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Sanjauli 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

72049 bhanwar 

munish singh 

yogendra 

singh 

18-10-1992 470004084 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Sanjauli 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

744 Anita D/O Hukam 

Chand 

5/15/1988 470004085 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Sanjauli 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

53710 Kunjan D/O Shri 

Suresh Kumar 

Sharma 

10/2/1987 470004086 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Sanjauli 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

100817 Tanu Sood S/O Late Shri 

Narender 

Kumar 

21/04/1987 470004087 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Sanjauli 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

48777 Kiran Kumari W/O Late Shri 

Dalip Kumar 

23-06-1976 470004088 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Sanjauli 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

96796 IRSHAD ALI NAUSHAD ALI 26/10/1989 470004089 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Sanjauli 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

61775 Neha D/O: Rajinder 

Kumar 

25/08/1986 470004090 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Sanjauli 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 



92968 JARUPLA 

RAVI 

J SAKRIYA 

NAIK 

25/09/1988 470004091 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

9331 amit kumar 

lather 

niranjan 

lather 

12/10/1992 470004092 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

35081 Manoj 

Kanwar 

S/O Narayan 

Dass 

24/12/1983 470004093 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

7742 Rakesh 

Thakur 

lampa singh 3/1/1984 470004094 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

53789 Kalpna Devi Jagat Singh 15-10-1985 470004095 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

65499 Suman 

Kumari 

D/O: Shri Nirip 

Lal 

25-03-1984 470004096 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

78872 PRIYANKA 

ARYAN 

DEEP CHAND 15/08/1991 470004097 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

19578 Rajni Raturi Kushi Ram 

Raturi 

12/7/1991 470004098 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

53019 Reeta Devi Babu Ram 31-08-1983 470004099 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

23960 Kamlesh D/O: Nanak 

Chand 

26/01/1984 470004100 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

32800 Maya Dhar S/O Inder 

Singh 

22/08/1984 470004101 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

100400 Naresh 

Kumar 

Verma 

S/O Late Shri 

Sant Ram 

Verma 

9/1/1978 470004102 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

32015 Avinash 

Machhan 

S/O: Krishan 

Chand 

Machhan 

14/07/1986 470004103 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

94620 Anita 

Chandel 

BAHADUR 

SINGH 

16/11/1976 470004104 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

49364 RAHUL 

BALIYAN 

RANDHIRSING 

H 

10/2/1988 470004105 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

93927 Anuradha W/O Sh. Hari 

Chand 

8/3/1979 470004106 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

61 AJAY SINGH RAJ BAHADUR 4/5/1991 470004107 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

94307 Reena 

Thakur 

W/O: 

Yajvinder 

Thakur 

26/06/1982 470004108 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

34890 Reena Devi D/O Mani 

Ram 

6/10/1986 470004109 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

42686 Virender 

Kumar 

S/O: Bhimi 

Ram 

27-08-1986 470004110 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

71757 Anisha W/O Ait Singh 21/08/1987 470004111 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 



64897 Pardeep 

Chauhan 

S/O: Balwant 

Chauhan 

11/9/1985 470004112 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

93942 Harish 

Kumar 

S/O: Gopal 

Sharma 

3/5/1988 470004113 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

49831 Veena Devi D/O: Buta 

Ram 

6/5/1986 470004114 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

77546 Anuradha W/O: Anek 18-10-1982 470004115 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

37163 Arun Kumar 

Bhardwaj 

S/O Nokh Ram 

Bhardwaj 

15/08/1975 470004116 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

34930 SANJAY 

KUMAR 

DURGA SINGH 24/07/1986 470004117 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

76713 manish 

bhardwaj 

harishankar 

bhardwaj 

4/8/1992 470004118 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

10410 Amit Kamal S/O Maya 

Ram 

20/04/1987 470004119 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

71442 Anju Bala D/O Shri 

Madan Lal 

2/12/1988 470004120 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

33052 Manju Rani W/O Som 

Krishan 

25-06-1982 470004121 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

58804 Bhoj Raj S/O: Dharam 

Singh 

15-06-1984 470004122 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

67795 NIRANJAN 

KUMAR 

PARMAR 

JORA RAM 

PARMAR 

2/2/1990 470004123 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

92126 SHARWAN 

KUMAR 

PARMA RAM 15-07-1991 470004124 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

105056 Anil Justa S/O: Parma 

Nand 

17-09-1985 470004125 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

73155 Pushp Lata Ghanshyam 3/1/1987 470004126 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

52855 Kuldeep 

Chand 

S/O Ramesh 

Kumar 

2/11/1989 470004127 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

74141 Om Prakash S/O Fateh 

Singh 

15/05/1986 470004128 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

66661 Mamta W/O: 

Devinder 

Sharma 

24/04/1988 470004129 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

19214 Rohnika 

Sharma 

Govind 

Sharma 

20-01-1990 470004130 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

60567 Deepak 

Kumar 

Maurya 

Dinesh 

Prakash 

Maurya 

1/11/1993 470004131 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

100938 HARDYAL 

SINGH 

SHIV RAM 

CHAUHAN 

8/2/1973 470004132 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 



69102 virendra 

kumar 

hari ram 13-06-1989 470004133 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

99327 Pawan 

Kumar 

S/O: Jogi Ram 27/08/1987 470004134 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

69910 Dharam 

Prakash 

Verma 

S/O Devi Ram 2/8/1983 470004135 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

75532 Mamta 

Ranjta 

D/O: Amar 

Singh 

26/03/1990 470004136 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

40405 Anita Verma Inder Singh 8/6/1989 470004137 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

55610 Bandana Kamal Prakash 25-12-1985 470004138 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

99397 Ritesh S/O: Layak 

Ram 

16/01/1980 470004139 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

94342 Amit Kumar S/O: Suresh 

Kumar 

7/1/1982 470004140 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

36974 Trilok Singh S/O Laiq Ram 27-03-1988 470004141 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

19172 Abhinesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Nathu 

Ram 

1/12/1983 470004142 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

49470 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Roshan 

Lal 

27/12/1984 470004143 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

3894 Pushpender S/O: Durga 

Dutt 

8/3/1985 470004144 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

31157 ASHUTOSH 

KUMAR 

YADAV 

CHHEDI 

YADAV 

10/7/1994 470004145 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

63909 Hemlata D/O: Munshi 

Ram 

6/4/1988 470004146 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

67325 Parveen 

Kumar 

S/O: Duni 

Chand 

20/11/1986 470004147 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

23070 Parveen 

Sharma 

S/O: Kundan 

Lal 

14/12/1987 470004148 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

70354 Anupama 

Kumari 

D/O: Kirpa 

Ram 

5/3/1987 470004149 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

45959 Monika W/O: Ramesh 

Kumar 

11/8/1985 470004150 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

27967 Sandeep 

Kumar 

S/O: Narain 

Singh 

2/6/1987 470004151 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

76806 Kumar 

Kaushal 

S/O Geeta 

Ram 

18-03-1986 470004152 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

75674 Keshav Ram S/O: Mitter 

Dev 

20-07-1982 470004153 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 



30021 Sarita 

Chauhan 

W/O: Vikarant 

Singh 

2/6/1983 470004154 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

97471 SUDESH 

KUMARI 

GIAN CHAND 4/7/1976 470004155 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

105038 Khem Raj 

Sharma 

S/O: Tikkam 

Ram Sharma 

16/02/1988 470004156 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

53424 Neeraj Singh Papinder 

Singh 

27-06-1988 470004157 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

21175 SHALINI INDRA JEET 

SINGH 

4/2/1991 470004158 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

70051 Anita 

Sharma 

W/O Shri 

Desh Raj 

Sharma 

7/10/1979 470004159 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

1217 RAHUL 

KUMAR 

VIRENDRA 

PRASAD 

1/5/1993 470004160 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

49408 Tarun S/O Hukam 

Chand 

21/07/1999 470004161 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

21893 Suman 

kumari 

Sh. Om 

Prakash 

22/05/1988 470004162 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

32637 SHAILESH 

GIRI 

NIRANJAN 

GIRI 

5/7/1992 470004163 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

54829 Shashi Bala W/O: Inder 

Singh 

5/1/1982 470004164 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

16433 Anil Semwal S/O: R N 

Semwal 

17/09/1970 470004165 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

81044 SANJAY 

PATIL 

SHANKAR 5/6/1989 470004166 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

36649 Isha Thakur D/O Shri Devi 

Dass Thakur 

28/02/1986 470004167 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

76406 Mahender 

Singh 

S/O Laxmi 

Nand 

1/7/1988 470004168 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

79742 Surindra 

Kumari 

D/O: Sita Ram 5/9/1987 470004169 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

85725 Sheetal D/O: Tilak Raj 12/7/1988 470004170 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

25648 Neeraj 

kumar 

Sharma 

S/O Puran 

Chand Sharma 

4/12/1983 470004171 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

31529 Vinod Kumar S/O Jawahar 

Lal 

20/04/1983 470004172 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

95229 MAHAVEER 

PRASAD 

JANGEED 

SOHAN LAL 

JANGEED 

9/5/1984 470004173 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

20210 Shobha Devi Keshav Ram 19/10/1988 470004174 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 



41953 Rama 

Chauhan 

Sant Ram 

Chauhan 

30-12-1979 470004175 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

19320 Bishan 

Chand 

S/O Amar 

Chand 

25/05/1981 470004176 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

40637 PPPPPPPPPP 

PPP 

fghf 3/3/2018 470004177 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

17721 Manohar 

Singh 

S/O Shri 

Kharag Singh 

21/06/1974 470004178 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

50025 Poonam 

Sharma 

W/O: Vijay 

Kumar 

21/11/1987 470004179 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

99347 TONY 

JANGID 

LADU RAM 

JANGID 

25/06/1985 470004180 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

56540 Reena 

Kumari 

Hakam singh 2/2/1986 470004181 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

58240 Sangeeta 

Sharma 

D/O: Mohan 

Lal 

2/2/1988 470004182 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

70809 NEERAJ 

CHAUDHARY 

RAM LAL 

CHAUDHARY 

10/7/1994 470004183 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

97506 HUMA 

SIDDIQUI 

SALIM 

AKHTAR 

15/06/1989 470004184 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

36445 Dimple W/O Shri 

Ramesh 

Kumar 

28-04-1985 470004185 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

41317 Sunita Devi D/O Krishan 

Dev 

20/10/1984 470004186 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

45135 Chetna 

Kumari 

W/O: Rakesh 13-04-1986 470004187 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

93199 deepmala kanhaiya lal 

gupta 

6/9/1994 470004188 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

71673 Ait Singh S/O Hirdu 

Ram 

21-04-1984 470004189 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

24483 Prem Lata W/O: Karam 

Chand 

2/1/1979 470004190 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

97318 SURENDER 

KUMAR 

MUKHTYAR 

SINGH 

6/5/1973 470004191 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

105258 Pankaj 

Thakur 

S/O Shri 

Raguveer 

Singh 

13/01/1988 470004192 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

9906 JAGAT PAL TEK CHAND 11/11/1991 470004193 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

45912 Anita 

Chandel 

D/O: Deep 

Ram Chandel 

13/12/1988 470004194 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

88999 Arun Kumar S/O: Ram 

Rattan Thakur 

29/05/1985 470004195 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 



50102 Beena D/O Dila Ram 2/6/1989 470004196 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

107197 Pankaj 

Thakur 

S/O Shri 

Raghuveer 

Singh 

13/01/1988 470004197 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

28660 Ajay S/O Lal Singh 

Chauhan 

12/3/1987 470004198 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

84415 Hem Raj Gokal Ram 2/6/1982 470004199 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

50386 Hem Lata D/O Kamal 

Singh 

28-05-1988 470004200 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

91797 Shanta 

Kumari 

D/O Sohan Lal 8/12/1987 470004201 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

3873 Rajnish 

Kumar 

S/O: Ramesh 

Kumar 

27/04/1985 470004202 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

70859 Usha Devi D/O Shri 

Khushi Ram 

14/02/1986 470004203 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

49046 Shashi Lajoo Ram 4/3/1988 470004204 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

20381 Virender S/O: Mast 

Ram 

15-05-1982 470004205 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

21218 Rekha 

Kumari 

D/O: Ram 

Dass 

29/06/1984 470004206 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

69223 Suman W/O: Pramod 

Rana 

1/1/1988 470004207 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

101616 Jai Lal S/O Bihari Lal 18-11-1986 470004208 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

90176 Sunaina Devi W/O: Brijesh 23/09/1986 470004209 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

2432 Amit Singh V N Singh 11/12/1984 470004210 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

78270 SARIKA 

BAHUGUNA 

LOKENDRA 

BAHUGUNA 

14/06/1996 470004211 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

27106 Chander 

Kanta 

Bishan Dass 29/03/1978 470004212 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

44680 Chuni Lal S/O Lobh 

Singh 

3/2/1985 470004213 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

2480 Sandeep 

Sharma 

S/O: 

H.D.Sharma 

11/3/1981 470004214 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

21685 Mamta 

Gupta 

W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar Gupta 

5/8/1978 470004215 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 



7352 RAJ VIJAY 

YADAV 

JANARDAN 

YADAV 

2/12/1993 470004216 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

32465 RAVI KANT 

SHARMA 

S P SHARMA 11/1/1984 470004217 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

35236 Rajni Gahlot D/O: Om 

Parkash 

10/5/1985 470004218 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

33490 Rojna Devi D/O Punae 

Ram 

19/03/1984 470004219 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

6257 abhishek 

kumar 

mishra 

radha kant 

mishra 

11/5/1988 470004220 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

66662 Diksha 

Bhardwaj 

D/O Shri 

Bhagwan Dass 

Bhardwaj 

6/1/1989 470004221 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

9684 Neha D/O Shri 

Virender 

Singh 

3/27/1987 470004222 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

31957 Kundan Lal S/O: Piare Lal 28/12/1978 470004223 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

53535 Surya Dev S/O: Shishi 

Ram 

14/05/1986 470004224 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

70366 Rumila W/O: Megh 

Raj 

1/1/1984 470004225 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

71904 Dinesh 

Kumar 

Padam Dev 20/02/1986 470004226 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

18744 Surender 

Thakur 

S/O Shri 

Lachmi Ram 

28/02/1982 470004227 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

101114 AISHWARYA 

LUCKY 

AKHILESHWA 

R PANDEY 

25/12/1992 470004228 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

75819 DHEERAJ 

ANAND 

SACHCHIDAN 

AND 

5/8/1992 470004229 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

22461 Bharti Negi D/O: Devi 

Singh 

15/12/1988 470004230 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

55049 rameshwer 

lal poorbiya 

mangi lal 

poorbiya 

5/7/1991 470004231 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

46172 Harvind 

Kalar 

Sohan lal 

Kalar 

4/4/1990 470004232 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

3886 Meenakshi D/O Roshan 

Lal 

29/03/1988 470004233 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

83369 Pratibha 

Kumari 

W/O: Anil 

Ramsan 

13-07-1983 470004234 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

45382 Sharmila 

Devi 

W/O: Dinesh 

Kumar 

17/01/1983 470004235 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

91508 ANITA 

KUMARI 

KRISHAN 

SWAROOP 

27/04/1982 470004236 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 



59577 Mamta Devi W/O: 

Nishwant 

Sharma 

5/5/1987 470004237 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

67089 LALIT 

KUMAR 

KODECHA 

LOOMBHA 

RAM 

KODECHA 

24/10/1991 470004238 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

34851 PRAKASH 

CHAND 

BUDHI SINGH 2/2/1984 470004239 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

32140 Reena 

Kumari 

Sh. Prakash 

Chand 

22/09/1985 470004240 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

23065 Ravi Dutt S/O: Lachhi 

Ram 

23/05/1990 470004241 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

36646 DEEPAK 

SOFRA 

VIBHASKAR 25-09-1985 470004242 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

10488 Mahesh 

Chander 

Shandil 

Dayal Chand 2/1/1986 470004243 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

79266 Saurav Soni S/O Shri Sat 

Pal Soni 

7/9/1985 470004244 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

93017 Ravinder 

Kumar 

S/O: Chhering 

Ba 

29-11-1987 470004245 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

91606 Virender 

Singh 

Om Chand 4/1/1985 470004246 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

46152 Sanjeeta 

kumari 

MOHAN 

SINGH 

21/08/1985 470004247 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

83563 Seema 

Kumari 

DEEHALU 

RAM 

25/09/1988 470004248 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

59621 SALIENDER 

KUMAR 

RAM KUMAR 12/10/1982 470004249 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

84858 Pawan 

Kumar 

S/O: Shankar 

Dass 

18/04/1985 470004250 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

28663 Ram Prakash S/O: Puran 

Chand 

3/7/1984 470004251 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

90057 PRAVEEN 

KUMAR 

KATIYAR 

KAILASH 

CHANDRA 

KATIYAR 

20/03/1980 470004252 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

10143 Jitender S/O: Nanak 

Chand 

7/9/1983 470004253 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

18737 Minakshi D/O: Sukh 

Chain 

26-12-1984 470004254 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

2369 Sandeep 

Sharma 

S/O: 

H.D.Sharma 

11/3/1981 470004255 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

34062 Anjani 

Mamania 

Shri Tulsi Ram 20/07/1985 470004256 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

91251 MOHAN LAL DEVI RAM 24-04-1983 470004257 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 



94209 Sushil Verma S/O Indra 20/08/1985 470004258 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

103217 SHIV LAL CHANDRA 

RAM 

5/8/1990 470004259 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

49523 Ravinder 

Verma 

S/O Sher 

Singh 

19/02/1999 470004260 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

77030 Khem Chand S/O Late Shri 

Devki Nand 

28-09-1985 470004261 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

49183 Leela Varma W/O Ramesh 

Varma 

5/11/1976 470004262 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

102667 Anil Kumar S/O Rama 

Nand 

27-02-1988 470004263 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

101840 Jagdish 

Kumar 

S/O Neel 

Kanth 

6/9/1987 470004264 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

77195 Daya Devi W/O: Hem 

Chand 

7/1/1986 470004265 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

44885 DEVMANISHI 

DWIVEDI 

GIRJA 

SHANKAR 

DWIVEDI 

15/08/1985 470004266 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

46597 Ranveer 

Singh 

S/O: Ram 

Dayal 

15/12/1984 470004267 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

53661 Ranjeet 

Singh 

S/O: Hari 

Singh 

19/08/1989 470004268 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

4412 Luv Kumar 

Dhawan 

Pardeep 

Dhawan 

8/7/1990 470004269 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

22984 Ranjna Devi W/O: Kundan 

Sharma 

21/11/1987 470004270 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

35111 Leela Devi W/O: Sanjay 

Kumar 

Kaundal 

7/5/1986 470004271 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

27310 Bhuvnesh 

Kumari 

D/O: Bhagat 

Ram 

30/03/1990 470004272 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

81294 Gita Devi Rati Ram 21-07-1980 470004273 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

92821 JOGENDER 

SINGH 

RAJ KUMAR 30/01/1987 470004274 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

58774 Bhumeshwer 

Singh 

S/O Shri 

Padam Singh 

Thakur 

31/10/1984 470004275 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

81371 Bal Krishan S/O Roop Ram 5/7/1985 470004276 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

22269 Pushpanjli Kirpa Ram 18/07/1983 470004277 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

83460 Raman 

Sharma 

S/O: Govind 

Ram Sharma 

13/02/1984 470004278 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 



76477 Parvati Devi D/O Jiya Lal 4/10/1988 470004279 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

29872 Suman Lata W/O Sunil 

Dutt Sharma 

28-03-1986 470004280 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

32374 Himani KAILASH 

CHAND 

29-11-1988 470004281 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

80103 Kavita 

Sharma 

W/O: Swaran 

Sharma 

5/7/1986 470004282 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

100558 Kavita D/O Shri 

Kundan Lal 

17/07/1984 470004283 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

84388 SHRUTI 

SHARMA 

MAHANT 

KUMAR 

SHARMA 

6/2/1989 470004284 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

103094 SHIV LAL CHANDRA 

RAM 

5/8/1990 470004285 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

92921 Nitika 

Kaushal 

W/O: Sandeep 

Kumar 

Kashyap 

5/4/1986 470004286 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

66976 Anil Chandel S/O: Padam 

Singh Chandel 

6/6/1982 470004287 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

71558 Kumari 

Manju 

Mehar Singh 

Sharma 

30/03/1987 470004288 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

22095 HEM 

PRAKASH 

PURUSHOTA 

M 

5/5/1987 470004289 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

67110 Vijay Kumar S/O Dharam 

Dass 

9/8/1983 470004290 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

6261 POOJA RAMESH 

PRASAD 

GUPTA 

5/2/1996 470004291 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

105077 rajni gazta sant ram 

gazta 

31/03/1992 470004292 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

33117 Pooja W/O: Deepak 

Kumar 

10/9/1987 470004293 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

84098 SANDEEP 

KUMAR 

SATISH 

KUMAR 

8/11/1985 470004294 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

21768 Kiran Lata D/O: Suraj 

Singh 

20/06/1984 470004295 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

49085 Reena 

Kumari 

Sh. Madan Lal 12/2/1982 470004296 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

26829 shweta 

mishra 

parmanand 

mishra 

10/7/1995 470004297 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 



84223 Pradeep 

Uniyal 

Ganesh 

Prasad Uniyal 

15/07/1987 470004298 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

51648 Sarla Kumari W/O: 

Pitamber 

12/12/1986 470004299 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

54189 Hem Raj 

Sharma 

S/O: Purav 

Dev Sharma 

9/7/1986 470004300 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

61752 Girija Nand Lachmi Nand 17/01/1985 470004301 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

16997 Sunita Devi Girdhari Singh 20/02/1987 470004302 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

32857 Anita Kumari D/O: Deep 

Ram 

4/2/1988 470004303 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

69388 Shanta 

Kumar 

S/O: Shiv Ram 8/4/1984 470004304 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

49236 Seema Devi D/O: Laiq Ram 12/9/1987 470004305 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

58316 Anita Kumari Chet Ram 20/10/1986 470004306 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

34058 jyoti pandey ram vilas 

pandey 

14-11-1992 470004307 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

108038 AWANISH 

KUMAR 

SINHA 

RANJEET 

PRASAD 

SINHA 

5/1/1978 470004308 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

47102 Nisha 

Chauhan 

D/O: Hans Raj 

Chauhan 

9/4/1987 470004309 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

92568 Sunita D/O: Mula 

Ram 

12/12/1982 470004310 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

107041 Narain Singh S/O Kali Ram 15-04-1977 470004311 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

95280 Shilpa D/O: Ravinder 

Singh 

4/10/1990 470004312 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

81760 Rachna Rana W/O: Vishal 

Rana 

19/10/1986 470004313 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

33510 Sunil Sharma S/O Joginder 

Singh 

12/3/1987 470004314 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

45586 Som Nath S/O: Mangal 

Chand 

4/7/1988 470004315 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

42959 Sarita 

Kumari 

D/O: Rajinder 

Singh 

22/02/1986 470004316 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

38692 Anita Devi W/O Hitesh 

Kumar 

9/10/1985 470004317 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

17771 Ankit Resta S/O: Suresh 5/2/1996 470004318 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 



99988 Sandeep 

Kumar 

S/O Bal 

Krishan 

23/11/1986 470004319 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

65087 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Dob Dass 12/10/1982 470004320 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

102832 Meena 

Kumari 

Dhani Ram 

Verma 

17-04-1973 470004321 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

25325 Rekha 

Kumari 

D/O: Ram 

Dass 

29/06/1984 470004322 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

91040 Sonika 

Thakur 

W/O Shri 

Sanjeev 

Kumar 

5/4/1978 470004323 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

94283 VIKRANT 

SHARMA 

SURENDER 

SHARMA 

21-08-1988 470004324 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

73032 Punam 

Thakur 

W/O 

Kamaljeet 

27/05/1987 470004325 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

65741 Manju W/O: Mahesh 

Kumar 

1/1/1985 470004326 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

81834 Hem Lata W/O Desh Raj 11/2/1989 470004327 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

79802 Gaytri 

Sharma 

D/O Amar 

Dutt 

11/5/1985 470004328 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

49600 Anita Kumari D/O: Hira 

Singh 

25-01-1986 470004329 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

25308 Hitesh 

Kumari 

D/O Kali 

Charan 

18/02/1989 470004330 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

24932 Priyanka W/O: 

Ravinder 

10/4/1986 470004331 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

54833 Karan Singh S/O: Kehar 

Singh 

17-01-1988 470004332 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

46825 MEENAKSHI 

VERMA 

KULDEEP 

CHAND 

7/11/1985 470004333 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

92782 Lata Devi W/O Shri 

Harnam Singh 

6/12/1989 470004334 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

18343 gurdyal 

singh 

sardool singh 5/7/1985 470004335 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

94881 Krishna 

Verma 

LIAQ RAM 

VEKTA 

10/4/1973 470004336 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

48997 Hem Lata W/O Rajesh 

Chandel 

25/02/1984 470004337 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

85612 Rohin 

Pathania 

S/O Kamaljeet 

Singh 

Pathania 

1/1/1989 470004338 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 



25674 Oma Devi W/O: Subhash 

Chand 

30/04/1985 470004339 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

65826 KUSAM 

KUMARI 

DEV RAJ RANA 8/6/1988 470004340 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

23765 Rita Kotvi D/O: Moti 

Ram Kotvi 

12/4/1971 470004341 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

74742 Virender 

Singh 

Surjan Singh 5/3/1983 470004342 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

70704 ARVIND 

YADAV 

RAM DAVAN 6/11/1990 470004343 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

45749 SUSHMA KRISHAN 

CHAND 

5/3/1985 470004344 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

30801 Bhupender 

Singh 

Jagwan 

S/O Babu Ram 

Jagwan 

16/08/1988 470004345 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

76463 Rameshwer S/O: Pyare Lal 5/6/1977 470004346 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

44772 Renu Bala Hazara Singh 23-08-1985 470004347 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

81876 Karan Singh S/O: Kehar 

Singh 

17-01-1988 470004348 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

82231 ANIRUDDH UDAY RAJ 

YADAV 

7/8/1994 470004349 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

56879 Mamta 

Chauhan 

W/O Gopal 

Krishan 

2/4/1985 470004350 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

19506 BABOO RAM sh.BADRI RAM 5/8/1979 470004351 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

106210 Aashish Roshan Lal 8/12/1995 470004352 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

65409 Vinay Singh S/O Amar 

Singh 

2/12/1987 470004353 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

94302 VIKAS 

BANSHWAR 

KAMLESH 

KUMAR 

VERMA 

15/12/1991 470004354 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

50440 Rajneesh 

Sharma 

S/O Shri 

Kishore 

Krishan 

Sharma 

4/6/1982 470004355 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

72696 Rama 

Sharma 

W/O Bhagat 

Ram Gautam 

19/05/1969 470004356 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

59126 Mohar Singh S/O: Attar 

Singh 

2/2/1970 470004357 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

21254 Manisha D/O: Sher 

Singh 

9/10/1982 470004358 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 



83200 PRADEEP 

KUMAR 

BARAUNA 

PRAKASH 

CHANDRA 

BARAUNA 

6/7/1991 470004359 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

31829 Hemant 

Sharma 

S/O Shri Paras 

Ram Sharma 

7/6/1981 470004360 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

82232 BALBIR 

SINGH 

SWARU RAM 18/06/1984 470004361 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

83476 Abhishek S/O: Surender 

Singh 

31-03-1984 470004362 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

71193 PREM LATA DEVI CHAND 30/03/1987 470004363 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

61044 Bhim Dutt S/O: Sita Ram 5/4/1987 470004364 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

89614 Sanjay 

Kumar 

S/O: Bhajan 

Dass 

24/12/1982 470004365 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

29630 Manohar Lal S/O Shri Yadu 

Ram 

2/5/1982 470004366 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

53923 Chetna 

Sharma 

W/O: Jodh 

Singh 

7/11/1984 470004367 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

26880 Menika 

singh 

Bhagavat 

singh 

17/12/1994 470004368 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

9414 Kavita 

Kumari 

Guver Singh 6/3/1975 470004369 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

26659 Gaurav S/O: Rajinder 

Kishore 

5/4/1986 470004370 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

27202 MANOJ 

KUMAR 

DHANI RAM 11/7/1984 470004371 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

65085 Yaseen 

Mohd 

S/O: Gulsher 5/2/1981 470004372 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

90585 Ranjana Bibi W/O: 

Mohshin Khan 

23-04-1986 470004373 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

75466 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O: 

Purushotma 

Nand 

16/06/1983 470004374 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

27962 NEHA SUMER 

CHAND 

4/12/1986 470004375 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

85830 Rajni Bala D/O: Ramesh 

Kumar 

22/11/1982 470004376 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 

37431 Neeraj Bala D/O Banarasi 

Dass 

28-05-1985 470004377 Govt. Sr. Sec. School 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

Sanjauli 



102910 Yanjna 

Kumari 

W/O: Tara 

Chand 

15-10-1988 470004378 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Sanjauli 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

45988 Arun S/O: Shyam 

Lal 

7/12/1984 470004379 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Sanjauli 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

71240 Hitesh 

Kumar 

S/O Rupender 

Singh 

4/8/1986 470004380 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Sanjauli 

Shimla, Shimla (HP) 

27110 Suneel 

Kumari 

W/O: Sukh 

Dev 

20-05-1981 470004381 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

59661 Yashpal S/O: Mansha 

Ram 

1/1/1983 470004382 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

8602 Kavita 

Kumari 

Guver Singh 6/3/1975 470004383 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

21674 Anita Rana W/O: Manoj 

Rana 

23/04/1984 470004384 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

36935 REENA 

KUMARI 

JANGBIR 

SINGH 

30/04/1983 470004385 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

50001 Meera Devi W/O: Rajesh 

Kumar 

2/1/1987 470004386 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

35495 Chander Kala W/O: Som 

Parkash 

3/12/1984 470004387 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

68245 Vijay Singh S/O: Sagar 

Singh 

22/07/1982 470004388 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

34787 Pradeep 

Kumar 

S/O: Dhani 

Ram 

14/04/1984 470004389 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

76732 REETA DEVI PAN SINGH 5/10/1987 470004390 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

62063 Hem Lata W/O: Gulab 

Singh 

25/01/1981 470004391 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

32578 AMARJEET 

SINGH 

SIRMOUR 

SINGH 

27-04-1985 470004392 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

5868 Satish Kumar S/O: Chet 

Singh 

2/6/1987 470004393 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



69297 SWARNA 

DEVI 

KEHAR SINGH 27-01-1987 470004394 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

75478 Virender 

Singh 

S/O: Parma 

Nand 

15/12/1981 470004395 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

35744 DEVENDRA 

KAUR 

GURDEV 

SINGH 

10/1/1978 470004396 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

57027 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Bishan 

Dutt 

5/9/1986 470004397 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

59105 Hemant S/O: Nardev 

Singh 

15/02/1990 470004398 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

19294 HEMA DEVI SURAT RAM 28/08/1985 470004399 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

65184 NISHA SH JAGVIR 

SINGH 

THAKUR 

8/12/1976 470004400 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

101159 EKTA 

CHAUDHARY 

DEVENDER 

SINGH 

25/07/1995 470004401 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

65147 NAVEEN 

KUMAR 

LATE SH. OM 

PRAKASH 

20-10-1979 470004402 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

44602 RUCHI DEVI BALBIR SINGH 15/12/1986 470004403 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

66258 Vikram S/O: Yashwant 

Singh 

16/06/1985 470004404 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

29212 Mamta Devi W/O: 

Dushyant 

Kumar 

16-10-1986 470004405 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

26756 Neha Gupta W/O: Gaurav 

Gupta 

27-02-1985 470004406 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

84328 LAKESH 

DUTT 

ATMA RAM 24-05-1985 470004407 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

25041 Alka Rani W/O: 

Surender 

Singh 

29/12/1988 470004408 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



64459 Kumari Sunil W/O: Kewal 

Krishan 

18/09/1982 470004409 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

34506 Vinod Kumar S/O Surat Ram 10/6/1983 470004410 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

20144 VIRENDER 

SINGH 

RANDEEP 

SINGH 

15/11/1989 470004411 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

84645 KIRAN BALA KHUSHI RAM 20-06-1985 470004412 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

26043 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Mohan 

Singh 

29/08/1985 470004413 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

88903 SWATI DEVI BHISHAM 

SINGH 

25-02-1990 470004414 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

95442 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Khushi 

Ram 

2/4/1983 470004415 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

107312 Kiran Pal W/O Pradeep 

Kumar 

20/11/1984 470004416 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

47216 Wazid Ali S/O: Shokat 

Ali 

13/04/1987 470004417 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

28964 Kunjana 

Kumari 

KASHMIRI LAL 30-12-1979 470004418 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

68303 Usha Devi W/O: Raghvir 

Singh 

12/7/1976 470004419 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

57910 KRISHAN 

BALA 

GYAR SINGH 11/7/1988 470004420 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

93859 Om Prakash S/O: Rambhai 

Sharma 

11/4/1985 470004421 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

29295 SAVITA 

VAIDYA 

JEET SINGH 

VAIDYA 

30/01/1981 470004422 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

93080 Sandhya D/O Ved 

Prakash 

12/8/1983 470004423 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



86876 Alka Om Prakash 9/12/1979 470004424 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

24681 Anuj Kumar S/O: Raghubir 

Singh 

1/1/1989 470004425 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

85569 Kulvinder 

Kaur 

W/O 

Dalvinder 

Singh 

1/11/1983 470004426 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

62465 Vikas Jarial S/O: Ranjit 

Singh 

15/03/1983 470004427 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

49620 SNEH LATA SANT RAM 21/07/1986 470004428 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

104837 Bilam Singh S/O: Badri 

Ram 

19/06/1986 470004429 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

77928 Arun 

Pundeer 

S/O: Ramesh 

Chand 

14/11/1988 470004430 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

23104 Sita Devi D/O: Phool 

Singh 

21/05/1988 470004431 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

68229 Vinod Kumar Bali Ram 17-04-1985 470004432 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

26965 LEKH RAJ BHIM SINGH 22-02-1988 470004433 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

58320 Sapna Devi W/O: Jaiveer 

Singh 

26/09/1987 470004434 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

89124 SAROJ 

THAKUR 

MOHAN 

SINGH 

30/05/1981 470004435 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

32010 Anil Kumar S/O: Ran 

Singh 

1/1/1987 470004436 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

23952 Bharti Devi W/O: 

Virender 

Singh 

3/12/1988 470004437 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

35612 Manisha 

Devi 

W/O: Puneet 

Kumar Tomar 

25/07/1990 470004438 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



29552 Mohd. Arif 

Khan 

Shabir Ahmed 1/9/1984 470004439 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

58527 Rakhi 

Gautam 

PARMOD 

KUMAR 

GAUTAM 

24-05-1988 470004440 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

55447 Pannu W/O Suresh 

Singh Rangra 

31/08/1988 470004441 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

74310 Pooja 

Sharma 

W/O: Manoj 

Kumar 

1/1/1986 470004442 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

102248 RAKESH 

KUMAR 

JAGGI RAM 4/7/1981 470004443 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

58052 Vikender S/O: Sita Ram 4/1/1987 470004444 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

53355 VIKRANT 

PUNDIR 

OM PARKSH 

PUNDIR 

10/3/1985 470004445 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

37812 SANJAY 

KUMAR 

RAJESH 

KUMAR 

29-05-1985 470004446 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

40244 Kamla D/O: Layak 

Ram 

2/9/1985 470004447 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

16492 Jagdeep 

Singh Thakur 

S/O Joginder 

Singh Thakur 

28-02-1977 470004448 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

36284 KIRAN 

KUMARI 

OM PRAKASH 12/2/1983 470004449 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

78112 Navita Baldev Singh 2/8/1982 470004450 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

86930 BHUPESH ROOP RAM 20-04-1987 470004451 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

75636 Neetu 

Sharma 

D/O: Raghubir 

Singh 

13-03-1988 470004452 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

38711 Deepak 

Kumar 

S/O: Mangat 

Ram 

14/07/1981 470004453 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



31663 Deepika Devi Chand 19-09-1990 470004454 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

78698 REKHA 

SHARMA 

RAMESH 

CHAND 

6/1/1985 470004455 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

66494 Lakhvinder 

Kaur 

D/O: 

Dhanwant 

Singh 

13/08/1989 470004456 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

55146 Rekha Devi W/O Anand 

Bhushan 

5/6/1983 470004457 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

91316 Mahboob Ali S/O: Sharif 

Mohd. 

27-09-1984 470004458 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

70867 Priyanka 

Pooja Rani 

Virender 

Singh 

3/2/1986 470004459 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

103739 UPASNA 

KUMARI 

JAGDISH 

SINGH 

29-06-1989 470004460 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

89198 Poonam 

Kumari 

D/O: Bala 

Ram 

7/6/1981 470004461 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

83150 Seema Devi GIAN CHAND 7/3/1986 470004462 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

52890 Abhishek 

Aggarwal 

S/O: Arvind 

Aggarwal 

26/12/1987 470004463 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

96683 Anil Kumar S/O: Ram Lal 6/4/1983 470004464 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

85151 SHASHANK 

MOHAN 

DHARAM 

MOHAN 

15/08/1988 470004465 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

49586 Damyanti D/O: Prakash 

Chand 

15/11/1983 470004466 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

52754 Mamta Rani W/O Amreek 

Singh 

7/7/1977 470004467 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

42221 Nisha Rani D/O: Agya 

Ram 

2/6/1985 470004468 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



54069 MINAKSHI JOGINDER 

SINGH 

31-07-1984 470004469 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

65159 Kamaljeet 

Singh 

S/O: Darshan 

Lal 

2/6/1982 470004470 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

100024 EKTA 

CHAUDHARY 

DEVENDER 

SNGH 

25/07/1995 470004471 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

37826 Vinod S/O: Daulat 

Ram 

9/8/1988 470004472 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

17904 Aparna 

Panwar 

D/O Suresh 

Panwar 

19-02-1986 470004473 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

96610 KUMARI 

RISHI 

SHYAM DUTT 4/10/1983 470004474 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

40615 Reena Devi W/O Ashok 

Kumar 

16/02/1987 470004475 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

28625 Satiah 

Kumar 

Chet Singh 2/6/1987 470004476 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

88403 Alka Om Prakash 9/12/1979 470004477 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

29050 Kuldeep 

Singh 

S/O: Kumbiya 

Ram 

25/06/1986 470004478 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

22526 Virender 

Singh 

S/O Guman 

Singh 

28/11/1986 470004479 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

77578 Babita Devi D/O: Jati Ram 13/04/1986 470004480 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

30250 ROHIT 

KUMAR 

UJJAGAR 

SINGH 

24-10-1984 470004481 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

92442 SUNIL 

KUMAR 

ROOP DUTT 9/4/1983 470004482 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

71912 Urmila D/O: Tikhu 

Ram 

22-03-1985 470004483 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



33783 TAMANNA 

RANI 

LAKSHMAN 

DASS 

4/4/1978 470004484 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

49872 MANOJ MOHAN 

SINGH 

14-08-1979 470004485 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

77027 Rajni Kumari 

Anand 

W/O 

Sachchitabh 

Anand 

17-05-1986 470004486 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

53950 Sapna 

Kumari 

D/O: Ravinder 

Singh 

2/3/1984 470004487 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

103047 Gourav 

Sharma 

S/O: Ravinder 

Kumar 

12/6/1990 470004488 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

74729 Promil 

Sharma 

W/O Dev Dutt 

Sharma 

29/01/1980 470004489 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

73642 Sanjeev 

Sharma 

S/O: Ram 

Gopal Sharma 

8/1/1976 470004490 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

96761 MANISHA 

KUMARI 

HAMENT 

SINGH 

13/11/1986 470004491 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

51288 Reshma 

Khatoon 

W/O: 

Mohmmad 

Arif Khan 

2/5/1985 470004492 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

84395 Sunil Dutt S/O: Bhawan 

Singh 

4/1/1988 470004493 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

92178 GURMEET 

KAUR 

SURJEET 

SINGH 

1/4/1981 470004494 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

88155 NEELAM 

KUMARI 

GUMAN 

SINGH 

14-08-1982 470004495 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

49030 PRATIBHA 

CHAUHAN 

SITA RAM 1/9/1985 470004496 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

59869 Vinod Kumar S/O: Balak 

Ram 

2/1/1981 470004497 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

103366 Desh Raj S/O: Balia 

Ram 

4/5/1988 470004498 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



44553 Yash Pal S/O: Mast 

Ram 

21/02/1983 470004499 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

27637 Suneel 

Kumari 

W/O: Sukh 

Dev 

20/05/1981 470004500 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

34232 Priyanka 

Gupta 

W/O: Manit 

Gupta 

27/01/1986 470004501 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

8726 Vinita 

Kundlas 

W/O: Karan 

Singh 

1/8/1990 470004502 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

76694 Sunita Devi W/O: Mukesh 

Kumar 

10/9/1984 470004503 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

77836 Manish S/O: Surender 

Singh 

3/7/1986 470004504 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

90198 Mamta Kanshi Ram 31/07/1985 470004505 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

35336 GURDEEP 

SINGH 

BAHADUR 

SINGH 

10/9/1987 470004506 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

43732 Monika 

Sharma 

D/O Anoop 

Kumar 

Sharma 

14/03/1985 470004507 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

95161 Om Prakash S/O: Rambhaj 

Sharma 

11/4/1985 470004508 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

24587 Naresh 

Kumar 

S/O: 

Mohinder 

Singh 

25/05/1987 470004509 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

53791 Pardeep 

Singh 

S/O: Balbeer 

Singh 

15-08-1980 470004510 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

52898 NARENDER 

KUMAR 

DHANI RAM 19-05-1981 470004511 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

46916 Monisha 

Verma 

D/O: Hardev 

Singh Verma 

12/9/1988 470004512 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

74498 Uday 

Chauhan 

S/O: Amar 

Singh 

15/01/1989 470004513 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



57925 Priyanka D/O: Ramesh 

Chand 

9/6/1990 470004514 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

88157 AJAY KUMAR PRITAM 

SINGH 

1/1/1987 470004515 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

69505 USHA DEVI RANVIR SINGH 20/05/1987 470004516 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

32371 Pushp Lata D/O: Suresh 

Kumar 

12/4/1987 470004517 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

100731 EKTA 

CHAUDHARY 

DEVENDER 

SINGH 

25/07/1995 470004518 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

23004 Naveen 

Kumar 

S/O Bhajan 

Dass 

31/05/1988 470004519 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

40627 Sudesh D/O: Satyapal 13/04/1983 470004520 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Boileauganj 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

49857 Soni Thakur S/O Ranveer 

Singh 

12/12/1986 470004521 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

49725 ANURAG 

SHARMA 

SATYA NAND 23-01-1985 470004522 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

19593 Tripta Saini W/O 

Dhareshwar 

Saini 

4/10/1986 470004523 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

83313 TUSHAR 

SINGH 

RATTAN LAL 22/07/1985 470004524 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

59250 Vinod Kumar S/O: Geeta 

Ram 

5/3/1981 470004525 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

28872 BIMLA DEVI SURAT RAM 18-07-1982 470004526 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

60223 Urmila Devi W/O: Yog Raj 20-01-1980 470004527 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

97236 SANNO DEVI MOHAN 

SINGH 

9/10/1978 470004528 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

45265 Pramod 

Kumar 

Inder Singh 2/7/1986 470004529 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

25882 Taru Mehta D/O: Dev Raj 1/11/1987 470004530 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

19592 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Bhagu 

Ram 

14/03/1984 470004531 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

60752 Anil Kumar S/O: Amar 

Singh 

20-01-1987 470004532 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 



84152 Raju Ram S/O: Amar 

Singh 

30/04/1982 470004533 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

54718 Kiran Bala W/O: Mast 

Ram 

24/10/1986 470004534 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

33598 Seema Devi W/O: Ajay 

Kumar 

7/11/1985 470004535 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

65221 Sachin S/O: Diwan 

Chand 

21-05-1984 470004536 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

102010 Benu 

Chaudhary 

D/O: Avnish 

Chaudhary 

1/1/1990 470004537 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

20600 Abitab 

Awasthi 

S/O: Hans Raj 

Awasthi 

26/10/1983 470004538 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

41703 Arti Pundir D/O: Prithvi 

Singh 

2/5/1988 470004539 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

69217 SURJEET 

SINGH 

AMAR SINGH 8/12/1984 470004540 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

104296 Priyanka 

Gupta 

W/O: Manit 

Gupta 

27-01-1986 470004541 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

104099 Vahida 

Begam 

D/O: Asgar Ali 2/8/1986 470004542 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

25415 Madhu Bala Gurdeet Singh 21/03/1987 470004543 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

23355 Kaushalya W/O: Kamal 8/12/1987 470004544 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

46397 Sudhir 

Verma 

S/O: Arun 

Kumar 

27/03/1986 470004545 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

65043 Dharam Pal S/O: Chhajju 

Ram 

12/10/1989 470004546 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

31792 Soni Thakur S/O Ranveer 

Singh 

12/12/1986 470004547 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

86475 Durgesh 

Kumari 

W/O: Vinod 

Kumar 

25/05/1987 470004548 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

93627 YASH PAL RAGHUBIR 

SINGH 

10/9/1984 470004549 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

40127 Mukta D/O: Joginder 

Singh 

19/03/1990 470004550 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

1742 Rakesh 

Pundir 

S/O: Sohan 

Singh 

15/04/1978 470004551 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

18264 Shoeb Ali S/O: Mumtaz 

Ali 

12/12/1984 470004552 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

17447 Rajani Devi W/O: Ram Lal 13-10-1984 470004553 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

73479 Manisha 

Devi 

W/O: Vikash 

Datt Sharma 

20/08/1978 470004554 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

73664 Kuldeep 

Singh 

S/O Jagmal 

Singh 

16/06/1986 470004555 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 



89576 RAKESH 

KUMAR 

JAGGI RAM 4/7/1981 470004556 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

29433 NEHA 

YADAV 

SURENDER 

MOHAN 

27/12/1988 470004557 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

41780 Sonu Rani W/O: Naveen 

Mittal 

4/5/1980 470004558 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

69839 Ashima 

kumari 

D/O: Daya 

Ram 

11/7/1984 470004559 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

21734 Bimla Devi W/O: Deep 

Chand 

21/06/1984 470004560 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

17307 SEEMA SADHU RAM 29/06/1973 470004561 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

100603 Neelam Sagar Singh 15-05-1982 470004562 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

99063 viplove 

sharma 

Dinesh kumar 16/03/1985 470004563 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

46504 Devendra 

Kaur 

W/O: Rajinder 

Pal Singh 

10/1/1978 470004564 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

37759 Manisha 

Devi 

W/O: Puneet 

Kumar Tomar 

25/07/1990 470004565 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

24062 ANJNA DEVI SOM NATH 

SHARMA 

21/04/1985 470004566 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

46461 Sunita D/O: Kundan 

Singh 

19-11-1985 470004567 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

89773 Manju Bala D/O Ranbir 

Singh 

1/9/1990 470004568 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

51013 Mohd Abid 

Khan 

S/O: Shabir 

Ahmed 

21/12/1982 470004569 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

8942 Pushpa 

Kumari 

D/O: Tara 

Singh 

3/5/1988 470004570 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

84361 Babli Devi D/O: Sita Ram 21/10/1988 470004571 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

88156 PARUL RAGHWANAN 

D 

15-02-1985 470004572 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

91147 YASHVEER 

SINGH 

OM PRAKASH 6/12/1991 470004573 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

49921 Om Prakash S/O: Devi Ram 16/07/1984 470004574 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

53122 Baldev Singh S/O: Suben 

Singh 

9/8/1989 470004575 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

40961 MANJEET 

KAUR 

SADHU RAM 28/11/1985 470004576 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 



30729 CHURA 

MANI 

SITA RAM 22/06/1993 470004577 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

95422 Lalita D/O: Inder 

Singh 

15/04/1979 470004578 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

27697 Usha Devi W/O Arvind 

Kumar 

8/10/1988 470004579 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

23929 Devender 

Kumar 

S/O: Kanshi 

Ram 

15/08/1991 470004580 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

98954 Baldeep 

Mohil 

S/O Chaman 

Singh 

7/11/1982 470004581 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

84200 Nisha Tomar W/O Rajeev 

Tomar 

18/10/1981 470004582 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

39179 Kiran Kapoor W/O: Atter 

Singh 

8/5/1980 470004583 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

65061 Bansi Ram SURAT RAM 23/09/1982 470004584 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

68295 Kamlesh 

Kumar 

Sh Daulat Ram 18/04/1983 470004585 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

27166 Suneel 

Kumari 

W/O: Sukh 

Dev 

20/05/1981 470004586 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

33535 Bharti D/O: Mam 

Chand 

18/05/1987 470004587 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

71303 Firoj Khan S/O Abdul 

Rashid 

21/01/1985 470004588 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

37037 ASHA DEVI SHADI RAM 5/6/1986 470004589 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

2763 Chetan 

Chauhan 

S/O: Mohan 

Lal 

22/07/1987 470004590 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

23865 Jitender 

Singh 

S/O: Mehar 

Singh 

13/08/1984 470004591 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

75523 Vijay Laxmi D/O: Kuldeep 

Singh 

3/12/1989 470004592 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

100370 Soni Thakur S/O Ranveer 

Singh 

12/12/1986 470004593 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

100091 Vandana 

Devi 

ATTAR SINGH 5/4/1983 470004594 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

42300 Balvinder 

Kaur 

D/O: Agya 

Ram 

7/11/1980 470004595 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

24132 Vinod Kumar S/O: Shiva 

Nand 

18/11/1971 470004596 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

29489 Guman 

Singh 

Preetam Singh 26/09/1985 470004597 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

26445 Deepak 

Kumar 

S/O Gian 

Chand 

19/09/1986 470004598 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

32674 Reshma 

Begum 

W/O Nasim 

Ahamad 

8/7/1980 470004599 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 



51142 Reshma 

Khatoon 

W/O: 

Mohmmad 

Arif Khan 

2/5/1985 470004600 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

80529 Yogesh 

Kumar 

Tomar 

S/O Jai 

Kishore 

23/06/1987 470004601 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

103212 Kuldeep 

Singh 

SITA RAM 19-09-1984 470004602 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

29481 RENU BALA TEJVEER 

SINGH 

15/03/1987 470004603 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

23299 VINAY 

KUMAR 

DIWAN SINGH 16/02/1994 470004604 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

99960 Lekh Raj S/O: Kirshan 

Lal 

1/1/1986 470004605 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

95399 Manesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Phoola 

Ram 

1/2/1978 470004606 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

80181 Hem Raj S/O: Parkash 

Chand 

27/02/1980 470004607 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

31216 SNEH LATA SOM DUTT 3/3/1985 470004608 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

95237 Sudesh 

Kumari 

D/O: Raghu 

Nath 

26-12-1985 470004609 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

5857 Satish Kumar Chet Singh 2/6/1987 470004610 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

5508 JASBIR 

SINGH 

ROOP CHAND 7/5/1985 470004611 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

19030 Surender 

Kumar 

S/O: Rajender 

Singh 

22/07/1989 470004612 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

71337 Om Prakash S/O: Bali Ram 22-07-1982 470004613 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

23022 Narender 

Kaur 

W/O: Sanjeev 

Kumar 

20/09/1986 470004614 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

82088 MANJU 

KUMARI 

HEM CHAND 23/07/1986 470004615 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

27196 VINOD 

KUMAR 

ISHWAR 

CHAND 

1/4/1979 470004616 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

54183 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Ran 

Singh 

16/07/1983 470004617 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

26577 Babu Ram Khajan Singh 9/4/1980 470004618 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

80150 Anuradha Madan Lal 25-03-1990 470004619 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

75504 ARUN 

KUMAR 

MAHIMA 

DUTT 

23/06/1987 470004620 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 



62394 RAJEEV JAGDISH 

CHAND 

14/05/1985 470004621 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

45003 Mukesh 

Kumar 

Sharma 

S/O: Pawan 

Kumar 

Sharma 

2/9/1982 470004622 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

53361 Basti Ram S/O: Sunder 

Singh 

20/10/1983 470004623 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

41413 REETA RANI SAT PAL 16-02-1973 470004624 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

53200 Uma Devi Ran Singh 8/7/1983 470004625 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

54987 Anand 

Bhushan 

S/O Ran Singh 18/03/1982 470004626 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

22982 Kamal Kant S/O Prem Lal 24/04/1988 470004627 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

84581 Kumar Kush 

Thakur 

S/O: Lal Man 

Thakur 

8/5/1985 470004628 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

24337 Suman Devi Tek Ram 28-09-1984 470004629 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

85682 Aman Deep S/O: Bhanga 

Ram 

18/06/1984 470004630 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

89667 Virender 

Kumar 

S/O Khatri 

Ram 

25-03-1985 470004631 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

34329 Virender 

Attri 

S/O Shiv Dev 

Singh 

14-09-1987 470004632 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

73417 Seema 

Chauhan 

D/O Guman 

Singh 

Chauhan 

1/5/1985 470004633 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

76875 Sachchitabh 

Anand 

S/O Chiranji 

Lal Anand 

7/3/1979 470004634 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

88960 BALDEEP 

MOHIL 

CHAMAN 

SINGH 

7/11/1982 470004635 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

62453 BARU RAM RUNU RAM 21/11/1984 470004636 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

6839 Charan Singh S/O: Gangveer 

Singh 

26/04/1987 470004637 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

29245 GARIMA 

KUMARI 

RONKI RAM 24-06-1989 470004638 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

104580 Tapender 

Singh 

S/O: Kahan 

Singh 

21-11-1985 470004639 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

27063 Deepak 

Mehta 

S/O: Ram 

Gopal 

29/09/1985 470004640 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

91394 Sulochana 

Devi 

W/O Ram 

Prakash 

12/3/1986 470004641 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 



65014 Meenu 

Kumari 

W/O Shiv 

Singh 

25/08/1985 470004642 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

77006 Arti Devi 

Thakur 

Pohu Lal 5/4/1984 470004643 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

69970 Vandna 

Kumari 

Sharma 

W/O Rahul 

Dev 

7/8/1988 470004644 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

63657 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Karam 

Chand 

4/4/1988 470004645 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

31648 KAMAL 

KISHORE 

LAKSHMI 

DUTT 

16/02/1987 470004646 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

67747 Ajay Kumar S/O Kanhya 

Ram 

23/08/1983 470004647 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

74137 Mahinder Amin Chand 17-03-1984 470004648 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

92080 Aman 

Sharma 

S/O: Tara 

Chand Sharma 

9/7/1984 470004649 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

74392 Vijender 

Kumar 

Sh. Kamlesh 

kumar 

30/05/1983 470004650 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

89995 Sunil Kumar S/O Mella 

Ram 

23-11-1984 470004651 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

46635 Arushi 

Chauhan 

W/O: Manjeet 

Singh 

Chauhan 

11/9/1989 470004652 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

67470 Deepak S/O: Ganga 

Ram 

14/10/1978 470004653 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

87974 Rohit Gupta S/O: Khem Raj 

Gupta 

19-12-1984 470004654 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

107358 RAJENDER 

SHARMA 

BUDH RAM 

SHARMA 

20-04-1979 470004655 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

64526 Sneh Lata W/O Shri 

Pradeep Pal 

23/04/1987 470004656 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

87476 Sunita Devi W/O 

Kulvinder 

Singh 

3/7/1984 470004657 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

74616 aditi tomar hira singh 

tanwar 

21-03-1988 470004658 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

95450 VIVEK 

KUMAR 

SH.JAGDISH 17-02-1988 470004659 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

105008 Sunam 

Kumari 

D/O Shri 

Sarvinder 

Singh 

11/3/1989 470004660 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

11011 Meena Devi D/O: kishan 

singh 

4/1/1978 470004661 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 



59153 pooja 

sharma 

kamal kumar 22/11/1985 470004662 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

70750 Lucky S/O: Dharam 

Chand 

12/12/1986 470004663 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

32471 Virender 

Singh 

S/O: Babu 

Ram 

7/1/1982 470004664 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

7768 Om Prakash S/O Laiq Ram 11/6/1980 470004665 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

75987 Meena 

Kumari 

W/O Parveen 

Kumar 

2/8/1983 470004666 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

83120 Ashok 

Thakur 

S/O: Ram 

Krishan 

5/5/1989 470004667 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

43591 Rama Devi W/O: Pradeep 

Kumar 

28-05-1984 470004668 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

71752 Anita Sant Ram 1/9/1978 470004669 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

67740 Baggo Devi D/O: Ram Lok 8/7/1984 470004670 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

105201 NIMITA 

SHARMA 

D/O: 

Munishwar 

Sharma 

18/07/1987 470004671 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

32727 Pawan 

Kumar 

S/O: Roshan 

Lal 

4/5/1985 470004672 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

28816 Devender 

Kumar 

S/O: Nek Ram 19-03-1988 470004673 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

67109 Satish Kumar S/O: Bhagat 

Ram 

1/1/1985 470004674 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

94109 Karamjeet 

Kaur 

W/O 

Balvinder 

Singh 

12/9/1983 470004675 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

101768 Neha 

Sharma 

Suresh Chand 27-04-1987 470004676 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

93726 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Chaman 

Lal 

2/10/1986 470004677 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

39851 Lata Devi W/O Arun 

Kumar 

6/1/1985 470004678 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

86716 Rajeev 

Kumar 

S/O: Gorkhu 

Ram 

10/2/1986 470004679 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

82065 Navneet 

Khan 

S/O Nathu 

Khan 

18/10/1986 470004680 Govt. Nehru Sanskrit College 

Phagli Shimla, District Shimla 

103114 Krishan Pal S/O: Gian 

Chand 

24/01/1986 470004681 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

21042 Suman 

Kashyap 

W/O: Dinesh 

Kumar 

20/12/1982 470004682 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 



535 Vivek Attri S/O: 

Manglesh 

Dutt 

15/12/1988 470004683 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

2074 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O: 

Lachhman 

Dass 

12/5/1984 470004684 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

60191 SUBHARSHI 

DUTTA 

SASIM DUTTA 14-10-1989 470004685 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

25993 Yadvinder 

Singh 

S/O: Jeet Ram 7/12/1980 470004686 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

75268 Arti W/O: Himesh 

Sharma 

15-11-1984 470004687 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

46184 Premi Devi D/O Late Shri 

Asha Ram 

4/4/1985 470004688 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

52331 Poonam Rangi Ram 23-07-1984 470004689 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

25933 Sushma W/O: Amar 

Chand 

12/2/1988 470004690 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

86571 Lata Devi W/O: Jiwan 

Singh 

10/8/1984 470004691 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

82378 PANKAJ 

GULERIA 

SHER SINGH 26-02-1986 470004692 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

72967 Sanam 

Palmo 

D/O Shri 

Karam Singh 

Negi 

27/08/1988 470004693 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

23694 Mushtaq 

Ahmed 

S/O Guljar 

Muhammad 

1/5/1985 470004694 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

99372 MANJU 

BALA 

CHET RAM 

VERMA 

20/03/1985 470004695 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

71021 Kalpana 

Thakur 

D/O: Chet 

Ram Thakur 

1/1/1987 470004696 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

33314 Rachana 

Devi 

W/O: Pawan 

Kumar 

26/01/1989 470004697 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

39538 Pinki Devi W/O: 

Sudarshan 

8/5/1987 470004698 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

24469 Sangeeta 

Sharma 

D/O: Durga 

Datt 

20/11/1984 470004699 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

50708 Upasana 

Verma 

W/O Balbir 

Kumar 

17/08/1984 470004700 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

6955 Madan Lal S/O: Ram 

Kisan 

6/4/1988 470004701 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

104671 Manpreet 

Singh 

Jaswinder 

Singh 

6/12/1983 470004702 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 



22068 Mukesh 

Kumar 

Sharma 

S/O Nathu 

Ram Sharma 

17/12/1983 470004703 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

46562 Seema Devi D/O Madan 

Lal 

13-03-1987 470004704 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

78838 PRIYANKA 

SHARMA 

RAMESHWAR 

DAS SHARMA 

28-03-1982 470004705 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

50127 Palwinder 

Singh 

Shamsher 

Singh 

4/11/1989 470004706 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

65817 Kamlesh W/O: Vishal 16/08/1984 470004707 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

92198 Narender 

Kumar 

S/O: Kewal 

Ram 

12/1/1984 470004708 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

65772 Punam 

Thakur 

W/O Narveer 

Singh Thakur 

19/11/1975 470004709 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

42463 Sushil Kumar 

Panwar 

Shyam Lal 

Panwar 

6/12/1987 470004710 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

96564 Jitender 

Kumar 

S/O: Khushi 

Ram 

28/08/1985 470004711 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

52476 Reena DEVI Meena Ram 7/1/1985 470004712 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

17428 Kumari 

Sushmita 

D/O Balwant 

Singh Negi 

9/10/1990 470004713 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

46124 Sumati Devi W/O: Krishan 

Pal 

13-12-1986 470004714 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

25596 Manjeet 

Singh 

S/O: Roshan 

Lal 

24/07/1983 470004715 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

49998 Hansraj S/O: Prem 

Chand 

30-12-1989 470004716 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

36524 Vikas 

Sharma 

S/O: Puran 

Chand 

9/10/1986 470004717 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

65262 Neelam 

Kumari 

W/O: 

Lakshender 

18/01/1983 470004718 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

43702 Pooja 

Sharma 

Kamal Nain 

Sharma 

3/1/1985 470004719 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

59171 Gurcharan 

Singh 

S/O: Suchha 

Ram 

3/7/1986 470004720 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

44479 Amandeep 

Kaur 

W/O 

Balwinder 

Singh 

1/1/1989 470004721 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

5886 Urmila Devi W/O: Raj 

Kumar 

21/11/1987 470004722 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

37946 Risheshwar 

Khanoria 

S/O Raj Kumar 15/12/1984 470004723 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 



53277 Vandna Devi Raghuvir 

Singh 

25/06/1984 470004724 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

62356 Neha 

Sharma 

Suresh Chand 

Sharma 

27/04/1987 470004725 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

53084 Manoj 

Kumar 

S/O: Bikram 

Singh 

20/03/1983 470004726 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

90141 SUSHIL 

KUMAR 

KIRPA RAM 21-06-1985 470004727 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

19854 Saroj Mehta W/O: 

Randeep 

Singh 

31/07/1980 470004728 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

48989 Naresh 

Kumar 

S/O Sohan Lal 8/8/1984 470004729 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

39584 Vinod Kumar S/O Zalam 

Singh 

3/1/1987 470004730 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

42008 Ritu 

Chauhan 

Ravinder 

Kumar 

Chauhan 

18/09/1987 470004731 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

17471 Vinay Kumar S/O Sant Ram 9/4/1981 470004732 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

75763 Ram Chand S/O: Sukh 

Ram 

15/05/1985 470004733 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

93863 Manjeet 

Singh 

S/O: Madan 

Lal 

16/06/1991 470004734 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

35597 Satya Devi D/O Krishan 

Lal 

26/04/1983 470004735 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

106130 HARPREET 

KAUR 

NACHHATTAR 

SINGH 

27/10/1984 470004736 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

81577 KUMAR 

Chaman Lal 

S/O: Lekh 

Ram 

30/09/1979 470004737 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

102289 Indu Bala D/O Jai Dev 8/4/1988 470004738 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

84346 Upender 

Singh 

S/O Dayal 

Singh 

9/11/1984 470004739 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

61461 Gurmeet 

Singh 

S/O: Bhag 

Singh 

13/05/1981 470004740 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

17831 Santosh 

Kumari 

W/O Jitender 

Kumar 

11/11/1983 470004741 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

105560 Madhu Bala W/O: Anil 

Kumar 

11/4/1977 470004742 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

26381 Nisha W/O: Subhash 1/5/1983 470004743 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

24204 MAMTA 

DEVI 

MOHINDER 

SINGH 

13/01/1983 470004744 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 



20060 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O: Nand Lal 19-11-1987 470004745 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

5084 HEMA DEVI DEVI RAM 5/2/1990 470004746 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

61931 Urmila Devi W/O: Sunil 

Kumar 

15-09-1987 470004747 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

83173 Anjana 

Kumari 

D/O Maan 

Singh 

8/3/1990 470004748 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

37539 VIJAY 

KUMAR 

AMI LAL 10/4/1982 470004749 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

84820 Prince Rana S/O Ranjeet 

Singh 

28/08/1992 470004750 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

21803 Kumari Anita D/O Vam Dev 

Sharma 

27/10/1990 470004751 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

23091 Mandeep 

Kaur 

D/O: 

Tarlochan 

Singh 

21/07/1989 470004752 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

33626 Lachhmi 

Nand 

S/O Anokhiya 

Ram 

13/07/1985 470004753 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

25239 Babita 

Parmar 

D/O: MAHANT 

SINGH 

17-06-1989 470004754 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

71231 Sanam 

Palmo 

Karam Singh 27/08/1988 470004755 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

92351 Reena W/O: Preetpal 13/01/1988 470004756 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

37547 RITA DEVI DAMODAR 

DASS 

28/10/1985 470004757 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

52923 IQBAL KHAN NIYAZ DEEN 8/8/1985 470004758 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

87574 Savita 

Kumari 

D/O Amar 

Chand 

22-10-1992 470004759 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

9656 abhishek gayan 

swaroop 

8/5/1986 470004760 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

46197 Shiv Dass S/O Labh 

Singh 

28/12/1984 470004761 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

42719 REETA 

KUMARI 

PIAR CHAND 28/08/1985 470004762 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

94435 VIKAS 

KAUSHAL 

BHAGMAL 

KAUSHAL 

4/5/1986 470004763 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

59227 Kusam Lata W/O Rohit 

Sharma 

7/9/1984 470004764 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

93675 Darshan 

Kumar 

Sharma 

S/O: Desh Raj 9/7/1987 470004765 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 



4174 Promila W/O: Bhag 

Singh 

2/7/1985 470004766 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

88006 Rohit Gupta S/O: Khem Raj 

Gupta 

19-12-1984 470004767 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

102551 Shagun 

Thakur 

D/O: Surinder 

Singh 

6/6/1989 470004768 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

92269 Preet Pal 

Pradeep 

S/O: Nand Lal 10/12/1982 470004769 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

80831 lalita sharma hari dutt 26-01-1984 470004770 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

100949 Kavita Devi W/O: Ajit 

Kaushal 

14/03/1984 470004771 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

103454 Saneh Lata Sh. Ravinder 

Kumar 

17/09/1986 470004772 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

99300 RANI DAULAT 

MASIH 

14/02/1976 470004773 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

36841 MONIKA LEKH RAJ 17/07/1985 470004774 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

100413 Madan Lal S/O: Gian 

Chand 

13-06-1986 470004775 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

40609 Devindera 

Kumari 

D/O: Mast 

Ram 

8/11/1990 470004776 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

97346 Anwar Ali Shaffi 

Mohammad 

8/2/1988 470004777 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

66774 Richa 

Sharma 

Ganesh Chand 31/05/1990 470004778 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

69295 Sapna Devi W/O: 

Sukhvinder 

Singh 

22/12/1985 470004779 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

77353 TRIBHUVAN 

KUMAR 

LALLAN RAM 3/7/1986 470004780 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

65283 Kamlesh 

Kumari 

W/O: Suresh 

Kumar 

5/12/1983 470004781 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

90995 YAMINI 

SHARMA 

bhimanand 5/6/1990 470004782 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

41974 Suman 

Thakur 

D/O Mohinder 

Singh 

4/7/1989 470004783 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

87773 Subhash 

Chand 

S/O: Sarwan 

Singh 

29/01/1985 470004784 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

51916 Devika 

Sharma 

D/O: Sumitri 

Dutt 

28/03/1987 470004785 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

97728 Dev Raj Het Ram 24/12/1980 470004786 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

59515 DINESH 

GAUTAM 

HARI DASS 26/12/1979 470004787 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 



65450 Suman Lata Baldev Singh 

Guleria 

16/10/1986 470004788 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

38738 Anju W/O: Prithvi 

Singh 

9/12/1976 470004789 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

4967 Rajender 

Kumar 

S/O: Gokul 

Chand 

1/15/1984 470004790 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

41382 Sangeeta 

Kumari 

W/O: Manoj 6/1/1984 470004791 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

59669 Dilbag Sngh S/O Babu Ram 21/02/1973 470004792 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

46075 Sarvjeet 

Singh 

S/O Gurmail 

Singh 

24/05/1985 470004793 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

45842 REENA DEVI DILA RAM 28/03/1989 470004794 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

1978 AJay Kumar ABC 3/7/1995 470004795 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

8930 Vikas Kumar S/O: Krishan 

Lal 

9/3/1984 470004796 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

88503 PRADEEP 

KUMAR 

TIWARI 

JAGADAMBA 

PRASAD 

10/8/1992 470004797 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

104020 Sangeeta 

Thakur 

W/O: Keshav 

Thakur 

1/4/1984 470004798 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

29269 Kiran Kumari D/O Rattan 

Singh 

21/09/1984 470004799 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

23791 Taruna Rana W/O Sandeep 

Rana 

8/7/1984 470004800 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

50307 REENU DEVI NARAYAN 

CHAND 

21/01/1987 470004801 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

49048 Kushal 

Chand 

S/O Lekh Raj 31-08-1983 470004802 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

66559 Vinod Kumar S/O Jeet Ram 26-11-1988 470004803 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

77748 VASHISHTH 

NARAYAN 

KASHYAP 

RAJ BAHADUR 

KASHYAP 

15/02/1995 470004804 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

45733 Suman 

Kumari 

W/O 

Narender 

Singh 

15/07/1983 470004805 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

43546 KUNTAL PAL BIJOY 

KRISHNA PAL 

24-02-1990 470004806 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

107660 Sulakshna 

Thakur 

Inder Sain 17/11/1988 470004807 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 



89486 Uma Sharma D/O: Ram Lok 20/09/1989 470004808 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

838 Ritu Sharma Sh. Ramesh 

Kumar 

27/11/1983 470004809 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

61700 Kuldeep 

Kumar 

S/O: Sita Ram 30-10-1987 470004810 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

105542 Harpreet 

Kaur 

Nachhattar 

Singh 

27-10-1984 470004811 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

35440 pooja thakur MEHAR SINGH 

THAKUR 

18/07/1988 470004812 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

89137 Mandeep 

Singh 

S/O: Ram Asra 6/6/1986 470004813 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

32819 Shikha 

Sharma 

D/O: Kewal 

Krishan 

29/08/1992 470004814 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

77222 Reetika W/O: Suresh 

Kumar 

30/06/1986 470004815 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

10581 Sarita 

Kumari 

D/O: Ved 

Prakash 

30/08/1985 470004816 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

42698 Chheringh 

Dolma 

D/O Lovjang 15/03/1976 470004817 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

80388 GURMAIL 

SINGH 

CHUHRA RAM 6/6/1981 470004818 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

101520 Lalita Verma W/O: Sandeep 

Kumar 

1/1/1986 470004819 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

67467 Satish Kumar S/O: Roshan 

Lal 

29-10-1988 470004820 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

104349 Sangeeta 

Thakur 

W/O: Keshav 

Thakur 

1/4/1984 470004821 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

7666 Ravinder 

Singh 

S/O: Harwans 

Lal 

3/4/1983 470004822 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

98087 Vipan Kumar Krishano 2/1/1987 470004823 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

42851 Jyoti Gupta W/O: Vishal 7/4/1987 470004824 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

2559 Ajay Kumar S/O Leela Dutt 

Sharma 

1/8/1985 470004825 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

25402 Kapil Dev Sh. Rattan Lal 1/3/1982 470004826 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

3312 Dinesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Madan 

Gopal 

17/04/1985 470004827 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

25663 SEEMA DEVI RAM LOK 3/12/1983 470004828 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

21503 Laik Ram S/O: Geeta 

Ram 

25/06/1984 470004829 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 



44554 Rakesh 

Kumar 

S/O Jaswant 

Singh 

2/8/1982 470004830 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

63741 DINESH 

KUMAR 

ASHOK 

KUMAR 

5/1/1986 470004831 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

27434 Ravinder 

Singh 

S/O Jagat Ram 31/01/1985 470004832 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

80692 Narender Pal S/O Mahinder 

Singh 

12/8/1981 470004833 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

91772 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Badari 

Dat 

1/1/1982 470004834 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

80958 Diksha Devi D/O: Dharm 

Chand 

24/03/1994 470004835 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

84711 Vikrant 

Sharma 

S/O: Vijay 

Kumar 

Sharma 

16-01-1989 470004836 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

95441 SAURABH 

PANDEY 

VRIJESH 

KUMAR 

PANDEY 

10/7/1995 470004837 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

66752 Raj Kumar S/O: Ram 

Singh 

16/01/1985 470004838 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

23906 Ramneek S/O: Ram 

Gopal 

1/8/1989 470004839 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

103868 Sunita 

Bansal 

Shyam Lal 

Bansal 

22/10/1986 470004840 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

52986 Nirmala Devi Lakshman 

Dass 

19/05/1986 470004841 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

6001 Balwant 

Singh 

S/O: Pritam 

Singh 

23/10/1986 470004842 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

22333 VEENA 

KUMARI 

MAST RAM 20-01-1980 470004843 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

51046 Minakshi 

Sharma 

D/O Vijay 

Sharma 

21-06-1988 470004844 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

84601 MEENA 

KUMARI 

RAJINDER 

SINGH 

12/4/1986 470004845 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

52454 Dharminder 

Kumar 

S/O Ram Lok 14/08/1984 470004846 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

69370 Anju Devi W/O Sanjeev 

Kumar 

31/12/1983 470004847 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

22166 Rekha 

Sharma 

W/O Rajinder 

Sharma 

29/12/1983 470004848 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

23171 Bharti Kamal W/O: 

Shailender 

Chauhan 

28/04/1986 470004849 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 



90632 pooja 

sharma 

rattan dutt 

sharma 

6/3/1989 470004850 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

89927 BIR CHAND RAM LAL 11/5/1979 470004851 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

22427 ARUN 

KUMAR 

GARG 

RAM KARAN 

GARG 

15/06/1973 470004852 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

75013 KUMARI 

PAYAL 

JAGDAYAL 7/5/1988 470004853 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

97364 Mandeep 

Kaur 

D/O Charan 

Singh 

2/7/1985 470004854 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

82215 Nisha 

Kumari 

D/O Darshan 

Singh 

10/7/1984 470004855 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

16831 VINAY 

KUMAR 

SANT RAM 9/4/1981 470004856 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

28569 Ankur S/O Maan 

Singh Chandel 

25-10-1986 470004857 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

76968 Priyanka 

Sharma 

D/O Yogender 

Pal 

10/1/1989 470004858 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

25544 Hemkant S/O Dinesh 

Kumar 

17-06-1988 470004859 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

81097 Raj Kumar S/O Dayal 

Chand 

9/12/1985 470004860 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

70008 Kalpana Devi DALIP SINGH 9/8/1985 470004861 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

59306 pooja 

sharma 

Kamal Kumar 22/11/1985 470004862 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

40047 Chheringh 

Dolma 

D/O Lovjang 15/03/1976 470004863 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

35297 SUSHILA HARI SINGH 24-03-1985 470004864 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

68278 Ranjana Devi Mehar Chand 1/5/1978 470004865 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

37358 ARUN 

KUMARI 

SH. RAJ 

KUMAR 

SHASTRI 

20/07/1983 470004866 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

67333 Poonam 

Sharma 

W/O: Mukesh 

Kumar 

13/07/1984 470004867 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

37760 Ajay Kumar S/O Ram 

Chand 

26/02/1985 470004868 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

25251 Rajesh 

Kumar 

S/O: Pyare Lal 27/07/1984 470004869 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

91690 Vivek kumar Sh.Jagdish 17/02/1988 470004870 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 



70885 SANJAY 

KUMAR 

DAYANAND 9/7/1982 470004871 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

92549 Desh Raj S/O: Prem 

Kumar 

11/9/1984 470004872 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

20162 Rekha Devi D/O Gurmukh 

Singh 

1/2/1989 470004873 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

29166 Kalpna 

Sharma 

W/O: Padam 

Dev Sharma 

28/02/1988 470004874 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

89585 Sulochana 

Devi 

W/O Ram 

Prakash 

12/3/1986 470004875 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

72911 Anupama W/O: 

Himanshu 

Sharma 

19/02/1986 470004876 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

103145 SAHAB DEEN BACHAN 

KHAN 

18/06/1989 470004877 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

79319 Meena 

Kumari 

W/O Parveen 

Kumar 

2/8/1983 470004878 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

93953 Amar Deep S/O: Ram 

Saran 

8/1/1983 470004879 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

80435 Balram Singh Shyam Singh 14/08/1984 470004880 Govt. ITI Shimla, District (Shimla) 

56659 Surinder 

Kumar 

S/O Charan 

Dass 

16-02-1985 470004881 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

7836 Ravinder 

Singh 

S/O: Harwans 

Lal 

4/3/1983 470004882 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

69367 Nitika W/O 

Mandeep 

Singh 

25/11/1987 470004883 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

46148 Jasvir Singh S/O: Krishan 

Chand 

12/10/1986 470004884 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

95034 Reema 

Sharma 

D/O: Rajinder 

Prasad 

10/9/1988 470004885 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

5747 Ramneek Ram Gopal 8/1/1989 470004886 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

40012 Vipasha 

Chauhan 

W/O: Dinesh 

Kumar 

12/10/1989 470004887 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

92676 Shiv Charan S/O: Puran 

Chand 

1/1/1988 470004888 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



59176 Pratibha 

Kumari 

W/O: Arun 

Sharma 

4/7/1986 470004889 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

53569 Sakshi 

Thakur 

D/O Baldev 

Raj 

15-03-1987 470004890 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

41226 Kamal Kant S/O: Lekh 

Ram 

25-08-1985 470004891 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

28465 Satpal 

Sharma 

S/O: Madan 

Lal 

7/6/1989 470004892 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

53513 Mohar Singh S/O Panu Ram 29-12-1984 470004893 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

44254 Bhajno Devi D/O Jeet 

Singh 

14/02/1988 470004894 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

85710 MOHAN LAL DEVI RAM 24-04-1983 470004895 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

40561 Seema Karam Chand 24-12-1987 470004896 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

88931 POONAM 

SHARMA 

HUKAM 

CHAND 

3/1/1975 470004897 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

85456 Shiv Om S/O: Balak 

Ram 

24-03-1994 470004898 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

64823 Sofia 

Khatoon 

D/O Abdul 

Razak 

20/12/1987 470004899 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

84875 Seema Devi W/O Soni 

Kumar 

1/2/1983 470004900 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

17355 SHYAM 

BABU 

NIRANJAN 

RAM 

10/8/1992 470004901 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

10598 Lalit Kumar Sant Ram 7/22/1984 470004902 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

101530 REETA DEVI GEETA RAM 6/4/1985 470004903 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



2087 Rita Devi D/O Rajender 

Kumar 

8/2/1988 470004904 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

63753 Bandana 

Kumari 

D/O Ramesh 

Chand 

1/2/1989 470004905 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

88480 Geeta 

Sharma 

W/O: Amit 

Sharma 

31/05/1983 470004906 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

9130 Daljeet Kaur D/O Karam 

Singh Dhiman 

9/13/1990 470004907 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

18740 Jagdev Singh Garja Ram 20/01/1983 470004908 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

106489 Tanba 

Gialchhan 

S/O: Chhering 

Donsal 

30/07/1985 470004909 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

52005 asha rani RAM KUMAR 12/6/1985 470004910 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

53566 Baggo Devi W/O: Kamal 

Chand 

10/2/1981 470004911 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

94957 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

S/O: Bishan 

Dass 

13/06/1987 470004912 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

81249 Archana 

Tomar 

W/O: Amar 

Dutt 

24/06/1986 470004913 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

79555 Anita Devi D/O Trilok 

Singh 

1/6/1987 470004914 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

67058 Parminder 

Singh 

S/O Upkar 

Singh 

13/04/1984 470004915 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

75703 Monika 

Verma 

D/O Chander 

Raj Verma 

10/8/1985 470004916 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

7581 Jaspal 

Dhiman 

S/O Gurdev 

Singh 

1/1/1989 470004917 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

39273 Mamta Paul W/O: Ajit 

Singh Tanwer 

16/12/1985 470004918 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



75691 Meenakshi BASANT RAM 14-01-1985 470004919 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

53435 Gurmail 

Singh 

SAJJAN SINGH 7/8/1975 470004920 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

97309 Sanjeev 

Kumar 

Roop Dass 7/12/1983 470004921 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

45973 Poonam D/O: Chandu 

Lal 

22/08/1979 470004922 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

39695 NISHA DEVI MR. KISHORI 

LAL 

16/12/1986 470004923 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

43486 SANDEEP 

KUMAR 

SOHAN LAL 27/10/1993 470004924 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

82394 MANJU 

BALA 

RANDEEP 

SINGH 

30/06/1987 470004925 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

11231 Seena Devi W/O: 

Devinder 

Kumar 

1/1/1982 470004926 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

94658 NEHA HARBHAJAN 

SINGH 

9/5/1986 470004927 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

35793 Manju Bala D/O: Laxman 

Dass 

25/08/1989 470004928 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

67359 Nishita W/O: Vivek 

Jhalaan 

15/02/1988 470004929 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

36610 Rajni Sharma D/O: Ramesh 

Kumar 

10/1/1988 470004930 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

28962 Sunaina D/O: Bishan 

Dass 

26/05/1987 470004931 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

27979 Bandna 

Sharma 

W/O: Rajeev 

Kumar 

13-04-1983 470004932 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

103604 RITU RAM ASRA 15/05/1988 470004933 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



42339 Neha D/O: Om 

Prakash 

Gautam 

16/04/1988 470004934 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

105112 Raj Kumar Badri Dutt 23/07/1982 470004935 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

108341 GURSEWAK 

SINGH 

NACHATTAR 

SINGH 

6/10/1996 470004936 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

53472 Banita 

Sharma 

D/O: Rajender 

Sharma 

18/06/1987 470004937 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

35537 Neelam 

Parihar 

W/O: Ajay 

Kumar 

6/10/1984 470004938 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

60419 Anjali Thakur D/O Jai Singh 

Thakur 

5/2/1994 470004939 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

54737 Aruna W/O Geeta 

Ram 

9/6/1972 470004940 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

89156 Sushil Kumar S/O Kehar 

Singh 

11/2/1989 470004941 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

93794 Khem Raj S/O Ratti Ram 4/6/1983 470004942 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

7813 Devender 

Kumar 

S/O: Ratan Lal 7/3/1990 470004943 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

67628 Anu Radha 

Thakur 

W/O: Jasvir 

Singh 

6/6/1986 470004944 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

49636 Poonam D/O: Inder 

Jeet 

16/07/1985 470004945 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

34760 Himanshu 

Panwar 

S/O Chet Ram 

Panwar 

16-11-1984 470004946 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

92487 Pardeep 

Thakur 

S/O Dharam 

Chand 

25/08/1985 470004947 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

69709 Om Sen S/O: Jagdish 

Chand 

9/6/1975 470004948 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



56852 Snehasis 

Nanda 

Bibhabasu 

Nanda 

26/05/1988 470004949 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

41372 Reena Devi W/O: Ram 

Sawroop 

5/3/1985 470004950 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

56113 Thandu Ram S/O Dayal 

Chand 

24/11/1989 470004951 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

2531 Diwan Chand PREM 4/15/1985 470004952 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

103557 Ashok 

Kumar 

S/O Dev Raj 

Sharma 

24-04-1983 470004953 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

99151 Ekta Thakur D/O Rajender 

Thakur 

27/04/1990 470004954 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

23803 Sandeep 

Kaur 

D/O: Joginder 

Pal 

5/2/1989 470004955 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

74107 Inderjeet 

Bhardwaj 

S/O: Thakur 

Chand 

3/6/1989 470004956 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

17089 Ravinder 

Dhiman 

Baggu Ram 

Dhiman 

19/06/1986 470004957 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

50743 Mohit 

Sharma 

Sh Tek Chand 14/08/1988 470004958 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

53824 Vidya Devi JEEWA NAND 18/06/1987 470004959 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

84227 Hem Lata D/O: Som 

Dutt 

3/7/1978 470004960 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

82562 Gaurav 

Sharma 

S/O: Ram Pal 

Sharma 

23-05-1984 470004961 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

75255 Vijay Singh 

Thakur 

S/O Santokh 

Singh Thakur 

22-08-1974 470004962 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

28079 Rajiv Kumar S/O: Shyam 

Singh 

5/4/1985 470004963 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



35087 Mukul 

Panwar 

S/O Chet Ram 5/10/1986 470004964 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

21887 Rampal Roshan Lal 11/4/1984 470004965 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

42543 Reeta 

Kumari 

D/O Piar 

Chand 

28-08-1985 470004966 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

84760 Kirtika 

Sharma 

D/O Ram Pal 

Sharma 

7/7/1992 470004967 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

75558 Kalpna Devi W/O: Rakesh 

Kumar 

30-09-1985 470004968 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

87927 Poonam W/O: Ashwani 5/5/1985 470004969 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

44916 Usha Devi W/O Manjeet 

Singh 

18/06/1987 470004970 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

58775 Narayan 

Singh 

S/O Chhering 

Dorje 

3/3/1977 470004971 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

99158 Hari Singh S/O: Sher 

Singh 

13-01-1985 470004972 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

53358 TAMANNA 

TANWAR 

PURAN 

TANWAR 

17/03/1993 470004973 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

69463 Ravi Kumar 

Kaushal 

S/O: Gurdyal 

Singh 

25/11/1985 470004974 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

47071 Arushi 

Chauhan 

W/O: Manjeet 

Singh 

Chauhan 

11/9/1989 470004975 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

7563 Om Prakash S/O Laiq Ram 11/6/1980 470004976 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

73683 Nishant Nek Ram 

Sharma 

28/04/1983 470004977 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

36525 Preeti 

Kumari 

D/O Mohinder 

Singh 

3/10/1987 470004978 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



19708 Naresh 

Kumar 

S/O Jeetu 

Ram 

15/01/1985 470004979 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

76125 Mamta D/O: Parma 

Nand Sharma 

9/4/1986 470004980 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

68670 Anjana 

Kumari 

D/O Maan 

Singh 

8/3/1990 470004981 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

45471 Krishan Pal S/O: Prem 

Chand 

22/07/1982 470004982 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

24980 Hema Devi W/O: Hari 

Dutt 

7/10/1985 470004983 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

16538 Pratap Singh S/O: Ram 

Kishan 

16/04/1984 470004984 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

92287 Sandeep 

Kumar 

S/O: Ram Lal 9/3/1987 470004985 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

88654 Jasvir Singh S/O: Uday 

Ram 

15-05-1985 470004986 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

76531 Kalpana D/O: Raj 

Kumar 

28/12/1985 470004987 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

26374 Sohan Singh S/O: Jatti Ram 23/10/1978 470004988 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

90595 Mamta Kanshi Ram 31/07/1985 470004989 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

34241 Kiran Thakur Rajender 

Kumar 

25/06/1986 470004990 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

90599 Suman INDER SINGH 25-01-1983 470004991 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

70205 Kishor 

Kumar 

S/O: Ram 

Chand 

27/02/1977 470004992 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

24843 Chintan 

Kumar 

S/O Amar 

Chand 

15-06-1986 470004993 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 



74142 Sandhya 

Kumari 

D/O: Laiq Ram 24/10/1988 470004994 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 

80311 Renu Bala Gopal Singh 19/07/1985 470004995 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 
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Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 
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70943 Shashi Devi W/O Ravi 

Kumar 

31/05/1978 470004999 Govt. Sr. Sec. School Summer Hill 

Shimla, District Shimla (HP) 
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	470001202: 
	104972: 
	MOHAN SINGH: 
	DARSHAN SINGH: 
	25081986: 
	470001203: 
	29827: 
	Danit Kumar: 
	SO Ram Pal_4: 
	9111989: 
	470001204: 
	26104: 
	NEELAM KUMARI_2: 
	DES RAJ: 
	18101981: 
	470001205: 
	104910: 
	Hiti Khullar_2: 
	Naresh Kumar_6: 
	1261987_2: 
	470001206: 
	105051: 
	VINOD KUMAR: 
	HOSHIAR SINGH_3: 
	411987: 
	470001207: 
	34330: 
	Avtar Singh: 
	SO Lakhbir Singh: 
	27091974: 
	470001208: 
	40880: 
	SANJEEV KUMAR_3: 
	GIAN CHAND: 
	23021982: 
	470001209: 
	27684: 
	ANITA DEVI_2: 
	BHAGAT RAM: 
	26121982: 
	470001210: 
	3298: 
	Satpal Sharma: 
	SO Puran Chand_2: 
	231991: 
	470001211: 
	97325: 
	Suresh Rana: 
	SO Baldev Singh Rana: 
	25011986_3: 
	470001212: 
	2035: 
	Sushil Kumar Kashyap: 
	SO Rattan Chand_5: 
	6231984: 
	470001213: 
	69668: 
	Sapna Devi_4: 
	WO Chander Shakher: 
	29061985_4: 
	470001214: 
	92054: 
	Arti Soni: 
	WO Dinesh Kumar_3: 
	6101986_2: 
	470001215: 
	28447: 
	Kanchan Bala: 
	DO Yash Pal: 
	14031988_2: 
	470001216: 
	10221: 
	Kanchana Devi_3: 
	WO Rakesh Kumar_6: 
	29121985: 
	470001217: 
	104840: 
	Nisha_3: 
	WO Surinder Singh: 
	1151982: 
	470001218: 
	70324: 
	INDU BALA_3: 
	PREM CHAND: 
	731987: 
	470001219: 
	2830: 
	Munish Kumar: 
	SO Ravinder Kumar: 
	15081983: 
	470001220: 
	38042: 
	RAJNI BALA: 
	SH GIRDHARI LAL: 
	15081985_2: 
	470001221: 
	35342: 
	Arun Kumar_10: 
	SO Ashok Kumar: 
	13061988: 
	470001222: 
	95588: 
	Vipin Kumar: 
	SO Guljar Singh: 
	1231988_2: 
	470001223: 
	73555: 
	Poonam Kumari_7: 
	WO Thakur Vishal: 
	21011989: 
	470001224: 
	37538: 
	Sandeep Kumar_3: 
	SO Prit Pal: 
	6101985: 
	470001225: 
	70835: 
	Vipna Devi: 
	WO Sandeep Kumar_4: 
	16041986_2: 
	470001226: 
	31665: 
	Vijay Lakshami: 
	Dharam Singh: 
	15041977: 
	470001227: 
	37266: 
	Chander Mohan: 
	SO Sat Pal: 
	26101980: 
	470001228: 
	90098: 
	Satish Kumar_6: 
	SO Sukhdev Singh: 
	17111984_2: 
	470001229: 
	70234: 
	Poonam Kumari_8: 
	WO Vishal Dhiman: 
	991984: 
	470001230: 
	31626: 
	Sarita Kumari: 
	WO Madan Gopal_2: 
	1231979: 
	470001231: 
	10404: 
	Krishan Chand: 
	SO Surender: 
	27081986: 
	470001232: 
	77797: 
	Sapana Thakur: 
	DO Jagdish Rana: 
	31031989: 
	470001233: 
	32922: 
	Shashi Bala_4: 
	DO Sukh Ram: 
	13021986_2: 
	470001234: 
	40001: 
	Puneet kumar: 
	Kuldeep kumar: 
	17031991: 
	470001235: 
	49870: 
	Aarti Sharma: 
	17051984: 
	470001236: 
	48050: 
	Ruchi Sharma: 
	16041984: 
	470001237: 
	105016: 
	Pankaj Kumar_3: 
	SO Krishan Chand_4: 
	26061990: 
	470001238: 
	30622: 
	Sanjeev Kumar_8: 
	SO Raj Lal: 
	291987_3: 
	470001239: 
	8298: 
	Shakina Bibi: 
	ALI MOHD: 
	551986: 
	470001240: 
	74976: 
	Amit: 
	SO Raj Kumar_2: 
	21091984_2: 
	470001241: 
	77221: 
	Ashok Kumar_10: 
	SO Karam Chand_3: 
	25031991: 
	470001242: 
	34468: 
	Amita Kaushal: 
	WO Avtar Singh_2: 
	20081975: 
	470001243: 
	29051: 
	Balbinder Kaur_2: 
	20051987_5: 
	470001244: 
	4786: 
	Anil Kumar_10: 
	SO Lekhraj: 
	831987: 
	470001245: 
	67657: 
	PRAVESH LEKHWAR: 
	DILMANI LEKHWAR: 
	161994: 
	470001246: 
	69213: 
	Rohit Kumar_4: 
	30091986: 
	470001247: 
	40007: 
	KRISHNA KUMARI: 
	SURJEET SINGH: 
	19111986: 
	470001248: 
	88500: 
	Meenakshi_2: 
	1191988: 
	470001249: 
	52064: 
	dinesh: 
	jodha ram: 
	3111987_2: 
	470001250: 
	58945: 
	Reena Rani_2: 
	Duni Chand: 
	21111982: 
	470001251: 
	102489: 
	Onkar Singh_2: 
	SO Pritam Singh_3: 
	261989: 
	470001252: 
	16480: 
	Sushma Devi_4: 
	DO Hirday Ram: 
	10111988_2: 
	470001253: 
	16977: 
	Anil Kumar_11: 
	SO Lekhraj_2: 
	831987_2: 
	470001254: 
	52190: 
	shailja kumari: 
	surinder kumar: 
	24021989: 
	470001255: 
	61696: 
	Monika Kumari_3: 
	DO Tilak Raj_3: 
	25071992: 
	470001256: 
	8910: 
	Balbir Singh: 
	SO Sita Ram_4: 
	521985: 
	470001257: 
	30932: 
	KULWINDER SINGH: 
	AVTAR SINGH: 
	15101988_3: 
	470001258: 
	101452: 
	Baldev Kumar: 
	SO Bhure Lal: 
	241997: 
	470001259: 
	46929: 
	VIJAY KUMAR_3: 
	PREM KUMAR_2: 
	11121987_3: 
	470001260: 
	84859: 
	Kumari Soniya: 
	WO Parveen Kumar_6: 
	221981: 
	470001261: 
	91965: 
	Baby Rani: 
	DO Ram Paul: 
	31051987: 
	470001262: 
	7265: 
	Naveen Sharma: 
	14121987_2: 
	470001263: 
	50248: 
	Rakhi Sharma: 
	WO Raman Kumar_2: 
	24061985: 
	470001264: 
	92416: 
	Rajesh Kumar_6: 
	SO Prem Chand_4: 
	14041981: 
	470001265: 
	87710: 
	BIPALAV THAKUR: 
	Vikram Singh: 
	13121987: 
	470001266: 
	90465: 
	ASHWANI KUMAR: 
	ONKAR CHAND: 
	18041986_2: 
	470001267: 
	72803: 
	Sanjeev Kumar_9: 
	SO Jaswant Singh: 
	13081985: 
	470001268: 
	78284: 
	Neeraj Kumar_3: 
	SO Tarsem Chand_2: 
	20091986_3: 
	470001269: 
	39792: 
	Poonam Sharma_3: 
	WO Vinod Kumar_3: 
	19101981: 
	470001270: 
	28596: 
	Mamta Rani_2: 
	DO Lekh Raj_2: 
	711989: 
	470001271: 
	106790: 
	Jasvinder Kaur: 
	Jagtar Singh: 
	14091981: 
	470001272: 
	69517: 
	Sonia: 
	DO Sham Manohar: 
	13061985: 
	470001273: 
	76854: 
	Ashok Kumar_11: 
	SO Karam Chand_4: 
	25031991_2: 
	470001274: 
	94636: 
	Jagtar: 
	SO Parkash: 
	21041980: 
	470001275: 
	63920: 
	Anuradha_3: 
	DO Ram Prasad: 
	23121987_2: 
	470001276: 
	74371: 
	Poonam_2: 
	DO Joginder Pal: 
	521990: 
	470001277: 
	66641: 
	Priya Sharma: 
	DO Shiv Kumar Shama: 
	14091990_2: 
	470001278: 
	56830: 
	Archana: 
	WO Vinod Kumar_4: 
	10121986: 
	470001279: 
	33423: 
	Siddharth Mamgain: 
	Dinesh Prakash Mamgain: 
	23071989_2: 
	470001280: 
	67509: 
	Baljinder Kaur: 
	WO Parmjit Singh: 
	14041983_2: 
	470001281: 
	54298: 
	Sanjeev Kumar_10: 
	SO Ram Parkash: 
	15021986_2: 
	470001282: 
	106322: 
	Satish Kumar_7: 
	Parkash Chand: 
	561987_2: 
	470001283: 
	41961: 
	Rajneesh Kumari: 
	DO Ajit Singh_2: 
	651988_2: 
	470001284: 
	9846: 
	Sumit Sidhu: 
	SO Mohan Lal_2: 
	14071984: 
	470001285: 
	95124: 
	Sapna Devi_5: 
	DO Sher Singh_2: 
	9101986: 
	470001286: 
	8105: 
	Bijender Singh: 
	SO Bachan Singh: 
	111985: 
	470001287: 
	44336: 
	Anisha Patyal: 
	DO Janak Raj_2: 
	791991: 
	470001288: 
	94779: 
	Bandana: 
	Ramesh Chand: 
	1041988_2: 
	470001289: 
	79906: 
	Anita Devi_5: 
	DO Suresh Kumar: 
	15061986_3: 
	470001290: 
	93766: 
	Suresh Kumar_7: 
	SO Gulzari Lal: 
	921986: 
	470001291: 
	54299: 
	Taranjeet Kaur: 
	DO Harjinder Singh: 
	631988: 
	470001292: 
	21426: 
	Shashi Paul: 
	SO Braham Dass_2: 
	29051986: 
	470001293: 
	50513: 
	Pawan Kumar_5: 
	SO Meet Chand: 
	13041977: 
	470001294: 
	44530: 
	Kiran Kumari_2: 
	WO Sanjeev Kumar_8: 
	23081983_2: 
	470001295: 
	44930: 
	Shikha Devi: 
	WO Manoj Kumar_4: 
	13051986_2: 
	470001296: 
	20873: 
	Vikas Kalia: 
	SO Yash pal Kalia: 
	251987_4: 
	470001297: 
	89790: 
	Nisha Kumari_5: 
	DO Ishwar Dass: 
	16081987_2: 
	470001298: 
	26099: 
	Navita Kumari: 
	WO Neeraj Sharma: 
	15031984: 
	470001299: 
	97876: 
	Amit Dadwal: 
	SO Tilak Raj: 
	411987_2: 
	470001300: 
	31834: 
	Anil Sharma: 
	SO Laiq Ram: 
	5111987_2: 
	470001301: 
	77789: 
	SUNEESHA: 
	ASHOK KUMAR: 
	26061989: 
	470001302: 
	30032: 
	Arti Devi_2: 
	DO Kuldeep Kumar: 
	9121992: 
	470001303: 
	74337: 
	Harish Kumar: 
	SO Balwinder Singh: 
	981988: 
	470001304: 
	9183: 
	Vijay Kumar_6: 
	SO Dalbir Kumar: 
	241992: 
	470001305: 
	60292: 
	Monika Sharma_4: 
	Raj Kumar_4: 
	1211984: 
	470001306: 
	49097: 
	Vivek ghagga: 
	SO Roshan Lal_11: 
	9101985: 
	470001307: 
	5028: 
	Amit Kumar_4: 
	SO Roshan Lal_12: 
	15031983_4: 
	470001308: 
	74290: 
	SUNIL KUMAR_2: 
	DATA RAM: 
	15061987: 
	470001309: 
	48698: 
	DINESH KUMAR_2: 
	RAMESH CHAND_5: 
	20081986_3: 
	470001310: 
	94129: 
	Luckhbinder Singh: 
	SO Gian Chand_3: 
	461984: 
	470001311: 
	29105: 
	Dinesh Kumar_6: 
	SO Ashok Kumar_2: 
	29041985: 
	470001312: 
	24198: 
	Naresh Kumar Bali: 
	SO Sat Dev Bali: 
	25051985: 
	470001313: 
	22422: 
	Anuradha_4: 
	WO Manjeet Kumar: 
	14081984: 
	470001314: 
	25140: 
	Parveen Kumar_4: 
	SO Kali Ram: 
	231985: 
	470001315: 
	27807: 
	Dishant Sharma_2: 
	27021985_2: 
	470001316: 
	106605: 
	Vikas Sharma: 
	SO Surinder Sharma: 
	22071984: 
	470001317: 
	89416: 
	Archna Kumari: 
	WO Pawan Kumar_7: 
	29041984: 
	470001318: 
	32035: 
	Poonam Kumari_9: 
	DO Ramesh Chand_3: 
	14011987: 
	470001319: 
	54012: 
	Kiran Bala_2: 
	WO Rajesh Kumar_8: 
	27061986: 
	470001320: 
	35285: 
	Anil Kumar_12: 
	SO Balbir Singh: 
	17051989: 
	470001321: 
	70957: 
	Kamal Kishore_2: 
	SO Salig Ram_2: 
	941989_3: 
	470001322: 
	99284: 
	Ashwani Sharma: 
	SO Daulat Ram: 
	29041987: 
	470001323: 
	55932: 
	Reetu Bala: 
	WO Ajay Kumar_7: 
	12111982: 
	470001324: 
	46335: 
	Surender Singh: 
	SO Roshan Lal_13: 
	15101986: 
	470001325: 
	61639: 
	Ramna Kumari: 
	16051986: 
	470001326: 
	5254: 
	Anshul Koundal: 
	SO Jiwan Koundal: 
	12111991: 
	470001327: 
	58672: 
	Robin Takhi: 
	SO Jeet Kumar: 
	13121987_2: 
	470001328: 
	52620: 
	MADAN LAL_3: 
	GURBACHAN DASS: 
	551977: 
	470001329: 
	49906: 
	Amin Begum: 
	Ajmat Ali: 
	29031986: 
	470001330: 
	74894: 
	Kavita Chandel: 
	Yashpal Singh Chandel: 
	21061984: 
	470001331: 
	99565: 
	Raseel Kumari: 
	WO Azad Singh: 
	27031986: 
	470001332: 
	70571: 
	Deepak Kumar: 
	SO Hazara Singh: 
	14081987: 
	470001333: 
	73182: 
	Yash Pal Singh: 
	SO Kashmir Singh_2: 
	441984_2: 
	470001334: 
	10032: 
	ARVIND KUMAR: 
	AMAR SINGH: 
	721987: 
	470001335: 
	71557: 
	Sandeep Kumar_4: 
	Anil Kumar_13: 
	921988: 
	470001336: 
	30503: 
	Dishant Chaudhary: 
	19041994: 
	470001337: 
	312: 
	Rajneesh Kumari_2: 
	DO Ajit Singh_3: 
	651988_3: 
	470001338: 
	4704: 
	Surender Kumar: 
	SO Ved Parkash: 
	13021986_3: 
	470001339: 
	23231: 
	Rajinder Singh: 
	SO Malkiat Singh_2: 
	391982: 
	470001340: 
	60748: 
	Ravinder Kumar_5: 
	SO Shakti Chand: 
	10121987: 
	470001341: 
	69299: 
	Kabir Jaswal: 
	SO DS Jaswal: 
	551985: 
	470001342: 
	27350: 
	Aman Sharma: 
	DO Om Parkash_3: 
	1031989_2: 
	470001343: 
	75287: 
	Rampal Singh: 
	SO Ram Kishan_2: 
	14111986_2: 
	470001344: 
	57096: 
	Raj Kumar_5: 
	SO Gurdas Ram: 
	561980: 
	470001345: 
	101807: 
	Renu Bala_5: 
	WO Ashwani Kumar_4: 
	6101983: 
	470001346: 
	84758: 
	Saruchi Kumari_2: 
	DO Sukhdev Bali_2: 
	26091983_2: 
	470001347: 
	67409: 
	Monika Kumari_4: 
	WO Sita Ram: 
	15121985_3: 
	470001348: 
	21081: 
	Pargat Singh: 
	SO Rajinder Singh_2: 
	1281986: 
	470001349: 
	78376: 
	Vinay Sharma_3: 
	DO Yograj Sharma: 
	1221988: 
	470001350: 
	9117: 
	Sunil Kumar_11: 
	SO Darshan Singh: 
	27011992: 
	470001351: 
	57068: 
	Raj Kumar_6: 
	SO Gurdas Ram_2: 
	561980_2: 
	470001352: 
	25083: 
	Bindu Bharti: 
	DO Lekh Raj Bharti: 
	26011987_2: 
	470001353: 
	9731: 
	Sushil Kumar Kashyap_2: 
	SO Rattan Chand_6: 
	23061984: 
	470001354: 
	66128: 
	Mano Devi: 
	WO Joginder Kumar: 
	151981: 
	470001355: 
	74204: 
	KULDEEP CHAND_2: 
	SARUP CHAND: 
	20111987: 
	470001356: 
	2505: 
	Anita Devi_6: 
	WO Rakesh Kumar_7: 
	15031985: 
	470001357: 
	50829: 
	Satish Kumar Patial: 
	SO Dev Raj Patial: 
	1051986_3: 
	470001358: 
	82137: 
	Rahul: 
	SO Surjeet Kumar: 
	27081997: 
	470001359: 
	59778: 
	Usha Devi_4: 
	WO Pawan Kumar_8: 
	111978: 
	470001360: 
	106105: 
	Jatinder Kumar: 
	SO Subhash Chand_3: 
	23061986_2: 
	470001361: 
	77340: 
	Rakesh Kumar_11: 
	SO Som Nath: 
	29091988: 
	470001362: 
	47872: 
	Kulvinder Singh: 
	SO Dharam Chand_3: 
	25121987: 
	470001363: 
	70223: 
	DAVINDER KAUR: 
	JOGA SINGH_2: 
	911990: 
	470001364: 
	20178: 
	Sangeeta Saini: 
	DO Ram Pal Saini: 
	22051971: 
	470001365: 
	37780: 
	Shikha Rani_2: 
	WO Vinay Kumar_2: 
	21061987_2: 
	470001366: 
	64023: 
	SURUCHI BALA: 
	ONKAR CHAND_2: 
	16031984: 
	470001367: 
	45978: 
	ANJANA KUMARI: 
	KRISHAN DEV: 
	191985_2: 
	470001368: 
	46911: 
	Sandeepan Bansal: 
	SO Des Raj_2: 
	971984: 
	470001369: 
	59646: 
	Ashwani Kumar_6: 
	SO Ram Krishan Soni: 
	1271976: 
	470001370: 
	90648: 
	NISHA KUMARI: 
	RANJEET SINGH_3: 
	321984: 
	470001371: 
	10399: 
	Rupesh Barotra: 
	SO Subhash Chand Barotra: 
	26021989: 
	470001421: 
	DAV College Kangra District Kangra HP: 
	84001: 
	Suman Sharma: 
	8121986: 
	470001422: 
	DAV College Kangra District Kangra HP_2: 
	25839: 
	Pankaj Ahir: 
	30061985: 
	470001423: 
	89080: 
	24081983: 
	470001424: 
	10251: 
	Shruti Ahir: 
	DO Kuldeep Kumar Ahir: 
	371986_2: 
	470001425: 
	DAV College Kangra District Kangra HP_3: 
	65297: 
	MADHU WATI: 
	BHAGAT SINGH_2: 
	7111985_2: 
	470001426: 
	44394: 
	Pardeep Kumar_3: 
	131989: 
	470001427: 
	49789: 
	Ajeet Kumar: 
	SO Shri Suresh Kumar: 
	26011994: 
	470001428: 
	DAV College Kangra District Kangra HP_4: 
	16618: 
	Rajinder Kumar: 
	16101988: 
	470001429: 
	41394: 
	Ashwani Kumar_7: 
	SO Hoshiyara Ram: 
	27081976: 
	470001430: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District: 
	23353: 
	Rakesh Kumar_12: 
	15041987_2: 
	470001431: 
	87955: 
	24081983_2: 
	470001432: 
	85025: 
	Lalita Thakur: 
	INDER SINGH_2: 
	14011987_2: 
	470001433: 
	97930: 
	Kamlesh Sharma: 
	Dama Ram: 
	20011987: 
	470001434: 
	2136: 
	Balbeer Singh: 
	25111982: 
	470001435: 
	39992: 
	Kuldeep Singh: 
	25011982: 
	470001436: 
	45873: 
	111986: 
	470001437: 
	53120: 
	Rajinder Kumar_2: 
	SO Baldev: 
	14011986: 
	470001438: 
	91211: 
	Rakesh Kumar_13: 
	26101981: 
	470001439: 
	20592: 
	Pankaj Sharma_2: 
	341990: 
	470001440: 
	66378: 
	29061985_5: 
	470001441: 
	65347: 
	Arvind Thakur: 
	21011985: 
	470001442: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_2: 
	68418: 
	Poonam Kumari_10: 
	KESRI SINGH: 
	26061983: 
	470001443: 
	51015: 
	Anita Kumari_7: 
	28071986: 
	470001444: 
	40861: 
	Saurabh Rana: 
	1241988: 
	470001445: 
	44218: 
	Asha Devi_2: 
	21021986: 
	470001446: 
	6507: 
	Dalip Kumar: 
	ShTek chand: 
	421984: 
	470001447: 
	31871: 
	ram pal: 
	17081984: 
	470001448: 
	16485: 
	Kavita Marol: 
	WO Gagnesh Nath: 
	13101984: 
	470001449: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_3: 
	79964: 
	Anoop Kumar: 
	1161990: 
	470001450: 
	65023: 
	Shoukat Ali: 
	25081982_3: 
	470001451: 
	19804: 
	Ankush Sharma: 
	8111990: 
	470001452: 
	25010: 
	Resho Devi: 
	AMKO: 
	1111986: 
	470001453: 
	48868: 
	Anup Singh: 
	4101983_2: 
	470001454: 
	8759: 
	Bala Ji Bhardwaj: 
	20031995: 
	470001455: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_4: 
	51208: 
	Bimla Kumari: 
	Devi Chand: 
	22081984: 
	470001456: 
	77954: 
	Parveen Kumari: 
	WO Subhash Chand: 
	9121990: 
	470001457: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_5: 
	45467: 
	Surinder Kumar_4: 
	SO Narotam: 
	20121978: 
	470001458: 
	17280: 
	Harish Kumar_2: 
	17041983: 
	470001459: 
	9402: 
	Ashok Kumar_12: 
	281987_2: 
	470001460: 
	58768: 
	ANISHA MEHTA: 
	16021987: 
	470001461: 
	8936: 
	Jay Kumar: 
	14011986_2: 
	470001462: 
	72261: 
	Reena Kumari_5: 
	WO Ravinder Kumar_2: 
	25051985_2: 
	470001463: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_6: 
	61185: 
	Mustak Mohammed: 
	SO Yusaf: 
	20031987: 
	470001464: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_7: 
	28460: 
	Manoj Kumar_9: 
	19121982: 
	470001465: 
	70297: 
	MAN SINGH THAKUR: 
	19011981: 
	470001466: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_8: 
	35042: 
	Ashok Kumar_13: 
	20111980: 
	470001467: 
	56625: 
	Mukesh Kumar_5: 
	19051994: 
	470001468: 
	53784: 
	Vikas Kumar Kaila: 
	25051979: 
	470001469: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_9: 
	3749: 
	Naresh Kumar_7: 
	891984_2: 
	470001470: 
	52787: 
	Shiv Kumar_2: 
	SO Tej Singh: 
	1241982: 
	470001471: 
	34564: 
	Tarveej Singh: 
	19071982: 
	470001472: 
	36132: 
	Monika Gupta: 
	11101975: 
	470001473: 
	23443: 
	Kamini Devi: 
	WO Virender Singh: 
	17021979: 
	470001474: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_10: 
	59004: 
	Sonu Sharma: 
	13011987: 
	470001475: 
	85069: 
	24081983_3: 
	470001476: 
	76848: 
	Rajinder Singh_2: 
	20101986: 
	470001477: 
	90638: 
	Reena Devi_6: 
	1041984: 
	470001478: 
	23538: 
	Resho Devi_2: 
	AMKO_2: 
	1111986_2: 
	470001479: 
	22970: 
	Champa Devi: 
	631987: 
	470001480: 
	1913: 
	nbvgfcfn: 
	bnvbcf: 
	391993: 
	470001481: 
	45319: 
	Anil Kumar_14: 
	321986_2: 
	470001482: 
	44358: 
	Ravinder Kumar_6: 
	13031989: 
	470001483: 
	59056: 
	Deepak Kumar_2: 
	15051988: 
	470001484: 
	18456: 
	meena kumari: 
	Desh Raj_3: 
	24021986: 
	470001485: 
	464: 
	Ajay Kumar_9: 
	SO Sandeep Kumar: 
	9271986: 
	470001486: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_11: 
	50354: 
	Sajid Mohd: 
	21091982: 
	470001487: 
	50000: 
	RAJNI KUMARI: 
	TEK CHAND_3: 
	661982: 
	470001488: 
	66963: 
	Pooja_2: 
	741980: 
	470001489: 
	9136: 
	Vishali Negi: 
	DO Resham Singh: 
	111995: 
	470001490: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_12: 
	84566: 
	Mohan Singh: 
	361987: 
	470001491: 
	7215: 
	Devi singh: 
	961975: 
	470001492: 
	59949: 
	Rekha Bhardwaj: 
	23061973: 
	470001493: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_13: 
	19676: 
	Aruna Kumari_2: 
	SHAKTI: 
	291987_4: 
	470001494: 
	31782: 
	Manoj Kumar_10: 
	21061985: 
	470001495: 
	26961: 
	Devender Kumar: 
	20091986_4: 
	470001496: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_14: 
	31370: 
	SUNIL KUMAR_3: 
	KARAM SINGH_2: 
	22091984: 
	470001497: 
	68662: 
	Het Ram: 
	Amar Chand: 
	1091987_3: 
	470001498: 
	9579: 
	Raman Kumar_4: 
	18081985_2: 
	470001499: 
	50570: 
	Rajni Kumari_2: 
	661982_2: 
	470001500: 
	37251: 
	Trishla Devi: 
	WO Parveen Kumar_7: 
	15031982: 
	470001501: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_15: 
	83755: 
	Manju Kumari Mehta: 
	Jagdish Raj Mehta: 
	721985: 
	470001502: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_16: 
	66799: 
	331987: 
	470001503: 
	103014: 
	Surjeet Singh_3: 
	Jai Singh: 
	12101984: 
	470001504: 
	81414: 
	LATA THAKUR: 
	RAJ KUMAR: 
	28051986_2: 
	470001505: 
	97736: 
	Pawan Kumar_6: 
	SO Jago Ram: 
	761980: 
	470001506: 
	73193: 
	18081984_3: 
	470001507: 
	62169: 
	Kumari Lalita: 
	9101983_3: 
	470001508: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_17: 
	45357: 
	Anita Kumari_8: 
	3111988: 
	470001509: 
	107860: 
	Sharif Mohd: 
	SO Hakkam: 
	1121990: 
	470001510: 
	27265: 
	Ranjna Kumari_3: 
	13101983: 
	470001511: 
	95089: 
	Anita Kumari_9: 
	Prithi Singh: 
	11101981: 
	470001512: 
	61569: 
	Yaseen Mohammad: 
	SO Shafif Mohammad: 
	591975: 
	470001513: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_18: 
	56716: 
	Kavita Devi_3: 
	11121987_4: 
	470001514: 
	32048: 
	BABITA DEVI: 
	DESH RAJ_2: 
	951984: 
	470001515: 
	20369: 
	Monika Kumari_5: 
	19061992: 
	470001516: 
	25658: 
	SANJEEV KUMAR_4: 
	DAULAT RAM: 
	20051986_2: 
	470001517: 
	53877: 
	Asha Kumari_2: 
	DO Pyare Lal: 
	4101993_3: 
	470001518: 
	61759: 
	JAYOTI DEVI: 
	DAYA RAM: 
	1211982: 
	470001519: 
	77968: 
	Deep Singh: 
	13101982: 
	470001520: 
	74341: 
	Lekh Raj: 
	111993_2: 
	470001521: 
	43007: 
	Govind Singh: 
	17011987: 
	470001522: 
	36030: 
	Shivalika Sharma: 
	16121992: 
	470001523: 
	29149: 
	Sanjeev Kumar_11: 
	SO Hans Raj_4: 
	14111985: 
	470001524: 
	66097: 
	Jodha Ram: 
	Jaram Singh: 
	20061983: 
	470001525: 
	59466: 
	SOHAN SINGH_2: 
	KEHAR SINGH: 
	871981: 
	470001526: 
	35104: 
	Surinder Kumar_5: 
	15031979: 
	470001527: 
	36654: 
	Rajinder Singh_3: 
	SO Kunj Lal: 
	731988: 
	470001528: 
	107815: 
	Shakti Parsad: 
	15011978: 
	470001529: 
	36965: 
	Hoshiyara: 
	SO Khem Raj: 
	17061989: 
	470001530: 
	48729: 
	Sunil Kumar_12: 
	541986: 
	470001531: 
	31462: 
	HEM RAJ: 
	231979_2: 
	470001532: 
	28912: 
	Tek Chand: 
	561987_3: 
	470001533: 
	34576: 
	Reena Kumari_6: 
	1031986: 
	470001534: 
	65083: 
	NEELAM DEVI: 
	NARIAN SINGH: 
	26031980: 
	470001535: 
	75145: 
	Jameet Singh_2: 
	17061975: 
	470001536: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_19: 
	61342: 
	Anu Devi_2: 
	631985: 
	470001537: 
	25408: 
	Sanjay Kumar_8: 
	SO Tulu Ram: 
	19101983: 
	470001538: 
	17357: 
	Champa Devi_2: 
	631987_2: 
	470001539: 
	31850: 
	Parveen Kumar_5: 
	1101983: 
	470001540: 
	31205: 
	Manoj Kumar_11: 
	921988_2: 
	470001541: 
	70180: 
	Kumar Singh: 
	13031985_2: 
	470001542: 
	45324: 
	Kumari Upasna: 
	26041988: 
	470001543: 
	87789: 
	24081983_4: 
	470001544: 
	94442: 
	Piush Raj: 
	Dharam Chand_2: 
	631989: 
	470001545: 
	69949: 
	Dimple Kumari_3: 
	WO Yoginder Guleria: 
	15061983_2: 
	470001546: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_20: 
	27770: 
	Nageen Kumar: 
	1281987: 
	470001547: 
	58742: 
	Manmeet Singh: 
	SO Mohinder Singh: 
	17051987: 
	470001548: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_21: 
	44253: 
	Deepika Gurung: 
	1031977: 
	470001549: 
	68300: 
	Khem Raj: 
	10101995: 
	470001550: 
	20991: 
	Avnesh Kumar: 
	17041988: 
	470001551: 
	4226: 
	Virendra Devi: 
	551988_2: 
	470001552: 
	78071: 
	Thakur Singh: 
	Dalip Raj: 
	26111983: 
	470001553: 
	101973: 
	Seema Devi_4: 
	Parkash Chand_2: 
	9121985_2: 
	470001554: 
	53135: 
	Gaurav Kumar: 
	Nek Singh: 
	441984_3: 
	470001555: 
	24834: 
	Neelam kumari: 
	kuldip Chand: 
	1031977_2: 
	470001556: 
	32932: 
	Shilpa: 
	DO Surinder Singh: 
	331996: 
	470001557: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_22: 
	58115: 
	Achhar Kumar: 
	1291987_2: 
	470001558: 
	45171: 
	Surinder Kumar_6: 
	SO Narotam_2: 
	20121978_2: 
	470001559: 
	65196: 
	Beeku Singh: 
	SO Chamaru Ram: 
	15111976: 
	470001560: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_23: 
	83177: 
	Vivek Singh: 
	1191993: 
	470001561: 
	35544: 
	Brajesh Kumar: 
	SO Khankho Ram: 
	1011987: 
	470001562: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_24: 
	93775: 
	CHARAN SINGH: 
	GUR DAYAL: 
	111985_2: 
	470001563: 
	10591: 
	KUSUM LATA: 
	RATTAN CHAND_3: 
	2191979: 
	470001564: 
	29057: 
	Seema Pathania: 
	Attar Singh: 
	21061979: 
	470001565: 
	42879: 
	Hans Raj: 
	451983: 
	470001566: 
	25613: 
	Rakesh Kumar_14: 
	25061986_2: 
	470001567: 
	23597: 
	Swaroop Soni: 
	8121975: 
	470001568: 
	61804: 
	Nishant Vijay: 
	WO Ravinder Kumar_3: 
	8101986_3: 
	470001569: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_25: 
	107792: 
	Monika_4: 
	OM PARKASH: 
	20101988_2: 
	470001570: 
	73842: 
	Madhu Bala_2: 
	20011986: 
	470001571: 
	66367: 
	Meena Kumari_13: 
	381985: 
	470001572: 
	9374: 
	Rakesh Kumar_15: 
	3161982: 
	470001573: 
	4814: 
	Anand Chandra: 
	17071984: 
	470001574: 
	52902: 
	Pardeep Singh_2: 
	19111984_2: 
	470001575: 
	108662: 
	Ajay Kumar_10: 
	SO Surinder Kumar_2: 
	22061987: 
	470001576: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_26: 
	23180: 
	Amit Kumar_5: 
	SO Hans Raj_5: 
	861986: 
	470001577: 
	67394: 
	SO Tej Singh_2: 
	531980: 
	470001578: 
	102821: 
	Mamta Kumari_2: 
	Pyare Lal: 
	26031987: 
	470001579: 
	49468: 
	Rajni Kumari_3: 
	661982_3: 
	470001580: 
	60212: 
	Namrta: 
	Ishwar Dass: 
	151994_2: 
	470001581: 
	21740: 
	Bhano: 
	16061983: 
	470001582: 
	24116: 
	Monika Kumari_6: 
	19061992_2: 
	470001583: 
	65613: 
	Chandna Kumari: 
	681986_2: 
	470001584: 
	89365: 
	24081983_5: 
	470001585: 
	51457: 
	Chandan Thakur: 
	22111983_2: 
	470001586: 
	84322: 
	Surjeet Sharma: 
	23081983_3: 
	470001587: 
	82344: 
	Savita Sharma_2: 
	271984: 
	470001588: 
	29578: 
	Reena Kumari_7: 
	1221985: 
	470001589: 
	66302: 
	BHARTI SHARMA: 
	18101985: 
	470001590: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_27: 
	83853: 
	Jayoti Bala: 
	27061987_2: 
	470001591: 
	81771: 
	Sangeeta_2: 
	WO Harvinder Singh: 
	341981: 
	470001592: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_28: 
	30014: 
	Madhu Bala_3: 
	Nek Singh_2: 
	15021982: 
	470001593: 
	62588: 
	Virender Singh: 
	25081984_2: 
	470001594: 
	27346: 
	Chhipo: 
	1241977: 
	470001595: 
	29666: 
	Chhipo_2: 
	1241977_2: 
	470001596: 
	27629: 
	Poonam Kumari_11: 
	DO Rajkumar: 
	6111988: 
	470001597: 
	65966: 
	Suman Lata_3: 
	11101982: 
	470001598: 
	44282: 
	Dheeraj Kumar Rana: 
	23061986_3: 
	470001599: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_29: 
	37108: 
	Suresh Kumar Thakur: 
	Kalyan SIngh: 
	1181988: 
	470001600: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_30: 
	65105: 
	Pooja Devi: 
	DO Late Shri Balak Ram: 
	26071983: 
	470001601: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_31: 
	36916: 
	Shanu Devi: 
	13041995: 
	470001602: 
	47955: 
	Tilak Raj: 
	Seht Ram: 
	2121983: 
	470001603: 
	52701: 
	Indeshwari: 
	30091987: 
	470001604: 
	80130: 
	Babita Kumari: 
	WO Virender Singh_2: 
	17091988_2: 
	470001605: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_32: 
	100533: 
	GUDDI DEVI: 
	SANT RAM: 
	31121987: 
	470001606: 
	100341: 
	Robin Kumar: 
	Mohinder Kumar: 
	171988: 
	470001607: 
	105737: 
	Rajinder Sharma: 
	30041984_2: 
	470001608: 
	23297: 
	Vijay Kumar_7: 
	27081982: 
	470001609: 
	70949: 
	Bindu Sharma: 
	8111984_2: 
	470001610: 
	34611: 
	Komal Thakur: 
	DO Gajinder Singh: 
	17091993: 
	470001611: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_33: 
	30547: 
	Alka Chandra: 
	4111984: 
	470001612: 
	65753: 
	Ankit Ram: 
	16051993: 
	470001613: 
	45929: 
	Rishu: 
	Ajeet Bhardwaj: 
	6101988: 
	470001614: 
	9608: 
	Vinay Kumar_5: 
	1101985: 
	470001615: 
	37428: 
	Lucky Sharma: 
	SO Hans Raj_6: 
	341990_2: 
	470001616: 
	7532: 
	DALIP KUMAR: 
	TEK CHAND_4: 
	241984_2: 
	470001617: 
	61618: 
	REKHA DEVI: 
	SOBHIA RAM: 
	23111983: 
	470001618: 
	4845: 
	Amit Kumar_6: 
	SO Hans Raj_7: 
	111987_2: 
	470001619: 
	32597: 
	Vishal Singh: 
	27041989_2: 
	470001620: 
	89801: 
	Pooja Devi_2: 
	Sh Dev Raj: 
	22121981_3: 
	470001621: 
	49641: 
	Upender Singh Thakur: 
	SO Uttam Singh Thakur: 
	951986_3: 
	470001622: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_34: 
	95815: 
	NIRMLA KUMARI: 
	BISHAN DASS: 
	26021987: 
	470001623: 
	40187: 
	Santosh Kumari_4: 
	111989: 
	470001624: 
	22151: 
	SHIV RAJ SINGH RANA: 
	TAN SINGH: 
	111982: 
	470001625: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_35: 
	71227: 
	Rekha Kumari_2: 
	WO Surjeet Singh: 
	13091980: 
	470001626: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_36: 
	95530: 
	Surinder Kumar_7: 
	16061995: 
	470001627: 
	9235: 
	Daleep Kumar: 
	SO Gijo Ram: 
	831983: 
	470001628: 
	65545: 
	Shrey Vernwal: 
	131988_3: 
	470001629: 
	342: 
	Deep Kumar: 
	451984: 
	470001630: 
	47423: 
	DEEPA KUMARI: 
	SUBHASH KUMAR: 
	22111985: 
	470001631: 
	36219: 
	Santosh: 
	WO Shri Yash Pal Singh: 
	191973: 
	470001632: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_37: 
	28538: 
	KRISHNA THAKUR: 
	DEVI SINGH: 
	3121994: 
	470001633: 
	16505: 
	Vishal Thakur_2: 
	121995: 
	470001634: 
	76515: 
	Shanti Devi: 
	WO Chintesh Kumar: 
	24041987: 
	470001635: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_38: 
	72325: 
	Vijay Kumar_8: 
	26121988: 
	470001636: 
	54684: 
	Shoket Ali: 
	25081982_4: 
	470001637: 
	81675: 
	Parveen Kumari_2: 
	WO Subhash Chand_2: 
	9121990_2: 
	470001638: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_39: 
	50176: 
	Rakesh Kumar_16: 
	5121981: 
	470001639: 
	45358: 
	Ruchika Thakur: 
	Tilak Singh: 
	14021986: 
	470001640: 
	18973: 
	Naseeb Sharma: 
	21021986_2: 
	470001641: 
	774: 
	TAPPU: 
	RAM SINGH_2: 
	861988: 
	470001642: 
	45502: 
	Parveen Kumari_3: 
	WO Subhash Chand_3: 
	9121990_3: 
	470001643: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_40: 
	85865: 
	Rahul_2: 
	30051985: 
	470001644: 
	23911: 
	Chain Lal: 
	SO Bansi Lal_2: 
	6101988_2: 
	470001645: 
	25942: 
	Rakhi Devi: 
	Yog Raj: 
	17041979: 
	470001646: 
	87608: 
	24081983_6: 
	470001647: 
	58786: 
	Nar Singh: 
	18061989: 
	470001648: 
	58194: 
	VIJAY SINGH: 
	JAY SINGH: 
	13081984: 
	470001649: 
	93545: 
	Sunil Kumar_13: 
	21081988: 
	470001650: 
	37859: 
	Meena Kumari_14: 
	gian chand: 
	28041985: 
	470001651: 
	57710: 
	Ishwar Singh: 
	Jameet Singh_3: 
	681983: 
	470001652: 
	85373: 
	Rohit Kumar_5: 
	30031990: 
	470001653: 
	72314: 
	Ajay Lal: 
	1231981: 
	470001654: 
	53356: 
	Kartar Singh: 
	SO Uttmo: 
	27091984: 
	470001655: 
	53471: 
	Reemu Bala: 
	24091984_2: 
	470001656: 
	57814: 
	Satish: 
	SO Prem Lal_4: 
	641986_2: 
	470001657: 
	26922: 
	Rakhi Devi_2: 
	Yog Raj_2: 
	17041980: 
	470001658: 
	96213: 
	Shailja Kumari: 
	DO Desh Raj: 
	951989_3: 
	470001659: 
	36953: 
	Rekha Devi_3: 
	Kisho: 
	17101985: 
	470001660: 
	20639: 
	ajit Kumar: 
	Vishnu Ram: 
	26111989_2: 
	470001661: 
	30120: 
	Reena Kumari_8: 
	17061982: 
	470001662: 
	26934: 
	Rashmi Devi: 
	Yog Raj_3: 
	19051978: 
	470001663: 
	61520: 
	Anil Kumar_15: 
	SO Tek Singh: 
	15021984: 
	470001664: 
	47512: 
	Aarti Devi: 
	22061995: 
	470001665: 
	32572: 
	Manoj Kumar_12: 
	561984_2: 
	470001666: 
	34518: 
	Balbeer Singh_2: 
	25111982_2: 
	470001667: 
	45335: 
	15031993: 
	470001668: 
	27190: 
	Tilak Raj_2: 
	SO Miku Ram: 
	28071982: 
	470001669: 
	94413: 
	Praveen Singh: 
	13011983: 
	470001670: 
	78951: 
	Hem Raj_3: 
	661981: 
	470001671: 
	48831: 
	Nar Singh_2: 
	18061989_2: 
	470001672: 
	66564: 
	Ravinder Kumar_7: 
	Sher Singh: 
	25021990: 
	470001673: 
	49692: 
	Kumari Sanju: 
	15051987_2: 
	470001674: 
	50304: 
	Sanjeev Kumar_12: 
	27081983: 
	470001675: 
	70227: 
	Sanjay Kumar_9: 
	361986: 
	470001676: 
	40383: 
	11101985: 
	470001677: 
	71098: 
	Meena Kumari_15: 
	25031986_2: 
	470001678: 
	8819: 
	Inderjeet: 
	10161983: 
	470001679: 
	41463: 
	Chandan Dutt: 
	SO Baldev_2: 
	16021983: 
	470001680: 
	47022: 
	Rajeev Sharma_2: 
	21121982_3: 
	470001681: 
	34992: 
	Priyanka Attri: 
	26051996: 
	470001682: 
	39626: 
	Brajesh Kumar_2: 
	SO Khankho Ram_2: 
	1011987_2: 
	470001683: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_41: 
	18489: 
	Alka Kumari: 
	DO Tilak Raj_4: 
	851990: 
	470001684: 
	90024: 
	Anamika Sharma_2: 
	15081982: 
	470001685: 
	68762: 
	Hukam Singh: 
	12111987: 
	470001686: 
	84196: 
	Amir Singh: 
	SO Gurdev: 
	17031981: 
	470001687: 
	57837: 
	Tilak Raj_3: 
	831972: 
	470001688: 
	64303: 
	Rekha Kumari_3: 
	15111993: 
	470001689: 
	91165: 
	Seema Devi_5: 
	1271977: 
	470001690: 
	29748: 
	Aneet Kumar: 
	27091983: 
	470001691: 
	47886: 
	Priyanka_3: 
	361985: 
	470001692: 
	100032: 
	Reena Devi_7: 
	1041984_2: 
	470001693: 
	73399: 
	Surinder Kumar_8: 
	16071977: 
	470001694: 
	35156: 
	Pooja Devi_3: 
	WO Virender Singh_3: 
	121987: 
	470001695: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_42: 
	78028: 
	NISAR MOHD: 
	ISA MOHD: 
	271982: 
	470001696: 
	22294: 
	SHIV RAJ SINGH RANA_2: 
	TAN SINGH_2: 
	111982_2: 
	470001697: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_43: 
	54167: 
	Vikas Kumar_2: 
	SO Chaman Singh: 
	21021983_3: 
	470001698: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_44: 
	89814: 
	Archana Sharma: 
	15121981: 
	470001699: 
	37160: 
	Prince Kumar: 
	SO Bali Ram_2: 
	831993: 
	470001700: 
	61525: 
	Dinesh Singh: 
	SO Brij Lal_2: 
	17071976: 
	470001701: 
	34465: 
	Pankaj Chandel: 
	21061988: 
	470001702: 
	9763: 
	Tilak Raj_4: 
	16041985_2: 
	470001703: 
	103140: 
	Dharam Singh_2: 
	Roshan Lal_2: 
	111982_3: 
	470001704: 
	45552: 
	Kusum Lata_2: 
	211982: 
	470001705: 
	30263: 
	Virendra Devi_2: 
	DO Swaroopa nand: 
	19051988: 
	470001706: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_45: 
	66650: 
	Deepak Sharma: 
	24041985: 
	470001707: 
	85695: 
	Raj Kumar_7: 
	SO Shri Giano: 
	891983: 
	470001708: 
	37114: 
	Kanto Devi: 
	30081992: 
	470001709: 
	85623: 
	Ashok Kumar_14: 
	SO Baldev_3: 
	19051985: 
	470001710: 
	66131: 
	SHIVALI JOSHI: 
	JAGAN NATH SHARMA_2: 
	15041979: 
	470001711: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_46: 
	73513: 
	Dheeraj Kumar_2: 
	SO Surinder Kumar_3: 
	11101985_2: 
	470001712: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_47: 
	8361: 
	Anju Kumari_3: 
	18111975: 
	470001713: 
	87697: 
	24081983_7: 
	470001714: 
	44643: 
	Piar Singh: 
	9101977: 
	470001715: 
	86385: 
	BABITA SHARMA: 
	ALAM SINGH: 
	18111982_2: 
	470001716: 
	61922: 
	Sikander: 
	SO Hans Raj_8: 
	29091983: 
	470001717: 
	28833: 
	balwan kumar sharma: 
	dilo ram: 
	16121981: 
	470001718: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_48: 
	101250: 
	Arti Devi_3: 
	23021975: 
	470001719: 
	6887: 
	Sunil Kumar_14: 
	28071987: 
	470001720: 
	19028: 
	Pramil Kumar: 
	25081988: 
	470001721: 
	23750: 
	Kumari Asha: 
	521992: 
	470001722: 
	29258: 
	HARISH KUMAR_2: 
	1061986: 
	470001723: 
	100534: 
	RAMESH CHAND_6: 
	Baldev: 
	20011979: 
	470001724: 
	84728: 
	SO Hem Raj_2: 
	21031987: 
	470001725: 
	95631: 
	Vijay Kumari_2: 
	Nand lal: 
	911976: 
	470001726: 
	49072: 
	Yusaf: 
	20031987_2: 
	470001727: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_49: 
	77741: 
	Pooja Devi_4: 
	Tilak Raj_5: 
	281987_3: 
	470001728: 
	37572: 
	Sanjay Kumar_10: 
	891986: 
	470001729: 
	106028: 
	Rajinder Kumar_3: 
	SO Sohan Lal_2: 
	25021985: 
	470001730: 
	95615: 
	Raksha Kumari_2: 
	Chatter Singh: 
	19081986: 
	470001731: 
	28748: 
	Rishu_2: 
	6101988_3: 
	470001732: 
	106136: 
	Manoj Kumar_13: 
	12111988_2: 
	470001733: 
	55607: 
	Avinash Soni: 
	SO Pardeep Soni: 
	28101987_2: 
	470001734: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_50: 
	44497: 
	Nisha Thakur_3: 
	DO Kala Ram: 
	12121992: 
	470001735: 
	46072: 
	Swati Sharma: 
	26011987_3: 
	470001736: 
	66201: 
	Ashwani Kumar_8: 
	17091986_2: 
	470001737: 
	35872: 
	Anil Kumar_16: 
	23121985: 
	470001738: 
	71660: 
	Anoop Kumar_2: 
	2101986_2: 
	470001739: 
	32019: 
	Harender Singh Thakur: 
	SO Des Raj Thakur: 
	28021980: 
	470001740: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_51: 
	92938: 
	Tek Singh: 
	Hari nath: 
	31121982: 
	470001741: 
	4099: 
	Sabita Devi: 
	441980: 
	470001742: 
	27644: 
	KUMARI ASHA: 
	OM PRAKASH: 
	521992_2: 
	470001743: 
	70592: 
	Rakesh Kumar_17: 
	111976: 
	470001744: 
	46548: 
	Garima Bhardwaj: 
	DO Mahinder Kumar: 
	25121991: 
	470001745: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_52: 
	85760: 
	Ravi Kumar_4: 
	SO Parakash Chand: 
	1111984_2: 
	470001746: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_53: 
	76768: 
	Nirja Sharma: 
	28021973: 
	470001747: 
	105855: 
	Sunita Devi_7: 
	1041987: 
	470001748: 
	19460: 
	Anuj Kumar: 
	SO Kuldeep Kumar: 
	641988: 
	470001749: 
	DAV College Kangra HP Kangra District_54: 
	7980: 
	Sonika Devi: 
	1211987: 
	470001750: 
	65559: 
	Gourav Katoch: 
	SO Kamlesh Katoch: 
	391988: 
	470001751: 
	DAV College Kangra District Kangra HP_5: 
	40515: 
	Anjula Bharti: 
	WO Sandeep Singh: 
	181984_2: 
	470001752: 
	DAV College Kangra District Kangra HP_6: 
	84394: 
	Kamlesh Devi: 
	5121988_2: 
	470001753: 
	16715: 
	RAJMAL: 
	13041993: 
	470001754: 
	30478: 
	Tarun Katoch: 
	161987: 
	470001755: 
	46534: 
	SOM RAJ_2: 
	19091987: 
	470001756: 
	29044: 
	Shalu Gupta: 
	15091985: 
	470001757: 
	4551: 
	Bandna Devi_3: 
	26021986_2: 
	470001758: 
	50109: 
	Sushma Devi_5: 
	371980: 
	470001759: 
	9799: 
	Manisha: 
	4241994: 
	470001760: 
	54404: 
	Sudha Devi: 
	WO Pradeep Kumar: 
	161985: 
	470001761: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP: 
	65832: 
	Parveen Kumar_6: 
	411980: 
	470001762: 
	102084: 
	Tarun Kumar: 
	5121974: 
	470001763: 
	46277: 
	DEEP BALA: 
	VAKEEL SINGH: 
	1111986_3: 
	470001764: 
	57618: 
	Lalit Sharma: 
	24071987: 
	470001765: 
	45896: 
	Arbind Kumar: 
	451982: 
	470001766: 
	35300: 
	Vikas_4: 
	SO Inder Singh Balouria: 
	1251984: 
	470001767: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_2: 
	55985: 
	Kulbeer Katoch: 
	23071980_2: 
	470001768: 
	4946: 
	Varun Kumar: 
	751984: 
	470001769: 
	60424: 
	Preeti Sharma: 
	361984: 
	470001770: 
	91220: 
	Ajay Kumar_11: 
	SO Rajinder Singh Jamwal: 
	6121982: 
	470001771: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_3: 
	96934: 
	Satpal Singh: 
	SO Tej Ram: 
	841966: 
	470001772: 
	65659: 
	Priyanka Rana: 
	311986_2: 
	470001773: 
	24779: 
	Sham Lal: 
	591984: 
	470001774: 
	36616: 
	Ashish Kumar_2: 
	Romesh Chand: 
	28031984: 
	470001775: 
	56309: 
	Avtar Singh_2: 
	27111983: 
	470001776: 
	19388: 
	Deepak Dhiman: 
	26041988_2: 
	470001777: 
	36515: 
	Naresh Kumar_8: 
	SO Raghubir Singh: 
	25061984: 
	470001778: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_4: 
	70033: 
	KIRAN BALA: 
	PARKASH CHAND_3: 
	29051985_2: 
	470001779: 
	59112: 
	Rano Devi: 
	391986_3: 
	470001780: 
	74022: 
	Sumit Dhiman: 
	Bansi Lal: 
	731987_2: 
	470001781: 
	81477: 
	Sapna Sharma: 
	27021989: 
	470001782: 
	30100: 
	541985: 
	470001783: 
	44964: 
	Rajesh Kumar_7: 
	731990_3: 
	470001784: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_5: 
	76721: 
	Bachitar Singh: 
	1111984_3: 
	470001785: 
	97450: 
	REENA DEVI: 
	DALER SINGH: 
	25101983: 
	470001786: 
	20008: 
	Tripta Devi_2: 
	1291989: 
	470001787: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_6: 
	20547: 
	Kushal Kumar: 
	SO Des Raj_3: 
	29121982: 
	470001788: 
	69352: 
	Seema Devi_6: 
	WO Vikram Singh_2: 
	23031986: 
	470001789: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_7: 
	18524: 
	Mamta Rani_3: 
	WO Sanjeev Kumar_9: 
	20081987: 
	470001790: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_8: 
	90199: 
	Dimple Kumar: 
	1141983: 
	470001791: 
	58881: 
	Seema Devi_7: 
	WO Kuldeep Singh_2: 
	451988: 
	470001792: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_9: 
	55928: 
	Ravinder Kumar_8: 
	19061988: 
	470001793: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_10: 
	72040: 
	Aditi: 
	WO Abhilash: 
	611984: 
	470001794: 
	55161: 
	Rajni Bala_2: 
	831986_2: 
	470001795: 
	50675: 
	Pooja Soni: 
	WO Shayam Verma: 
	581984: 
	470001796: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_11: 
	39405: 
	24041985_2: 
	470001797: 
	24026: 
	Anjna Kumari: 
	111985_3: 
	470001798: 
	8841: 
	Vikas Koundal: 
	2241989: 
	470001799: 
	60409: 
	SAMVEDNA: 
	AJEET KUMAR: 
	24091987_2: 
	470001800: 
	31664: 
	Vijay Deep: 
	13041983: 
	470001801: 
	17379: 
	Vijender Singh: 
	6111983: 
	470001802: 
	52995: 
	Mukesh Kumar_6: 
	9101984_2: 
	470001803: 
	19235: 
	Chhaya Devi: 
	30061980: 
	470001804: 
	25571: 
	MEENA KUMARI: 
	PRAKASH CHAND: 
	30081986_3: 
	470001805: 
	81554: 
	Babli Kumari: 
	WO Joginder Singh_2: 
	211977: 
	470001806: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_12: 
	20834: 
	Jyoti Devi_2: 
	10101991: 
	470001807: 
	49342: 
	Virender Lal: 
	1041973: 
	470001808: 
	63456: 
	Shelza Kumari: 
	SH DEEP RAJ: 
	8121981: 
	470001809: 
	63993: 
	Rosy Sharma: 
	WO Shri Sukesh Kumar: 
	1251986_2: 
	470001810: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_13: 
	70438: 
	Sanjay Kumar_11: 
	24111986: 
	470001811: 
	29891: 
	161986_3: 
	470001812: 
	103570: 
	Arun Kumar_11: 
	SO Tilak Raj_2: 
	23061993: 
	470001813: 
	42214: 
	Vinay Kamal: 
	25031985_2: 
	470001814: 
	2245: 
	VIKAS CHOUDHARY: 
	OM PARKASH_2: 
	9121984: 
	470001815: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_14: 
	69939: 
	KARAN DEV SOODEN: 
	DHARAM PAUL: 
	31011983: 
	470001816: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_15: 
	2310: 
	Pankaj Kumar_4: 
	SO Surinder Kumar_4: 
	12101989: 
	470001817: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_16: 
	49350: 
	BHAVRA SINGH PARMAR: 
	241993: 
	470001818: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_17: 
	21417: 
	Naresh Kumar_9: 
	16061982: 
	470001819: 
	48939: 
	anu kumari: 
	Sansar Chand: 
	23121984: 
	470001820: 
	19148: 
	BINAY: 
	25021983: 
	470001821: 
	19391: 
	RUCHIKA SHARMA: 
	SUMAN LAL: 
	28031990: 
	470001822: 
	99501: 
	ANKUSH KUMAR: 
	31051988: 
	470001823: 
	48179: 
	RANJNA KUMARI_2: 
	DHANI RAM_4: 
	1121986_2: 
	470001824: 
	10742: 
	Babita: 
	NASEEB SINGH: 
	30051978: 
	470001825: 
	27709: 
	Ashish Kumar_3: 
	23041994: 
	470001826: 
	71747: 
	Shakti Kumar: 
	31031984: 
	470001827: 
	46232: 
	Mannu Parmar: 
	15071986_2: 
	470001828: 
	16964: 
	shweta parmar: 
	surjit singh: 
	18011995: 
	470001829: 
	84197: 
	Parveen Kumar_7: 
	Baldev Singh: 
	19111985_2: 
	470001830: 
	83391: 
	Sukhbir Singh: 
	SHAKTI CHAND: 
	511978: 
	470001831: 
	75919: 
	Nitesh Kumar_2: 
	721982_2: 
	470001832: 
	83245: 
	111980: 
	470001833: 
	90761: 
	Atul Kumar: 
	26031979: 
	470001834: 
	96367: 
	Tripta Devi_3: 
	WO Kulwant Singh: 
	1021974: 
	470001835: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_18: 
	64236: 
	RAKESH SINGH: 
	KARTAR SINGH_2: 
	28061987: 
	470001836: 
	67343: 
	Kamini Jamwal: 
	22021986: 
	470001837: 
	51158: 
	22041979: 
	470001838: 
	82625: 
	Shameet Kumar: 
	SO Desh Raj: 
	27011990_2: 
	470001839: 
	37005: 
	Neha Sharma: 
	31081989: 
	470001840: 
	61054: 
	Virender Kumar_2: 
	HARBANS SINGH: 
	29081985: 
	470001841: 
	45930: 
	Bandana Devi: 
	25021981: 
	470001842: 
	47860: 
	SUBHASH CHAND: 
	13121981: 
	470001843: 
	106727: 
	Nitin Sood: 
	24121989: 
	470001844: 
	69612: 
	Anuradha_5: 
	Ashok Kumar_15: 
	16021984: 
	470001845: 
	77835: 
	Neelam Kumari_4: 
	Saujau Ram: 
	25031984_2: 
	470001846: 
	73580: 
	Ranjna Devi_2: 
	30121982: 
	470001847: 
	76695: 
	Naresh Kumar_10: 
	SO Bihari Lal: 
	22041978: 
	470001848: 
	22054: 
	Sangina: 
	WO Gaurav: 
	1171986_2: 
	470001849: 
	59446: 
	Renu Kumari_4: 
	14081989: 
	470001850: 
	78910: 
	SAPNA SHARMA: 
	SURESH SHARMA: 
	771977: 
	470001851: 
	1864: 
	Vikas Sharma_2: 
	SO Ramesh Chand Sharma: 
	5121984: 
	470001852: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_19: 
	51480: 
	Sujan Singh: 
	26041985_2: 
	470001853: 
	87351: 
	DHEERAJ KUMAR: 
	BIR SINGH: 
	21121989: 
	470001854: 
	39162: 
	Monika_5: 
	Uttam Chand: 
	16111989: 
	470001855: 
	2201: 
	Harinder Kaur: 
	DO Mohinder Singh_2: 
	2141989: 
	470001856: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_20: 
	2919: 
	Vanita Sharma: 
	221987_2: 
	470001857: 
	2622: 
	Sunny Singh Padda: 
	SO Jagroop Singh Padda: 
	861987_2: 
	470001858: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_21: 
	8475: 
	Naveen Kumar_3: 
	SO Kuldeep Chand_2: 
	11101985_3: 
	470001859: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_22: 
	49646: 
	Muneel Kumari: 
	321976: 
	470001860: 
	18821: 
	SO Lekh Raj: 
	1121981_2: 
	470001861: 
	70529: 
	211983: 
	470001862: 
	45371: 
	Brijeshwari: 
	BAL KRISHAN CHOUDHARY: 
	1271984: 
	470001863: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_23: 
	673: 
	Rahul Sharma: 
	191985_3: 
	470001864: 
	71221: 
	UMA DEVI: 
	DES RAJ_2: 
	711985: 
	470001865: 
	32765: 
	Ajay Kumar_12: 
	151976: 
	470001866: 
	80494: 
	Mridula Sharma: 
	WO Mukesh Sharma: 
	751985: 
	470001867: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_24: 
	42873: 
	BRIJMOHAN: 
	28041987: 
	470001868: 
	91355: 
	Sandeep Kumar_5: 
	SO Bhagwan Dass: 
	11111982_2: 
	470001869: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_25: 
	9348: 
	21071982: 
	470001870: 
	56363: 
	Pradeep Singh: 
	14111983_2: 
	470001871: 
	32499: 
	Shreshta Devi: 
	531983: 
	470001872: 
	64349: 
	Kavita Devi_4: 
	DO Subhash Chand: 
	1111985: 
	470001873: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_26: 
	34815: 
	Vandna Kumari_2: 
	6111978: 
	470001874: 
	67400: 
	SO Piar Singh: 
	15061979: 
	470001875: 
	59553: 
	anita kumari: 
	KARAM CHAND_3: 
	361983: 
	470001876: 
	45490: 
	SANTOSH RAJ: 
	22061986: 
	470001877: 
	46151: 
	Seema Kumari_4: 
	23011983: 
	470001878: 
	42196: 
	Monika Sharma_5: 
	15031987_4: 
	470001879: 
	95972: 
	Monika Mishra: 
	WO Chandan Mishra: 
	24051983: 
	470001880: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_27: 
	48809: 
	DEEP SHIKHA SHARMA: 
	VIJAY KUMAR_4: 
	4111986_2: 
	470001881: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_28: 
	81133: 
	AMIT KUMAR_2: 
	PREM CHAND_2: 
	21121988: 
	470001882: 
	44646: 
	Vivek Gora: 
	21021996: 
	470001883: 
	50969: 
	Vishal Kumar_2: 
	Prithi Chand: 
	26021985: 
	470001884: 
	62020: 
	Anju Rani: 
	DO Pramodh Singh: 
	7111995: 
	470001885: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_29: 
	95468: 
	Kavita Devi_5: 
	30121985: 
	470001886: 
	79874: 
	Sanjeet Kumar: 
	SO Mor: 
	851987: 
	470001887: 
	39191: 
	Poonam Sharma_4: 
	WO Maneesh Sharma: 
	611985: 
	470001888: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_30: 
	98525: 
	GUDDI DEVI_2: 
	SANT RAM_2: 
	31121987_2: 
	470001889: 
	21895: 
	Suresh Kumar_8: 
	Shri Lekh Raj: 
	341985_3: 
	470001890: 
	102905: 
	JEEWAN SINGH: 
	KARAM SINGH_3: 
	30111971: 
	470001891: 
	22070: 
	Pankaj Koundal: 
	31031987_2: 
	470001892: 
	56219: 
	25061983: 
	470001893: 
	66973: 
	Mehandi Hasan: 
	28061982: 
	470001894: 
	38226: 
	sapna: 
	prem singh: 
	16051987: 
	470001895: 
	94968: 
	Shanti Devi_2: 
	BALBIR SINGH: 
	1241976: 
	470001896: 
	50632: 
	Gourav Dhiman: 
	8121990: 
	470001897: 
	59518: 
	Kripal Singh: 
	26041980: 
	470001898: 
	24351: 
	Deepak Pathania: 
	SO Joginder Singh_2: 
	1071982: 
	470001899: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_31: 
	95009: 
	Payal Nagpal: 
	Tilak Raj Sood: 
	751983: 
	470001900: 
	94106: 
	Vijay Bhushan: 
	1021976: 
	470001901: 
	78462: 
	Sareshta Kumari Dhiman: 
	571974: 
	470001902: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_32: 
	31548: 
	Dinesh Kumar_7: 
	23041982: 
	470001903: 
	24013: 
	Lalit Kumar_2: 
	SO Lekh Raj_2: 
	14031986_2: 
	470001904: 
	47623: 
	Meera Devi_2: 
	451987: 
	470001905: 
	107543: 
	Deepak Koundal: 
	SO Yesh Pal: 
	18081986: 
	470001906: 
	87386: 
	Navneet Katoch: 
	15081984_3: 
	470001907: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_33: 
	78377: 
	Nitin Mukesh: 
	SO Som Dutt: 
	23021987_2: 
	470001908: 
	70104: 
	Rajbir Devi Dhiman: 
	WO Dimple Dhiman: 
	28051988: 
	470001909: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_34: 
	42397: 
	Jeevan Singh: 
	26041984: 
	470001910: 
	18769: 
	Ram Dass: 
	26071984: 
	470001911: 
	35149: 
	priya sharma: 
	RAJ KUMAR_2: 
	14041989: 
	470001912: 
	58823: 
	Nisha Rani: 
	13021984: 
	470001913: 
	84135: 
	BRIJESH KUMAR: 
	12121984: 
	470001914: 
	19071: 
	Sulekha Kumari: 
	WO Subhash Kumar_2: 
	28121988_2: 
	470001915: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_35: 
	78974: 
	Love Rattan: 
	21061985_2: 
	470001916: 
	44251: 
	Nisha_4: 
	1031981: 
	470001917: 
	88770: 
	Nalin Sharma: 
	1251977: 
	470001918: 
	23015: 
	Vijay Kumar_9: 
	15111984_2: 
	470001919: 
	49825: 
	Pankaj Rana: 
	951984_2: 
	470001920: 
	33275: 
	1061988: 
	470001921: 
	38796: 
	Suman Bala: 
	Khushi Ram: 
	3111987_3: 
	470001922: 
	50899: 
	Shivani Sood: 
	Suresh Kumar_9: 
	28081985: 
	470001923: 
	5204: 
	Megha Sharma: 
	DO Surender Kumar_2: 
	4131993: 
	470001924: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_36: 
	162: 
	Kuldeep Singh_2: 
	13051986_3: 
	470001925: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_37: 
	50826: 
	Geetu Kumari: 
	20051986_3: 
	470001926: 
	35319: 
	Nishu Kumari: 
	WO Rajender Kumar: 
	12101987: 
	470001927: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_38: 
	29430: 
	NARESH KUMAR_2: 
	13011983_2: 
	470001928: 
	101908: 
	Geeta Devi: 
	751986: 
	470001929: 
	45235: 
	SACHIN CHANDEL: 
	SARWAN KUMAR CHANDEL: 
	26031985: 
	470001930: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_39: 
	73450: 
	Reena: 
	WO Gurmeet Singh: 
	1071984: 
	470001931: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_40: 
	35969: 
	SO Des Raj_4: 
	981987: 
	470001932: 
	19440: 
	Baldev Singh_2: 
	28051985: 
	470001933: 
	56145: 
	Sanjeev Kumar_13: 
	14081983: 
	470001934: 
	70619: 
	SHMINA: 
	MEER MOHAMMAD: 
	13121986: 
	470001935: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_41: 
	45656: 
	10121985_2: 
	470001936: 
	84320: 
	AJAY KUMAR_2: 
	571972: 
	470001937: 
	10098: 
	Sachin Bharmer: 
	SO Amar Nath Bharmer: 
	1211984_2: 
	470001938: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_42: 
	64887: 
	RAJESH KUMAR_2: 
	SUBHASH CHAND_2: 
	28111986_2: 
	470001939: 
	52971: 
	Nitin Sharma: 
	SO Inder Pal: 
	28101982: 
	470001940: 
	46212: 
	Vijay Kumar_10: 
	19011976: 
	470001941: 
	56163: 
	Ashok Kumar_16: 
	SO Jalam: 
	1161986: 
	470001942: 
	73812: 
	Kuldeep Singh_3: 
	15121987: 
	470001943: 
	16504: 
	Savita Kumari_3: 
	3111986: 
	470001944: 
	52973: 
	RAJNI BALA_2: 
	BAISAKHI RAM: 
	31011982: 
	470001945: 
	101492: 
	Rahul Sharma_2: 
	20041986: 
	470001946: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_43: 
	58075: 
	Monika Devi_3: 
	211990: 
	470001947: 
	25511: 
	Mukesh Kumar_7: 
	9101984_3: 
	470001948: 
	33604: 
	Abhinav Sharma_2: 
	27091987_2: 
	470001949: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_44: 
	26253: 
	Kulbhushan: 
	SO Surinder Paul: 
	23071989_3: 
	470001950: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_45: 
	79537: 
	SURESH KUMAR: 
	MISAR LAL: 
	17071983: 
	470001951: 
	2241: 
	Deepika_2: 
	1031989_3: 
	470001952: 
	7316: 
	Pankaj Chauhan: 
	26031985_2: 
	470001953: 
	35475: 
	SILKY SOOD: 
	SANJEEV SOOD: 
	321992: 
	470001954: 
	67317: 
	441988: 
	470001955: 
	87664: 
	PARTAP SINGH_2: 
	21071976: 
	470001956: 
	27627: 
	Anit Kumar: 
	591995: 
	470001957: 
	Govt Polytechnic College Kangra District Kangra HP_46: 
	92159: 
	Bandna Kumari_8: 
	471986_2: 
	470001958: 
	103208: 
	Sanjeev Gora: 
	SH Roshan Lal: 
	19021973: 
	470001959: 
	29075: 
	Neelam Kumari_5: 
	KISHAN CHAND_2: 
	24061984_2: 
	470001960: 
	105995: 
	Pankaj Kumar_5: 
	SO Roop Lal_3: 
	19051978_2: 
	470001961: 
	102209: 
	Jyoti Devi_3: 
	1021984_2: 
	470001962: 
	28490: 
	1241981: 
	470001963: 
	73177: 
	Mahesh Kumar: 
	831983_2: 
	470001964: 
	36110: 
	Naresh Kumar_11: 
	16011984: 
	470001965: 
	44430: 
	Suman Kumari_4: 
	19051978_3: 
	470001966: 
	87472: 
	GURDIAL CHAND: 
	18041975: 
	470001967: 
	75153: 
	931985_2: 
	470001968: 
	64076: 
	Sunita Kumari_5: 
	23041987: 
	470001969: 
	27391: 
	RAGHU SHARMA: 
	UMESH KUMAR: 
	18031990: 
	470001970: 
	25801: 
	Meenakshi_3: 
	831988: 
	470001971: 
	74035: 
	Sanjay Kumar_12: 
	SO Kishori Lal_2: 
	16031987: 
	470001972: 
	68835: 
	vijaylaxmi: 
	jC patial: 
	31081984: 
	470001973: 
	65836: 
	Rajesh Kumar_8: 
	SO Desh Raj_2: 
	771986: 
	470001974: 
	59254: 
	Shilpa Joshi: 
	Vinod Kumar_11: 
	28081992: 
	470001975: 
	65285: 
	Pradeep Singh_2: 
	SO Late Rajinder Singh: 
	1291979: 
	470001976: 
	GAV Sr Sec School Kangra District Kangra HP: 
	68358: 
	Kishori Lal: 
	18051987_2: 
	470001977: 
	42181: 
	Hirendra Kumari: 
	DO Chuni Lal: 
	26041987_2: 
	470001978: 
	28621: 
	Kalpna Kumari: 
	Suresh Kumar_10: 
	20071986_2: 
	470001979: 
	10041: 
	Munish Kumar_2: 
	131982: 
	470001980: 
	90144: 
	Rakesh Kumar_18: 
	SO Desh Raj_3: 
	511984_2: 
	470001981: 
	29419: 
	Akhil Sudan: 
	28031988: 
	470001982: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra: 
	78598: 
	Sanjeev Rana: 
	951983: 
	470001983: 
	9459: 
	Amit Kumar_7: 
	22071988_2: 
	470001984: 
	20514: 
	Monika_6: 
	RAM SARAN: 
	15101995: 
	470001985: 
	81230: 
	Seema Devi_8: 
	DO Hans Raj_2: 
	28011987_2: 
	470001986: 
	78788: 
	Satish Soni: 
	29121985_2: 
	470001987: 
	40714: 
	Amita Kumari: 
	WO Surender Kumar_2: 
	19081974: 
	470001988: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_2: 
	31268: 
	Chhaya Devi_2: 
	30061980_2: 
	470001989: 
	35444: 
	Neelam Kumari_6: 
	WO Jaswinder Singh: 
	19051985_2: 
	470001990: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_3: 
	30098: 
	Rita Kumari_2: 
	MISAR LAL_2: 
	19081981: 
	470001991: 
	2110: 
	Kushal Kumar_2: 
	21091995: 
	470001992: 
	36660: 
	NARESH KUMAR_3: 
	DHARAM CHAND: 
	321980: 
	470001993: 
	30310: 
	Parika Kumari: 
	WO Rajinder Singh: 
	24011986_2: 
	470001994: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_4: 
	56757: 
	Sumit Kumar: 
	Madho Ram: 
	23051987: 
	470001995: 
	58589: 
	RITIKA SHARMA: 
	JOGINDER LAL: 
	29121988_2: 
	470001996: 
	69379: 
	221987_3: 
	470001997: 
	3834: 
	Rahul Sharma_3: 
	9111985_2: 
	470001998: 
	60095: 
	Amit Kumar_8: 
	SO Deep Raj: 
	16101985_2: 
	470001999: 
	9259: 
	Sunil Kumar_15: 
	SO Late Jaswant Singh: 
	15101986_2: 
	470002000: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_5: 
	19079: 
	Pankaj Dogra: 
	781982: 
	470002001: 
	28141: 
	Dinesh Kumar_8: 
	2111987_2: 
	470002002: 
	103975: 
	Tarsem Lal_2: 
	22061979: 
	470002003: 
	106469: 
	SO Chand Lal: 
	20011985: 
	470002004: 
	23697: 
	Reena Devi_8: 
	Ramesh Chand_2: 
	11111985_2: 
	470002005: 
	81838: 
	Balbir Singh_2: 
	1241979_2: 
	470002006: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_6: 
	73077: 
	Meera Devi_3: 
	WO Sanjeev Kumar_10: 
	341980: 
	470002007: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_7: 
	57942: 
	SONIA THAKUR: 
	1291984_2: 
	470002008: 
	51496: 
	SUNITA DEVI_2: 
	1231988_3: 
	470002009: 
	77135: 
	Anuradha_6: 
	AMAR SINGH_2: 
	411985: 
	470002010: 
	21659: 
	Bindia: 
	251978: 
	470002011: 
	20762: 
	Pooja Devi_5: 
	16011984_2: 
	470002012: 
	49361: 
	Suneel Dutt: 
	27021987: 
	470002013: 
	88723: 
	Ravinder Guleria: 
	Late yog Raj: 
	22041981: 
	470002014: 
	9416: 
	Parveen Kumar Sandhu: 
	Prittam Chand Sandhu: 
	22011986: 
	470002015: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_8: 
	4600: 
	Ashish Guleri: 
	SO Ravinder Kumar_2: 
	2111984: 
	470002016: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_9: 
	3422: 
	Vijesh Bharti: 
	991983: 
	470002017: 
	19431: 
	AJIT KUMAR: 
	AMAR SINGH_3: 
	21041983_2: 
	470002018: 
	79503: 
	sushil kumar: 
	baldev singh: 
	121983: 
	470002019: 
	31168: 
	Mukesh Kumar_8: 
	30101989: 
	470002020: 
	102397: 
	Sujata Devi Rana: 
	20041978_2: 
	470002021: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_10: 
	68008: 
	Anju Devi_2: 
	DO Prakash Chand_2: 
	17111983: 
	470002022: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_11: 
	7652: 
	Kajal: 
	25061987: 
	470002023: 
	83824: 
	raman kumar: 
	parkash dev: 
	24011986_3: 
	470002024: 
	2071: 
	Ajay Kumar_13: 
	23021982_2: 
	470002025: 
	23387: 
	Darshan Kumar: 
	SO Rajinder Kumar: 
	451984_2: 
	470002026: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_12: 
	49800: 
	Arvind Kumar_2: 
	28021988: 
	470002027: 
	77831: 
	RAJNI SHARMA: 
	541979: 
	470002028: 
	58765: 
	RIMPY DEVI: 
	HARNAM DASS: 
	891986_2: 
	470002029: 
	92623: 
	Monika Dhiman: 
	8111985: 
	470002030: 
	90570: 
	Narinder Kumar: 
	24061976: 
	470002031: 
	56618: 
	22041983_2: 
	470002032: 
	70151: 
	Sarita: 
	15051986_2: 
	470002033: 
	103277: 
	Anamika Sharma_3: 
	Gain chand: 
	141980: 
	470002034: 
	45108: 
	Rajeev Kumar_2: 
	15081985_3: 
	470002035: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_13: 
	18494: 
	Madhu Bala_4: 
	DO Subhash Chand_2: 
	29011987: 
	470002036: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_14: 
	85321: 
	Nikita Sharma: 
	491986_2: 
	470002037: 
	10292: 
	Mangla Devi: 
	651984: 
	470002038: 
	70024: 
	Shilpa Devi: 
	2101986_3: 
	470002039: 
	67793: 
	KEWAL KRISHAN: 
	19101987: 
	470002040: 
	38407: 
	Kirti: 
	WO Deepak Pal Bhangalia: 
	23071983: 
	470002041: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_15: 
	3343: 
	Jyoti Bala_2: 
	951992: 
	470002042: 
	70375: 
	Pooja Kumari: 
	431988_2: 
	470002043: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_16: 
	26191: 
	TRIPTA DEVI: 
	1291989_2: 
	470002044: 
	86908: 
	RAJEEV KUMAR_2: 
	RAMESH CHANDER: 
	18121986: 
	470002045: 
	18357: 
	Neha Sangal: 
	21111987_2: 
	470002046: 
	24710: 
	Ajay Kumar_14: 
	651982: 
	470002047: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_17: 
	498: 
	Amita Kumari_2: 
	731987_3: 
	470002048: 
	87460: 
	Anu Radha_2: 
	WO Sanjeev Kumar_11: 
	13081975: 
	470002049: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_18: 
	23706: 
	Rama Devi: 
	Desh Raj_4: 
	781987: 
	470002050: 
	100007: 
	LATA KUMARI: 
	MARU RAM: 
	29121981: 
	470002051: 
	37198: 
	RAJEEV SINGH: 
	HARNAM SINGH: 
	30101980: 
	470002052: 
	59819: 
	Ruchi: 
	15081982_2: 
	470002053: 
	75502: 
	Rohit Bhaskar: 
	731993: 
	470002054: 
	64497: 
	Sapna Kumari_6: 
	871988: 
	470002055: 
	46139: 
	Rakesh Kaushal: 
	14101984: 
	470002056: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_19: 
	76709: 
	Sarita Devi_3: 
	221986: 
	470002057: 
	66594: 
	221987_4: 
	470002058: 
	55906: 
	Nagesh Sharma: 
	RAMESH SHARMA: 
	21051986: 
	470002059: 
	49649: 
	HOSHIAR SINGH_4: 
	631980: 
	470002060: 
	67200: 
	Sonia_2: 
	DO Yog Raj: 
	251985: 
	470002061: 
	106245: 
	Pooja Rana: 
	DO Kuldeep Singh Rana: 
	23051991: 
	470002062: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_20: 
	17992: 
	Vishal: 
	SO Bhagwan Dass_2: 
	26011989_2: 
	470002063: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_21: 
	33035: 
	Kapil Kumar: 
	SO Shamsher Singh: 
	22071988_3: 
	470002064: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_22: 
	17431: 
	sapna rani: 
	chaman lal: 
	28111984: 
	470002065: 
	35155: 
	Ashok Kumar_17: 
	21031978: 
	470002066: 
	29771: 
	Vikram Singh_2: 
	16101984: 
	470002067: 
	82973: 
	Rachana: 
	Ramesh kumar: 
	11111990: 
	470002068: 
	37050: 
	Sapna Sood: 
	12101975: 
	470002069: 
	55244: 
	Ashish Kumar_4: 
	18011982: 
	470002070: 
	22668: 
	Kanika Uppal: 
	Krishan Uppal: 
	31121987_3: 
	470002071: 
	84213: 
	Sunita Devi_8: 
	811981: 
	470002072: 
	77524: 
	Sumita: 
	321989: 
	470002073: 
	29002: 
	Kalpna Kumari_2: 
	Baldev Raj: 
	24081987_2: 
	470002074: 
	18918: 
	Sapna Devi_6: 
	RAJ KRISHAN: 
	1101984: 
	470002075: 
	41854: 
	Suman Kumari_5: 
	19051978_4: 
	470002076: 
	46453: 
	Shilpa Sharma_3: 
	18101988: 
	470002077: 
	77028: 
	Sangma: 
	23021987_3: 
	470002078: 
	83429: 
	Sipra Sood: 
	Suresh Chand: 
	14081975: 
	470002079: 
	68335: 
	Kushal Kumar_3: 
	SO Satpal: 
	23011989: 
	470002080: 
	39766: 
	Malkiat Singh_2: 
	15111975: 
	470002081: 
	89906: 
	211985: 
	470002082: 
	40464: 
	Bimla Devi_2: 
	14041987_3: 
	470002083: 
	91847: 
	Akash Vasishth: 
	Ratnesh Chander Vasishth: 
	1041977: 
	470002084: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_23: 
	76519: 
	Gagan Singh: 
	SO Lal Singh: 
	971977: 
	470002085: 
	44656: 
	BINDU BALA: 
	30061983: 
	470002086: 
	62976: 
	Nitin Kapoor: 
	18101983: 
	470002087: 
	58559: 
	Vipin Kumar_2: 
	26031987_2: 
	470002088: 
	89215: 
	Chander Mohan Dhiman: 
	29051980: 
	470002089: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_24: 
	90208: 
	Shivani: 
	6111986: 
	470002090: 
	23787: 
	Rajeev Kumar_3: 
	15031974: 
	470002091: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_25: 
	90065: 
	Bala Kumari: 
	WO Kulvinder Singh: 
	211985_2: 
	470002092: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_26: 
	32582: 
	Ankush Sharma_2: 
	931984: 
	470002093: 
	23541: 
	Kirana Kumari: 
	WO Pardeep Sharma: 
	1251986_3: 
	470002094: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_27: 
	102142: 
	Sapna_2: 
	661985: 
	470002095: 
	103939: 
	Chhaya Kumari: 
	961989: 
	470002096: 
	30954: 
	Vikas Balouria_2: 
	181989: 
	470002097: 
	39342: 
	Pawan Kumari: 
	881970: 
	470002098: 
	2278: 
	Anmol Chandel: 
	24111979: 
	470002099: 
	53766: 
	GURDEV SINGH: 
	941986: 
	470002100: 
	2863: 
	Rajesh: 
	11101984: 
	470002101: 
	102458: 
	Rahul Jamwal: 
	Rajinder Singh_4: 
	1101982: 
	470002102: 
	80679: 
	Suman Kumar: 
	27021984: 
	470002103: 
	63452: 
	27071992: 
	470002104: 
	32850: 
	Shikha Thakur_2: 
	DO Jaswant Singh: 
	781989: 
	470002105: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_28: 
	8848: 
	Usha Kumari: 
	10311988: 
	470002106: 
	80073: 
	Tilak Kumar: 
	2101984: 
	470002107: 
	33921: 
	Angrej Kumar: 
	221987_5: 
	470002108: 
	52942: 
	Sudhir Kumar: 
	23061990: 
	470002109: 
	61077: 
	Sunil Kumar_16: 
	16041981: 
	470002110: 
	9315: 
	Shakshi Attri: 
	30071988_2: 
	470002111: 
	98750: 
	Shikha sood: 
	Tilak Raj_6: 
	20051987_6: 
	470002112: 
	76933: 
	Munish Kumar_3: 
	SO Hans Raj_9: 
	25041984_3: 
	470002113: 
	44456: 
	18101987_2: 
	470002114: 
	42987: 
	Pankaj Rana_2: 
	951984_3: 
	470002115: 
	70066: 
	Sunil Kumar_17: 
	1081988: 
	470002116: 
	35692: 
	Poonam_3: 
	641979: 
	470002117: 
	3617: 
	Monika Kumari_7: 
	19111985_3: 
	470002118: 
	47114: 
	Ubha Goura: 
	3121988: 
	470002119: 
	55771: 
	Kavinder Singh: 
	321983: 
	470002120: 
	66133: 
	OM PARKASH_3: 
	15121987_2: 
	470002121: 
	25301: 
	Sarita Devi_4: 
	29121989: 
	470002122: 
	42326: 
	VIPIN KUMAR: 
	811982: 
	470002123: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_29: 
	27666: 
	Shiv Kumar_3: 
	921985_2: 
	470002124: 
	61850: 
	Arti Bala: 
	WO Shri Ashok Kumar: 
	28041978: 
	470002125: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_30: 
	3616: 
	Monika_7: 
	WO Sandeep: 
	16011981: 
	470002126: 
	69994: 
	Kamlesh Kumari_2: 
	11111982_3: 
	470002127: 
	53219: 
	JAGJEET SINGH: 
	20101983: 
	470002128: 
	84947: 
	Sunny Kumar_2: 
	27051985: 
	470002129: 
	63525: 
	Rajesh Kumar_9: 
	Harnam Singh: 
	29051986_2: 
	470002130: 
	53639: 
	Nisha_5: 
	WO Mukesh Rana: 
	1251986_4: 
	470002131: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_31: 
	21770: 
	Om Parkash: 
	1291984_3: 
	470002132: 
	19867: 
	Himanshu Sharma: 
	1111991: 
	470002133: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_32: 
	42434: 
	Reena Sharma_5: 
	WO Naveen Kumar: 
	19041981: 
	470002134: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_33: 
	3519: 
	Rajni Devi_6: 
	11101988: 
	470002135: 
	19219: 
	Seema Devi_9: 
	15121984_2: 
	470002136: 
	79961: 
	Bhumika Chauhan: 
	751987_3: 
	470002137: 
	30780: 
	10121981: 
	470002138: 
	25204: 
	571988_2: 
	470002139: 
	104753: 
	MUNISH KUMAR: 
	HARBANS LAL: 
	26121987: 
	470002140: 
	57817: 
	Anil Kumar_17: 
	781987_2: 
	470002141: 
	72125: 
	Sunil Kumar_18: 
	29091983_2: 
	470002142: 
	16469: 
	Vinay Sharma_4: 
	SO Nanak Chand Sharma: 
	17031986_3: 
	470002143: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_34: 
	38911: 
	Shailja Sharma: 
	Shashi Kumar_2: 
	771986_2: 
	470002144: 
	46003: 
	RAJ KUMARI: 
	UTTAM CHAND_2: 
	23071981: 
	470002145: 
	49760: 
	Sunil Kumar_19: 
	21041987: 
	470002146: 
	39428: 
	Kalpna Bharti: 
	131992_2: 
	470002147: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_35: 
	29007: 
	RUPALI SHARMA: 
	PRAVEEN KUMAR_2: 
	22051990: 
	470002148: 
	32377: 
	RAJIV KUMAR: 
	DES RAJ_3: 
	25041987: 
	470002149: 
	68654: 
	Munish Kumar_4: 
	2111989: 
	470002150: 
	42502: 
	Pankaj_2: 
	28011987_3: 
	470002151: 
	83985: 
	Parveen Kumar_8: 
	411980_2: 
	470002152: 
	46659: 
	Mamta_3: 
	831987_3: 
	470002153: 
	57104: 
	24091980: 
	470002154: 
	23692: 
	Madhu Bala_5: 
	WO Deepak Kumar: 
	24071987_2: 
	470002155: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_36: 
	83155: 
	HANS RAJ: 
	231977: 
	470002156: 
	89998: 
	Reeta Devi: 
	11101978: 
	470002157: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_37: 
	87796: 
	vandna dogra: 
	ShKhushi Ram: 
	26061986: 
	470002158: 
	98958: 
	18121985: 
	470002159: 
	50028: 
	Vijay Kumar_11: 
	SO Jhani Ram: 
	30051985_2: 
	470002160: 
	3016: 
	SH DEEP RAJ_2: 
	6111983_2: 
	470002161: 
	30333: 
	Vikrant: 
	431987: 
	470002162: 
	40082: 
	Rajni Devi_7: 
	DO Joginder Singh_2: 
	28081984: 
	470002163: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_38: 
	37413: 
	Anuradha Bhatia: 
	WO Surinder Kumar: 
	7111987: 
	470002164: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_39: 
	19351: 
	Sahil Sharma: 
	SO Subhash Chand Sharma_2: 
	6111986_2: 
	470002165: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_40: 
	96192: 
	Nisha Devi_8: 
	1131984: 
	470002166: 
	29416: 
	Ranjna Devi_3: 
	WO Daljeet Singh: 
	141985_2: 
	470002167: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_41: 
	5126: 
	Dilbag Singh: 
	20011987_2: 
	470002168: 
	37531: 
	Amita Kumari_3: 
	Mehar Singh: 
	731987_4: 
	470002169: 
	33011: 
	Reeta Devi_2: 
	DO Bhagmal: 
	22061992: 
	470002170: 
	77755: 
	Rama Devi_2: 
	Desh Raj_5: 
	781987_3: 
	470002171: 
	32614: 
	Kusam Bala: 
	9111981: 
	470002172: 
	77442: 
	Vinod Kumari: 
	621985_2: 
	470002173: 
	19334: 
	Jatinder Kumar_2: 
	14101986_2: 
	470002174: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_42: 
	27461: 
	Onkar Singh_3: 
	SO Rajmal: 
	21021982: 
	470002175: 
	26488: 
	Ashok Kumar_18: 
	4101986_2: 
	470002176: 
	79790: 
	atul sharma: 
	raghubir: 
	18011988: 
	470002177: 
	17230: 
	Rajesh Kumar_10: 
	18041986_3: 
	470002178: 
	51235: 
	Suchita Kumari: 
	27091986: 
	470002179: 
	69375: 
	GIAN CHAND_2: 
	1041980: 
	470002180: 
	80183: 
	Suraj Pathania: 
	23041991: 
	470002181: 
	58821: 
	Updesh Kumar: 
	25091984: 
	470002182: 
	71134: 
	Seema_2: 
	1251975: 
	470002183: 
	78765: 
	KAVITA CHOUDHARY: 
	DAYA RAM_2: 
	24041987_2: 
	470002184: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_43: 
	65916: 
	Rakesh Kumar_19: 
	281982: 
	470002185: 
	67869: 
	Pratibha Sharma: 
	30041976: 
	470002186: 
	101214: 
	Nidhi Dhiman: 
	25081983: 
	470002187: 
	103196: 
	Jeet Kumar: 
	411984: 
	470002188: 
	42151: 
	Anju Bala_2: 
	WO Sanjeev Kumar_12: 
	541976: 
	470002189: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_44: 
	67677: 
	AMIT RANA: 
	HS RANA: 
	20031988: 
	470002190: 
	96893: 
	Satpal Singh_2: 
	SO Tej Ram_2: 
	831966: 
	470002191: 
	69229: 
	Vikram Singh_3: 
	SO Kalu Ram: 
	19061983: 
	470002192: 
	24786: 
	Rajnish Kumar: 
	30071986_3: 
	470002193: 
	10565: 
	Avinash Kumar: 
	3101983: 
	470002194: 
	5403: 
	Vikrant Arya: 
	SO Manohar Lal Arya: 
	351986: 
	470002195: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_45: 
	86046: 
	ANKESH KUMAR: 
	KRISHAN CHAND_2: 
	23111987: 
	470002196: 
	99562: 
	Bali Ram_2: 
	471983: 
	470002197: 
	60008: 
	Nitesh Kumar_3: 
	1011981: 
	470002198: 
	103660: 
	Neeraj Kumar_4: 
	Mase Chand: 
	22121982: 
	470002199: 
	34556: 
	Bindia_2: 
	10101982: 
	470002200: 
	40521: 
	19041983_2: 
	470002201: 
	74819: 
	Pawan Kumar_7: 
	25011987: 
	470002202: 
	4024: 
	Sapna Sood_2: 
	12101975_2: 
	470002203: 
	21914: 
	Vinay Kumar_6: 
	821984: 
	470002204: 
	101141: 
	Puja Devi: 
	DO Surinder Kumar: 
	28021990: 
	470002205: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_46: 
	31273: 
	Deepika_3: 
	3101989: 
	470002206: 
	47520: 
	Kanchan Kumar: 
	Kamal Kishor: 
	661980: 
	470002207: 
	3554: 
	Reena Devi_9: 
	2141982: 
	470002208: 
	49456: 
	391988_2: 
	470002209: 
	18127: 
	24121983: 
	470002210: 
	36457: 
	Manju Bala_2: 
	19121971: 
	470002211: 
	37394: 
	Harish Kumar_3: 
	13011983_3: 
	470002212: 
	65095: 
	Rajesh Kumar_11: 
	SUBASH CHAND: 
	28111986_3: 
	470002213: 
	56477: 
	NISHI BALA: 
	SHER SINGH_2: 
	4121985: 
	470002214: 
	58065: 
	AJAY KUMAR_3: 
	ONKAR SINGH: 
	7121985_2: 
	470002215: 
	77878: 
	Swapnil Rana: 
	16121982: 
	470002216: 
	8678: 
	Payal Kumari: 
	WO Sanjeev Kumar_13: 
	1261985: 
	470002217: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_47: 
	85660: 
	RAN SINGH: 
	851981: 
	470002218: 
	40522: 
	SONIKA: 
	7111983_3: 
	470002219: 
	90930: 
	Vidya Sagar: 
	661990: 
	470002220: 
	33546: 
	Chander Parkash: 
	111988: 
	470002221: 
	59494: 
	Shiv Kumar_4: 
	23111985_2: 
	470002222: 
	2470: 
	Harinder Kaur_2: 
	DO Mohinder Singh_3: 
	14021989: 
	470002223: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_48: 
	65166: 
	Nitika: 
	WO Pardeep Kumar: 
	19021987: 
	470002224: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_49: 
	18799: 
	Rohit Singh: 
	16111983: 
	470002225: 
	73705: 
	Raj Kumar_8: 
	SO Raghubir Singh_2: 
	27121984: 
	470002226: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_50: 
	27548: 
	Vijesh Bharti_2: 
	Parkash Chand_3: 
	991983_2: 
	470002227: 
	8367: 
	1031987_2: 
	470002228: 
	64282: 
	Shabnam_2: 
	21061986: 
	470002229: 
	77049: 
	Kalpna Devi_3: 
	24021979: 
	470002230: 
	95833: 
	Rajni Devi_8: 
	Ramesh Chand Koundal: 
	26011986: 
	470002231: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_51: 
	84590: 
	Sunita Devi_9: 
	11111985_3: 
	470002232: 
	82150: 
	Shikha Pathania: 
	22021989: 
	470002233: 
	86864: 
	Vishwas Dixit: 
	27011986: 
	470002234: 
	52673: 
	Sanjay Kumar_13: 
	Kishori Lal_2: 
	661987_2: 
	470002235: 
	78421: 
	POOJA DEVI: 
	BADRI DAS: 
	261982: 
	470002236: 
	81469: 
	Ravinder Kumar_9: 
	RAMESH CHAND_7: 
	23121983: 
	470002237: 
	98493: 
	RAMESH CHAND_8: 
	Baldev_2: 
	20011979_2: 
	470002238: 
	49674: 
	331986: 
	470002239: 
	16467: 
	Ravinder Kumar_10: 
	23051982: 
	470002240: 
	61624: 
	Minakshi Saroop: 
	19081985_2: 
	470002241: 
	74935: 
	Neena Sharma: 
	DO Jai Karan Sharma: 
	111980_2: 
	470002242: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_52: 
	28018: 
	Anjna Kumari_2: 
	Laxman Singh: 
	23051990: 
	470002243: 
	101053: 
	Renu Bala_6: 
	DO Desh Raj_2: 
	28061986_3: 
	470002244: 
	10406: 
	Rashi Bala: 
	WO Pardeep Kumar_2: 
	17061980: 
	470002245: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_53: 
	65188: 
	Urmila Devi_3: 
	13111988: 
	470002246: 
	29990: 
	MANGLA: 
	GOVIND PAL: 
	29051987: 
	470002247: 
	73635: 
	Gaurav Minhas: 
	2121983_2: 
	470002248: 
	42264: 
	Sunaina Devi: 
	Chaman Singh: 
	24101985: 
	470002249: 
	8640: 
	Usha Kumari_2: 
	31101988: 
	470002250: 
	9423: 
	Dheeraj Kumar_3: 
	991983_3: 
	470002251: 
	62273: 
	Sandeep Sharma: 
	25011986_4: 
	470002252: 
	98596: 
	Nisha Devi_9: 
	27111989: 
	470002253: 
	19776: 
	Anil Kumar_18: 
	SO Des Raj_5: 
	23071983_2: 
	470002254: 
	59374: 
	Mohni Devi: 
	20031984: 
	470002255: 
	56859: 
	Jagbir Singh: 
	30041981: 
	470002256: 
	30078: 
	Sagrika Soni: 
	581990: 
	470002257: 
	39098: 
	Anjna Kumari_3: 
	WO Kuldeep Kumar: 
	18041973: 
	470002258: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_54: 
	83681: 
	21091981: 
	470002259: 
	77990: 
	Dimple Sharma: 
	WO Shri Kamal Kumar: 
	30111981: 
	470002260: 
	GAV Sr Sec School District Kangra HP Kangra_55: 
	21202: 
	Ajay Kumar_15: 
	Amar Chand_2: 
	22061995_2: 
	470002261: 
	35351: 
	Sapna Devi_7: 
	OM RAJ: 
	821984_2: 
	470002262: 
	77803: 
	Vipan Kumar_5: 
	SO Jay Ram: 
	6121988: 
	470002263: 
	66014: 
	Meena Devi_3: 
	411988: 
	470002264: 
	74985: 
	Dhani Ram_3: 
	SO Subhash Chand_4: 
	1121986_3: 
	470002265: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra: 
	2069: 
	Alpna: 
	JAI KARAN: 
	26061987: 
	470002266: 
	22032: 
	Pankaj Kumar_6: 
	SO Surinder Kumar_5: 
	10121989: 
	470002267: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_2: 
	59177: 
	Manoj Kumar Sooden: 
	SO Balmukand: 
	21021989: 
	470002268: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_3: 
	93762: 
	RAJINDER SINGH JAMWAL: 
	18091976: 
	470002269: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_4: 
	71032: 
	Madan Lal_3: 
	131985_4: 
	470002270: 
	49319: 
	Goldi Kumari: 
	24011987: 
	470002271: 
	62133: 
	Pooja Dhiman: 
	30031987_3: 
	470002272: 
	77986: 
	RAM DHAN: 
	26081986: 
	470002273: 
	6283: 
	Madhu Bala_6: 
	DO Subhash Chand_3: 
	29011987_2: 
	470002274: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_5: 
	77528: 
	Vishal Koundal: 
	831985: 
	470002275: 
	44759: 
	Avishake Atre: 
	25081984_3: 
	470002276: 
	74878: 
	Kiran Bala_3: 
	14101978: 
	470002277: 
	31942: 
	Ravinder Kumar_11: 
	27041983: 
	470002278: 
	23214: 
	Richa Devi: 
	24031988_2: 
	470002279: 
	66941: 
	Suman: 
	15051986_3: 
	470002280: 
	29724: 
	Jaswant Singh_3: 
	Babu Ram: 
	25051989: 
	470002281: 
	96276: 
	Kalpna Kumari_3: 
	Prem Singh: 
	24011986_4: 
	470002282: 
	66829: 
	VIJAY KUMAR_5: 
	991982: 
	470002283: 
	55181: 
	BIMLA BEVI: 
	24071981: 
	470002284: 
	61948: 
	Rishi Prashar: 
	SO Jagdish Chand Prashar: 
	26121983: 
	470002285: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_6: 
	55838: 
	Kuldeep Chand: 
	15101983: 
	470002286: 
	27206: 
	Veena Devi: 
	WO Surinder Kumar_2: 
	14031985: 
	470002287: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_7: 
	92029: 
	Deepak Mahajan: 
	20101981: 
	470002288: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_8: 
	96101: 
	Raj Kumar_9: 
	Madho Ram_2: 
	15111984_3: 
	470002289: 
	10264: 
	Monika_8: 
	661990_2: 
	470002290: 
	52511: 
	Shabnam_3: 
	291985: 
	470002291: 
	24759: 
	ALKA SHARMA: 
	471985: 
	470002292: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_9: 
	56927: 
	RACHIT: 
	24051983_2: 
	470002293: 
	49605: 
	Vinod Kumar_12: 
	13071987_2: 
	470002294: 
	57647: 
	JAGDISH CHAND_6: 
	28081987_3: 
	470002295: 
	46116: 
	Tripta Devi_4: 
	181988: 
	470002296: 
	99734: 
	Reena Kumari_9: 
	371981: 
	470002297: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_10: 
	58014: 
	Veena Devi_2: 
	WO Des Raj: 
	7111983_4: 
	470002298: 
	67748: 
	AMIT RANA_2: 
	HEM RAM: 
	30031988: 
	470002299: 
	52712: 
	RAJNI BALA_3: 
	YASH PAUL: 
	16051971: 
	470002300: 
	9639: 
	Dilbag Singh_2: 
	20011987_3: 
	470002301: 
	40748: 
	Ranju Kumari: 
	WO Shri Naresh Kumar: 
	6101981: 
	470002302: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_11: 
	29773: 
	Anand Bhardwaj: 
	SO Jaininder Sharma: 
	24051987: 
	470002303: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_12: 
	89557: 
	HARBANS LAL_2: 
	111988_2: 
	470002304: 
	43145: 
	Ankaj Parmar: 
	SO Devraj: 
	23031989: 
	470002305: 
	6127: 
	Sunil Kumar_20: 
	SO Jaisi Ram: 
	621987: 
	470002306: 
	86313: 
	Reetika: 
	22071972: 
	470002307: 
	75085: 
	26071988: 
	470002308: 
	101391: 
	Mukesh Kumar_9: 
	551986_2: 
	470002309: 
	21478: 
	Mukesh Kumar_10: 
	Karnail Singh: 
	13121987_3: 
	470002310: 
	94429: 
	Geetika Kaushal: 
	23051986: 
	470002311: 
	25952: 
	Shilpa Sharma_4: 
	WO Dheeraj Dogra: 
	1101986: 
	470002312: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_13: 
	72983: 
	Madhu Bala_7: 
	131986: 
	470002313: 
	54712: 
	Anu Bala_2: 
	4111991: 
	470002314: 
	32535: 
	Manisha Katoch: 
	DO Dinesh Chand Katoch: 
	29101991: 
	470002315: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_14: 
	35747: 
	Sachita: 
	121982: 
	470002316: 
	100185: 
	Preeti Kalsi: 
	DO Gurbaksh Singh: 
	20111992: 
	470002317: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_15: 
	82339: 
	Manjit Singh: 
	21021984: 
	470002318: 
	89584: 
	351994: 
	470002319: 
	84485: 
	Indu Bala_4: 
	23121990: 
	470002320: 
	16407: 
	Kiran Bala_4: 
	331990: 
	470002321: 
	58961: 
	Priyanka Joshi: 
	Deep Raj Joshi: 
	18041994: 
	470002322: 
	22358: 
	Binayak Sharma: 
	Mahesh Sharma: 
	20091993: 
	470002323: 
	32931: 
	Vivek Kumar_3: 
	17121989: 
	470002324: 
	37361: 
	Anuradha Bhatia_2: 
	WO Surinder Kumar_3: 
	7111987_2: 
	470002325: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_16: 
	29333: 
	Shagun: 
	24081986: 
	470002326: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_17: 
	75010: 
	Santosh Kumari_5: 
	WO Rakesh Kumar_8: 
	331980: 
	470002327: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_18: 
	51320: 
	REENA DEVI_2: 
	28071985: 
	470002328: 
	34850: 
	SO Hans Raj_10: 
	18101980: 
	470002329: 
	5350: 
	Vijesh Bharti_3: 
	991983_4: 
	470002330: 
	61084: 
	Vikrant Kumar Mathur: 
	SO Om Parkash: 
	12121985_3: 
	470002331: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_19: 
	58197: 
	Anjna Kumari_4: 
	20111987_2: 
	470002332: 
	103113: 
	Sanjeev Gora_2: 
	SH Roshan Lal_2: 
	19021973_2: 
	470002333: 
	55867: 
	Seema Kumari_5: 
	21011985_2: 
	470002334: 
	78291: 
	Ajay Kumar_16: 
	1251982: 
	470002335: 
	96249: 
	Vijay Bharti: 
	SO Sh Pritam Chand: 
	1221983: 
	470002336: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_20: 
	28212: 
	Lalit Mohan: 
	Girdhari Lal_2: 
	24091980_2: 
	470002337: 
	36197: 
	Rakesh Kumar_20: 
	17041982_2: 
	470002338: 
	97035: 
	Birbal Kumar: 
	SO Jai Chand_2: 
	18081988: 
	470002339: 
	3114: 
	Deepika_4: 
	1031989_4: 
	470002340: 
	78283: 
	Pooja Devi_6: 
	BADRI DAS_2: 
	261982_2: 
	470002341: 
	59068: 
	Rajinder Kumar_4: 
	SO Raghubir Singh_3: 
	28011990: 
	470002342: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_21: 
	81886: 
	521985_2: 
	470002343: 
	51498: 
	Pankaj Kumar_7: 
	24021979_2: 
	470002344: 
	31745: 
	Ashwani Kumar_9: 
	SO Joundoo Ram: 
	861983: 
	470002345: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_22: 
	32498: 
	Amit Kumar_9: 
	19101986_2: 
	470002346: 
	71616: 
	Minakshi: 
	23071987: 
	470002347: 
	77378: 
	Bandu Sharma: 
	Shanti Sawroop Sharma: 
	3101984: 
	470002348: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_23: 
	80789: 
	Rajesh Kumar_12: 
	831986_3: 
	470002349: 
	60088: 
	Kalpna Devi_4: 
	Girdhari lal: 
	121984: 
	470002350: 
	76579: 
	Santosh Kumar: 
	30041982: 
	470002351: 
	21156: 
	ANSHU RANA: 
	JAGDISH CHAND_7: 
	8101986_4: 
	470002352: 
	66737: 
	SUNNY SALEHIA: 
	JANAK RAJ: 
	141983: 
	470002353: 
	8695: 
	Sukesh Kumar: 
	531987: 
	470002354: 
	34988: 
	Pooja Devi_7: 
	DO Hem Raj: 
	21011991: 
	470002355: 
	45633: 
	Sarita Bala: 
	Krishan Kumar Koundal: 
	371975: 
	470002356: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_24: 
	28113: 
	Minakshi Devi_2: 
	25081987: 
	470002357: 
	39064: 
	Mohan Lal_2: 
	SO Rajinder Paul: 
	2111982: 
	470002358: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_25: 
	1813: 
	Lekh Raj_2: 
	1111984_4: 
	470002359: 
	1022: 
	Harinder Kaur_3: 
	DO Mohinder Singh_4: 
	2141989_2: 
	470002360: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_26: 
	31158: 
	Deepika_5: 
	Suresh chand: 
	3101989_2: 
	470002361: 
	27670: 
	Savita_2: 
	WO Sumesh Kumar: 
	30031984: 
	470002362: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_27: 
	89445: 
	Anuj Kumar_2: 
	3111986_2: 
	470002363: 
	70979: 
	Sanjeev Singh: 
	Gurdial Singh: 
	16021985: 
	470002364: 
	81573: 
	Arti Guleria: 
	841980: 
	470002365: 
	51626: 
	SO Moti Ram: 
	25041982: 
	470002366: 
	22640: 
	16101988_2: 
	470002367: 
	61708: 
	Kartik Manhas: 
	14121994: 
	470002368: 
	49562: 
	Basant Kumar: 
	23011988_2: 
	470002369: 
	75025: 
	Vipan Kumar_6: 
	291981: 
	470002370: 
	103846: 
	Deepak Koundal_2: 
	SO Yesh Pal_2: 
	18081986_2: 
	470002371: 
	6473: 
	Namrata: 
	DO Tilak Raj_5: 
	25041989: 
	470002372: 
	29442: 
	Vikas Kumar_3: 
	23111995: 
	470002373: 
	32487: 
	Soma Devi: 
	WO Rajinder Singh_2: 
	12121988: 
	470002374: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_28: 
	10632: 
	Saroj Kumari_6: 
	11281980: 
	470002375: 
	66353: 
	SHAM SUNDER KUMAR: 
	RAJINDER PARSHAD: 
	2111983: 
	470002376: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_29: 
	60434: 
	Priyanka Gautam: 
	27121981: 
	470002377: 
	104237: 
	Lovely Dhiman: 
	SO Tilak Raj_3: 
	23071991: 
	470002378: 
	17628: 
	Rekha Rani_2: 
	WO Satpal: 
	25081976: 
	470002379: 
	28909: 
	SUNEEL KUMAR: 
	RAMESH CHAND_9: 
	30091984: 
	470002380: 
	55992: 
	Reju Kumari: 
	PRITAM CHAND_2: 
	22121986: 
	470002381: 
	56509: 
	Kapil Verma: 
	181984_3: 
	470002382: 
	85815: 
	Bholu Sharma: 
	14041984: 
	470002383: 
	50538: 
	Rakesh Kaushal_2: 
	14101984_2: 
	470002384: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_30: 
	42819: 
	Rakesh Kumar_21: 
	16091987: 
	470002385: 
	21066: 
	Sumita_2: 
	18011986: 
	470002386: 
	73257: 
	Ranjeet Singh_3: 
	15111977: 
	470002387: 
	49537: 
	ANU BALA: 
	RASHPAL SINGH: 
	19011987: 
	470002388: 
	34528: 
	VANDANA: 
	JAGDISH SINGH: 
	24031986: 
	470002389: 
	46376: 
	Kusum Dhiman: 
	1261986: 
	470002390: 
	8966: 
	Prem Lata: 
	Hansraj: 
	28101982_2: 
	470002391: 
	49190: 
	19031985: 
	470002392: 
	101853: 
	Ganesh Kumar_2: 
	28111988: 
	470002393: 
	8796: 
	Lekh Raj_3: 
	1111984_5: 
	470002394: 
	9204: 
	Vikas Koundal_2: 
	24021989_2: 
	470002395: 
	30778: 
	Preet Kamal: 
	joginder singh_2: 
	22101981: 
	470002396: 
	66837: 
	RAHUL SHARMA: 
	CHAMAN LAL_2: 
	21041986: 
	470002397: 
	16602: 
	Rajan Panjla: 
	16071985: 
	470002398: 
	77585: 
	Reeta Devi_3: 
	23041983_5: 
	470002399: 
	988: 
	Neeraj Sharma_2: 
	29051986_3: 
	470002400: 
	21438: 
	491983: 
	470002401: 
	80243: 
	NISHA SHARMA: 
	SANTOSH KUMAR: 
	20031977: 
	470002402: 
	26539: 
	Neelma Devi: 
	Om parkash: 
	24041984_2: 
	470002403: 
	29846: 
	Balbir Singh_3: 
	771986_3: 
	470002404: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_31: 
	23984: 
	Shivani Dhiman: 
	DO Surinder Singh_2: 
	611992: 
	470002406: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_32: 
	32805: 
	Vinay Kumar_7: 
	SO Jaisi Ram_2: 
	1031981_2: 
	470002407: 
	2927: 
	Amit Kumar_10: 
	9291985: 
	470002408: 
	41064: 
	Arvinder Kumar: 
	1091984: 
	470002409: 
	2900: 
	Prem Lata_2: 
	SHHANSRAJ: 
	10281982: 
	470002410: 
	106975: 
	15091982: 
	470002411: 
	105315: 
	Bandna Thakur: 
	DO Jaswant Singh_2: 
	28071988: 
	470002412: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_33: 
	25469: 
	Rekha Devi_4: 
	Amar singh: 
	31031977: 
	470002413: 
	107664: 
	Deepak Koundal_3: 
	SO Yesh Pal_3: 
	18081986_3: 
	470002414: 
	44729: 
	Samasya Devi: 
	WO Kuldeep Kumar_2: 
	19011976_2: 
	470002415: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_34: 
	105292: 
	Shilpa Mahajan: 
	26101987: 
	470002416: 
	35912: 
	Neeraj Kumari: 
	WO Sanjeev Kumar_14: 
	21031983: 
	470002417: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_35: 
	10168: 
	Jayshree Thakur: 
	13051987_3: 
	470002418: 
	59304: 
	23111987_2: 
	470002419: 
	87342: 
	shashi pal: 
	amin chand: 
	12101983: 
	470002420: 
	9254: 
	Anjali_2: 
	Harnam Singh_2: 
	13021993: 
	470002421: 
	28057: 
	Shamma Rani: 
	Karan Singh_2: 
	16071986: 
	470002422: 
	79691: 
	PIYARA SINGH: 
	16121984: 
	470002423: 
	73124: 
	Suresh Kumar_11: 
	16101974: 
	470002424: 
	20662: 
	Manmohan Singh: 
	SO Balwant Singh: 
	27121987: 
	470002425: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_36: 
	28452: 
	Minakshi Devi_3: 
	25081987_2: 
	470002426: 
	9185: 
	Naveen Kumar_4: 
	SO Kuldeep Chand_3: 
	10111985_2: 
	470002427: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_37: 
	39480: 
	Rupinder Singh: 
	SO Subhash Chand_5: 
	13081983: 
	470002428: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_38: 
	61143: 
	Ashwani Kumar_10: 
	20041987_3: 
	470002429: 
	33813: 
	Shilpa Chaudhary: 
	DO Subhash Chand_4: 
	29121986: 
	470002430: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_39: 
	102168: 
	Gourav: 
	25051981: 
	470002431: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_40: 
	46238: 
	Kewal Krishan: 
	21021977: 
	470002432: 
	54084: 
	Meena Kumari_16: 
	28071982_2: 
	470002433: 
	27256: 
	Sanjeev Kumar_14: 
	Desh Raj_6: 
	4101987: 
	470002434: 
	63960: 
	421986: 
	470002435: 
	29004: 
	RITA DEVI: 
	JASWANT SINGH: 
	15051979: 
	470002436: 
	16655: 
	Aman Koundal: 
	Ashwani Kumar_11: 
	711994: 
	470002437: 
	28462: 
	Jyoti Bala_3: 
	WO Nishant Kumar: 
	31121985_3: 
	470002438: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_41: 
	39210: 
	Madhu Bala_8: 
	Manohar Lal_4: 
	191988_2: 
	470002439: 
	69193: 
	Malkiat Singh_3: 
	SO Sampuran Singh: 
	20121971: 
	470002440: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_42: 
	19599: 
	Deepti: 
	831988_2: 
	470002441: 
	36083: 
	Satish Kumar_8: 
	SO Raj Singh: 
	26031985_3: 
	470002442: 
	77290: 
	ANITA DEVI_3: 
	HARBANS SINGH_2: 
	29051982: 
	470002443: 
	76909: 
	Naveen Kumar_5: 
	SO Duni Chand Sharma: 
	23091981: 
	470002444: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_43: 
	26649: 
	Anshu Rana: 
	8101986_5: 
	470002445: 
	9137: 
	Shikha Sharma: 
	531986: 
	470002446: 
	66665: 
	AMIT KUMAR_3: 
	RANVIR SINGH KAMAL: 
	21061980: 
	470002447: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_44: 
	20734: 
	Kavita Rani: 
	WO Dheeraj Kumar: 
	18071985: 
	470002448: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_45: 
	716: 
	Harinder Kaur_4: 
	DO Mohinder Singh_5: 
	14021989_2: 
	470002449: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_46: 
	27151: 
	Jagdeep Kaur: 
	Avtar Singh_3: 
	20041985: 
	470002450: 
	20166: 
	Rahul_3: 
	Ravinder Kumar_12: 
	16061985: 
	470002451: 
	63510: 
	Ranju Bala: 
	DO Joginder Singh_3: 
	23011993: 
	470002452: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_47: 
	56634: 
	Rema Rana: 
	DO Joginder Singh_4: 
	21021988: 
	470002453: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_48: 
	3682: 
	Varsha Sharma: 
	581989_2: 
	470002454: 
	52962: 
	SO Tilak Raj_4: 
	841987: 
	470002455: 
	74383: 
	pradeep singh pathania: 
	sh ashok singh: 
	29041988_2: 
	470002456: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_49: 
	28277: 
	Indu Bala_5: 
	Karam Chand: 
	371988: 
	470002457: 
	33104: 
	RITU: 
	KRISHAN PAUL PARMAR: 
	491984: 
	470002458: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_50: 
	24585: 
	Bandna Chaudhary: 
	DO Ravinder Singh: 
	25081985: 
	470002459: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_51: 
	49353: 
	Mala Patial: 
	WO Sanjeev Kumar Patial: 
	20121974: 
	470002460: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_52: 
	84177: 
	Sanchit Kumar: 
	591987: 
	470002461: 
	32538: 
	Sandeepan Sharma: 
	17061982_2: 
	470002462: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_53: 
	37140: 
	Tanu Sharma: 
	521989: 
	470002463: 
	84480: 
	Puneet Kumar: 
	15011986: 
	470002464: 
	56269: 
	Ravi Kumar_5: 
	SO Man Mohan Singh: 
	28051984: 
	470002465: 
	GAV Public School District Kangra HP Kangra_54: 
	45086: 
	Satyavan Raj: 
	SO Des Raj_6: 
	14111984_3: 
	470002466: 
	58213: 
	Priyanka_4: 
	511987_2: 
	470002467: 
	47635: 
	Bashala Sharma: 
	17061988: 
	470002468: 
	67562: 
	Chander Shekhar Sharma: 
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	32078: 
	Ruchika: 
	27021987_2: 
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	46399: 
	Kavita Devi_6: 
	DO Kishan Lal: 
	211988: 
	470002471: 
	5510: 
	Pardeep Kumar_4: 
	20021988: 
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	80644: 
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	831983_3: 
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	25071988_3: 
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	Vasudev Sharma: 
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	45270: 
	Mukesh Lata: 
	WO Kamal Jit: 
	22101985: 
	470002476: 
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	BHIM SINGH: 
	13021983: 
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	17261: 
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	SHAKTI CHAND_2: 
	24121978: 
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	90518: 
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	Inderjit Sharma: 
	271986: 
	470002479: 
	105750: 
	AJAY KUMAR GAUTAM: 
	Ramesh Chand Sharma: 
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	73290: 
	Ajay Kumar_17: 
	Kishori Lal_3: 
	441986: 
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	76502: 
	Rajeev Kumar_4: 
	16021984_2: 
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	19498: 
	Vikas Kumar Verma: 
	SO Ratan Chand: 
	981985: 
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	97253: 
	23051989: 
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	27549: 
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	141987: 
	470002485: 
	22174: 
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	Harbans Singh: 
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	21031989_3: 
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	76617: 
	221987_6: 
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	rajni devi: 
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	25071985: 
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	27071984: 
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	19021986: 
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	6121988_2: 
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	SO Bihari Lal_2: 
	20061983_2: 
	470002507: 
	55580: 
	Kush lata: 
	Des Raj: 
	891971: 
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	665: 
	Nidhi Sharma: 
	1171982: 
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	9216: 
	Ankush Sharma_3: 
	391984: 
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	68235: 
	Meena: 
	26041986: 
	470002511: 
	96601: 
	Satpal Singh_3: 
	SO Tej Ram_3: 
	831966_2: 
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	Ashish Mishra: 
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	Nisha Sharma: 
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	KISHOR CHAND SHARMA: 
	20071987: 
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	33056: 
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	SUKHDEV SINGH: 
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	470002564: 
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	811987: 
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	101752: 
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	DO Lal Singh: 
	27071988: 
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	68317: 
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	70356: 
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	14121978: 
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	54473: 
	Anupam: 
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	Seema Devi_10: 
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	28011989: 
	470002582: 
	92063: 
	Hem Raj_4: 
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	Govt ITI Mandi District Mandi HP_2: 
	74680: 
	VISHAN SINGH NARUKA: 
	BADRI SINGH: 
	30081975: 
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	Govt ITI Mandi District Mandi HP_3: 
	65046: 
	Arti Sharma_2: 
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	103394: 
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	SO Kali Dass_2: 
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	DO Lal Chand: 
	28121983_2: 
	470002595: 
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	80492: 
	Meena Shrotri: 
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	SO Gopal Chand Sharma: 
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	Manoj Kumar_14: 
	7101979: 
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	WO Chhering Norbu: 
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	470002764: 
	Govt ITI Mandi District Mandi HP_20: 
	67192: 
	Kishan Lal: 
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	Sunita Devi_12: 
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	53984: 
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	111990: 
	470002918: 
	99805: 
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	24031983: 
	470003004: 
	27458: 
	Kanchan Sharma: 
	WO Rakesh Kumar_9: 
	13051987_4: 
	470003005: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_20: 
	58119: 
	Sushil Kumar_2: 
	SO Raj Mal: 
	10121984_2: 
	470003006: 
	27869: 
	Krishan Kumar_2: 
	SO Bir Singh_2: 
	671985_2: 
	470003007: 
	61944: 
	Savita Devi_4: 
	1211988: 
	470003008: 
	74387: 
	SAJJAN LAL PAREEK_2: 
	20011990_2: 
	470003009: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_21: 
	25102: 
	ADARSH KUMAR: 
	16091986_2: 
	470003010: 
	59213: 
	Sheela Devi: 
	DEVI ROOP: 
	241984_3: 
	470003011: 
	22051: 
	Sunil Kumar_25: 
	SO Brij Lal_3: 
	15041986_2: 
	470003012: 
	22987: 
	PREM LAL: 
	30071983_2: 
	470003013: 
	100770: 
	Gyanvati: 
	12101986: 
	470003014: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_22: 
	28935: 
	Sudesh Kumari_3: 
	WO Rajender Parsad: 
	1141985_2: 
	470003015: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_23: 
	27890: 
	Hem Lata_5: 
	21061985_3: 
	470003016: 
	32883: 
	Geeta Devi_3: 
	DO Damodar Dass: 
	1021981: 
	470003017: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_24: 
	20152: 
	Mukesh Kumar_12: 
	29101980: 
	470003018: 
	54207: 
	Veena Kumari: 
	Balbir Singh_4: 
	20041986_2: 
	470003019: 
	5803: 
	Neha Thakur: 
	921995: 
	470003020: 
	46194: 
	Asha Kumari_5: 
	WO Jitender Singh: 
	15041989: 
	470003021: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_25: 
	9491: 
	Chaman Lal_6: 
	Rattan: 
	491989: 
	470003022: 
	8756: 
	Panjab Singh: 
	191981_2: 
	470003023: 
	83382: 
	Jitender Kumar_6: 
	SO Bihari Lal_3: 
	28111986_4: 
	470003024: 
	87282: 
	Pooja Kumari_2: 
	Dharm Chand: 
	22081984_2: 
	470003025: 
	49965: 
	Rajani Chandel: 
	761987: 
	470003026: 
	46602: 
	Shailja Sharma_2: 
	551983: 
	470003027: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_26: 
	78133: 
	Harish Kumar_4: 
	3101988: 
	470003028: 
	77681: 
	WO Rajneesh: 
	17031983_2: 
	470003029: 
	60161: 
	Susheel Kumar_2: 
	SO Nagender Pal: 
	19031983: 
	470003030: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_27: 
	44531: 
	Sumita_3: 
	DO Narender Kumar: 
	1031986_2: 
	470003031: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_28: 
	19938: 
	VIKAS KUMAR: 
	DHANI RAM_5: 
	111993_3: 
	470003032: 
	29681: 
	Dinesh Kumar_12: 
	25051984_4: 
	470003033: 
	72777: 
	Sanjay Kumar_17: 
	4111985_3: 
	470003034: 
	105876: 
	Rohit Sharma: 
	20061983_3: 
	470003035: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_29: 
	99923: 
	Fateh Singh: 
	671988_2: 
	470003036: 
	62088: 
	DEEPIKA PATYAL: 
	PRAKASH CHAND_3: 
	23071986_2: 
	470003037: 
	36703: 
	Vanita Kumari: 
	22061989_2: 
	470003038: 
	55706: 
	Man Singh: 
	Amaroo Ram: 
	1181980_2: 
	470003039: 
	51696: 
	Pramod Kumar: 
	30041988: 
	470003040: 
	29504: 
	Vidya Sagar_2: 
	28081986: 
	470003041: 
	70568: 
	Neelma Devi_2: 
	31031988: 
	470003042: 
	8723: 
	NARPAT RAM: 
	441983_2: 
	470003043: 
	94417: 
	Dalip Kumar_2: 
	SO Jai Singh_3: 
	861983_2: 
	470003044: 
	84682: 
	Reena Kumari_15: 
	Karam Singh_2: 
	31031983: 
	470003045: 
	89788: 
	Ritika: 
	24031987: 
	470003046: 
	19947: 
	Deepika_6: 
	25021992: 
	470003047: 
	26765: 
	Hem Raj_7: 
	Thakur Dass: 
	18081982: 
	470003048: 
	28294: 
	Shivani Sharma_2: 
	DO Bihari Lal_2: 
	28081993: 
	470003049: 
	28489: 
	Rasna Devi: 
	1091988: 
	470003050: 
	83242: 
	Dhani Ram_4: 
	Hirdu: 
	1271983_2: 
	470003051: 
	41334: 
	Dinesh Kumar_13: 
	22051987: 
	470003052: 
	95516: 
	Veena Devi_4: 
	9111979: 
	470003053: 
	59774: 
	Sonu Kumari: 
	8121985_3: 
	470003054: 
	82947: 
	Kusum Lata_3: 
	WO Satpal_2: 
	30041986: 
	470003055: 
	47868: 
	Sweta Kumari: 
	26071993: 
	470003056: 
	79165: 
	Kiran Gupta: 
	WO Hitender Kumar: 
	22041988: 
	470003057: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_30: 
	19586: 
	Arun Kumar_13: 
	291983: 
	470003058: 
	61146: 
	DHEERAJ_2: 
	SOHAN LAL_3: 
	411982_2: 
	470003059: 
	46849: 
	Rekha Kumari_4: 
	16111989_2: 
	470003060: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_31: 
	20756: 
	Sonal Verma: 
	23121985_2: 
	470003061: 
	25022: 
	Jai Prakash: 
	12121983: 
	470003062: 
	26122: 
	Monika Kumari_8: 
	WO Biri Singh: 
	271989: 
	470003063: 
	89174: 
	Sujata Kumari: 
	841993_2: 
	470003064: 
	5784: 
	Jyoti_4: 
	Susheel Kumar_3: 
	13041985_3: 
	470003065: 
	50866: 
	Lalita Devi_2: 
	PURAN CHAND_2: 
	111976_2: 
	470003066: 
	82042: 
	Munish Kumar_5: 
	19031985_2: 
	470003067: 
	44588: 
	Geetanjali: 
	21061993_2: 
	470003068: 
	20091: 
	Kalpana Chandel: 
	Khem Singh: 
	151986_2: 
	470003069: 
	3014: 
	Subhash Chand_2: 
	SO Nand Lal_2: 
	321982: 
	470003070: 
	100014: 
	DINESH KUMAR_3: 
	SEWAK RAM: 
	22101983_2: 
	470003071: 
	84392: 
	Sushil Kumar_3: 
	SO Kali Dass_3: 
	341982: 
	470003072: 
	61002: 
	Reena Devi_13: 
	WO Rakesh Kumar_10: 
	28021987_2: 
	470003073: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_32: 
	71827: 
	Anil Kumar_22: 
	25081988_3: 
	470003074: 
	19111: 
	Anjana Kumari_7: 
	341987: 
	470003075: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_33: 
	58976: 
	Amrit Kaur: 
	641985_2: 
	470003076: 
	9009: 
	Bindu: 
	621986_2: 
	470003077: 
	35166: 
	BAKSHI CHAND: 
	28011983: 
	470003078: 
	89401: 
	Anita Devi_8: 
	171995_2: 
	470003079: 
	104915: 
	Nisha Kumari_8: 
	20121986: 
	470003080: 
	76600: 
	Neha Pathania: 
	221989: 
	470003081: 
	36285: 
	Vinay Kumar_8: 
	10121984_3: 
	470003082: 
	73595: 
	RAKSHA: 
	1081985_2: 
	470003083: 
	101993: 
	RAKSHA SHARMA: 
	REWATI RAMAN: 
	24041986_2: 
	470003084: 
	90265: 
	WO Hari Ram: 
	1211978: 
	470003085: 
	28563: 
	Asha: 
	WO Gopal: 
	18051987_3: 
	470003086: 
	75667: 
	Rakesh: 
	20121992: 
	470003087: 
	51877: 
	Santosh Kumari_6: 
	WO Parveen Kumar_8: 
	26021980: 
	470003088: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_34: 
	58625: 
	Rakesh Kumar_27: 
	29091983_4: 
	470003089: 
	81777: 
	Lalita_3: 
	WO Tapender Sharma: 
	19021977: 
	470003090: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_35: 
	46893: 
	Manju_2: 
	JAMNU RAM: 
	771973: 
	470003091: 
	60737: 
	Meena Devi_5: 
	24091982: 
	470003092: 
	91027: 
	Arti: 
	Manohar Lal_5: 
	19061987_2: 
	470003093: 
	100009: 
	Madhvi Sharma: 
	23111989: 
	470003094: 
	41243: 
	Robina: 
	16021993: 
	470003095: 
	28754: 
	Rachna: 
	WO Desh Raj_2: 
	1061986_3: 
	470003096: 
	78469: 
	SANJEEV THAKUR: 
	RAMESH KUMAR: 
	481987_2: 
	470003097: 
	89829: 
	Hem Raj_8: 
	5111985_2: 
	470003098: 
	22256: 
	Virender Singh Thakur: 
	SO Hari Singh_4: 
	13021973: 
	470003099: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_36: 
	27558: 
	Shashi Kumari_2: 
	25121982: 
	470003100: 
	35138: 
	Reeta Devi_6: 
	Het Ram_2: 
	4111986_3: 
	470003101: 
	91236: 
	Reena Devi_14: 
	111984: 
	470003102: 
	51055: 
	ANITA DEVI_4: 
	PRAKASH CHAND_4: 
	1251980: 
	470003103: 
	7160: 
	Gagan Kumari: 
	WO Rakesh Kumar_11: 
	111985_5: 
	470003104: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_37: 
	104934: 
	Sunny_2: 
	25051987: 
	470003105: 
	38544: 
	Shilpi Devi: 
	6101987: 
	470003106: 
	32786: 
	Sita Devi_2: 
	26011980: 
	470003107: 
	92279: 
	Deepika Chauhan: 
	DO Subhash Chand_5: 
	20121993: 
	470003108: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_38: 
	75577: 
	Pankaj Sharma_3: 
	20101987: 
	470003109: 
	67653: 
	Raksha Devi_3: 
	1211986_4: 
	470003110: 
	895: 
	NARPAT: 
	441983_3: 
	470003111: 
	31195: 
	Reena Sharma_6: 
	211990_2: 
	470003112: 
	3445: 
	Hari Singh: 
	4101987_2: 
	470003113: 
	22103: 
	Naveen Kumar_6: 
	1161987: 
	470003114: 
	61405: 
	Hans Raj_4: 
	24091979: 
	470003115: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_39: 
	92390: 
	Gauri: 
	1121995: 
	470003116: 
	41390: 
	Samita: 
	29041984_2: 
	470003117: 
	6951: 
	Renu Sharma_2: 
	DO Hari Ram_2: 
	18091993: 
	470003118: 
	79739: 
	Anjana Kumari_8: 
	191980: 
	470003119: 
	81676: 
	Shely guleria: 
	WO Sandeep Chandel: 
	25061983_2: 
	470003120: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_40: 
	84889: 
	Arvind Kumar Thakur: 
	SO Amar Chand Thakur: 
	24111979_2: 
	470003121: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_41: 
	100368: 
	Sushma Devi_7: 
	131981: 
	470003122: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_42: 
	71067: 
	Hitesh Kumar: 
	SO Dina Nath: 
	28081989_2: 
	470003123: 
	99452: 
	Hoshiyar Singh: 
	20121986_2: 
	470003124: 
	25272: 
	BABITA DEVI_2: 
	NARPAT RAM_2: 
	15101984_2: 
	470003125: 
	85146: 
	Sonika Sharma: 
	761992: 
	470003126: 
	42594: 
	Manoj Kumar_17: 
	1061988_3: 
	470003127: 
	35113: 
	Ravinder Kumar_14: 
	861986_2: 
	470003128: 
	80330: 
	Madhu Bala_9: 
	10121992: 
	470003129: 
	60965: 
	Gian Chand_2: 
	15101987_3: 
	470003130: 
	8500: 
	WO Jai Singh: 
	17101980: 
	470003131: 
	30767: 
	Santosh Kumar_5: 
	SO Sukh Ram_2: 
	831986_4: 
	470003132: 
	95926: 
	SO Jassa Ram: 
	461986: 
	470003133: 
	63691: 
	Usha Jyoti: 
	18041987: 
	470003134: 
	80314: 
	DALIP KUMAR_2: 
	17081982: 
	470003135: 
	91504: 
	24071981_2: 
	470003136: 
	45451: 
	Leela Dhar: 
	1071985_4: 
	470003137: 
	18936: 
	Kusuma: 
	27031990: 
	470003138: 
	89891: 
	Vandana Madhvi: 
	WO Upender Madhvi: 
	261984_2: 
	470003139: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_43: 
	35557: 
	MANJU_2: 
	HARI SINGH: 
	10101988_2: 
	470003140: 
	70825: 
	Leela Devi_4: 
	16071980: 
	470003141: 
	62860: 
	Nisha Thakur_5: 
	WO Hoshiyar Chand: 
	431986: 
	470003142: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_44: 
	21274: 
	Ganesh: 
	651984_2: 
	470003143: 
	2260: 
	Pankaj Thakur: 
	25101985_2: 
	470003144: 
	103231: 
	Puneet: 
	18031984: 
	470003145: 
	53338: 
	Roop Lal: 
	SO Jai Ram: 
	29051988_2: 
	470003146: 
	56916: 
	Naveen: 
	17011993: 
	470003147: 
	31440: 
	Leela Devi_5: 
	24071983_3: 
	470003148: 
	23964: 
	Khem Chand_3: 
	181985_2: 
	470003149: 
	29726: 
	Manju Gupta: 
	7111985_4: 
	470003150: 
	77155: 
	Sukant: 
	SO Jeevan Lal: 
	15111987_2: 
	470003151: 
	27635: 
	741990_2: 
	470003152: 
	105714: 
	Manoj Kumar_18: 
	12111998: 
	470003153: 
	39972: 
	Ramesh Kumar_2: 
	17091985: 
	470003154: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_45: 
	94081: 
	Suresh Kumar_13: 
	21091983: 
	470003155: 
	94705: 
	Girja Devi: 
	WO Birbal: 
	15061989: 
	470003156: 
	28235: 
	Harsha_2: 
	WO Surender Kumar_4: 
	9101986_2: 
	470003157: 
	Govt DIET Mandi HP Mandi District_46: 
	75547: 
	Banita Devi_2: 
	6111991: 
	470003158: 
	45834: 
	WO Sita Ram_2: 
	26011978: 
	470003159: 
	49023: 
	Rakesh Saklani: 
	15121983_2: 
	470003160: 
	79123: 
	HITESH KUMAR: 
	VIPAN KUMAR: 
	18051988: 
	470003161: 
	71069: 
	Monika Mandyal: 
	5111982_2: 
	470003162: 
	97867: 
	Sudha: 
	WO Abhishek: 
	381985_3: 
	470003163: 
	59388: 
	Urmila Devi_6: 
	16041982: 
	470003164: 
	40457: 
	Ramna Rani: 
	28061989: 
	470003165: 
	30299: 
	Manjula Devi: 
	DO Amrit Lal: 
	20051988: 
	470003166: 
	36602: 
	Sohan Lal_3: 
	SO Tulsi Ram_5: 
	27011982: 
	470003167: 
	37261: 
	Sunil Kumar_26: 
	491984_2: 
	470003168: 
	79361: 
	JALAM RAM: 
	6101986_4: 
	470003169: 
	52854: 
	Harsh Lata: 
	WO Biri Singh_2: 
	14111984_4: 
	470003170: 
	65220: 
	Hari Krishan: 
	1291985_4: 
	470003171: 
	48719: 
	ANJANA KUMARI_2: 
	MANI CHAND: 
	191984: 
	470003172: 
	58125: 
	Neeta Kumari_2: 
	LAL SINGH: 
	27061984_2: 
	470003173: 
	58301: 
	Harsh Lata_2: 
	Dharam Singh_3: 
	30121985_2: 
	470003174: 
	35949: 
	Sangeeta Sharma: 
	28071986_2: 
	470003175: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District: 
	41402: 
	Sarswati: 
	20061984: 
	470003176: 
	27810: 
	Seema Devi_13: 
	Mohan Singh_2: 
	16071985_2: 
	470003177: 
	6964: 
	Bhup Singh: 
	28011981: 
	470003178: 
	20135: 
	Hansa Devi: 
	171984_2: 
	470003179: 
	27088: 
	Mamta Kumari_3: 
	14031987_2: 
	470003180: 
	26438: 
	Lata Devi_4: 
	DOLA RAM: 
	30061987: 
	470003181: 
	9622: 
	Santosh Kumar_6: 
	29101981_2: 
	470003182: 
	36410: 
	Amit_2: 
	SO Pal Dass: 
	471982_2: 
	470003183: 
	56185: 
	Promila Devi_2: 
	11111989: 
	470003184: 
	43218: 
	Sandeep Khosla: 
	991979: 
	470003185: 
	96046: 
	RAMESH KUMAR_2: 
	Sh Chet Ram: 
	15031989: 
	470003186: 
	55615: 
	Vikrant Verma: 
	21091989: 
	470003187: 
	21153: 
	SIMTA DEVI: 
	THAKUR SINGH: 
	22041982_2: 
	470003188: 
	7182: 
	Santosh Kumar_7: 
	29101981_3: 
	470003189: 
	65352: 
	Suman Devi: 
	WO Desh Raj_3: 
	15011982: 
	470003190: 
	68297: 
	Deepti Thakur: 
	DO Hira Lal_2: 
	171987_2: 
	470003191: 
	61998: 
	Sapriha Pandit: 
	30031985: 
	470003192: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_2: 
	20121: 
	Hem Lata_6: 
	WO Surender Kumar_5: 
	14051986: 
	470003193: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_3: 
	49298: 
	Pawan Kumar_9: 
	SO Sukh Ram_3: 
	14041984_2: 
	470003194: 
	56061: 
	Harish Chander Gour: 
	SO Madho Prasad: 
	21021979: 
	470003195: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_4: 
	80964: 
	WO Jitender: 
	4101979: 
	470003196: 
	94445: 
	Shashi Kant_2: 
	1261984_3: 
	470003197: 
	68163: 
	Girja Devi_2: 
	441986_2: 
	470003198: 
	63419: 
	Nisha Kumari_9: 
	19101985: 
	470003199: 
	64542: 
	Jagdeep Sharma: 
	SO Chander Mani Sharma: 
	11121980: 
	470003200: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_5: 
	67749: 
	Deep: 
	21121984: 
	470003201: 
	70175: 
	AVINTKA: 
	SARJEET SINGH YADAV: 
	23071989_4: 
	470003202: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_6: 
	40895: 
	Jayoti Devi: 
	Desh Raj_8: 
	661986_2: 
	470003203: 
	39772: 
	Karan Kumar: 
	SO Roop Lal_7: 
	1051989_2: 
	470003204: 
	58692: 
	Rakesh Kumar_28: 
	29091983_5: 
	470003205: 
	72822: 
	Asha Devi_4: 
	28101987_4: 
	470003206: 
	46246: 
	Babita Chauhan: 
	28121985_2: 
	470003207: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_7: 
	83484: 
	Meenxi Kumari: 
	WO Dimpal: 
	361987_2: 
	470003208: 
	48744: 
	RAMESH CHAND_10: 
	5111985_3: 
	470003209: 
	105543: 
	Jhabar Singh: 
	20061983_4: 
	470003210: 
	81078: 
	Daya Ram: 
	Sunku Ram: 
	1121984_2: 
	470003211: 
	79345: 
	Jalam Ram_2: 
	6101986_5: 
	470003212: 
	82038: 
	Roshan Lal_5: 
	SO Bali Ram_3: 
	15021977_2: 
	470003213: 
	63502: 
	Nand Lal_2: 
	SO Lal Singh_3: 
	291984: 
	470003214: 
	81145: 
	Kusum Lata_4: 
	DO Surinder Kumar_2: 
	651989: 
	470003215: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_8: 
	34244: 
	Satish Kumar_10: 
	SO Daya Ram_2: 
	30091982: 
	470003216: 
	360: 
	ramesh kumar: 
	781992: 
	470003217: 
	56527: 
	Ashok Kumar_20: 
	27011987: 
	470003218: 
	9558: 
	Manchali Devi: 
	WO Rajender Kumar_2: 
	20091982: 
	470003219: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_9: 
	9377: 
	30081989: 
	470003220: 
	96049: 
	Om Prakash_3: 
	26061984_4: 
	470003221: 
	78125: 
	BANITA DEVI: 
	HARI SINGH_2: 
	20081984: 
	470003222: 
	62529: 
	SO Sant Ram_3: 
	22101981_3: 
	470003223: 
	34801: 
	Anil Kumar_23: 
	651977: 
	470003224: 
	18751: 
	Suman Kumari_6: 
	21041988: 
	470003225: 
	65081: 
	1221985_2: 
	470003226: 
	61272: 
	MAMTA KUMARI: 
	HEM RAJ_2: 
	29011986_2: 
	470003227: 
	23904: 
	Jitender Kumar_7: 
	19021983: 
	470003228: 
	25354: 
	Kanta Devi_3: 
	DO Surinder Singh_4: 
	18051988_2: 
	470003229: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_10: 
	90707: 
	MANJU DEVI_3: 
	MOHAN LAL: 
	25121989: 
	470003230: 
	62499: 
	Sabnam Kumari: 
	Brahma Nand: 
	16081991: 
	470003231: 
	89890: 
	Shilpa_2: 
	17021995: 
	470003232: 
	64416: 
	subhash chand: 
	Anant Ram: 
	22011988: 
	470003233: 
	28024: 
	Kanchan Sharma_2: 
	28071984: 
	470003234: 
	95748: 
	Shiv Bharti: 
	18011990_2: 
	470003235: 
	84368: 
	Lajya Kumari: 
	WO Praveen Prashar: 
	24031981: 
	470003236: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_11: 
	45669: 
	Neelam Kumari_9: 
	20091980: 
	470003237: 
	35396: 
	Saru Sharma: 
	Suresh Kumar_14: 
	22041981_3: 
	470003238: 
	100402: 
	SEWAK RAM_2: 
	1031986_3: 
	470003239: 
	2142: 
	Kamlesh Kumari_5: 
	971985: 
	470003240: 
	94932: 
	Kirna Devi_2: 
	WO Hem Raj_3: 
	791986: 
	470003241: 
	104741: 
	Kishori Lal_4: 
	SO Chet Ram_2: 
	8111978: 
	470003242: 
	63403: 
	NIsha Kumari: 
	Anoop Singh: 
	19101985_2: 
	470003243: 
	58952: 
	ARJUN SINGH: 
	RAMAJEE: 
	18071994: 
	470003244: 
	100215: 
	Bhupender Kumar: 
	SO Narotam Ram_2: 
	29121978: 
	470003245: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_12: 
	34581: 
	Poonam Kumari_13: 
	Raj Mal: 
	591986_2: 
	470003246: 
	82335: 
	Chet Ram_3: 
	24121979: 
	470003247: 
	72190: 
	121995_2: 
	470003248: 
	100020: 
	BHOOP CHAND: 
	AMAR SINGH_4: 
	20021983_2: 
	470003249: 
	24764: 
	Rakesh Kumari: 
	Tulsi Ram: 
	27011982_2: 
	470003250: 
	66970: 
	Rajender: 
	11101985_4: 
	470003251: 
	3086: 
	Subhash Chand_3: 
	Nand Lal_3: 
	231982: 
	470003252: 
	49890: 
	Suman Kumari_7: 
	WO Mukesh Kumar_2: 
	571988_3: 
	470003253: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_13: 
	96231: 
	Hem Lata_7: 
	731986: 
	470003254: 
	67451: 
	Ramesh Kumar_3: 
	25051974: 
	470003255: 
	66952: 
	Vipan Pal: 
	SO Kishori Lal_3: 
	19071984: 
	470003256: 
	39397: 
	Bindu Sharma_2: 
	30061979: 
	470003257: 
	96239: 
	Asha Kumari_6: 
	23111984: 
	470003258: 
	46105: 
	Roop Lal_2: 
	16021982: 
	470003259: 
	9679: 
	Chaman Lal_7: 
	Rattan_2: 
	491989_2: 
	470003260: 
	10630: 
	Santosh Kumar_8: 
	10291981_2: 
	470003261: 
	97599: 
	Subhash Chand_4: 
	SO Gopi Ram: 
	14121984: 
	470003262: 
	53628: 
	Sarita Devi_7: 
	Sewak Ram: 
	411987_3: 
	470003263: 
	64805: 
	Anjna_2: 
	DO Shiv Ram: 
	20041978_3: 
	470003264: 
	25242: 
	Lalit Kumar_3: 
	28091988_3: 
	470003265: 
	22039: 
	Khem Chand_4: 
	SO Lekh Ram: 
	15011983_3: 
	470003266: 
	59313: 
	Upender Kumar: 
	SO Dola Ram_2: 
	27051987: 
	470003267: 
	58697: 
	Sanjay Kumar_18: 
	25081982_5: 
	470003268: 
	74679: 
	Praveen Kumar_3: 
	SO Mohan: 
	20111985_3: 
	470003269: 
	80720: 
	Susheela Kumari: 
	Gulab Singh: 
	15121985_4: 
	470003270: 
	59861: 
	Khem Raj_2: 
	1211986_5: 
	470003271: 
	5330: 
	WO Jai Singh_2: 
	17101980_2: 
	470003272: 
	20312: 
	Preeti Sharma_2: 
	DO Kali Dass: 
	991985: 
	470003273: 
	46457: 
	1111991_2: 
	470003274: 
	51130: 
	ANITA KUMARI_2: 
	KAMAL DEV_2: 
	29061985_6: 
	470003275: 
	34308: 
	Rishi Raj: 
	29091979_2: 
	470003276: 
	45881: 
	ARCHANA: 
	BALDEV SINGH_2: 
	8101985: 
	470003277: 
	90912: 
	Promila: 
	Birbal Ram: 
	22081987_2: 
	470003278: 
	89402: 
	Lokender: 
	SO Lal Singh_4: 
	111985_6: 
	470003279: 
	27431: 
	Om Prakash_4: 
	24041985_3: 
	470003280: 
	99676: 
	Roma: 
	WO Parkash Chand: 
	23091982: 
	470003281: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_14: 
	73253: 
	Deepa Devi: 
	131985_5: 
	470003282: 
	105942: 
	Durga Dutt: 
	SO Gurdass: 
	18051985: 
	470003283: 
	19473: 
	Astha: 
	DO Subhash: 
	28051986_3: 
	470003284: 
	59639: 
	Mamta Kumari_4: 
	WO Hardyal: 
	28121986: 
	470003285: 
	9813: 
	Sarita Devi_8: 
	9101987: 
	470003286: 
	28245: 
	Vipta Kumari: 
	571987_2: 
	470003287: 
	71027: 
	SO Shiv Ram_4: 
	19011984: 
	470003288: 
	1446: 
	SO Hari Singh_5: 
	4101987_3: 
	470003289: 
	96186: 
	Richa: 
	27061986_2: 
	470003290: 
	9782: 
	Manoj Kumar_19: 
	Lal Man: 
	681986_3: 
	470003291: 
	56969: 
	Ranjan: 
	13111987: 
	470003292: 
	105926: 
	BEENA KUMARI: 
	DAYA RAM_3: 
	15111981_3: 
	470003293: 
	70285: 
	AMIT KUMAR_4: 
	ROSHAN LAL_4: 
	881987: 
	470003294: 
	79075: 
	Satish Kumar_11: 
	SO Damoder Dass: 
	26031988_2: 
	470003295: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_15: 
	31693: 
	Lokesh Kumar: 
	14011984: 
	470003296: 
	94896: 
	Vijender Kumar_2: 
	24041983: 
	470003297: 
	102736: 
	Rani Devi: 
	DO Sant Ram: 
	281984: 
	470003298: 
	47978: 
	13031988: 
	470003299: 
	84955: 
	KUMARI SANGITA: 
	SHER SINGH_5: 
	16051983_2: 
	470003300: 
	61868: 
	LALIT KUMAR: 
	KESAR CHAND: 
	15071985_2: 
	470003301: 
	56212: 
	Anupama_3: 
	DO Nand Lal_3: 
	27081988: 
	470003302: 
	90466: 
	WO Lekh Raj_3: 
	4121987: 
	470003303: 
	31406: 
	Samriti Sharma: 
	17071994: 
	470003304: 
	73427: 
	Girja Devi_3: 
	441986_3: 
	470003305: 
	86998: 
	20071985_3: 
	470003306: 
	28380: 
	Reeta Devi_7: 
	26061985_2: 
	470003307: 
	67389: 
	AMIT RANA_4: 
	HEM RAM_2: 
	30031988_2: 
	470003308: 
	34504: 
	GURU DEV: 
	Chet Ram_4: 
	28051986_4: 
	470003309: 
	88797: 
	Jiwan Prakash: 
	2111973: 
	470003310: 
	60912: 
	Anju Devi_3: 
	WO Deepak Thakur: 
	1281989: 
	470003311: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_16: 
	41506: 
	Meena Sharma: 
	WO Aashish Sharma: 
	30081981: 
	470003312: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_17: 
	101996: 
	Chander Mohan_2: 
	21121985: 
	470003313: 
	90322: 
	Chaman Lal_8: 
	121982_2: 
	470003314: 
	41558: 
	Robina_2: 
	16021993_2: 
	470003315: 
	42928: 
	Praveen Kumar_4: 
	SO Beli Ram_4: 
	23041986_3: 
	470003316: 
	42681: 
	Harsha Raghwa: 
	WO Rajnesh Raghwa: 
	15051985: 
	470003317: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_18: 
	28799: 
	Manju Devi_2: 
	851983_2: 
	470003318: 
	23576: 
	Deepika_7: 
	25021992_2: 
	470003319: 
	4882: 
	ss s: 
	bc: 
	311987_2: 
	470003320: 
	50154: 
	Tulsi Dass: 
	31031982: 
	470003321: 
	65039: 
	23081983_4: 
	470003322: 
	56579: 
	Hem Lata_8: 
	JIWAN KUMAR: 
	27101982: 
	470003323: 
	10213: 
	Babita Sharma: 
	481983: 
	470003324: 
	46977: 
	Reena Sharma_7: 
	1121985: 
	470003325: 
	95462: 
	MAMTA DEVI: 
	DEVKI NANDAN: 
	451990: 
	470003326: 
	1996: 
	SO Khem Raj_3: 
	261987_3: 
	470003327: 
	56270: 
	Asha Devi_5: 
	DO Inder Dev: 
	25071988_4: 
	470003328: 
	59237: 
	Kali Dass_2: 
	26081975: 
	470003329: 
	42878: 
	Tek Chand_2: 
	641983_2: 
	470003330: 
	9526: 
	Yash Pal: 
	12201985: 
	470003331: 
	26310: 
	Kamla Devi: 
	661989: 
	470003332: 
	19826: 
	Anjana Kumari_9: 
	17071982_2: 
	470003333: 
	36411: 
	Mamta Devi_5: 
	1051983: 
	470003334: 
	20860: 
	Susheel Kumar_4: 
	SO Roopl Lal: 
	141984_2: 
	470003335: 
	10087: 
	Sunita Kumari_6: 
	12191983: 
	470003336: 
	20043: 
	23081985_2: 
	470003337: 
	30675: 
	Amit Kumar_12: 
	Kewal Parkash Sharma: 
	21121987: 
	470003338: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_19: 
	54477: 
	Sanjeev Kumar_15: 
	SO Rajender Kumar_2: 
	1081985_3: 
	470003339: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_20: 
	30222: 
	Ravi Kumar_8: 
	20031981: 
	470003340: 
	35624: 
	Lalit Kumar_4: 
	Pyara Lal: 
	29091986_2: 
	470003341: 
	81552: 
	Roshan Lal_6: 
	15081988_2: 
	470003342: 
	58167: 
	Santosh Kumar_9: 
	29101981_4: 
	470003343: 
	33933: 
	Vela Kumari: 
	9101987_2: 
	470003344: 
	58286: 
	Ritu Gaur: 
	WO Deepak Kumar_2: 
	29101984_2: 
	470003345: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_21: 
	40933: 
	Hem Lata_9: 
	26011986_3: 
	470003346: 
	43203: 
	Nirmla Devi_2: 
	17041988_2: 
	470003347: 
	2477: 
	Praveen Kumar_5: 
	811981_2: 
	470003348: 
	47892: 
	Sunita_2: 
	27011987_2: 
	470003349: 
	20085: 
	NAVEEN KUMAR_2: 
	MOHAR SINGH THAKUR: 
	25121989_2: 
	470003350: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_22: 
	38734: 
	VIJAY BHARTI_2: 
	1081975_2: 
	470003351: 
	94354: 
	18061985: 
	470003352: 
	44853: 
	Ajay Kumar_19: 
	24081984: 
	470003353: 
	56811: 
	Dharam Singh_4: 
	851977: 
	470003354: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_23: 
	38771: 
	Rajni Devi_11: 
	17051984_2: 
	470003355: 
	20534: 
	22101987_2: 
	470003356: 
	27628: 
	Pratima Sharma: 
	DO Ram Lal_2: 
	17121983: 
	470003357: 
	23340: 
	Pushap Lata_2: 
	1281974: 
	470003358: 
	79366: 
	LALITA KUMARI: 
	BIHARI LAL_2: 
	19071987: 
	470003359: 
	977: 
	Neeraj Gupta: 
	SO Suresh Kumar Gupta: 
	30071982: 
	470003360: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_24: 
	46802: 
	Nisha Kumari_10: 
	21121986_2: 
	470003361: 
	65321: 
	Kamla Devi_2: 
	WO Yuv Raj: 
	23101985: 
	470003362: 
	80740: 
	TANUJA SHARMA: 
	CHET RAM: 
	24021985: 
	470003363: 
	102534: 
	Manish Kumar_2: 
	Dev Raj_4: 
	25111985: 
	470003364: 
	22029: 
	Shiwani: 
	151985: 
	470003365: 
	94237: 
	PREM SINGH_3: 
	621981: 
	470003366: 
	40626: 
	Goma Kumari: 
	WO Gagnesh Negi: 
	20081986_5: 
	470003367: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_25: 
	88992: 
	Poonam Bharati: 
	15071994: 
	470003368: 
	31488: 
	Kanchan Lata: 
	3111985_2: 
	470003369: 
	54288: 
	Suresh Kumar_15: 
	731988_2: 
	470003370: 
	47263: 
	Vinod Kumar_15: 
	531986_3: 
	470003371: 
	102108: 
	ANURADHA: 
	27091985_2: 
	470003372: 
	70839: 
	Anjana Kumari_10: 
	Gian Chand_3: 
	26101994: 
	470003373: 
	91310: 
	Tilak Raj_8: 
	14061981: 
	470003374: 
	57786: 
	Neelam: 
	371982: 
	470003375: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_26: 
	25412: 
	Tilak Rekha: 
	HEMRAJ: 
	1101983_2: 
	470003376: 
	23439: 
	Deepika_8: 
	25021992_3: 
	470003377: 
	65827: 
	Hansa Kumari: 
	Chander Mani: 
	20091984_2: 
	470003378: 
	55654: 
	Sashikant: 
	27121989: 
	470003379: 
	101037: 
	Meena Kumari_17: 
	181985_3: 
	470003380: 
	67351: 
	Kunta Devi: 
	15091975: 
	470003381: 
	74975: 
	Anupama_4: 
	19071985: 
	470003382: 
	16769: 
	Bodh Raj: 
	21011986: 
	470003383: 
	23233: 
	Krishan Kumar_3: 
	29081984: 
	470003384: 
	57849: 
	Daya Devi: 
	19011983: 
	470003385: 
	84440: 
	Ranjana Kumari_2: 
	WO Sandeep Kumar_6: 
	18021985_2: 
	470003386: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_27: 
	57323: 
	Sneh Lata: 
	Madan Lal_5: 
	4111987: 
	470003387: 
	56738: 
	Pooja Rana_2: 
	25091988: 
	470003388: 
	19134: 
	Anita_2: 
	661984: 
	470003389: 
	28759: 
	Nishtha Verma: 
	11101985_5: 
	470003390: 
	39550: 
	Meena Devi_6: 
	28071987_2: 
	470003391: 
	66974: 
	Shiv Kumari: 
	Ramesh Kumar_4: 
	25021979: 
	470003392: 
	34411: 
	1031986_4: 
	470003393: 
	51690: 
	Hans Raj_5: 
	26021989_2: 
	470003394: 
	19914: 
	Ritika_2: 
	Om Prkash: 
	20051986_4: 
	470003395: 
	31479: 
	REETA DEVI: 
	PRAKASH CHAND_5: 
	24031989: 
	470003396: 
	84137: 
	Latika Sharma: 
	26021985_2: 
	470003397: 
	81050: 
	Reena Devi_15: 
	29051985_3: 
	470003398: 
	86152: 
	RAJANI KANT: 
	181987_2: 
	470003399: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_28: 
	71697: 
	Daya Vanti: 
	DO Tilak Raj_6: 
	26021985_3: 
	470003400: 
	35619: 
	Sarita Devi_9: 
	Baldev Singh_3: 
	27041975: 
	470003401: 
	20461: 
	Sunita Devi_15: 
	19081985_3: 
	470003402: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_29: 
	100582: 
	Tikan Rana: 
	6121985: 
	470003403: 
	52509: 
	Bandana Devi_2: 
	8101984_2: 
	470003404: 
	36772: 
	Nisha Devi_11: 
	DO Moti Lal: 
	27081990: 
	470003405: 
	78484: 
	Priya Puri: 
	391993_2: 
	470003406: 
	75664: 
	CHITRA THAKUR: 
	28011986_3: 
	470003407: 
	98047: 
	Neelam Kumari_10: 
	13021988: 
	470003408: 
	84429: 
	Satya Devi: 
	Karam Singh_3: 
	27091985_3: 
	470003409: 
	78347: 
	Harish Chander: 
	15051986_4: 
	470003410: 
	32373: 
	Mridula Bhanu: 
	30011983_2: 
	470003411: 
	56549: 
	Deepa: 
	JIWAN KUMAR_2: 
	14021985_2: 
	470003412: 
	25744: 
	Kiran Kumar: 
	29061984_2: 
	470003413: 
	80371: 
	Chandar Mani: 
	Kasav Ram: 
	241984_4: 
	470003414: 
	564: 
	Subhash Chand_5: 
	SO Nand Lal_3: 
	321982_2: 
	470003415: 
	65224: 
	Babita_2: 
	WO Jitender Kumar_3: 
	16061985_2: 
	470003416: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_30: 
	79443: 
	Shashi Sharma: 
	15071988: 
	470003417: 
	48822: 
	Nisha_6: 
	1231993: 
	470003418: 
	57283: 
	Surekha Devi_2: 
	611985_2: 
	470003419: 
	62834: 
	831984: 
	470003420: 
	39178: 
	SO Dhanu RamDurga Dass: 
	1161985: 
	470003421: 
	75512: 
	Pushpa Devi_2: 
	10111985_3: 
	470003422: 
	27374: 
	ravinder kumar: 
	mohan lal: 
	26061981: 
	470003423: 
	44489: 
	Arti Devi_4: 
	DO Ramesh: 
	1161990_2: 
	470003424: 
	48793: 
	Vipin Kumar_4: 
	14101981_2: 
	470003425: 
	7628: 
	Manju Bhupal: 
	18021983: 
	470003426: 
	77168: 
	Rennu Devi: 
	Inder Singh_2: 
	25091985_2: 
	470003427: 
	72221: 
	Megha Sharma_2: 
	19041986_2: 
	470003428: 
	105210: 
	Manoj Kumar_20: 
	3101987_2: 
	470003429: 
	57033: 
	Bharat Bhushan: 
	SO Desh Raj_4: 
	14101991: 
	470003430: 
	66880: 
	Chitter Kumar: 
	17121986_2: 
	470003431: 
	27318: 
	Sanjeev Kumar_16: 
	25051989_2: 
	470003432: 
	88936: 
	MURARI LAL: 
	HUKAM CHAND: 
	27111983_2: 
	470003433: 
	34225: 
	Vinay Kumar_9: 
	SO Jagir Chand Saklani: 
	781984: 
	470003434: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_31: 
	20935: 
	Roop Singh_2: 
	Mitter Dev: 
	24061980: 
	470003435: 
	31452: 
	CHET RAM_2: 
	26091984: 
	470003436: 
	5213: 
	Poonam Thakur_2: 
	251985_2: 
	470003437: 
	93570: 
	Ajay Kumar_20: 
	25111988: 
	470003438: 
	5913: 
	Kartik Sapehia: 
	11221992: 
	470003439: 
	722: 
	8211988: 
	470003440: 
	8735: 
	Kanchan: 
	341987_2: 
	470003441: 
	35256: 
	Reena Thakur_4: 
	WO Virender: 
	25121984_3: 
	470003442: 
	88816: 
	Deepak Kumar_4: 
	651986_3: 
	470003443: 
	2937: 
	Poonam Thakur_3: 
	WO Ravinder Singh_2: 
	22051983: 
	470003444: 
	DAV School Mandi HP Mandi District_32: 
	59678: 
	Ambika Thakur: 
	20111993: 
	470003445: 
	490: 
	Meenu Sharma: 
	30011981: 
	470003446: 
	27150: 
	Meera Devi_4: 
	1171979: 
	470003447: 
	74339: 
	Prakash Chand_3: 
	SO Kishori Lal_4: 
	721980: 
	470003448: 
	39568: 
	Dinesh Kumar_14: 
	22051987_2: 
	470003449: 
	95837: 
	Lata Devi_5: 
	WO Nagpal: 
	18051985_2: 
	470003450: 
	51474: 
	Jagriti: 
	Pushap Raj_2: 
	741983: 
	470003451: 
	60268: 
	Sarita Pathania: 
	Attar Singh_2: 
	28061977: 
	470003452: 
	34236: 
	Rajeev Chauhan: 
	24061976_2: 
	470003453: 
	96161: 
	Shiv Bharti_2: 
	18011990_3: 
	470003454: 
	39175: 
	TRIPTA DEVI_2: 
	SANSAR CHAND: 
	15021982_2: 
	470003455: 
	66939: 
	Chet Ram_5: 
	17031983_3: 
	470003456: 
	32699: 
	Neeraj Kumar_5: 
	291984_2: 
	470003457: 
	51655: 
	Soma Devi_3: 
	24021983: 
	470003458: 
	53352: 
	Isha: 
	18041986_4: 
	470003459: 
	DAV School Mandi Mandi HP District: 
	61329: 
	Roop Singh_3: 
	911986: 
	470003460: 
	93044: 
	Monika Kumari_9: 
	27081984: 
	470003461: 
	89527: 
	Kuldeep Kumar: 
	SO Jai Singh_4: 
	911983: 
	470003462: 
	46427: 
	NEELAM KUMARI_3: 
	KHEM CHAND: 
	13031985_3: 
	470003463: 
	58955: 
	SOHAN LAL_4: 
	20061987: 
	470003464: 
	90249: 
	MEENAKSHI: 
	DEV KUMAR: 
	20041994: 
	470003465: 
	70237: 
	Lata Devi_6: 
	30071979: 
	470003466: 
	46687: 
	Swati Sharma_2: 
	DO Bihari Lal_3: 
	24021992: 
	470003467: 
	69545: 
	Reena Devi_16: 
	WO Desh Raj_4: 
	5111987_3: 
	470003468: 
	20025: 
	Babita Devi_3: 
	WO Prakash Chand: 
	29101984_3: 
	470003469: 
	Sarswati Vidya Mandir District Mandi HP Mandi: 
	26589: 
	Ajay Kumar_21: 
	241984_5: 
	470003470: 
	83606: 
	Bhup Singh_2: 
	181985_4: 
	470003471: 
	71936: 
	Baldev Chand: 
	SO Sant Ram_4: 
	25041986_2: 
	470003472: 
	48936: 
	Dinesh Kumar_15: 
	16111980: 
	470003473: 
	89822: 
	ICHHRA: 
	HANS RAJ_2: 
	251989: 
	470003474: 
	71587: 
	Manoj Kumar_21: 
	SO Yog Raj_2: 
	1171985_3: 
	470003475: 
	58082: 
	Manish Kumar_3: 
	19121986: 
	470003476: 
	34200: 
	upender kumar: 
	Mahinder Kumar: 
	1121986_4: 
	470003477: 
	9239: 
	Prem Lata_4: 
	BALDEV RAM: 
	13061989: 
	470003478: 
	93933: 
	Nisha Devi_12: 
	Kamal Dev: 
	22051989: 
	470003479: 
	72100: 
	Mitali: 
	26031994: 
	470003480: 
	73188: 
	Disha kumari: 
	19081989: 
	470003481: 
	Sarswati Vidya Mandir District Mandi HP Mandi_2: 
	104316: 
	Santosh Kumari_7: 
	4101978: 
	470003482: 
	75366: 
	Banita Devi_3: 
	6111991_2: 
	470003483: 
	99403: 
	Mamta Kumari_5: 
	Raju Walia: 
	28091987: 
	470003484: 
	37015: 
	Rajender Kumar_7: 
	19121984: 
	470003485: 
	19908: 
	SO Dagu Ram: 
	871985: 
	470003486: 
	33096: 
	Pushpa Sharma: 
	Bhup Singh_3: 
	711972: 
	470003487: 
	62696: 
	Neeraj Sharma_3: 
	371985_2: 
	470003488: 
	94121: 
	Ashish Thakur_2: 
	371994: 
	470003489: 
	27248: 
	Punam Kumari: 
	WO Roop Lal_2: 
	761985: 
	470003490: 
	46544: 
	Hema: 
	R K Sharma: 
	24091981: 
	470003491: 
	54462: 
	Sita Devi_3: 
	WO Parveen Kumar_9: 
	751982: 
	470003492: 
	Sarswati Vidya Mandir District Mandi HP Mandi_3: 
	31700: 
	CHET RAM_3: 
	26091984_2: 
	470003493: 
	51477: 
	Rajender Kumar_8: 
	SO Shiv Ram_5: 
	24031983_2: 
	470003494: 
	85076: 
	Bhawna Chandel: 
	19081994: 
	470003495: 
	42850: 
	Ajay Kumar_22: 
	SO Bhag Mal: 
	26111982: 
	470003496: 
	23536: 
	Lata Kumari_3: 
	Bhim Singh: 
	26111974: 
	470003497: 
	104078: 
	Manju Kumari_3: 
	WO Ramesh Kumar: 
	1121983: 
	470003498: 
	Sarswati Vidya Mandir District Mandi HP Mandi_4: 
	10611: 
	Anita Kumari_10: 
	DO Yog Raj_3: 
	171988_2: 
	470003499: 
	39454: 
	hem lata: 
	himat ram: 
	14011984_2: 
	470003500: 
	27164: 
	Navin Saini: 
	651985_2: 
	470003501: 
	16463: 
	Prapphul Chand: 
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	681990: 
	470003979: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_185: 
	85546: 
	Tek Singh_2: 
	661984_2: 
	470003980: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_186: 
	99177: 
	Shravan Kumar: 
	SO Chaman Lal Mehta: 
	11111978: 
	470003981: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_187: 
	107528: 
	Sita Ram_2: 
	211985_4: 
	470003982: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_188: 
	29091: 
	Vinod Kumar_16: 
	Bheema Nand: 
	4111983: 
	470003983: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_189: 
	46147: 
	PAWAN KUMAR: 
	ATAMA RAM: 
	521984: 
	470003984: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_190: 
	23067: 
	Gulshan Bibi: 
	21091979: 
	470003985: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_191: 
	80878: 
	Rachana Thakur: 
	RAJENDER: 
	5101983: 
	470003986: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_192: 
	54937: 
	Rajesh Kumar_21: 
	171974: 
	470003987: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_193: 
	65456: 
	Vikram Kumar_2: 
	2121981: 
	470003988: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_194: 
	80247: 
	Rakesh Kumar_32: 
	SO Ram Lal_7: 
	781987_4: 
	470003989: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_195: 
	60655: 
	Reenu Bala_2: 
	Joginder Singh_5: 
	21101986: 
	470003990: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_196: 
	99170: 
	Yash Pal_2: 
	1191986_3: 
	470003991: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_197: 
	47298: 
	Rajender Kumare: 
	SO Jog Ram: 
	15121981_3: 
	470003992: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_198: 
	48817: 
	Vinod Kumar_17: 
	SO Sudershan Lal: 
	1121988: 
	470003993: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_199: 
	31048: 
	KEDAR YADAV: 
	3111987_4: 
	470003994: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_200: 
	42609: 
	Surender Singh_4: 
	291987_5: 
	470003995: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_201: 
	46282: 
	Hansraj Bairwa: 
	15081991: 
	470003996: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_202: 
	103589: 
	DEEPAK KUMAR_2: 
	31121987_4: 
	470003997: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_203: 
	26103: 
	NEERAJ KUMAR_2: 
	BIHARI LAL_3: 
	15091994: 
	470003998: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_204: 
	58469: 
	PRIYANKA SHARMA: 
	18081989_2: 
	470003999: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_205: 
	85603: 
	Navita Pohal: 
	19061973: 
	470004000: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_206: 
	85785: 
	MAHESH RAJPUT: 
	1061993: 
	470004001: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_207: 
	69991: 
	Reena_2: 
	WO Virender Singh_4: 
	11121985_3: 
	470004002: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_208: 
	60537: 
	Deepak Kumar Maurya: 
	Dinesh Prakash Maurya: 
	1111993: 
	470004003: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_209: 
	102333: 
	Neha Raghuvanshi: 
	DO Lekh Ram: 
	26101985: 
	470004004: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_210: 
	83730: 
	Joginder: 
	81012: 
	Reena_3: 
	HET RAM: 
	83537: 
	Thakur Dass_2: 
	SO Kaul Ram: 
	25021978: 
	470004007: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_211: 
	2654: 
	Poonam_5: 
	22859: 
	Roshni Devi_2: 
	DO Angrup: 
	14111981: 
	470004009: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_212: 
	68301: 
	Nirmala Devi_2: 
	DO Tula Ram: 
	661986_3: 
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	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_213: 
	50015: 
	Kamla Devi_4: 
	5121983_2: 
	470004011: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_214: 
	58572: 
	Priyanka Sharma: 
	181987_3: 
	470004012: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_215: 
	78949: 
	ARYAN: 
	99179: 
	Rohit: 
	5111983: 
	470004014: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_216: 
	32565: 
	Ashok Kumar_23: 
	231979_3: 
	470004015: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_217: 
	27863: 
	Shiv Lal_2: 
	38805: 
	Sushila Chauhan: 
	DO Shri Lekh Ram Chauhan: 
	1121984_4: 
	470004017: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_218: 
	46168: 
	Sujeet Kumar: 
	22011984_2: 
	470004018: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_219: 
	61060: 
	Urmila Devi_8: 
	1181989: 
	470004019: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_220: 
	84000: 
	Nisha Bhushan: 
	15051984_2: 
	470004020: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_221: 
	101890: 
	Rohit Kumar_6: 
	SO Babu Lal: 
	351999: 
	470004021: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_222: 
	39099: 
	Navdeeta Singh: 
	DO Devender Singh: 
	9101986_3: 
	470004022: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_223: 
	42035: 
	12121977_2: 
	470004023: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_224: 
	82752: 
	ANIRUDDH_2: 
	781994_2: 
	470004024: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_225: 
	93743: 
	Virender Kumar_3: 
	17081986: 
	470004025: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_226: 
	90260: 
	KM RUBY YADAV: 
	PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV: 
	4111994: 
	470004026: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_227: 
	19268: 
	Balbir Singh_5: 
	16091984: 
	470004027: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_228: 
	7289: 
	Pramod Kumar_2: 
	SO Jiya Lal: 
	23121988: 
	470004028: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_229: 
	93540: 
	Mathura Sharma: 
	271984_2: 
	470004029: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_230: 
	35246: 
	18051982: 
	470004030: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_231: 
	27148: 
	Jai Prakash_2: 
	7101981: 
	470004031: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_232: 
	92964: 
	Nitika Kaushal: 
	541986_3: 
	470004032: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_233: 
	54278: 
	Des Raj_2: 
	SO Ray Singh: 
	161985_2: 
	470004033: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_234: 
	54704: 
	31610: 
	Banjeet Sharma: 
	711985_3: 
	470004035: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_235: 
	89390: 
	Raksha Devi_4: 
	411986_3: 
	470004036: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_236: 
	22093: 
	Aarti: 
	Jagdish Chand_5: 
	18041979: 
	470004037: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_237: 
	37319: 
	Kalpna Gupta: 
	WO Shri Rakesh Gupta: 
	20041986_3: 
	470004038: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_238: 
	19308: 
	431987_2: 
	470004039: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_239: 
	72569: 
	7121991: 
	470004040: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_240: 
	83464: 
	Ajay Kumar_24: 
	111982_4: 
	470004041: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_241: 
	33548: 
	Divyambari: 
	27072016: 
	470004042: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_242: 
	99994: 
	SHIWANGI SINGH: 
	PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH: 
	13011996: 
	470004043: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_243: 
	88557: 
	Sannu Thakur: 
	181988_2: 
	470004044: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_244: 
	63262: 
	DHARMENDR A PRASAD: 
	16101994: 
	470004045: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_245: 
	73348: 
	Dimple: 
	25061982: 
	470004046: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_246: 
	19213: 
	15071994_2: 
	470004047: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_247: 
	49207: 
	Sanjeev Kumar_18: 
	26071985: 
	470004048: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_248: 
	36621: 
	Dimple_2: 
	28041985_2: 
	470004049: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_249: 
	31855: 
	Kapil Dev_4: 
	28041985_3: 
	470004050: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_250: 
	55990: 
	Hemant Sharma: 
	341982_2: 
	470004051: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_251: 
	37512: 
	RAVINDRA SINGH: 
	KRISHNA KUMAR VERMA: 
	441982: 
	470004052: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_252: 
	70440: 
	Chander kala: 
	Ujagar Singh: 
	20011980: 
	470004053: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_253: 
	30405: 
	Ranjana Thakur: 
	DO Prakash Chand Thakur: 
	181982: 
	470004054: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_254: 
	54933: 
	Nitin Thakur: 
	SO Amarjeet Singh Thakur: 
	23021980: 
	470004055: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_255: 
	80999: 
	Prashant kumar sharma: 
	Ramesh chand sharma: 
	441992: 
	470004056: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_256: 
	34516: 
	Rekha Devi_8: 
	Sh Shyam Lal: 
	25091987: 
	470004057: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_257: 
	87490: 
	ASHOK KUMAR_3: 
	RAM NAYAN_2: 
	20071993: 
	470004058: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_258: 
	67244: 
	Chander Kalta: 
	27081985_2: 
	470004059: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_259: 
	64283: 
	Mukesh: 
	931994: 
	470004060: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_260: 
	59989: 
	Kumari Kiran: 
	321985: 
	470004061: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_261: 
	35395: 
	Praveen Chauhan_2: 
	Surender Chauhan_2: 
	28061987_3: 
	470004062: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_262: 
	25069: 
	Varsha: 
	9111986_2: 
	470004063: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_263: 
	31376: 
	RAMAPATI: 
	171989_2: 
	470004064: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_264: 
	95827: 
	Sanju Kumari: 
	731978: 
	470004065: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_265: 
	22585: 
	Abhishek: 
	Ramesh Chandra joshi: 
	181993: 
	470004066: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_266: 
	25265: 
	SHALINI: 
	MOHAN SINGH_2: 
	9101983_4: 
	470004067: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_267: 
	72932: 
	Arti Sharma_3: 
	171989_3: 
	470004068: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_268: 
	68975: 
	Deep Chakraborty: 
	Basudeb Chakraborty: 
	431991: 
	470004069: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_269: 
	44778: 
	Anil Kumar_26: 
	SO Panna Lal: 
	29061981: 
	470004070: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_270: 
	31914: 
	Pankaj Dangi: 
	31051985_2: 
	470004071: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_271: 
	65931: 
	Pramila: 
	Sohan Lal_5: 
	66413: 
	Neha Sayrta: 
	WO Rajneesh Sayrta: 
	671989: 
	470004073: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_272: 
	26224: 
	Naveen Kumar_7: 
	26111986: 
	470004074: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_273: 
	106036: 
	RAM PRIT VERMA: 
	13121984_2: 
	470004075: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_274: 
	35582: 
	Arun Kumar_14: 
	29031989: 
	470004076: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_275: 
	75382: 
	RAVI KUMAR GURAWA: 
	30121985_3: 
	470004077: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_276: 
	71972: 
	Manjana: 
	10121986_2: 
	470004078: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_277: 
	107912: 
	lokendra singh: 
	23091991: 
	470004079: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_278: 
	38850: 
	Jitender Kumar_11: 
	17071986_3: 
	470004080: 
	RKMV Shimla Shimla HP_279: 
	54760: 
	ANUP SHANDIL: 
	521985_3: 
	470004081: 
	26635: 
	priti pal: 
	sahendra pal: 
	1061994: 
	470004082: 
	43351: 
	20021987: 
	470004083: 
	72049: 
	bhanwar munish singh: 
	yogendra singh: 
	18101992: 
	470004084: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Sanjauli Shimla Shimla HP: 
	744: 
	Anita_4: 
	5151988: 
	470004085: 
	53710: 
	Kunjan: 
	1021987: 
	470004086: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Sanjauli Shimla Shimla HP_2: 
	100817: 
	Tanu Sood: 
	21041987_2: 
	470004087: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Sanjauli Shimla Shimla HP_3: 
	48777: 
	Kiran Kumari_4: 
	WO Late Shri Dalip Kumar: 
	23061976: 
	470004088: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Sanjauli Shimla Shimla HP_4: 
	96796: 
	IRSHAD ALI: 
	NAUSHAD ALI: 
	26101989_2: 
	470004089: 
	61775: 
	Neha_3: 
	DO Rajinder Kumar_2: 
	25081986_2: 
	470004090: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Sanjauli Shimla Shimla HP_5: 
	92968: 
	JARUPLA RAVI: 
	25091988_3: 
	470004091: 
	9331: 
	niranjan lather: 
	12101992: 
	470004092: 
	35081: 
	Manoj Kanwar: 
	24121983_2: 
	470004093: 
	7742: 
	Rakesh Thakur: 
	lampa singh: 
	311984: 
	470004094: 
	53789: 
	Kalpna Devi_6: 
	Jagat Singh: 
	15101985_2: 
	470004095: 
	65499: 
	Suman Kumari_8: 
	25031984_3: 
	470004096: 
	78872: 
	DEEP CHAND_2: 
	15081991_2: 
	470004097: 
	19578: 
	Rajni Raturi: 
	1271991: 
	470004098: 
	53019: 
	Reeta Devi_8: 
	Babu Ram_2: 
	31081983: 
	470004099: 
	23960: 
	Kamlesh_4: 
	26011984_4: 
	470004100: 
	32800: 
	Maya Dhar: 
	22081984_3: 
	470004101: 
	100400: 
	Naresh Kumar Verma_2: 
	911978: 
	470004102: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli: 
	32015: 
	Avinash Machhan: 
	14071986: 
	470004103: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_2: 
	94620: 
	Anita Chandel: 
	16111976: 
	470004104: 
	49364: 
	RAHUL BALIYAN: 
	1021988: 
	470004105: 
	93927: 
	Anuradha_8: 
	831979: 
	470004106: 
	61: 
	AJAY SINGH: 
	RAJ BAHADUR: 
	451991: 
	470004107: 
	94307: 
	Reena Thakur_5: 
	WO Yajvinder Thakur: 
	26061982_3: 
	470004108: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_3: 
	34890: 
	Reena Devi_17: 
	6101986_6: 
	470004109: 
	42686: 
	Virender Kumar_4: 
	27081986_2: 
	470004110: 
	71757: 
	Anisha: 
	WO Ait Singh: 
	21081987: 
	470004111: 
	64897: 
	Pardeep Chauhan: 
	SO Balwant Chauhan: 
	1191985: 
	470004112: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_4: 
	93942: 
	Harish Kumar_7: 
	351988: 
	470004113: 
	49831: 
	Veena Devi_5: 
	651986_5: 
	470004114: 
	77546: 
	Anuradha_9: 
	WO Anek: 
	18101982: 
	470004115: 
	37163: 
	Arun Kumar Bhardwaj: 
	SO Nokh Ram Bhardwaj: 
	15081975_2: 
	470004116: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_5: 
	34930: 
	SANJAY KUMAR_3: 
	DURGA SINGH: 
	24071986_4: 
	470004117: 
	76713: 
	481992: 
	470004118: 
	10410: 
	Amit Kamal_2: 
	20041987_5: 
	470004119: 
	71442: 
	Anju Bala_4: 
	2121988_2: 
	470004120: 
	33052: 
	Manju Rani: 
	25061982_2: 
	470004121: 
	58804: 
	Bhoj Raj: 
	15061984_3: 
	470004122: 
	67795: 
	JORA RAM PARMAR: 
	221990: 
	470004123: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_6: 
	92126: 
	PARMA RAM: 
	15071991: 
	470004124: 
	105056: 
	Anil Justa: 
	17091985_2: 
	470004125: 
	73155: 
	Pushp Lata: 
	Ghanshyam_2: 
	311987_3: 
	470004126: 
	52855: 
	Kuldeep Chand_2: 
	2111989_3: 
	470004127: 
	74141: 
	Om Prakash_5: 
	15051986_5: 
	470004128: 
	66661: 
	Mamta_4: 
	WO Devinder Sharma: 
	24041988: 
	470004129: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_7: 
	19214: 
	Rohnika Sharma: 
	Govind Sharma: 
	20011990_3: 
	470004130: 
	60567: 
	Deepak Kumar Maurya_2: 
	Dinesh Prakash Maurya_2: 
	1111993_2: 
	470004131: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_8: 
	100938: 
	821973: 
	470004132: 
	69102: 
	virendra kumar: 
	hari ram: 
	13061989_2: 
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	99327: 
	Pawan Kumar_13: 
	SO Jogi Ram: 
	27081987_2: 
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	69910: 
	Dharam Prakash Verma: 
	SO Devi Ram_5: 
	281983_2: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_9: 
	75532: 
	Mamta Ranjta: 
	26031990: 
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	40405: 
	Anita Verma: 
	Inder Singh_3: 
	861989: 
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	55610: 
	Bandana_2: 
	Kamal Prakash: 
	25121985_5: 
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	99397: 
	Ritesh: 
	16011980: 
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	94342: 
	Amit Kumar_13: 
	711982: 
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	36974: 
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	SO Laiq Ram_2: 
	27031988: 
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	19172: 
	1121983_4: 
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	49470: 
	Dinesh Kumar_20: 
	27121984_3: 
	470004143: 
	3894: 
	Pushpender: 
	831985_2: 
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	31157: 
	CHHEDI YADAV: 
	1071994_2: 
	470004145: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_10: 
	63909: 
	Hemlata: 
	641988_2: 
	470004146: 
	67325: 
	Parveen Kumar_9: 
	20111986_4: 
	470004147: 
	23070: 
	Parveen Sharma: 
	14121987_4: 
	470004148: 
	70354: 
	531987_2: 
	470004149: 
	45959: 
	Monika_12: 
	WO Ramesh Kumar_3: 
	1181985_2: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_11: 
	27967: 
	Sandeep Kumar_8: 
	261987_4: 
	470004151: 
	76806: 
	Kumar Kaushal_2: 
	18031986_2: 
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	75674: 
	Keshav Ram: 
	20071982: 
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	30021: 
	Sarita Chauhan: 
	WO Vikarant Singh: 
	261983: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_12: 
	97471: 
	SUDESH KUMARI_3: 
	GIAN CHAND_3: 
	471976: 
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	105038: 
	16021988: 
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	53424: 
	Neeraj Singh: 
	Papinder Singh: 
	27061988: 
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	21175: 
	SHALINI_2: 
	421991: 
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	70051: 
	Anita Sharma: 
	7101979_2: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_13: 
	1217: 
	RAHUL KUMAR: 
	151993: 
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	49408: 
	Tarun: 
	21071999: 
	470004161: 
	21893: 
	Suman kumari: 
	22051988: 
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	32637: 
	571992: 
	470004163: 
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	Shashi Bala_5: 
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	16433: 
	Anil Semwal: 
	17091970: 
	470004165: 
	81044: 
	SANJAY PATIL: 
	SHANKAR: 
	561989: 
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	36649: 
	Isha Thakur_2: 
	DO Shri Devi Dass Thakur: 
	28021986: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_14: 
	76406: 
	171988_3: 
	470004168: 
	79742: 
	Surindra Kumari_3: 
	DO Sita Ram_2: 
	591987_2: 
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	85725: 
	Sheetal: 
	DO Tilak Raj_7: 
	1271988_2: 
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	25648: 
	Neeraj kumar Sharma: 
	SO Puran Chand Sharma: 
	4121983_3: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_15: 
	31529: 
	Vinod Kumar_18: 
	20041983: 
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	95229: 
	SOHAN LAL JANGEED: 
	951984_4: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_16: 
	20210: 
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	Keshav Ram_2: 
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	41953: 
	Rama Chauhan: 
	30121979: 
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	40637: 
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	Hakam singh: 
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	221988_3: 
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	70809: 
	NEERAJ CHAUDHARY: 
	RAM LAL CHAUDHARY: 
	1071994_3: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_17: 
	97506: 
	SALIM AKHTAR: 
	15061989_2: 
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	36445: 
	Dimple_3: 
	28041985_4: 
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	20101984: 
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	WO Rakesh_2: 
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	deepmala: 
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	211979: 
	470004190: 
	97318: 
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	Pankaj Thakur_2: 
	13011988: 
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	JAGAT PAL: 
	TEK CHAND_6: 
	11111991: 
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	45912: 
	Anita Chandel_2: 
	DO Deep Ram Chandel: 
	13121988: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_20: 
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	Ajay: 
	SO Lal Singh Chauhan: 
	1231987_2: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_23: 
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	Hem Raj_10: 
	Gokal Ram: 
	261982_3: 
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	50386: 
	Hem Lata_12: 
	28051988_2: 
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	91797: 
	Shanta Kumari_2: 
	DO Sohan Lal: 
	8121987: 
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	3873: 
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	70859: 
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	20381: 
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	29061984_3: 
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	69223: 
	Suman_2: 
	WO Pramod Rana: 
	111988_4: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_24: 
	101616: 
	Jai Lal: 
	SO Bihari Lal_4: 
	18111986: 
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	90176: 
	Sunaina Devi_2: 
	WO Brijesh: 
	23091986: 
	470004209: 
	2432: 
	Amit Singh: 
	V N Singh: 
	11121984: 
	470004210: 
	78270: 
	SARIKA BAHUGUNA: 
	LOKENDRA BAHUGUNA: 
	14061996: 
	470004211: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_25: 
	27106: 
	Chander Kanta: 
	Bishan Dass: 
	29031978: 
	470004212: 
	44680: 
	Chuni Lal_2: 
	321985_2: 
	470004213: 
	2480: 
	Sandeep Sharma_4: 
	1131981_2: 
	470004214: 
	21685: 
	Mamta Gupta: 
	WO Sanjeev Kumar Gupta: 
	581978: 
	470004215: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_26: 
	7352: 
	2121993: 
	470004216: 
	32465: 
	S P SHARMA: 
	1111984_8: 
	470004217: 
	35236: 
	Rajni Gahlot: 
	1051985_2: 
	470004218: 
	33490: 
	Rojna Devi: 
	19031984: 
	470004219: 
	6257: 
	abhishek kumar mishra: 
	radha kant mishra: 
	1151988: 
	470004220: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_27: 
	66662: 
	Diksha Bhardwaj: 
	611989: 
	470004221: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_28: 
	9684: 
	Neha_4: 
	3271987: 
	470004222: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_29: 
	31957: 
	Kundan Lal: 
	SO Piare Lal: 
	28121978: 
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	53535: 
	Surya Dev: 
	14051986_2: 
	470004224: 
	70366: 
	Rumila: 
	111984_2: 
	470004225: 
	71904: 
	Dinesh Kumar_21: 
	Padam Dev: 
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	18744: 
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	101114: 
	25121992: 
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	75819: 
	DHEERAJ ANAND: 
	581992: 
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	15121988: 
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	55049: 
	rameshwer lal poorbiya: 
	mangi lal poorbiya: 
	571991: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_30: 
	46172: 
	Harvind Kalar: 
	441990: 
	470004232: 
	3886: 
	Meenakshi_4: 
	29031988: 
	470004233: 
	83369: 
	Pratibha Kumari: 
	13071983: 
	470004234: 
	45382: 
	Sharmila Devi_2: 
	17011983: 
	470004235: 
	91508: 
	ANITA KUMARI_3: 
	27041982: 
	470004236: 
	59577: 
	Mamta Devi_7: 
	WO Nishwant Sharma: 
	551987: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_31: 
	67089: 
	24101991: 
	470004238: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_32: 
	34851: 
	BUDHI SINGH_2: 
	221984: 
	470004239: 
	32140: 
	Reena Kumari_21: 
	22091985: 
	470004240: 
	23065: 
	Ravi Dutt: 
	23051990_2: 
	470004241: 
	36646: 
	DEEPAK SOFRA: 
	VIBHASKAR: 
	25091985_3: 
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	10488: 
	Mahesh Chander Shandil: 
	Dayal Chand: 
	211986_4: 
	470004243: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_33: 
	79266: 
	Saurav Soni: 
	791985_2: 
	470004244: 
	93017: 
	Ravinder Kumar_18: 
	29111987: 
	470004245: 
	91606: 
	Virender Singh_3: 
	Om Chand_2: 
	411985_2: 
	470004246: 
	46152: 
	Sanjeeta kumari: 
	MOHAN SINGH_3: 
	21081985_2: 
	470004247: 
	83563: 
	Seema Kumari_7: 
	DEEHALU RAM: 
	25091988_4: 
	470004248: 
	59621: 
	RAM KUMAR: 
	12101982_2: 
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	84858: 
	Pawan Kumar_14: 
	18041985: 
	470004250: 
	28663: 
	Ram Prakash_3: 
	371984_3: 
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	90057: 
	20031980: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_34: 
	10143: 
	Jitender_2: 
	791983_2: 
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	18737: 
	Minakshi_2: 
	26121984: 
	470004254: 
	2369: 
	Sandeep Sharma_5: 
	1131981_3: 
	470004255: 
	34062: 
	Shri Tulsi Ram: 
	20071985_4: 
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	91251: 
	MOHAN LAL_2: 
	DEVI RAM_3: 
	24041983_2: 
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	94209: 
	Sushil Verma: 
	SO Indra: 
	20081985: 
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	103217: 
	SHIV LAL_4: 
	581990_4: 
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	49523: 
	Ravinder Verma: 
	19021999: 
	470004260: 
	77030: 
	Khem Chand_6: 
	28091985_2: 
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	49183: 
	Leela Varma: 
	WO Ramesh Varma: 
	5111976_2: 
	470004262: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_35: 
	102667: 
	Anil Kumar_27: 
	27021988: 
	470004263: 
	101840: 
	Jagdish Kumar_2: 
	691987: 
	470004264: 
	77195: 
	Daya Devi_2: 
	711986_2: 
	470004265: 
	44885: 
	DEVMANISHI DWIVEDI: 
	GIRJA SHANKAR DWIVEDI: 
	15081985_4: 
	470004266: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_36: 
	46597: 
	Ranveer Singh_2: 
	15121984_3: 
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	53661: 
	Ranjeet Singh_5: 
	19081989_2: 
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	4412: 
	Pardeep Dhawan: 
	871990: 
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	22984: 
	Ranjna Devi_4: 
	WO Kundan Sharma: 
	21111987_4: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_37: 
	35111: 
	Leela Devi_7: 
	751986_2: 
	470004271: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_38: 
	27310: 
	30031990_2: 
	470004272: 
	81294: 
	Gita Devi: 
	Rati Ram: 
	21071980: 
	470004273: 
	92821: 
	RAJ KUMAR_5: 
	30011987_3: 
	470004274: 
	58774: 
	Bhumeshwer Singh: 
	31101984: 
	470004275: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_39: 
	81371: 
	Bal Krishan_2: 
	SO Roop Ram: 
	571985_2: 
	470004276: 
	22269: 
	Pushpanjli: 
	Kirpa Ram: 
	18071983: 
	470004277: 
	83460: 
	Raman Sharma_2: 
	13021984_2: 
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	76477: 
	Parvati Devi: 
	DO Jiya Lal_2: 
	4101988: 
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	29872: 
	Suman Lata_4: 
	28031986: 
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	32374: 
	Himani: 
	KAILASH CHAND_2: 
	29111988_3: 
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	80103: 
	Kavita Sharma_3: 
	WO Swaran Sharma: 
	571986_2: 
	470004282: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_40: 
	100558: 
	Kavita_3: 
	17071984_3: 
	470004283: 
	84388: 
	SHRUTI SHARMA: 
	MAHANT KUMAR SHARMA: 
	621989_2: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_41: 
	103094: 
	SHIV LAL_5: 
	581990_5: 
	470004285: 
	92921: 
	Nitika Kaushal_2: 
	541986_4: 
	470004286: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_42: 
	66976: 
	Anil Chandel: 
	SO Padam Singh Chandel: 
	661982_5: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_43: 
	71558: 
	Kumari Manju_2: 
	30031987_4: 
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	22095: 
	551987_2: 
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	67110: 
	Vijay Kumar_13: 
	981983_2: 
	470004290: 
	6261: 
	POOJA: 
	RAMESH PRASAD GUPTA: 
	521996: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_44: 
	105077: 
	rajni gazta: 
	31031992: 
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	33117: 
	Pooja_3: 
	WO Deepak Kumar_3: 
	1091987_4: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_45: 
	84098: 
	SATISH KUMAR_2: 
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	Kiran Lata_2: 
	20061984_2: 
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	49085: 
	Reena Kumari_22: 
	Sh Madan Lal: 
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	26829: 
	shweta mishra: 
	1071995: 
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	Pradeep Uniyal_3: 
	Ganesh Prasad Uniyal_3: 
	15071987_4: 
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	51648: 
	Sarla Kumari: 
	WO Pitamber: 
	12121986: 
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	54189: 
	971986: 
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	32857: 
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	421988: 
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	69388: 
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	SO Shiv Ram_7: 
	841984: 
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	DO Laiq Ram: 
	1291987_4: 
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	20101986_2: 
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	108038: 
	RANJEET PRASAD SINHA: 
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	SO Kali Ram_2: 
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	Shilpa_3: 
	DO Ravinder Singh_2: 
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	81760: 
	Rachna Rana: 
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	33510: 
	Sunil Sharma: 
	1231987_3: 
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	45586: 
	Som Nath: 
	471988_2: 
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	42959: 
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	DO Rajinder Singh_3: 
	22021986_2: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_49: 
	38692: 
	Anita Devi_11: 
	9101985_2: 
	470004317: 
	17771: 
	Ankit Resta: 
	SO Suresh: 
	521996_2: 
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	99988: 
	Sandeep Kumar_9: 
	23111986: 
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	65087: 
	Rajesh Kumar_22: 
	SO Dob Dass: 
	12101982_3: 
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	102832: 
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	Rekha Kumari_6: 
	29061984_4: 
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	Sonika Thakur: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_50: 
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	VIKRANT SHARMA: 
	21081988_2: 
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	73032: 
	Punam Thakur: 
	27051987_2: 
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	65741: 
	Manju_3: 
	WO Mahesh Kumar: 
	111985_7: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_51: 
	81834: 
	Hem Lata_13: 
	WO Desh Raj_6: 
	1121989: 
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	79802: 
	Gaytri Sharma: 
	1151985_2: 
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	49600: 
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	KULDEEP CHAND_3: 
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	92782: 
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	WO Shri Harnam Singh: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_52: 
	18343: 
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	sardool singh_2: 
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	94881: 
	Krishna Verma: 
	1041973_2: 
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	48997: 
	Hem Lata_14: 
	25021984: 
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	85612: 
	Rohin Pathania: 
	111989_4: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_53: 
	25674: 
	Oma Devi: 
	WO Subhash Chand_4: 
	30041985_2: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_54: 
	65826: 
	KUSAM KUMARI: 
	DEV RAJ RANA: 
	861988_2: 
	470004340: 
	23765: 
	Rita Kotvi: 
	1241971: 
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	74742: 
	Virender Singh_4: 
	Surjan Singh: 
	531983_2: 
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	70704: 
	ARVIND YADAV: 
	RAM DAVAN: 
	6111990: 
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	45749: 
	SUSHMA: 
	KRISHAN CHAND_3: 
	531985_3: 
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	30801: 
	SO Babu Ram Jagwan: 
	16081988: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_55: 
	76463: 
	Rameshwer: 
	SO Pyare Lal: 
	561977: 
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	44772: 
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	Mamta Chauhan: 
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	581979: 
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	Aashish: 
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	8121995: 
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	65409: 
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	2121987_2: 
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	VIKAS BANSHWAR: 
	KAMLESH KUMAR VERMA: 
	15121991: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_56: 
	50440: 
	Rajneesh Sharma: 
	461982: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_57: 
	72696: 
	Rama Sharma: 
	19051969: 
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	59126: 
	Mohar Singh: 
	221970: 
	470004357: 
	21254: 
	Manisha_2: 
	9101982: 
	470004358: 
	83200: 
	671991_2: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_58: 
	31829: 
	Hemant Sharma_2: 
	SO Shri Paras Ram Sharma: 
	761981: 
	470004360: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_59: 
	82232: 
	BALBIR SINGH_2: 
	SWARU RAM: 
	18061984: 
	470004361: 
	83476: 
	Abhishek_2: 
	SO Surender Singh: 
	31031984_3: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Shimla Shimla HP Sanjauli_60: 
	71193: 
	PREM LATA: 
	DEVI CHAND: 
	30031987_5: 
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	61044: 
	Bhim Dutt: 
	SO Sita Ram_5: 
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	53923: 
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	17121994: 
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	470004380: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Sanjauli Shimla Shimla HP_6: 
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	20051981: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Boileauganj Shimla District Shimla HP: 
	59661: 
	Yashpal: 
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	111983: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Boileauganj Shimla District Shimla HP_2: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Boileauganj Shimla District Shimla HP_6: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Boileauganj Shimla District Shimla HP_7: 
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	Govt Sr Sec School Boileauganj Shimla District Shimla HP_14: 
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	EKTA CHAUDHARY: 
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	25071995: 
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	LATE SH OM PRAKASH: 
	20101979: 
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	BALBIR SINGH_3: 
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	470004405: 
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	LEKH RAJ_3: 
	17071985_2: 
	470004774: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_94: 
	100413: 
	Madan Lal_9: 
	13061986_2: 
	470004775: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_95: 
	40609: 
	8111990_2: 
	470004776: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_96: 
	97346: 
	Anwar Ali_2: 
	821988_2: 
	470004777: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_97: 
	66774: 
	Richa Sharma: 
	Ganesh Chand: 
	31051990: 
	470004778: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_98: 
	69295: 
	Sapna Devi_9: 
	22121985: 
	470004779: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_99: 
	77353: 
	LALLAN RAM: 
	371986_6: 
	470004780: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_100: 
	65283: 
	Kamlesh Kumari_7: 
	5121983_3: 
	470004781: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_101: 
	90995: 
	YAMINI SHARMA: 
	bhimanand: 
	561990: 
	470004782: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_102: 
	41974: 
	Suman Thakur: 
	DO Mohinder Singh_6: 
	471989: 
	470004783: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_103: 
	87773: 
	Subhash Chand_7: 
	29011985: 
	470004784: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_104: 
	51916: 
	Devika Sharma_2: 
	28031987_2: 
	470004785: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_105: 
	97728: 
	Dev Raj_5: 
	Het Ram_3: 
	24121980: 
	470004786: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_106: 
	59515: 
	HARI DASS: 
	26121979: 
	470004787: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_107: 
	65450: 
	Suman Lata_5: 
	16101986_3: 
	470004788: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_108: 
	38738: 
	Anju_3: 
	9121976: 
	470004789: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_109: 
	4967: 
	Rajender Kumar_11: 
	1151984_4: 
	470004790: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_110: 
	41382: 
	WO Manoj: 
	611984_2: 
	470004791: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_111: 
	59669: 
	Dilbag Sngh: 
	SO Babu Ram_4: 
	21021973: 
	470004792: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_112: 
	46075: 
	Sarvjeet Singh: 
	24051985_2: 
	470004793: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_113: 
	45842: 
	REENA DEVI_6: 
	DILA RAM: 
	28031989: 
	470004794: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_114: 
	1978: 
	AJay Kumar: 
	ABC: 
	371995_2: 
	470004795: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_115: 
	8930: 
	Vikas Kumar_5: 
	931984_4: 
	470004796: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_116: 
	88503: 
	JAGADAMBA PRASAD: 
	1081992: 
	470004797: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_117: 
	104020: 
	Sangeeta Thakur: 
	WO Keshav Thakur: 
	141984_3: 
	470004798: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_118: 
	29269: 
	Kiran Kumari_5: 
	21091984_3: 
	470004799: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_119: 
	23791: 
	Taruna Rana: 
	WO Sandeep Rana: 
	871984_3: 
	470004800: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_120: 
	50307: 
	REENU DEVI: 
	NARAYAN CHAND: 
	21011987: 
	470004801: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_121: 
	49048: 
	Kushal Chand: 
	SO Lekh Raj_4: 
	31081983_2: 
	470004802: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_122: 
	66559: 
	Vinod Kumar_25: 
	SO Jeet Ram_4: 
	26111988_3: 
	470004803: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_123: 
	77748: 
	RAJ BAHADUR KASHYAP: 
	15021995: 
	470004804: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_124: 
	45733: 
	Suman Kumari_9: 
	WO Narender Singh: 
	15071983_2: 
	470004805: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_125: 
	43546: 
	KUNTAL PAL: 
	BIJOY KRISHNA PAL: 
	24021990: 
	470004806: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_126: 
	107660: 
	Inder Sain: 
	17111988: 
	470004807: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_127: 
	89486: 
	Uma Sharma: 
	DO Ram Lok_2: 
	20091989: 
	470004808: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_128: 
	838: 
	Ritu Sharma: 
	27111983_3: 
	470004809: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_129: 
	61700: 
	Kuldeep Kumar_3: 
	SO Sita Ram_7: 
	30101987_2: 
	470004810: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_130: 
	105542: 
	Harpreet Kaur: 
	27101984_4: 
	470004811: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_131: 
	35440: 
	pooja thakur: 
	MEHAR SINGH THAKUR: 
	18071988: 
	470004812: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_132: 
	89137: 
	SO Ram Asra: 
	661986_4: 
	470004813: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_133: 
	32819: 
	Shikha Sharma_2: 
	29081992: 
	470004814: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_134: 
	77222: 
	Reetika_2: 
	30061986_3: 
	470004815: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_135: 
	10581: 
	Sarita Kumari_3: 
	30081985: 
	470004816: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_136: 
	42698: 
	DO Lovjang: 
	15031976_2: 
	470004817: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_137: 
	80388: 
	CHUHRA RAM: 
	661981_2: 
	470004818: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_138: 
	101520: 
	Lalita Verma: 
	WO Sandeep Kumar_8: 
	111986_8: 
	470004819: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_139: 
	67467: 
	Satish Kumar_15: 
	29101988_3: 
	470004820: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_140: 
	104349: 
	Sangeeta Thakur_2: 
	WO Keshav Thakur_2: 
	141984_4: 
	470004821: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_141: 
	7666: 
	Ravinder Singh_3: 
	341983: 
	470004822: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_142: 
	98087: 
	Vipan Kumar_8: 
	Krishano: 
	211987_3: 
	470004823: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_143: 
	42851: 
	Jyoti Gupta: 
	WO Vishal_2: 
	741987: 
	470004824: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_144: 
	2559: 
	Ajay Kumar_26: 
	181985_5: 
	470004825: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_145: 
	25402: 
	Kapil Dev_5: 
	Sh Rattan Lal: 
	131982_2: 
	470004826: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_146: 
	3312: 
	Dinesh Kumar_25: 
	17041985_2: 
	470004827: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_147: 
	25663: 
	SEEMA DEVI_3: 
	RAM LOK: 
	3121983: 
	470004828: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_148: 
	21503: 
	Laik Ram: 
	25061984_3: 
	470004829: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_149: 
	44554: 
	Rakesh Kumar_37: 
	281982_4: 
	470004830: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_150: 
	63741: 
	DINESH KUMAR_5: 
	ASHOK KUMAR_4: 
	511986: 
	470004831: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_151: 
	27434: 
	Ravinder Singh_4: 
	SO Jagat Ram_4: 
	31011985: 
	470004832: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_152: 
	80692: 
	Narender Pal_2: 
	SO Mahinder Singh_2: 
	1281981: 
	470004833: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_153: 
	91772: 
	Rajesh Kumar_23: 
	111982_5: 
	470004834: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_154: 
	80958: 
	Diksha Devi: 
	24031994: 
	470004835: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_155: 
	84711: 
	Vikrant Sharma: 
	16011989_2: 
	470004836: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_156: 
	95441: 
	SAURABH PANDEY: 
	VRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY: 
	1071995_2: 
	470004837: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_157: 
	66752: 
	Raj Kumar_13: 
	16011985_2: 
	470004838: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_158: 
	23906: 
	Ramneek: 
	181989_2: 
	470004839: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_159: 
	103868: 
	Sunita Bansal: 
	22101986: 
	470004840: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_160: 
	52986: 
	Nirmala Devi_3: 
	19051986: 
	470004841: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_161: 
	6001: 
	Balwant Singh: 
	23101986: 
	470004842: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_162: 
	22333: 
	VEENA KUMARI: 
	MAST RAM: 
	20011980_3: 
	470004843: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_163: 
	51046: 
	Minakshi Sharma_2: 
	21061988_2: 
	470004844: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_164: 
	84601: 
	MEENA KUMARI_2: 
	RAJINDER SINGH: 
	1241986: 
	470004845: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_165: 
	52454: 
	SO Ram Lok: 
	14081984_2: 
	470004846: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_166: 
	69370: 
	Anju Devi_4: 
	WO Sanjeev Kumar_17: 
	31121983: 
	470004847: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_167: 
	22166: 
	Rekha Sharma_2: 
	WO Rajinder Sharma: 
	29121983: 
	470004848: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_168: 
	23171: 
	Bharti Kamal: 
	28041986: 
	470004849: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_169: 
	90632: 
	pooja sharma_2: 
	631989_2: 
	470004850: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_170: 
	89927: 
	BIR CHAND: 
	RAM LAL_5: 
	1151979: 
	470004851: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_171: 
	22427: 
	ARUN KUMAR GARG: 
	RAM KARAN GARG: 
	15061973: 
	470004852: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_172: 
	75013: 
	KUMARI PAYAL: 
	JAGDAYAL: 
	751988: 
	470004853: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_173: 
	97364: 
	271985_3: 
	470004854: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_174: 
	82215: 
	Nisha Kumari_13: 
	1071984_2: 
	470004855: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_175: 
	16831: 
	VINAY KUMAR_3: 
	SANT RAM_4: 
	941981_2: 
	470004856: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_176: 
	28569: 
	Ankur: 
	SO Maan Singh Chandel: 
	25101986_2: 
	470004857: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_177: 
	76968: 
	Priyanka Sharma_2: 
	DO Yogender Pal: 
	1011989: 
	470004858: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_178: 
	25544: 
	Hemkant: 
	17061988_2: 
	470004859: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_179: 
	81097: 
	Raj Kumar_14: 
	9121985_3: 
	470004860: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_180: 
	70008: 
	Kalpana Devi: 
	DALIP SINGH: 
	981985_2: 
	470004861: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_181: 
	59306: 
	pooja sharma_3: 
	Kamal Kumar_2: 
	22111985_3: 
	470004862: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_182: 
	40047: 
	DO Lovjang_2: 
	15031976_3: 
	470004863: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_183: 
	35297: 
	SUSHILA: 
	HARI SINGH_3: 
	24031985_2: 
	470004864: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_184: 
	68278: 
	Ranjana Devi: 
	Mehar Chand_2: 
	151978: 
	470004865: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_185: 
	37358: 
	ARUN KUMARI: 
	20071983: 
	470004866: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_186: 
	67333: 
	Poonam Sharma_8: 
	WO Mukesh Kumar_4: 
	13071984_2: 
	470004867: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_187: 
	37760: 
	Ajay Kumar_27: 
	26021985_4: 
	470004868: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_188: 
	25251: 
	Rajesh Kumar_24: 
	SO Pyare Lal_2: 
	27071984_2: 
	470004869: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_189: 
	91690: 
	Vivek kumar: 
	ShJagdish: 
	17021988_2: 
	470004870: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_190: 
	70885: 
	SANJAY KUMAR_5: 
	DAYANAND: 
	971982_2: 
	470004871: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_191: 
	92549: 
	Desh Raj_10: 
	1191984_2: 
	470004872: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_192: 
	20162: 
	Rekha Devi_10: 
	DO Gurmukh Singh: 
	121989: 
	470004873: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_193: 
	29166: 
	Kalpna Sharma: 
	28021988_2: 
	470004874: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_194: 
	89585: 
	1231986_3: 
	470004875: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_195: 
	72911: 
	Anupama_5: 
	19021986_3: 
	470004876: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_196: 
	103145: 
	SAHAB DEEN: 
	BACHAN KHAN: 
	18061989_3: 
	470004877: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_197: 
	79319: 
	Meena Kumari_20: 
	WO Parveen Kumar_11: 
	281983_4: 
	470004878: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_198: 
	93953: 
	Amar Deep: 
	811983_3: 
	470004879: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_199: 
	80435: 
	Balram Singh: 
	Shyam Singh: 
	14081984_3: 
	470004880: 
	Govt ITI Shimla District Shimla_200: 
	56659: 
	Surinder Kumar_9: 
	SO Charan Dass: 
	16021985_2: 
	470004881: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP: 
	7836: 
	Ravinder Singh_5: 
	SO Harwans Lal: 
	431983: 
	470004882: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_2: 
	69367: 
	Nitika_2: 
	WO Mandeep Singh: 
	25111987_2: 
	470004883: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_3: 
	46148: 
	Jasvir Singh: 
	SO Krishan Chand_5: 
	12101986_2: 
	470004884: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_4: 
	95034: 
	Reema Sharma: 
	DO Rajinder Prasad: 
	1091988_2: 
	470004885: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_5: 
	5747: 
	Ramneek_2: 
	Ram Gopal: 
	811989_2: 
	470004886: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_6: 
	40012: 
	Vipasha Chauhan: 
	WO Dinesh Kumar_4: 
	12101989_3: 
	470004887: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_7: 
	92676: 
	Shiv Charan: 
	SO Puran Chand_3: 
	111988_5: 
	470004888: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_8: 
	59176: 
	Pratibha Kumari_2: 
	WO Arun Sharma: 
	471986_3: 
	470004889: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_9: 
	53569: 
	Sakshi Thakur: 
	DO Baldev Raj: 
	15031987_6: 
	470004890: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_10: 
	41226: 
	Kamal Kant_2: 
	SO Lekh Ram_2: 
	25081985_3: 
	470004891: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_11: 
	28465: 
	Satpal Sharma_2: 
	SO Madan Lal_2: 
	761989: 
	470004892: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_12: 
	53513: 
	Mohar Singh_2: 
	SO Panu Ram: 
	29121984_2: 
	470004893: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_13: 
	44254: 
	Bhajno Devi: 
	DO Jeet Singh: 
	14021988_2: 
	470004894: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_14: 
	85710: 
	MOHAN LAL_3: 
	DEVI RAM_5: 
	24041983_3: 
	470004895: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_15: 
	40561: 
	Seema_4: 
	Karam Chand_3: 
	24121987: 
	470004896: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_16: 
	88931: 
	POONAM SHARMA: 
	HUKAM CHAND_2: 
	311975: 
	470004897: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_17: 
	85456: 
	Shiv Om: 
	SO Balak Ram_3: 
	24031994_2: 
	470004898: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_18: 
	64823: 
	Sofia Khatoon: 
	DO Abdul Razak: 
	20121987: 
	470004899: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_19: 
	84875: 
	Seema Devi_20: 
	WO Soni Kumar: 
	121983_2: 
	470004900: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_20: 
	17355: 
	SHYAM BABU: 
	NIRANJAN RAM: 
	1081992_2: 
	470004901: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_21: 
	10598: 
	Lalit Kumar_6: 
	Sant Ram_3: 
	7221984: 
	470004902: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_22: 
	101530: 
	REETA DEVI_3: 
	GEETA RAM: 
	641985_3: 
	470004903: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_23: 
	2087: 
	Rita Devi_3: 
	DO Rajender Kumar: 
	821988_3: 
	470004904: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_24: 
	63753: 
	Bandana Kumari_2: 
	DO Ramesh Chand_6: 
	121989_2: 
	470004905: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_25: 
	88480: 
	Geeta Sharma: 
	WO Amit Sharma: 
	31051983_2: 
	470004906: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_26: 
	9130: 
	Daljeet Kaur: 
	DO Karam Singh Dhiman: 
	9131990: 
	470004907: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_27: 
	18740: 
	Jagdev Singh: 
	Garja Ram: 
	20011983_2: 
	470004908: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_28: 
	106489: 
	Tanba Gialchhan: 
	SO Chhering Donsal: 
	30071985: 
	470004909: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_29: 
	52005: 
	asha rani: 
	RAM KUMAR_2: 
	1261985_2: 
	470004910: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_30: 
	53566: 
	Baggo Devi_2: 
	WO Kamal Chand: 
	1021981_2: 
	470004911: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_31: 
	94957: 
	Sanjeev Kumar_20: 
	SO Bishan Dass_3: 
	13061987: 
	470004912: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_32: 
	81249: 
	Archana Tomar: 
	WO Amar Dutt: 
	24061986: 
	470004913: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_33: 
	79555: 
	Anita Devi_12: 
	DO Trilok Singh: 
	161987_2: 
	470004914: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_34: 
	67058: 
	Parminder Singh: 
	SO Upkar Singh: 
	13041984_2: 
	470004915: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_35: 
	75703: 
	Monika Verma: 
	DO Chander Raj Verma: 
	1081985_4: 
	470004916: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_36: 
	7581: 
	Jaspal Dhiman: 
	SO Gurdev Singh: 
	111989_7: 
	470004917: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_37: 
	39273: 
	Mamta Paul: 
	WO Ajit Singh Tanwer: 
	16121985: 
	470004918: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_38: 
	75691: 
	Meenakshi_5: 
	BASANT RAM: 
	14011985: 
	470004919: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_39: 
	53435: 
	Gurmail Singh: 
	SAJJAN SINGH: 
	781975: 
	470004920: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_40: 
	97309: 
	Sanjeev Kumar_21: 
	Roop Dass: 
	7121983: 
	470004921: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_41: 
	45973: 
	Poonam_7: 
	DO Chandu Lal: 
	22081979: 
	470004922: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_42: 
	39695: 
	NISHA DEVI_3: 
	MR KISHORI LAL: 
	16121986: 
	470004923: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_43: 
	43486: 
	SANDEEP KUMAR_3: 
	SOHAN LAL_5: 
	27101993: 
	470004924: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_44: 
	82394: 
	MANJU BALA_2: 
	RANDEEP SINGH_2: 
	30061987_2: 
	470004925: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_45: 
	11231: 
	Seena Devi: 
	WO Devinder Kumar: 
	111982_6: 
	470004926: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_46: 
	94658: 
	NEHA_4: 
	HARBHAJAN SINGH: 
	951986_4: 
	470004927: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_47: 
	35793: 
	Manju Bala_4: 
	DO Laxman Dass: 
	25081989_2: 
	470004928: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_48: 
	67359: 
	Nishita: 
	WO Vivek Jhalaan: 
	15021988_2: 
	470004929: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_49: 
	36610: 
	Rajni Sharma_2: 
	DO Ramesh Kumar_4: 
	1011988: 
	470004930: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_50: 
	28962: 
	Sunaina: 
	DO Bishan Dass: 
	26051987_2: 
	470004931: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_51: 
	27979: 
	Bandna Sharma_2: 
	WO Rajeev Kumar: 
	13041983_3: 
	470004932: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_52: 
	103604: 
	RITU_2: 
	RAM ASRA: 
	15051988_2: 
	470004933: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_53: 
	42339: 
	Neha_5: 
	16041988: 
	470004934: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_54: 
	105112: 
	Raj Kumar_15: 
	Badri Dutt: 
	23071982: 
	470004935: 
	Govt Sr Sec School Summer Hill Shimla District Shimla HP_55: 
	108341: 
	GURSEWAK SINGH: 
	NACHATTAR SINGH: 
	6101996: 
	470004936: 
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